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RECONCILIATION OF TOTAL INCOME TAX PROVISION 

Company: SSU &DUl 
DackelNo.:9X119%WS 
TasIYearEnded:December31, I991 
Histone [XI or PmjecW [ 1 

FPSC 

Explflason: Provide a reconcilialion between the Iota operating income tax provision and h e  currenliy payable income taxes on 
operabng income lor heyear. 

(51 (61 17) 
Ubllty 

(41 
Ublily 

(31 

No Descnption Ref Per pwks Adlusbnents Adjusted Water Wastewater 
Line @) Total 

(11 

- - 
1 Cunent Tax Expense C2 01,003,851 ($2,548,707) ($1,504 856) 

2 Delened Income Tax Expense C5 ($321,4401 $48,057 ($273.383) 

3 ITC Realized This Year (Per C-2) c-8 $126,949 ($126,949) $0 

4 ITC Amortilalion (All Companies) c-8 ($84 417) XI ( W , 4 1 7 1  

5 Parent Debt Adjustment C l l A  ($424.664) $0 ($424 @%I 

6 Total lncofm Tax Expense $340,279 (52,627,599) (S.2281.320) 

(3% ITC and IAC 46(1)(2)) 

- - ~ 

08-May-eZ 
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RECONCILIATION OF TOTAL INCOME TAX PROMSION 

Conpmy: SSU h DUI 
Docket No.: 920199WS 
TeslYearEnded:Decmber31,1991 
Historic 1x1 or Projected 1 ] 

FPSC 

Schedule: Ct/A 
Preparer: Bruce Gangnon 

PAREM DEBT ARIUSTUENT-TWOTIERED 

(4) 
Relerence 

a) Weighted Cost 01 Parent Debt (Mnnesola Power) 2.31% c-9  Page 10/2 

b) Ratio of Common Stock SecondTw Parant. Topeka 58.175,391'/62,697.116 = 

c) Topeka Cost of Debt 

d) SSU Common Equity Ratio 

e] Rate Base 

0 Tax Rate 

Parent Deb1 Adjurtmenl 

08-May-92 

*ce Page 2 of 2 

2.136% 
+ 0.40% * 'C9 Page 2 012 

2.53696 

57,111,913*/ 131,55/,623= ' W A  

Ties b Consolidated Common Equily S ess RelamedEarnings, less Gas Equily} 

1,128,525 

37.53% 

424,664 

Page 1 01 1 

0002 



STATE AND FEDERAL INCOME TAX CALCULAllON - CURRENT 

Company: SSU 6 WI 
Euckel No.: 920194WS 
Test Year Ended Decemtersl, 1991 
Historic (XI or Projected I I 

FPSC 

Schedule: G2 
Page 1 01 1 
Pleparer Bmca Gangnon 
Suppomn Schedules: W 
~ec a p  d d u l e s :  GI 

Explanation: h i d e  the a h t a d o n  01 stale and lederd imome tax= for the test year Provide detail on adjusknenb to 
inmme taxes and invsbnent tax uedils generaled. 

Line 
No. 

( 1 )  

Description 

(4) (5) (6) 
Uhliiy 

Per Books Adjusbrenls Adjusled Water Wastewater 

(3) 
UbllV 

(2) 
Total 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 

6 
7 

8 

9 
10 

11 
12 
13 
14 

15 

16 
17 

18 
19 

20 

21 
22 

23 

Ne1 Ulility Oprasng Income 
Add: lnmme Tax Expense Per Bwks 

Subtotal 
Less: Interest Charges (Sch. W) 

Taxable lnmme Per Books 

Schedule M Adjustments 
Pennanenl Dilferences (From Sch C 4 )  
Timing Difterences (From Sch C5) 

Total Schedule M Adpsments 

Taxable lnmme Before Slate Taxes 
Lers Slale incomeTax Exemphon ($5,003) 
L e u  Stale NOL 

Slate Taxable Income 
Slate Income Tax (5 5% 01 Line 11)” 
Emergency ExciseTax 
Pnor Year Cwrecbon 

Currenl Slate Income Taxes 

Federal Taxable Income (Line 9. Line 15) 
Federal Income Tax Rate 

Federal Income Taxes (Line 16 x Line 17) 
Less: InveslmenlTax Credil Realized 

Currenl Federal Inc. Tan (Line 18. Line 19) 
This Year (Sch. CB) 

$8,760,628 ($4,069,916 E4,670,710 
764,943 (2.627,599\ (1,662,656) 

9,525,571 (6,717,517) 2,608,054 
7,316,076 146,173 7,464,249 

2,207,495 (6,863,690) (4,656,195) 

(286,747) (83,7541 (370,511) 
939,726 (163,462) 776,264 

652,979 (247,226) 405.753 

5,000 0 
0 (802,900) 

2,860,474 (7,110.916) (4,250,442) 
(5 ,@w 

(602.Wol 

2,052,574 (7,105,916) (5,063,342) 

3,138 0 3,138 
36,166 0 36,166 

315,856 (390,625) (74,967) 

355,162 (390,8251 (35,663) 

2,505,312 (6,720,091) (4,214,779) 
34.00% %.W% 34.03% 

851,804 (2284,831) (1,433,027) 
(126,949) 126,949 

724,855 (2,157.882) (1,433.027) 

SUMMARY 
Currenl Stale IncomeTaxes (Line 15)’ 316,996 (390,825) (71,829) 
Currenl Federai Income Taxes (Line 20) 724,855 (2,157,882) (1,433,027) 

TOTAL CURRENT INCOME TAX EXPENSE (To C-1) $1,043,851 ($2,548,707) (Sl,504,856) - 
‘ fxc8.m Pnor Year Correc:on 
** T o a s  01 me reparale company cdc. aOons ncILa ng A M I  

0003 
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STATE AND FEDERAL INCOME TAX CALCULATION - CURRENT 

Company: SSU 6 WI 
Docket No.:920199'NS 
Test Year Ended. December 31,1991 
Hisloric 1x1 or Prolected [ I  

FPSC 

Schedule: G2lA 
Preparer: BNca Gangnon 

lnleresl 
Gain On Sale 
Mana emenl Fee 
OlherRon-Ulclity lnleres! 
Synchronizafion 

l ine 7 . Permanent Differences 

Penallies 
AFUDC 
Dividend 
Received Deduction 

Rale Order Adfustmenl 
Rate Case W/o 
Tax 1 Book Gain 

Stale Taxable Income 

(146.173) ( 146,173) 

441,666 11,433 (€43.513) (1,683) (6,667,695) 16,102 (6,863,690) 

(30,250) (53.2001 

48,402 46,402 

(3,250) (53,200) 0 0 (3141 0 (63.764) 

144.200) 
1504.767) (15,WO) 

170.820 26,892 302.793 

P8.9671 U5.000) 170,620 26,892 302.793 0 1163.4621 

(237,5511 (563167) (172,693) 25209 (635,216) 16,102 (7,110,916) 

08-May92 Pags t 01 1 



SCHEDULE OF INTEREST IN TAX EXPENSE CALCULATION 

Conpany: SSU 6 WI 
Docket No.: WOt99WS 
Test Year Ended: December31,1991 
His lok [XI or Projected [ 1 

FPSC 

Scheduie: c3 
Page 1 of 1 
Preparer: Bruce Gangnon 
Supporlin~ Schedules: D-1. C-8 
R ~ D S  edules C-2 

Explanation: Prwide the amount 01 interest expense used to calculate inwme 
in detail wing m o u n t  of change and w o n  pr change. If Ihe basis for a!locating interest wed in the m,calwlation diners lrom the basis, 
used in iek calculation diners from me basis used in allocabngcunent income taxes payable, Gm diffenng bases should be deady idenblied. 

on khedule No. C-2. Explain any changes in interest expense 

tine 
No. 

(11 

Description 

(4) (51 (6) 
Ubllty 

Per Bwks Adjusbnents Adjusted Water Waste Water 

(?) 
Ublity 

(2) 
Total 

1 Interest on LongTem Debt 

2 Amorkation of Debt Premium, 
Disc. and Expanse and Net 

3 interest on Short-Term Debt 

4 Other Interest Expense 

5 AFUDC 

8 ITC Interest Synchronization 

7 Total Used For Tax Calculabon 

51,847,165 

285,268 

$7,847,165 

285.288 

0 0 

73,485 73.485 

(887.842) (887.842) 

-145.173146.173 
87,318,076 $146,173 $7,464,249 

Calculallon of nC ln lcmt Synchronization Adjutlmerd 
Only for Option 2 mmpnisr (See Sch. GO, pg.4) 

Total Debt Only 
Weghted Weghted 

Balances From Schedule D-1 Amount Ratio Cost COS1 cost 

8 Long-Term Debt $71,733,133 53.26% 11.16% 5.94% 5.94% 

9 Short-Term Debt 0 O.W% 

10 Preferred Stock 3,394,250 2.52% O.W% 0.00% O.W% 

11 Common Equity 59,552,750 44.22% 12.81% 5.66% O.W% 

12 Total $tM,680,133 1 11.60% 5.94% 

13 ITCs (horn D-1, Line7) 2,460,818 

- 

14 Weighted Debt Cost (From Line 12) 5.94% 

15 Interest Adjustmen! ( l o  Line 6) $146,173 

08.May-92 
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BOOWTAX DIFFERENCES - PERMANENT 

Company: SSU 6 DUI 
Docket NO: 920199-WS 
T ~ s \ Y ~ E n d e d : , D ~ m b r 3 1 ,  1991 
Histo* 1x1 or Projected [ ] 

FPSC , 
SchedUleG4 
Page 1 01 t 
Preparer: BNCR Gangnon 
Supporhg Schedules: GZA 
Recap S c h e d u l ~  G 2  

Line 
No. - 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Wals (20% disallowance) 

Enterprise 

ANDC(equity portion) 

Penalties 

Other 

Amort. of Acquisition Adj. 

ONidend Recsived Deduction 

Tolalt 

(2) (3) 

TOM Non-Utility 

$4,903 $0 

39,256 0 

(500,343) (48,716) 

130.353 (83.450) 

51 0 

87,435 0 

(48.402) 48,402 

($285,747) ($83,764) 

(4) 

Utility Adjusted 

$4,903 

39,256 

(549,059) 

46,903 

51 

87.435 

0 

08-May92 
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DEFERRED INCOME TAX EXPENSE 

, 

Conpany: SSU 6 DUI 
Docket No.: 920199-WS 
Test Year Ended: December31,1991 
Histonc [XI or Proiected I ] 

FPSC 

Schedub: C-5 
Page 1 of t 
Preparer Bruce Gangnon 
Supportin Schedules G Z A  
~ e c a p  d b u i e s :  C-S 

Explanabbn: Provide the dcu la tbn  d blal deferred income lax expense for the le4 year. h i d e  detail on items resulting in lax defends 
other than analerated depreciation. 

Line 
No. 

(4) 15) (6) 
UDllty 

Per B o o k  . Adjustments Adjustments Water Wastewater 

(3) 
Utility 

(2) 
TOM 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 

6 
7 

8 

9 

10 
11 

12 

Timing DNfenncer: 

Tax Deprecialon and Amoaration (a] 
Book Depreciation and Amoazation 

Diflerence 
m e r  Timing Dillerences (Itemize): 

Other 
lor Doubllul Accts. 

Gm 263a Inlerest 
PGI Carrylng costs 
ClAC 
lntenm Rates 
Deterred Expenses 
Rate Case Expense 
ClAC Gross-Up 
Acq Ad1 wlo's 
Rate Order Ad ustrnenls 

Tax Over Book Gam 
AFUDC Debl 

Amon 01 Acq Losts 
wm organ Costs 

PGI Carrylng costs 
ClAC 
lntenm Rates 
Deterred Expenses 
Rate Case Expense 
ClAC Gross-Up 
Acq Ad1 wlo's 
Rate Order Ad ustrnenls 

Tax Over Book Gam 
AFUDC Debl 

Amon 01 Acq Losts 
wm organ Costs 

TotaITiming Dillerences (To C-2) *** 

StateTax Rate 
Stale Delened laxer (Lme 5 x l ine 6) 
(limited by NOL) * 

Timing Dillerences tor FedemlTaxes 
(Line 5 .  Line 7) 

FederalTax Rate 

Federal Delened Taxes (Line 8 x Line 9) 
Add Stale Detened Taxes (Line 7) 
Other Rate Dillerential 

Toolai Delened Tax Expense (to C-1) 

(3.708861) (44,200) (3,753,0613 

113,429 
1,580,917 
(364.902) 

3,155,897 

113,429 
1,580,917 

3,155.897 
(364,902) 

115,wO (115,000) 0 
167.539 167,539 

0 
(635,409) 500,505 (134,904) 
(887,735) (887.735) 

$939,726 ($163,462) ~ ~ 1 6 . 2 8 4  

5.50% 6.50% 5.50% 
(23.865) (Io.802) (34.667) 

915.861 ( 1  74,264) 741,597 
0 

34.00% 34.00% 34.W% 

(311.394 59,250 (252,144 
(23,8651 (10,802) (34,6671 
13.819 (391) 13.428 

($321,440) $48.057 ($273.3831 - -- 
Notes 
[a) Includes depreciation on taxable CIAC 

Due 10 unreallled NOL's lhe slate delened taxes lor some 01 the companies have 
been ollset Thus lhey are not caiculaled at a fiat 5 5 % 

0007 



DEFERRED TAX BALANCE ADJUSTMENTS 

FPSC 

Schedule: G6 
Page 1 of I 
Preparer Bruce Gangnon 
Supportin Schedules None 
Recap Sctedules: None 

Explanation: Provide h e  infomason requirsd Io adiusl the deferred lax balances lor cha es in the state and federal 
stalutoly inmme lax rates. Onb unpmlected federal deferred lax balances are subject to% adjustment. Show supporting 
calculations in d e ~ l  by vintage years. 

Line 
No. 

(2) (3) (4) 
Total 

Amount Water Wastewater 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

6 

9 

to  

11 

12 

Adjusted As Filed in Order No. 
Docket No. 

Delened Tax Balances Per the 1991 Books 

Deferred Tax Balances Restalec Ar Though The 
Present Statutory Rate Had h a y s  Been In Effect 

Excess (Deficiency) In Delened Tax Balances 

Eflect of Normal Reversal of Delened Income Taxes 
At Rates Differen1 Than -% As Rellected on 
the Company's Books 

Net Etlect o n  Sate Defemd Tar Balancer 

Federal T- 

Adjusted As Filed in Order NO. __ 
Docket No. 

Delened Tax Balances Per the 1991 Books 

Delenec Tax 6a an% Aerated As Tho.3n !re 
Present Statutory Rate nao Aways Been n Ellec: 

Excess (Deficiency) In Delened Tax Balance 

Ellecl 01 Normal Reversal of Deferred Income Taxes 
AI Rates Different Than -% As Reflected on the 
Company's Books 

Net Eneel on Federal Deiemd T u  Babnces 

Dr. (Cr) 

MA -- - 
915.142 

915,142 

0 

0 

0 4 

MA 

5,428,387 

5,409.397 

(18.990) 

0 

($18,990) 

08-May-92 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES - STATE 
Company: SSU 6DU 
DockelNo.: 920193WS 
Test Year Ended: Decamber31.lS3l 

FPSC 

Explanation: For each of !he aearmulated delerrea lax acmunlr w i d e  annual bahncs beginning wih the year of the last rate case 
and ending Mlh h e  test year. 

Cunen! h b a c k  Adlust Cumnl flowback Adlust 
Lme bgmnrng Year ToCunenl Debit Ending Beginning Year ToCunen! Debit Ending 
No Year Balance Defend YSar (Credit) Balance Balance D e l e d  Year (Crsdit] Balance -- ---- 
1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 

7 

8 
9 

IO 

12/31/89 
12/31/90 
12/31/91 

12/31/89 
12/31/90 
12/31/91 

12/31/69 
12/31/90 
12/31/91 

TOTAL 

(231,954) (544,974) 

(25,265) g%l] 4,062 

h u n t  No. 19ooo3 Def. Tax C l A C  Aaounl No. 

342.342 299,319 154,324 795.965 
795.985 2n.w 21,864 1.095.494 

1,095,494 82,368 35,776 1213,636 

Account No. 19OoM Def. Tax Other Aaounl No. 

0 54,410 
574,940 (50,912) 
556,527 173,335 

520 530 574 940 .-. ,. . . 
32,499 556,527 

(31,734) 696,126 ----- 
912.500 23,665 0 (21.223) 915,142 0 0 0 0 0 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES - FEDERAL 
Company: SSU 6 WI 
Dookel No. 92019SWS 
TestYearEnded Decamber31.1991 

FPSC 

Schedule: C-7 
Page 3 of 3 
Preparer: BNC~ Gangnon 
Supportin Schedules None 
Rerap SWedules: None 

Explanation: For each of the armmulakd deferred lax accounts provide annual bslance beginning wiG7 the year 01 the lart rate case 
and ending mlh the test year 

Currenl Flowback Adlust Omen1 F b w k c k  Adwl 
Line Beginning Year ToCunent Debit Ending Beginning Year To Current Debil Ending 
No Year Balance Defend Year (Credit) Balance 0alanca Delena Year (Crdit) Balance -- ---- 
1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
8 

7 
8 
9 

10 

12131189 (5.21 743) (1.793.llOJ (1,430,693) (3 745 546) 
121311% 3745546 35250 4.980448 
12/51/91 I4.9804481 I;?%%{ 148.627 15,949,9781 

Account No. lwWl Def. Tax ClAC Aaount No 

1231189 2 179745 1,74897 
12131 90 4 875 970 1.705 099 
1213119' 6 709 087 462 089 

949,237 4,875,970 
128.018 6,709,087 
316,542 7,407,718 

Account No. 190000 Del. Tax Other Account No. 

12/31/89 0 320.960 3,046,960 3,359,920 
12/31/90 3,369,920 (275,910) 40,075 3,134,885 
18/31/91 3,134,885 953,643 (197.881) 3,840,647 ---- 
TOTAL 4,853,524 297,575 0 267.200 5,428,387 0 0 0 0 0 

00-May-92 
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DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 

Conpany: SSU 6. DUI 
Dockel No.:920199-WS 
Test Year Ended: Demmber31,1991 

FPSC 

Schedule: C1IA 
heparer B ~ ~ G m g n o n  

(6) 
1591 Balance 

h l e m d  T u  1W DelemdTax Wemd I k l s m d  

(1) (2) 13) 14) (5) 
Bdance Balance 

12131DO Comcllon 1m1190 T U  T U  
Iktcr ipUon P a  WL Entry A t  Adjurled Pmvlrion 1 m / 9 1  

Line 
No. 

1 E m E B A L  

- 

. 
3 Soulhem States Ulllilies, Inc. 
4 Venice Gardens Ulilities, Inc. 
5 Dellona Ulllities, Inc. 
6 Seaboard Ulilities, Inc. 
7 United Florida Ulllities, Inc. 
6 SSU SeMces, Inc. 

10 
11 TOTAL FEDERAL 
12 

1: m.E 
15 
16 Southern Slates Utilities. Inc. 
17 Venice Gardens Ulllilies. Inc. 
16 Dellona Udlilles. Inc. 
19 Seaboard Utilities, Inc. 
20 United Florida Ulllibes, Inc. 
21 SSU Senices, Inc. 
22 

(397,034) 164,167 (212.687) 235.600 22.733 
605.124 166.099 n1.m (77,275) 693.948 

(89,499 4,304,241 20.691 4,325,132 
(19,763) 
.?d7 477 371,104 l113.240 257.663 

4,573,740 
52,500 (49.4953 3,005 (&?E) - ..,.. . 

(341,910) '349257 7.347 56.063 63,410 

4,063,524 mjan 5,130,m 297.575 5,428b87 

(10.407) (7.405) 
99,112 26,440 

760,402 (46.1341 
6,729 1,729 

57,544 10 
(880) 2,137 

(17.812) 0 (17.612) 
127,552 6,111 133,663 
714,268 6,502 722,770 

6.458 0 6,458 
57,206 
10,857 1,257 9.600 

57,554 (348) 

912,500 (21,223) 891,zn 23,865 915,142 

26 TOTALFEDERAL AND STATE 5,n6,024 246,065 6,022,089 321,440 6,343,529 
29 
30 

'rl 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES FPSC 

Company: Southern Stales Ulllllles, Inc. 
DodtelNo.:9201%-WS 
Tesl Year Ended December 31, 1991 

Schedule: G7lA 
Preparer: h c e  Ganqnon 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (81 (9) (10) (11) 
Cumu)atlve Cumulative -AdjdkW% Curnulallvr C u ~ l a l l v e  

Thing Momd 
Dfflennee Tu Balance 

12131F)I 

Cumubtlve 
Tlmlng Tlmlng Defend 

Tax Dfflerence Tax Balance 
12l31191 

Line Dllterence Balance Schedule M 
No. Descrlpllon 12131190 1Z31190 Amcunl EHect 12/31/91 12131191 M-1 Tax 
- 
1mIE 
2 190.002 
3 ClAC Gross Up. 1987 
4 CIAC Gross Up. 1988 
5 AmorlizaUon 01 Gross-Up 
8 Bad Debls . 1987 
7 Bad Debls .I988 
8 Inleresl Captalized - 1969 
9 lnleresl Capiklized . 1990 
10 Receipts Capilalized 
11 Delerred Cnmpenralion 
12 Delened Pro1 Sludies 
13 lnleresl on Gross-Up 
14 Rale Order Adlustmen1 
15 Interim Rales 
16 
17 
I8 
19 
20 
21 190.003 
22 ClAC -Ne1 1987 
23 ClAC.Nel 1988 

25 ClAC 1989 Loan 
26 CIAC.Net 1990 
27 BackOul 1990 Ellecl 
28 CIAC-Ne1 1991 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 281.030 
35 DeprACRS 1Wd 1987 
36 Depr ACRS 1988. 
37 WalerTeslinq 
38 Accounlinq Expense 
39 Fisherman's Haven 
40 AccNed Travel Expense 

24 CIAC-Ne1 1989 

0 152,708 8,399 0 0 152.708 8,399 
(2.825) 1,545,434 85,0w 0 0 1,545,434 85,w0 

0 0 (44.961) (2.4731 
0 6,w0 330 

0 (44,961) (2.47373) 
0 6,000 330 0 

2,212 97,145 5,343 137.356 7,555 0 0 137,356 7,555 
34.004 
11.635 211,542 1 1,635 0 0 211,542 11,835 0 0 211,542 

69 4 0 0 69 4 0 0 69 4 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34,737 1,911 0 0 34,737 1,911 0 0 34,737 1,911 
1,210 21,996 1210 0 0 21.998 1.210 0 0 21,998 
5,500 0 0 1W.ooO 5,5w 100,ow 5,500 0 0 100,wo 

35,647 0 0 666,303 36,647 668,303 36.647 0 0 666,303 

2,358,025 129,694 1,091,412 60,028 3,449,437 rso,nz 0 0 3,449,437 189,721 

338,919 18,641 279,332 15,363 618,251 34,004 0 0 618,251 

0 

40.21 1 

317,717 17,474 ( 2 3 , m )  (1,311) SVA9 16,163 0 0 293.889 16,163 
46,665 (63,641 3 500 784,841 43.185 0 0 784,841 43,165 

73,720 840,482 0 1,340,359 
362,417 19,932 (16.119 (887 346,298 19,045 0 0 346,398 19,045 

90,769 57.581 603.774 33,208 1,650,336 

1,449,031 79,697 (108,6721 15:9771 1,340,359 73.720 0 

0 (33.W 
0 0 1,692,381 93,080 1,892,381 93,080 0 0 1.64351 93,080 

I ,  180.160 64,910 (133,6181 (7.349\ 1,046,582 
(33.208) 

~- 
4,157.827 228,678 1,346,503 74,056 5,504,330 302,734 603,?74 0 6,108,104 302,134 

0 0 0 
(5,833,041 (320,754) (1,148,998) 

(46,509I (2,5581 21,349 
0 
0 

0 0 0 

(6,706 (3691 
(19,1111 (1,0511 

0 0 0 

1.174 (25.1603 (1.364\ 
0 (6.706 
0 (19.1111 (1,051 
0 0 0 

(83.195) (6,982,039 (383,949 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 0 0 
0 (6,982,039 (383.949 
0 (25,1801 (1,384 
0 (6.706 
0 
0 0 0 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES msc 
Company: Sou thm Slalsr Utilities, Inc. 
DockelNo.:920199-WS Preparer: BNC~ GamJnon 
Terl Year Ended: December 31,1991 

Schedule: C7lA 

(2) (3) (41 (5) (61 171 (81 (91 (101 (111 
cumb( i v0  C u m b t l w  Cumulative Cumulatlve Cumulati~o 

Timing Timing Delensd Timing Ddernd 
Line Dineronce Balance Schedule M Tax Dmeronce Tax Balance DMerencr T u  Babnco 
No. Dercriplion 12/31/90 12/31/90 Amount Encct 12/3l/91 12M1/91 M-1 T u  12151191 12151191 

(1) 

- 
d l  Plan1 Painlina 

45 Rale Case Expense 
46 lnleresl Expense 
47 Tax > Book Gain 
48 Gross-Up lnleresl Accrued 
49 Assets Wnllen OH 
50 Oelened PGI Carrylng Cosls 

53 AFUDC . Debt. 1991 
54 TVL Seal W/w Lines 
55 Tank Cleaning 
56 Delemd Prolesaonai Sludies 
57 Oelerred Condemnalion 
68 FloridaMin Tax 
59 Flonda NOL Ellecl 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 TOTAL 
67 
68 
69 NOTE * Reverse a140% 
70 
71 
72 
73 

51 AFUDC - Debl .1989 
52 AFUDC . Debl .1990 

(4.379) 124 1 5,673 307 1,194 66 0 0 1.194 66 
707 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39,453 0 0 717,732 3,453 
1300,6011 116.5331 0 I~,€Qll 116,5331 0 0 13w.~)11 [ 1 6 , 5 ~ 1  

0 0 (8,0171 W1) 0 0 l8.0171 p11 

1125,492) 185,047) (10.178) (6.902) 0 0 0 0 (126,49~/ 185,047 0 o 0 0 1WM1 125.452 1lOOl 
0 0 (138,866 (1 ,Pa) 
0 0 (11,9311 16561 

0 0 ( 4 . W  (2681 

(72,878) (4.W9) 0 (38,329) 02,878) (42,338) 0 0 (12,878) 142,9381 

0 0 113,329) v333d 
0 0 0 

1,881 113,329) (7331 
15,843 87 I 0 0 

(82,165) (4.519) 717,732 

139 

34.934 

‘7071 (2,8141 34.192 
1871) 1:;::;) 

9,210 507 (55,385) 13,045) (46.155) (2.5381 0 0 (46,1551 i2,53;1 

635,567 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 (364,902) (20,070) 364,902 20.070 0 0 364.902 20,070 
18.017) (441) 

0 0 (138,888) (7,638) (138.866) i7.w 
(1 1.931) (656) 0 0 ( I  1,931) (6561 

0 0 (18,104) 
0 0 6,551 

(4.858) (=31 0 0 (4.868) (268) 
0 24.803 0 0 

0 0 i18.1041 (El 
0 0 6,551 

0 0 0 24,w)3 

(2 (18.104) 
6,551 

0 24,803 

(1,292,209) (376,184) (1,740984) (134,084) (9,033,193) (510,168) 0 0 (9,033,193) (510368) 

ln6,357) (17,812) 696,931 0 (19426) (17,812) 603,774 0 524,348 (17,W --- - 
74 
75 
76 
77 78 

79 
80 

08-May92 Page 2 01 5 



ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES FPSC 

Company: Soulhom Staler Uliiillsr. inc. 
Docrel ho 920199. WS 
Tesl Vedr E v e n  December 31 I491 

tine 
No. Dercriplion - 
rEKm44 
2 19o.m 
3 ClAC G m s  Up - 1987 
4 ClAC Gross Up. 1988 
5 Amorlizallon 01 Gross-Up 
6 Bad Debls .1987 
7 Bad Oebk - 1988 
8 lnleresl Capitalized - 1989 
9 lnleresl Capitalized - 1990 
10 Receipls Capitalized 
11 Oelerred Compensation 
12 Oelerred Prolessional Sludies 
13 lnleresl on Gross-Up 
14 Rate Order Adluslmenl 
15 interim Rates 
16 
17 
I8 
19 Slatelaxes B 34% 
20 SlaleTaxes B 40% 
?I -. 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 190.001 
27 ClAC.Net 1987 
28 ClAC.Net 1988 
29 ClAC.Net 1989 
30 ClAC 1989 Loan 
31 CIAC-Ne1 1990 
32 CIAC-Ne1 I991 
33 
34 
35 
36 Slate Taxes B 34% 
37 Slale Taxes @ 40% 
38 
39 
40 

Schedule: C71A 
Preparer: BNce Gangnon 

(21 13) 141 (51 (61 (71 (81 (9) (101 ((1) 

Timing Balance Timing hfomd T h h g  Bdinm 
Tar OMonnce Tax Balanm Dlflc~oms D e I O m d  Tax 

12/31/90 12/31/90 Amount Effect 12/31/91 1 m / 9 1  M-1 Tax 12151191 12131191 

CUmuldlVs CunNliallve YCarEnddlmini CUnNlhllVO 

Dlffcrcnce Deferred Tax Schoduio U 

152,708 61,083 
1,596,802 542,912 

(44,961) (15,287) 
6 000 2.400 

0 0 152.708 81,083 
( 5 1 . W  (17.465) 1,545,434 525,447 

0 0 (44.961) (15,2871 
0 0 6.000 2.403 ~. . 

40,211 13,672 97,145 
338,919 115,232 279,332 
21 1,542 71.924 0 

. , . ~ ~  _, . ~ ~ 

33,029 137.356 48,701 
94,973 818.251 210.205 

0 211.542 7 1.924 

0 152,708 
0 1,545,434 
0 (44.961) 
0 6,W 
0 137.356 
0 818,251 
0 211,542 

61,083 
625,447 
(16,287) 

2,400 
46.701 

210,205 
71,524 

69 24 0 0 69 24 0 0 69 24 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

34,737 11,811 0 0 34,737 11,611 0 0 34,737 11,811 
21,998 7,479 0 0 21,998 7,479 0 0 21,998 7,479 

0 0 100,MxJ 34,wo 100,000 34.000 0 0 1w,m 34,m 
0 0 666,303 226,544 666,303 m , 5 4 4  0 0 666,303 226,544 

0 3,449,437 1,182t3i 2,358,025 81 1250 1,09i,412 371,081 3,449,437 1,182,331 0 
(120,965) (41,127) (60,028) (20.41 1) (180,993) (61,5381 0 0 (180,993) (81,W 

(8,7291 (3.492) 0 0 (8,7291 13,492) 0 0 18.729) (3,4921 

0 3,259,715 1,117tOi 2,228,331 766,631 1,031,384 350,670 3,259,715 1,117,301 0 

317.717 127,088 (23,826) (9.530) 293.889 117,558 0 0 rJ3,em 117,5Y) 
846,482 288.484 (63,641 21.638 784.841 266,848 0 0 784,841 266.846 

1,449,031 492.671 (108.872I I36.9481 1,340959 455,723 0 0 1,340,359 455,723 
117,742 362,4 17 123,222 (16.1 19) (5.4801 346,258 117,742 0 0 346.298 
561,114 1.180.1 80 401,261 (133,516) 

0 0 1,692,361 575,407 1,892,381 575,407 0 0 1,692,381 575,407 
(45,430) 1,046,562 355,631 603,774 205,283 1,650.36 

4,157,827 1,432.726 1,346,503 456,381 5,504,330 1,889,107 603,774 205,283 6,108,104 2,M4,390 
(211.204 (71,809 (75,367) (25,825) (288,571 (97,434 0 0 (286.571 (97,434 

(16.163\ (6,465) (17,4741 (6,9891 1,311 524 (16,163\ (6,4651 0 0 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

3,929,149 1,353,928 1,272,447 431,280 5,201,596 1,785,208 603,n4 205,283 5,805,370 1,N0,491 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES FPSC 

Company: Soulhem Slates Ullliller, Inc. 
DockelNo 920199-WS 
Tesl Year Ended Decernber31, 1991 

(1) 

Schedub C-71A 
Preparer: Bruce Gangnon 

(4) (51 (6) (7) (81 (9) (10) (111 
YcarEndadl2PJllgl CUrmYlW Cumulative 

(2) (31 
Cumulative 

Timing Eabnce Tlmlng Delrned Tlmlng Balance 
Line Mlference Oelemd Tax Schedule M Tax M m c s  TarBaIance D M e n n n  D e l e d  Tax 
No Description 1U31190 1U31190 Amount EHecl 12!31/91 12131191 M.1 Tar 12131191 l r m I 9 l  - 
41 
42 
43 281.010 
44 
45 Depr ACAS 1966 - 
46 WalerTestlng 
47 Accounting Expense 
46 Fisherman s Haven 
49 Accrued Travel Expense 
50 Plant Paint 
51 Lilt Slallon%arinp 
52 Prellrninq Survey 
53 Pension Accrual 
54 Rate Case Expense 
55 Interest Expense 
56 Tax > Book Gain 
57 Gross-Uplnteresl Accrued 
56 Assets WnUen OH 
59 Oelened PGi Carrylng Costs 
60 AFUDC - Deb1 - 1989 
61 AFUDC - Deb1 - 1990 
62 AFUDC . Deb1 - 1991 
63 TVL Seal W N  Lines 
64 lank Cleaning 
65 Delened Professional Sludies 
66 Delerred Candernnalion 
67 
68 
69 
70 Slate Taxes @ 34% 
71 Slate Taxes @ 40% 
72 Slate Taxes 63 46% 
73 Fionda NOL Elfecl 
74 
75 
76 
77 
76 
79 
80 Slate Taxes 0 34% 

Depr ACRS 1986 & 1967 0 
(5,833,041 

(46,5091 
(6,706 

0 
(19.1111 

(4,379 
(47,521 17071 

(15.643) 
(635.5571 
(300.641) 

9,210 
0 

(6.017) 
0 

0 

0 
(2,194,074 

(20,5323 

(207) 
(1.489) 

(241 
(16,1571 

(5,3871 
(227,361) 
(102.204) 

3,132 
0 

(2.726) 
0 

62,916 
142,6673 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
(1,146,998) 

21,349 
0 
0 
0 

5,573 
707 

34,192 
15,843 

(62,165) 

(55,365) 
0 

0 
(390.659) 

7.259 
0 
0 
0 

1,695 
240 

1 1,625 
5,387 

(27,936) 
0 

(16,624) 
0 

0 
(364,902) 

0 
0 

(138.865) 

l'E1 
6,551 

(4.866) 

0 
(124,068) 

0 
n 

(47,214) 
(4,057 
(6.1551 
2,227 

(1,655) 

o n n " 

1,194 
0 

0 
(717.732) 
(3w,601 

(46.154 n 

(13,3291 

0 0 1.194 
0 0 0 
0 0 (13,329) 
0 0 0 
0 0 (717,732) 
0 0 (300,WI 
0 0 (46.t551 
0 0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 185,047 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 
0 0 6,551 
0 0 (4.8681 

(7,Zl9,331) (2,684,640) (1,740,984) (591,935) (8,960,315) (3,276,515) 0 0 (8,9W,315) 
252,647 65,899 134.084 45.565 386,731 131,484 0 0 386.731 
75.838 30,335 0 0 75.838 30.335 0 0 75.838 30.335 
68,493 30,975 66,493 30,975 0 0 68.493 30,975 

4,009 (1,276) 4.249 (1.278) 0 0 4,m (1,2781 

(6,818,344) (2,538609) (1,606,900) (546,350) (8,425,244) (3,085,059) 0 0 (8425,244) (3,085,059) ---- 
696,931 235,527 (6,548 (2051 605,774 2 0 5 , m  597,226 146 

(60,6331 (27:43 0 0 (60.833) (27.488) 
(703,479 (440,664) 

(79,5221 (27,037) (1.311) 14511 
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0 

ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES msc 
Company: Soulham Stales Ulililier, Inc. 
DockeINo.:920199-WS Preparer: Bruce Gangnon 
Test Year Ended December31, 19-31 

Schedule: G71A 

12) (3) 14) (5) 16) (7) 18) (91 1101 (111 
Cumulative 

Timing Balance Timlng D e l e d  Tlrnlng Edance 
DMmnce Dehmd Tax 

YcarEndedl2niFJi CUmUbllve 

No. Descrlpion 12/31/90 12/31MO Amounl Effeci 12/31@1 1rniMi 41.1 TSX i2131191 1m1m 

81 Slale Taxes B 40% 49,635 19,854 1,311 524 50.946 20.378 0 0 50,946 20,378 
82 Slale Taxes B 46% 68,493 30,975 0 0 60.493 30,975 0 0 68,493 30.975 
83 florida NOL Effecl 4,009 (1.278) 4.009 (1,2781 0 0 4,WQ l1.2781 

86 TOTAL (660,864) (4i8,iSO) 696,931 235,600 36,067 (162,550) 603,774 205,283 639,841 22,733 
87 - - 
88 
89 NOTE * B 40% 
90 
91 
92 

I93 
94 

A 95 
4 96 

97 
98 
99 
100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
1 06 
107 
io8 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
116 
119 
120 

cumuialive 
(1) 

Line DiHennce Deferred Tax Schedule M Tax Dmennee TaxEalann 

- 

84 
85 
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ACCUMULATEDDEFERREDINCOMETAXES msc 

0 
0 
a, 
-L 

cnnpany: Dtnmawnics, Inc. 
DccietNo 9201% WS 
Test Year Ended Decemoer 31 1991 

Schedule: G7lA 
Preparer: Bruce Gargnoo 

(2) (3) AEndedl (51 (5) (7) &$ 9) (10) (111 
Cmulatlve cumu a w e  

Timing T i d n g  Ddsrred Timing Delemd 
Dlflennce Tar Balance 

No Dercriplion 12/31/90 12/31/90 Amounl Ellcct 12/31/91 12/31/91 M-I Tax 12151191 12131191 

Curmlatlve Cumulallve 

l ine Mllerence Balance Schedule M Tax Mnerencs Tax Balance 

Cumlatlve 
(1) 

- 
1m 
2 190.w2 
3 lnleresl Capitalized 
4 Bad Deb1 
5 Connection Fees 
6 Interim Rates 
7 Florida Min Tax 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 190.003 
13 ClAC .Net 1987 
14 ClAC .Net 1988 
15 ClAC.Net 1989 
16 ClAC.Net 1990 
17 CIAC.Net 1991 
18 Florida NO1 Ellecl 
19 
20 
21 

527,209 28.996 928,359 51,060 1,455,568 80,056 0 0 1,455,568 80,056 
87.632 4.820 30,444 1.674 118.076 6,494 0 0 118.076 6,494 

224,744 
0 0 597,905 32.885 597,906 32,885 0 0 597.906 32,885 

0 4,086,2661 4,086,261 224,744 0 0 4,086,261 224,744 0 

8,502 8.502 8,502 

4,701,102 258,560 1,556,709 94,121 6,257,811 352,681 0 0 6,257,811 352,681 

* 2,522,260 138,724 (153,584) (a.447) 2,368,676 130271 0 0 2,368,676 iwzn 
2,641,443 145,280 174,836 2,466,607 135,664 0 0 2,466,607 135.664 
3,106,372 170,851 115,2521 /!I%/ 2,891,120 159.012 0 0 2,891,120 159,012 
4,237,937 233.087 328,909 3,909.028 214.997 0 0 3,909,028 214,997 

0 0 857,455 47,160 857,455 47.160 0 0 857,455 47,160 
0 

22 
23 281.030 
24 Depr ACRS 1987 
25 Depr ACRS 1988 
28 
27 Dellona Condernnalton 
28 Acqusilion Adluslrnenl . 1989 
29 Acqutstlion Adluslmenl . 1990 
30 Wrile 011 Deterred Debil 
31 Franchise Costs 
32 AFUDC - Debt 
33 Florida NO1 Ellecl 

Tax > Book Loss on Sale 01 Asset 

12,508,012 687.942 (15,126) (832) 12,492,886 687,110 0 0 12m,886  687,110 

34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 TOTAL 
40 
41 NOTE ' Reverse @! 40% 

(201,172) (1 1,064) 0 0 (201,172) (11.064 
(1,854,968) (102574 736,925 (40,531 (2,601,843 (143,105 

(183,596) (10:103\ [170,820] (9.395) (354.516] (19,4981 
318,771 0 0 318.771 17.533 
1738.9711 I::%/ 18,948 1'042 29 I /2w,711/ 720,023 /?%I 
205,993) I 1.330) 5,282 

(283,999) (15,620 33,795 1,859 (250,204 (13761 

(32,797) (1,012,912) (55,711) (416.610) (22,914) (596,302) 
(5.256) 0 (5,256) 

0 0 jwl (8,210) (4521 

0 

(4,222,390) (232,234) (1,446,022) (84,787) (5,668,412) (317,021) 0 0 (5,668,412) (317,021) 

12,986,724 714,268 95,561 8,502 13,082,285 7zz,no 0 0 13,082,285 m,no 
P --- 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES msc 
Company: Dellona Vlllllkr, Inc. 
DcckelNo 920199- WS 
Test Year Ended December31, 1991 

Schedule: C7lA 
Preparer: BWE Gargnon 

(1) (2) 141 (5) (61 (7) (8) (91 (10) 111) 

Dercripllon 12/31/90 12131190 Amount Effect 12131/91 12131191 M-1 Tax 12J31191 12131191 

Cumulative 
B4anco Timing Balance Tlming MOd Tlmlng 

DMennce Doiemd Tax 

13) CUmUiailVO Cumulallve 

Dlnerence Dderred Tax Schedule M Tax Dlfferencs Tax Balance Line 
No 
- 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
8 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

1: 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
28 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 34 

35 
38 
37 
38 
39 
40 

EEDERAI. 
19o.wo 

Interest Capiblized 
Bad Deb1 
Connwlion Fees 
lnlerim Rales 

527,209 179,251 928.359 315,642 1,455,588 494.893 
87.632 29,795 30,444 10,351 118,076 40,148 

4,086,261 1,389.329 0 0 4,086,261 1,389,323 
0 0 597,906 203,288 597,908 203,288 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 1,455,568 494,893 
0 118,076 40,146 
0 4,086,281 1,389,329 
0 597,906 203,288 

Slale Taxes B 34% 

190.001 
ClAC - Ne1 1987 
CIAC.Net 1988 
ClAC -Net 1989 
ClAC . Ne1 1990 
ClAC - Ne1 1991 

Slale Taxes t3 34% 
Slale Taxes B 40% 

281.010 
Depr ACRS 1987 
Depr ACRS 1988 
Tax > Book Loss on Sale 01 Asset 
Dellona Condemnalion 
Acquisilion Adpimen1 . 1969 
Acquisition Adluslmenl . 1990 
Wnle 011 Delerred Debil 
Franchise Cosls 

4,701,102 1,598,375 1,556709 529,281 6,257.811 2,127,556 0 0 8,257,811 2,127,856 
(258,560) (87.9 10) (94,121) (32,Wi) (352,681) (119,911) 0 0 (352.681) (119,911) 

0 0 5,905,130 2,W1,745 4,442,542 1,510,465 1,462,588 497,280 5,905,130 &W7,745 
----r____ 

* 2,522,260 1,008,904 (153,586) (61,434) 2,368,678 947,470 0 0 2,368,678 947,470 
2,841,443 898.091 174836 59.444 2.466.607 838.647 0 0 2,166,607 838,647 

4,237,937 1,440,899 (328.9W) (1 11,829) 3,909,028 1,329,070 0 
3,106,372 1,056,166 \215:252] 173,1881 2,891,120 982,980 0 0 2,891,120 982,980 

0 3,909,028 1,329,070 
0 0 857.455 29 1,535 857,455 291.535 0 0 857,455 291,535 

12,508.012 4,404,060 (15,126) (14,358) 12,492,886 4,389,702 0 0 12,492,886 4,389,702 
0 (189.323 

(7.615) (2,589) 3,379 /%%I (52,111{ 0 0 If!?%/ (52,1111 0 
(189,323 (186,734 [%!I (55,4901 8,447 

11,820,070 1,161,836 (14,294) (13,568) 11,805,776 4,148,280 0 0 11,805,776 4,148,268 
----I__ 

' (201,172 (80.469) 0 0 (201,172 
(1.864.963\ (634,089) (736,925) (250.555) (2,601.893{ 

(183,696) (62,457) (170.820) (58,079) (354,516) 
318.771 108,382 0 0 )318!711 IlO8:382] 

1738,9711 1251,2501 18,948 6.442 720 023 244 808 

1205.9931 'y,03? 5,282 
283.999 95,560 33,795 

(8,210) (2.791) 0 

1.796 200.71 1 68,242 
11,490 129.2041 ' /85,070\ 

0 (8,210) (2,791 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES FPSC 

Company: DcHona Utililler. Inc. 
Docket No 920199. WS 
Tesl Year Ended Dwember 31.1991 

Schedule G7lA 
Preparer B N C ~  Gangnon 

( 5 )  (61 171 (8) (9) (101 (111 
Cumulallvo 

14) 
Ye-iiw Cumubtlve 

(21 

Timing Babnce Timing DOfensd T h l n g  Balance 
Line Dlflerence Delernd Tax Schedule M Tax Difference Tax Balanw DlUennco h h r n d  Tax 

Cumulallve 
01 

No Oescrlption 12/31/90 12/31/90 Amount Effect 12/31/91 12/31/91 M.1 TSX 12/31/91 12/31191 
- 

41 AFUDC . Deb1 
42 
43 
44 
45 SlaleTaxes % 34% 
46 State Taxes B 40% 
47 
46 
49 
50 
?. 

41 AFUDC . Deb1 
42 
43 
44 
45 SlaleTaxes % 34% 
46 State Taxes B 40% 
47 
46 
49 
50 
?. 

(416,610) (141,648) (596.302) (202.743) (1,012,912) (344,391) 0 0 (1,012,912) (344.391) 

(4,222,3901 (1,447.684) (1,446,022) (491,649) (5,568,412) (1,939,333) 0 0 (5,868,412) (1,939,333) 
221,170 75,196 84.767 26,626 305,957 104.026 0 0 305,957 104.026 

11064 4,426 0 0 11.064 4,426 0 0 ll,W 4,426 

(3,990,156) (1,368,060) (1,361,235) (462,821) (5,351,391) (1,830,881) 0 0 (5,351,391) (l,e3a#l) -- 
2 ,  

0 13,082,265 4,576,025 
(5,762) (WW 0 0 ("36 

0 fi%3] (47,6851 
53 Slale Taxes M 34% (566,608) (199,446) (16.949) 
54 Slale Taxes % 40% (127,660) (51,064) 6,447 

0 
0 
Iv 55 

12,272,456 4,3M,241 87,059 20,891 12,359,515 4,325,132 0 0 12,359,515 4,325,132 
56 0 
57 TOTAL 
sa - --- - 
59 
60 NOTE Reverse M 40% 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
76 
79 
80 

52 12,986,724 4,554,751 95.561 23,274 13,062,265 4576,025 0 

3,379 \?%?3\ (47,685) 0 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES msc 

Schedule: G7lA 
Preparer BNC~ Gangnon 

Company: Un led  Fiodda Ullllllw, h e .  
Dockel No.: 920199. WS 
Test Year Ended: December 31, 1991 

( W  ( I l l  
Cumulallve (2) (31 Cumulailve (6) Cumulative (7) h P I O d n u l L r  81 Cumdai iw C u m u a i l ~ e  

Timing D e l e m d  
Dlllerence Balance Schedule M Tax Dmennse TarBalme Mnemnce TM Ba lerm 

12/31/90 12131190 Amouni EHed 12131191 12131191 M-i Tax 12131191 12131191 

111 

Tlming Tlmlng Delemd 
Line 
No Oescrlpllon 
- 
( S U E  
2 190.002 
3 Customer Deposils 
4 lnleresl Capitalized 
5 BadDebl 
6 ConneclimFees 
7 lnlenm Rales 
8 
9 
10 F101id.8 NOL Eflecl 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 190.003 
16 ClAC.Net 1987 
17 CIAC-Ne1 1988 
18 ClAC -Ne1 1989 
19 ClAC.Net 1990 
20 C1AC.Net 1991 
21 ClAC . SI Augusbe 
22 
23 

In1 Cap1 . S1 Augurline Sale 
Canned Fees - S1 Augusline 

~~ 

24 
25 
26 281.030 
27 Depr ACRS 1987 
28 Depr ACRS 1988 
29 
30 Acquisition Adjusbnenl 
31 Wrile 011 Deletred Debil 
32 AFUDC - Debl 
33 AFUDC. Debl . SI. Augusllne 
34 Florida NOL Eflecl 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 TOTAL 
41 

Tax > Book Loss on Sale 01 Assel 

NOTE: ' Reverse @ 40% 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9,952 
1,342 

19,251 
2 1,384 
(3.723) 

(10,718) 
0 

114,429 
39.429 

353,441 
1,486 

0 
0 

6,294 
2,169 

19,439 
82 

14.260 

65,516 
(15,038 
(3.4273 

387,334 
(67.689) 

(194,872) 

180,945 
24,391 

350,014 
388,790 
(67.689) 

(194,872) 
0 

180,945 
24,391 

350,014 
388.790 
(67.689) 

(194,872) 
0 

9,952 
1,342 

19,251 
21,384 
(3.723) 

(10,718) 
0 

508,785 42,244 172,794 (4,756) 681,579 37m 0 0 681,579 37,488 

198.997 10,945 0 0 198,997 10,945 
10,048 0 0 182,705 10.mb 

21 1.346 1 1,624 (12.349) (679) 
193,880 10.663 11 175 (615 182,705 

349,558 19,226 24,617 1,354) 324.941 17.872 0 0 324.941 17,872 
0 0 214.715 11,810 214,715 11.810 0 0 214,715 11,810 
0 0 (77.584) (4.2671 (77.584) (4.267) 0 0 m,5841 (42671 

438,955 24,143 k h 7 1  11,6381 409,188 22,505 0 0 408.188 22.505 

1,193,749 65,656 59213 3,257 1,252,962 68,913 0 0 1252,962 68,913 

I (38,801 

(10,670 
(332,988 

[EZI 
(37,609) 

0 

(18,314 

(9.185 

(2.064 
0 

0 
(141,171) 

20,977 
7,454 

118.397 
(1.125) 
16,375 

0 
17.7641 
1,154 

410 
6,512 
(62) 
901 

(38.801 
(474.1591 

10,307 
159.537 

16.375 

(2.134 
(26,0781 

587 

12,130 
901 

l38.801 
(474.1593 

10,307 

18.375 

(2,134 
(26,0781 

567 

901 
0 0 0 

(915,383) (50,346) 20,907 1 ,I 51 (894,476) (49.105) 0 0 (891,476) (49,195) 

57,206 0 1,040,065 787,151 57,554 252,914 (348) 1,040,065 57906 0 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES FPSC 

0 
0 
R) 
N 

Company: UnHed Florlda UIPler, Inc. 
Dockel No.: 920199. WS 
Test Year Ended: December 31, 1991 

khedule: G7lA 
Preparer: Bruce Gangnpn 

(2) 13) (4) (5) (6)  17) (8) (9) (10) (11) 
Cumulative YearEndsdl21J1F)1 Cumubllve CumJat lw  

Tlndng Balance Tlming Memd Tlmlng Balanm 
DlHerrnce Delened Tax Schedule M Tax Mlfemnce TarrBalanes DMennce Dolemd Tax 

(1) 

Dercrlplbn 12131190 12/31/90 Amount Effect 12131191 1m1191 H.1 T U  1m1191 12131191 
tine 
No. 

1FEDERAL 
2 190.000 
3 Cuslomer Deposils 
4 InleresI Capilalized 
5 BadDebt 
6 Conneclion Fees 
7 Interim Rates 
8 Inl. Capl. - SI. Augustine Sale 
9 Connect Fees. SI Augusline 
10 
I 1  
12 
13 Slale Taxes B 34% 
14 
15 
16 
17 

28 
29 Slale Taxer B 34% 
30 SlaleTaxes B 40% 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 281.010 
37 Depr ACRS 1967 
36 Depr ACRS 1966 
39 
40 Acquisilion Adluslmenl 

Tax > Book Loss on Sale 01 Assel 

0 
114,429 
39.429 

353,441 
1,486 

0 
0 

0 
36,906 
13,406 

120,170 
505 
0 

0 

0 
68.516 
115.038 

(3,4271 
387,304 
(67.689 

(194,8721 

0 
180,945 
24,391 

350,014 
308,790 
(67,689 

(194,8721 

0 
61,521 
8.293 

119,095 
132.188 

0 
180,945 
24,391 

350,014 
388,790 
(67,689 

(194,8721 

0 
61.521 
8283 

119,095 
132.168 

508,765 172,967 172,794 58.750 681,579 231,737 0 0 681,579 231,737 
(42,244) (14.346) 4,756 1.664 (37.488) (12,6821 0 0 (37,4881 (12.682) 

466,541 158,641 in,55o 60,414 644,091 219,055 0 0 w w 1  219,055 

84,536 
65,919 

211.346 
193,860 
436,965 149,246 29,777 
349,556 116,849 (24,617) 

0 0 214.715 
0 0 (77,564) 

(10.124 
(8.370) 
73.003 
(26,770) 

196.997 
162,705 
409.188 
324,941 
214,715 
(77.584) 

79.598 
62,119 

139,124 
110.479 
73,003 
(%.no) 

0 198,987 79598 
0 182,705 62,119 
0 409.168 139,124 
0 324,941 110,479 
0 214.715 7 3 . m  
0 in.w 

1,193.749 416.554 59,213 !8,999 1,252,962 437.553 0 0 1,252,962 437,553 
(1.338) (19,708 0 0 (19.708) 

272 /!%] (4.3761 0 0 [%E\ (4.378) 
(54,032) (18,370) (3.936) 
(11,624) (4.650) 679 

1,128,093 395,534 55,956 17,933 1,164,049 413,467 0 0 1,lU,049 413.467 

(38,801) (15,520) 0 0 (38.801) (16,5201 0 0 l30.801) (15,520) 
(332,988 (113.216) (141,171) (47.996) (474.159) (161,214) 0 0 (474,159) (161,214) 
(10,6701 (3.628) 20,977 7,132 10,307 3,504 0 0 10,307 3,504 

( 166,991) (56.777) 7,454 2,534 (159.537) (54,243) 0 0 (159,537) (54,243) 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES msc 
Schedule: G7lA 
Preparer: Bruce Gangnon 

0 
0 nJ w 

Company: Unled notida UliiHier, inc. 
Docket No.: 920199. WS 
Terl Year Ended: December3l. 1991 

tine 
No. Descrip(lon 
- 
41 Wrile 011 Delerred Debit 
42 AFUDC . Deb! 
43 
M 

AFUDC . Deb! - SI. Augurline 
. .  
45 
46 
47 Slab Taxes 0 34% 
48 Slate Taxes @ 40% 
49 
50 
51 
52 

.53 
54 
55 stale Taxes 0 34% 
56 Slate Taxes B 40% 
57 
58 
59 TOTAL 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 

NOTE * Reverse B 40% 

(328,324) (111,629) 118.397 40,255 W9.9271 (71.374) 0 0 (209,927) (71.374) 
(13.171) 0 0 (38,734) (13,171) %;2 5,568 0 0 16,375 5.568 

(37,609) (12,766) (1.1251 1331 
0 0 16,375 5,568 

(915.383) (313,558) 20.907 7,108 (894.476) (306,450) 0 0 (894476) (M,450) 
47,061 16,001 0 0 47,061 16,001 

2,134 654 0 0 2.134 By 
48,212 16,392 11.151) 139;1 
2,134 654 0 

(865,037) (296,312) 19,756 6,717 (845,m) (289,595) 0 0 ( ~ 5 2 ~ )  (289,595) 

787.151 277 983 252,914 64,851 I.W,065 362.w 0 0 1,040,065 362840 
(48,395 (16.389 0 0 (48,395 (16,389 (48.064 (16 324 

272 ie.ai 1 (3,5243 0 0 (9,4903 (3,7961 

729,597 257,863 253,262 85,061 982,859 32,927 0 0 982,859 32,927 

76 
77 
76 
79 
EO 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES msc 
Schedule C7/A 
Preparer BNce Gangnon 

Company: Venice Gardens Uliillies 
Docket No 920199. WS 
Test Year Ended December 31 1991 

(2) (3) (41 (5 )  (6) (7) (81 (9) (10) (11) 
Y c a r 2 1 3 1 1 9 1  Cumulative Cumulative Cumuiatiw Cumulatke 

Timing Tidllg Ddensd Timing Deferred 
Tax DIHerence TaxBaiame DMennce  T u  Balance 

Cumulative 
01 

Line DlHennce B a h  SchcduleM 
NO Description 11131190 12/31/90 A m w n l  Elled 1113i/91 12131/91 M-1 Tar 12131191 12131191 - ~ 

2 190.002 
3 ClAC Gross Up. 1967 
4 ClAC Gross Up - 1988 
5 Amortizalion of Gross-Up 
6 Bad Oebls - 1967 
7 Bad Oebls . 1966 
6 lnleresl Capilalized 
9 Rate Order Adiuslmenl 
10 Florida Min Tax 
11 
12 
13 
ld  . .  
15 
16 190.003 
17 ClAC -Net 1967 
16 ClAC -Net 1968 
19 C1AC.Net 1989 
20 CIAC-Ne1 1990 
21 CIAC-Ne1 I991 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 281.030 
26 
29 DeprACRS 1966- 
30 Slandby Fees 
31 Oelerred Mainlenance Cosls 
32 Waler Chemical Analysts 
33 Plan1 Painlin 
34 Oelerred Pro!essionai Studies 
35 Preliminary Survey 
36 Rate Case Expense 
37 Loss on Disposal 01 Assels 
38 lnlereslon Gross-Up 
39 Gross-Up lnleresl Accrued 
40 AFUDC . Debt 

Depr ACRS 1966 a 1967 

176,088 
1,232,596 
(122.173) 

83 

119,247 
0 

6.858 

9,685 
67,792 
(6,720) 

5 
377 

6,556 
0 

0 
(147,645) 

0 
0 

(985) 
262,335 
15,000 

0 176,068 
(6.131) 1,084,751 

0 (122,173) 
0 63 

5,673 
14,426 (54) 381.562 

625 15.000 
17,077 0 

9,685 
59,661 
(6,720) 

5 
323 

20.966 
625 

17,077 

176,088 
1,064,751 
(122,173) 

63 
5,673 

381,582 
15.000 

0 

9,665 
59,681 
(6,720) 

5 
323 

20.986 
825 

17.0~1 

1.412699 77,697 126,505 24,145 1,541,204 101,842 0 0 1.541,xM 1 0 1 . w  

439,359 24.165 (32.950) (1.612) 408,403 22,353 0 0 406,409 22,353 
795,247 43,739 59,546 735,599 40,458 0 0 735,599 40.458 
38a.524 21,368 [29.138\ /%I 359,386 19,765 0 0 359.386 ' 19,765 
325,112 17,661 (63.02) (3,466) 262.080 14.415 501,240 27.568 763,330 41,983 

0 0 291.7a9 16.049 291.789 16.049 0 0 291,769 16,od9 

140,W 5,667 2,055,273 113.040 501,240 27,568 2,556,513 1,946,242 107,153 107.031 

0 (155.630 (8,5601 
(I4.31) 0 (l,431,599\ 111 (76,733 0 

(155,630 
(1,170,0411 

0 

0 
(261ASB) 

0 
(4,735) 
4,955 

622 
0 

28,733 
0 
0 
0 

(1 15,229) 

0 
(260) 
272 
34 
0 

1,580 
0 
0 
0 

(6.338) 

. .  
0 

(4,893) 
0 

(1,1941 
(29,604) 

I%l 
(22,5081 

3,119 
(170,436) 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES msc 
Company: Venlce Gardens lJlllllles 
Dockel No.: 920199 - WS 
TeslYeaiEnded: Owember 31, 1991 

Schedule: C7lA 
Preparer Bme Gangnon 

(1) (2) (3) 14) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) ($0) (10 
Y I a r 1 1 9 1  CumuMlw Cumulstlve Curmlalive Cumlalive 

T h l n g  Delemd 
DMennc+ T u  Babnce 

C U ~ l a U V S  
Timing Timlng Defamed 

Line Difference Balance Schedule M Tax M e r e n c e  Tax Balance 
No. Descrlpllon 12/31/90 12/31/90 Amount Enecl 12131191 12131191 M-1 T u  1m1191 12131191 - 
41 Sludge Removal 
42 Packer Tesl 
43 Delerred Condemnation 
44 Florida NOL Ellecl 
45 
46 
47 

49 
48 

n 
0 
0 

0 (1,994,225) (108,787) (1,543,022) (84,866) (451,203) (23,921) (1,994,225) (108.787) 0 

50 
51 TOTAL 1,817,919 99,984 (215,667) 6,111 1,602,252 106,095 501,240 27,568 2,103,492 133,663 
52 
53 
54 NOTE * Reverse al40% 

- -- - --- 
0 
0 
ru 55 
u1 56 

57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES FPSC 

0 
0 
N 
0, 

Company: Venice Gardens Ulillller 
Dcc6elhi ?223144. WS 
Tesl Yew Er.dea DecemDer 31 1991 

Line 
No Description 

Schedule: G71A 
Preparer: Bruce Gangnon 

13) 14) (5) (6) 17) (8) (9) (10) (11) 
cumulalva Cumubllve 

(2) 
Cumulative 

Tlming Balance Timlng D e l m d  Tlmlng Balance 
Dlnennce Delerred lax Schedule M Tax Mnerence Tax Balance Difference bled Tax 

12131/90 12131190 Arnounl Enect 12131191 12131191 M-I Tax 1m1191 12i31n1 

1 FEDERAL, 
2 19o.ow 
3 ClAC Gross Up. 1987 
4 ClAC Gross Up. 1988 
5 Amortization 01 Gross-Up 
6 Bad Debls .1987 
7 Bad Debls- 1988 
8 lnleresl Capitalized 
9 Rale Order Adluslmenl 
10 
11 
12 
13 Slale Taxes Q 34% 
14 Slate Taxes % 40% 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 19O.M)l 
21 CIAC.Net 1987 
22 CIAC-Ne1 1968 
23 CIAC-Ne1 1989 
24 CIAC-Ne1 1990 
25 CIAC-Ne1 1991 
26 
27 
28 
29 Slale Taxes B 34% 
30 SlaleTaxes B 40% 
31 
32 
33 
34 
1< 
I" 

36 281.010 
37 Depr ACRS 1988 a 1987 
38 Depr ACRS 1988. 
39 Standby Fees 
40 Deterred Mainlenance Costs *' 

176,088 70,435 0 0 176,088 70,435 0 0 176.088 70,435 
1,232,596 419.083 (147.845) (50,287) 1,084,751 3MJ.618 0 0 1,084,751 368,816 

0 0 (122,173) (41.539) 0 0 ( 122,173) (41,539) 
83 33 0 0 63 33 83 33 0 0 

5,873 1,997 0 0 5,673 1,997 
129,736 0 0 381,582 129,736 

5.100 0 0 15.000 5,100 
(335) 361.582 

15.wO 
(985) 89,193 119,247 40,543 262,335 

0 0 15.000 5.100 

(1B,173) (41,539) 

6,858 2,332 

1,412,699 490,887 128,505 43,691 1,541,204 534,576 0 0 1,541,204 534,576 
(68,007 (23,122 (24,145) (8.209) (92,152 (31.331 0 0 (92,152 (31,331 

(9,6901 (3.8761 0 0 (9.8901 13,8763 0 0 (9,8W1 (3,8763 

1,335,002 463,889 104,360 35,482 1,439,352 499,371 0 0 1,439,362 499,371 - 
439,359 175,744 32,950 406,409 162 ,W 0 0 m , 4 m  162,564 
795.247 270,384 159.6483 [;%:] 735,599 250,104 0 0 735,599 250.104 

132,098 359,366 122.191 0 0 359.366 122,191 
110,538 (2%~/ 282,090 89.111 501,240 170,421 763,330 259,532 

388 524 
325,112 

0 0 291.789 99,207 291,789 99,207 0 0 291.789 99,207 

1,948242 688,764 107,031 34.413 2,055,273 723,177 501,240 170,421 2,556,513 893,596 
(62,988) (28,216 (7,699) (2.616) 90,687 (30.634 (27,566) (9.373) (1 16,255) (40.207) 
(24,185) (9.6663 1,812 725 122,3533 (6,9411 0 0 lZ,3531 (6.941) 

1,841,089 650,882 101,144 32,520 1,942,233 €03,402 473,672 161,046 2,415,905 644,450 

* (155,630) (62.252) 0 0 (155,630) (62,252) 0 0 (155,630) (62,252) 

0 0 
0 0 0 1 

(88,899) (1,431 509) 0 0 (1,431,5y?j (281.468) 

1 
0 0 (1) 
0 0 0 

(1 ,t70.041) 

0 1 
(1) 

08-May.92 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES FPSC 

Schedule G7/A 
Preparer BNce Gangnon 

Company: Venlce Gardens Ulllilles 
Dockel No 920199. WS 
Tesl Yedr Ended December 31 1991 

(4) (5) (61 (71 (6) (9) (1q1 (11) 
cumul f l ve  

Dfflennce De lemd Tax 
12131191 12131191 

T h h g  Balnca 
Y e a r E n d s d l M l R I  CUrmYIvr  

(2) (31 
Cumulallve 

Balance Timing D e l e d  T l d n g  
Difference Deferred Tax Schedule M Tax Mffennce Tax Balance 

(1) 

No Descrlptlon 12131190 12131190 Amount Ened 12/31/91 12131191 M-1 TaX Line 

- 
41 Waler Chemical Analysis 
42 Pian1 Painlin 
43 Delened Prdlessional Sludies 
44 Preliminary Survey 
45 Rale Case Expense 
46 Loss on Disposal of Assets 
47 lnteresl on Gross-Up 
46 Gross-Up Interest AccNed 
49 AFUDC . Debt 
50 Sludge Removal 
51 PackerTesl 
52 Delened Condemnation 
53 
54 
55 
56 StateTaxer B 34% 
57 Slale Taxes 0 40% 
56 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 State Taxes B 34% 
65 State Taxes B 40% 

(156) 

Ks:4 
/%!\ 
(29,604) 

(22,508) 
3,119 

(55.207) 
0 
0 
0 

(54) 
(1.685 

16171 
(10.133) 
(30,990 

(5.05d 
(7.6531 
1.060 

( 16.770) 
0 
0 
0 

(4.735) 
4,955 
622 
0 

26,733 
0 
0 
0 

(1 t 5 , m )  

(23,690 

(1,6101 
1,665 

21 1 
0 

9,769 
0 
0 
0 

(39,178) 
(4,403 

(22.662/ 
(6.123) 

(4.893) 
0 

(1,194) 
(29.6041 

(22,508) 
3.119 

(170,436) 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 (1,994,225) (687,3761 
6,133 100,227 34,077 0 0 lW,227 

3,424 0 6.W 
34,077 

0 

0 
(1,543,022) (533.966) (451,203) (153.410) (1,994,225) (687,3761 

6,560 3,424 0 0 6.560 3,424 
23,921 76,306 25,944 

(1,458,156) (504,598) (427,262) (145.277) (1,885,4381 (649.8751 0 0 (t,685,428) (649,6751 
---_I__ 

(75.305) l.M12,252 570,379 501,240 170,421 2,103,482 7 4 0 , m  
(37.461 

645,665 (215,667) 
(26.088 (27,568) (9.373) (11Oml8Q 

1,817,919 

[25;2951 74 689 [10,118/ 25,394 (7.923) 1,812 (2.694) 725 !?%\ (9,3931 0 0 (23,4631 (9.3931 

66 
67 
66 TOTAL 
69 
70 
71 NOTE: 
72 * 0 4 0 %  
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
76 
79 
80 

** includes 229 Adjuslmenl in 1969 Tax Ellecl 

532,898 473,672 161,048 1,969,829 693,946 1,717,935 610,173 (Bi,778) ~ 2 7 5 )  1,496,157 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES msc 

0 
0 
R) 
03 

Company: Seaboard Ullllller, IN. 
Dockel No.: 920199. WS 
Tesl Year Ended: December 31,1991 

Schedule: G7lA 
Preparer: B ~ c e  Gangnon 

(2) 13) (5 )  (5)  (7) a 9) (10) (11 
Cumulative curmlative CUnnIlailV~ CumUlaIiW 

Tlmlng TlmimJ Delered Timing Dslemd 
Line Dlnerence Balance Schedule M Tax Mflersncs Tax Balance Dfflennce Tax Balance 

Cumulallve 
(1) 

No. Description 12/31/90 12/31/90 Amounl Eneci 12/31/91 12/31/91 u-1 l a x  lZn1/gl 1miFJ1 

1m 
2 190.002 
3 Curlomer Deposits 
4 lnleresl Capitalized 
5 Bad Deb1 
6 Florida Min Tax 
. 

4 
9 
IO 
11 190.003 
12 ClAC -Net 1987 
13 CIAC-Ne1 1988 
14 ClAC -Ne1 1989 
15 ClAC.Net 1990 
18 CIAC-Ne1 1991 
17 Florida NOL Ellecl 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 281.W 
23 Oepr ACRS 1987 
24 Dew ACRS 1988 
25 
26 Sludge Removal 
27 Delerred Water Analysis 
28 Waler Leak Survey 
29 RaleCare 1990 
30 Acquisilion Adjuslmenl. 1989 
31 Acquirilion Adluslmenl - 1990 
32 AFUDC 
33 Florida NOL Ellecl 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 TOTAL 
40 
41 

Tax > Book Loss on Sale 01 Arrel 

NOTE: * Reverse % 40% 

361 20 
27,083 1,490 
22.719 1,250 

9,637 

0 0 361 20 
30,456 1,675 57,539 3,165 

1,863 102 24,582 1,352 
(1,777) 7 , w  

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

361 
57,539 
24.582 

20 
3.165 
1.352 
7,8W 

50,163 12,397 32,319 0 82,482 12,397 0 0 82,482 12,397 

(812 227,542 12,515 0 0 227,542 12.516 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3,490 192 0 0 3,490 192 

515 29 0 0 515 29 
848 848 0 84n 

(501 12,551 689 0 0 12,551 689 

1;;’ 

242,296 13,327 
13441 739 

0 0 0 
3 770 m 7  

0 0 (%) 

259,507 14,273 (15,409) 0 244,098 14973 0 0 244,098 14,273 

0 
(28,154) 

44,058 (26,892) 
136.8781 ki:# 4,334 

1,045 
5,000 

(19,839) (1,091) (3.995) 
59,252 (3.258 1.519 

406 
(3,681) 

115.8521 (8721 
(27,157) (1.493) 

(9,580) (527) 
(112,522) (6.188) 

(1,549) 0 (140,676) ( 9 9 4  

(1.479) 
239 
57 0 

275 0 
(220) (23,831 
e4 
22 

(1.907) 61,838) 
4,478 0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

( 9 W  
(140,676) 

70.950 
132,5401 

0 n 

(331,183) (18,212) (81,414) 0 (412,597) (18212) 0 0 (412,597) (18,fl2) 

(21,513) 8,458 (€4,504) 0 (86,017) 8,458 0 0 (86,017) 8A58 

t 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES Fpsc 

Schedule: C-7M 
Preparer: B w e  Gargnon 

0 
0 
Iu 
(0 

Company: Seaboard utlliller, Inc. 
DockelNo.:920199-WS 
Test Year Ended: December 31, 1991 

(11 (21 (31 (4) (5 )  (6) 17) (81 (9) (10) ((11 
-Year Cumdatlve CuMlsllve cumulative 

TlnJng Balance Timing Defened Timing Bdnee 
DHlennce h t s d  Tax Line Difference Delerred Tar Scheduls M Tar Mllsnnss Tax Balance 

No Deacriptfon 12/31/90 12/31/90 Amount EffKt  12/31/91 12/3i/91 Y-1 Tax 12/31191 12/31/41 

I FEDFRAL 
2 190.000 
3 Cuslomer Deposils 
4 Interest Capitalized 
5 Bad Deb1 
6 
7 
8 
9 Slate Taxes B 34% 
10 
11 
12 

’ 13 
14 
15 190.001 
16 ClAC.Net 1987 
17 ClAC.Net 1988 
I 8  ClAC.Net 1989 
19 CIAC-Ne1 1990 
20 ClAC -Ne1 1991 
21 
22 
23 
24 Slatelaxes B 34% 
25 Stalelaxer B 40% 
26 
27 

361 123 0 0 361 123 0 0 361 123 
27,063 9,206 30,456 10,356 57,539 19,564 0 0 57,539 19,564 
22,719 7,724 1,863 633 24,582 8.357 0 0 24.582 8,357 

~ ~ ~ 

50,163 17,055 32,319 10.989 82,462 28,044 0 0 82*482 28,W 
(12,397) (4.215) 0 0 (12,397) (4.215) 0 0 (12,397) 142151 

37J66 12,840 32,319 10,983 70,085 23,829 0 0 70,085 23,829 -- - 
242,296 96,918 (14.754 (5.902 d 4 2  91.018 0 0 P7,542 91,016 

4,267 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3,490 1.187 0 0 3,490 1,187 
175 515 175 0 0 515 175 

(3031 12,551 4,267 0 0 12,551 13,441 4,570 
0 0 0 

0 0 515 
(951 3,770 1,262 (280) 

259,507 102,770 (15,409 (6 125 244,098 96,645 0 0 244,098 B.645 
0 0 (1,7581 (597) 
0 0 (12.515) (5,(x16) (13,327) (5.331) 812 

(2761 (1,758) (5971 
325 (12,515) (5.W) 

(9461 1321) 

245,2?4 97,118 (15,409) (6,076) 229,825 91,042 0 0 229,825 91,042 - ----- 
( 9 . W  (3,832) 0 

(112522 38.257 28.154 
(44,0561 114.9801 126.8921 
(36,878) (12,539) 4,336 

(355 1,045 

(6,745 (3.9951 
1,519 

406 

/ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 1  (1,7001 5.040 

1:%;/ (20,146I 
(15,652) (5,390) 

0 (9.580) 13,8321 0 0 (9.seo) 
0 0 (140.676 

1,475 (11,064 0 0 32,540 
355 0 0 0 0 0 

1 700 0 0 0 0 0 

(140,676 

(1.356) (8.103 0 0 
0 
0 

516 I%$ (19,630 
138 ( 15,446) (5.252 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES V S C  

0 
0 
0 
0 

Company: Seaboard Ulllllleo, Inc. 
Dockel No.: 920199 - WS 
Test Year Ended: December31, 1991 

Schedule: C-7/A 
Preparer: Bruce Gangnon 

(4) (5) (6) (7) (81 (91 (10) (111 
C U m u l a t i ~  - A & K m u h Y e a r  C u m u l e M  

(2) (3) 
CUmulaIlV* 

Timinq Balance Timing Ddemed Timing Balmm 
Dinerence Delcrrcd Tax Schedule M Tax Mnennce Tax Balance Dfflerence D e l e d  Tax 

Darcriptbn 12/31/90 12131190 Amounl EHecl 12/31/91 12/31/91 M-1 Tax lz/31/9I 12131191 

(1)  

tine 
No. 

41 AFUDC 
42 
43 
44 
45 Stale Taxes B 34% 
46 Stale Taxes B 40% 
47 
46 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 Slate Taxes 0 34% 
54 Slatelaxes B 40% 
55 
56 
57 TOTAL 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 

NOTE: ' Reverse Q 40% 

(27,157) (9.233) (34,681) ( 1 1,792) (81,836) (21.025) (61,8381 (21,025) 

(331.183) (1 13,177) (61,414) (27,581) (412,597) (140,658) 0 0 (412,597) (140,856) 
17,685 6,013 0 0 17,665 6,013 0 0 17.685 6,013 

527 21 I 0 0 527 21 1 0 0 627 211 

(312,971) (106,953) (WC141 $7,6811 (394,385) (134,634) 0 0 (394,385) (134,634) 

(21,513) 6,648 (64.5041 (22,617) (66,017) (16,169) 0 0 (86,017) (16,169) 

--pj 

3,530 1,201 0 0 3,530 1201 
325 (11.988) (4.795) 0 0 (11,9ss) (4,795) 

(276) 4,342 1,477 (812) 
(12,600) (5.120) 812 

(29,971) 3,005 (64,5041 (22,7681 (94,475) (19,763) 0 0 (94,4751 (19,763) ----- 

. 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES Fpsc 

Schedule: C7iA 
Preparer: &uce Gangnan 

0 
0 w 
2 

Company: SoUhem Stater Ulllily SOW~CH. Inc 
D m e r N o  920199 WS 
l e r l  Year Endod Dacemwr 31 1991 

11) 121 PI (4 1 151 (6) 17) 18) 19) 110) 111) 

-----7$p-ma Tlnhg D e l e m d  
Line Timing Delened Tlmlng Dclemd Dlllennce Tax TMq Iklened Mllerenm T.X 
NO Mrcdpl lon Dinennce Tar Difference Tax 12/31/30 12131190 Dllerence Tax 1Z31R1 17A1R1 

1 m  

- 

7 - 
3 Tax Over Emk Depreciation 
4 1989 
5 1990 
6 1991 
7 
8 Other Amunl281 030 
9 WKI Organization Costs 
10 Rate Case Expense 
11 Deferred Pmfessional Sludies 
12 Engineering Expenses 
13 Moving Ex nses 
14 ~olrware &&es 
15 AFUDC . Debt 
16 Master Plan Sludy 
17 
18 
19 Total Stale AIC 281.030 
20 
21 
22 Other Amunl190w1w2 
23 Deferred Cornpensallon 
24 Caplalized lnleresl 

30 
31 TOTMSTATE 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

(22,957) (1.2631 113,106) 
44,338 

(922.948) 

0 

0 922.948 
112.144) 
127.3211 

15.235) 
15,688) 
15.6%) 
15.7571 

0 0 

136,063) 11.9M) 0 
0 

26i.n.1 14,398 

17211 
2.439 2,439 44.338 

0 0 65.886 
10,485 

3,624 (17,627) 
577 13,919 

3,624 65.886 sn 10.485 
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ACCUMULATED DEFERRED INCOME TAXES Fpsc 

Capany: Swthm Stater Utlllly S ~ N ~ C ~ S .  Inc, 
Docket No.: 920199 - WS 
Test Year Ended: Dgember 31.1991 

schedule: C7/A 
Preparer: Bruce Gangrmn 

(11 (21 (31 (41 (5) (6) (7) (8) ($1 (101 (111 19891990-1991- 
Timing D e l e d  Timlw bled 

NO Descriplon GiHerence Tar Dillennee Tax 12/31/90 IZRlFM Dillerenee T8X 1Y31M 1zIJIF)l 

1 FEDERAL 

Line Timing D e l e d  Timlng Delcmd Mtlerence Tax Thing Dclemd Dltlennce Tax 

2 
3 Tax Over Baok Oepeciation 
4 1989 
5 1990 
6 1991 
7 Other ~ Accounl281.030 
8 WD Organization Costs 
9 RaleCase Expense 
IO Delerred Prolessional Sludies 
I 1  Engineering Expenses 

15 Master Plan Study 
16 Rounding 
17 Less: Stale Ollsel@ 40% 
18 Less: Slale Ollsel 
19 
20 
21 Told Federal UC 281.010 
22 
23 
24 Olher . Account 19o.wO 
25 Deferred Compensatwn 
26 Capltaiized hleresl 
27 Less: State Ollset 
28 
29 
30 Total Federal AC 190.000 
31 
32 
33 TOTAL FEDERAL 
34 
35 
36 TOTALSTATE 
37 
38 TOTAL FEDERAL AND STATE 
39 
40 

(22.957) (7.8051 (13.1061 (4.456) (36,0631 (12.2611 0 (36,0631 (12,2611 

261,774 89.m 261,774 89.m 
44.338 15,075 44,338 15,075 0 44.338 15.075 

(922.948) (313,802) 922,948 313,802 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 (12.144) (4.1291 (12.1441 14.1291 P.401) (27,936) (92,545) (31,4651 
0 0 (27.321) (9,2891 (27.321) (9.2891 27.321 9,289 0 0 

(5.2351 (1,780) (5.235) (1,7801 4,106 1,396 (1.1291 (3841 
(5.6881 (1,9341 (5.688) (1,9341 5.688 1.934 0 0 
(5.6341 (1.9161 (5.6341 (1,916) (27,518) (9 .W (33.152) (11.272) 
15.7571 (1,9571 (5,757) (1,957) (1.532) (521 I (7.289) (2.4781 

0 0 0 0 (11,nSl (3,821 I (11.2331 (3.821) 
(11 1;) 0 ‘b’ 0 

1,263 429 1,681 572 2,944 1.wt (98031 (3,333) (6.8591 (2,3321 

(944,642) (321,179) 894.082 303,9Se (50,5MII (17,191) 150,396 57,255 117,836 40,064 

48.259 16.408 
24.404 8.297 

0 0 (4.2011 (1.4281 (4.M11 (1.428) 203 69 ~ 3 ~ 1  (1.3591 

0 0 65.886 22.401 65,886 22,401 (17.627) 
10.485 3,565 10.485 3.565 13.919 

0 0 n,vo 24,538 n,im 24,538 (3,5051 ( 1 , W  M8,€65 23,346 
-P ---- 

(944,642) (321,179) 968,252 328,526 2l,610 7,347 164,Ssl =,m 186,SM 63610 

(1,2631 2,5m 1,257 8,600 10p57 
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INVESTMENT TAX CREDITS - ANALYSIS 

Comp.ny: SSU 6 DUI 
M e 1  No:920194WS 
TeslYearEnded:Dgernbar31.1991 

FPSC 

Schedu1e:C.E 
Page 1 of 3 
Preparer: B ~ c e  Gangnon 
Suppoflin Schedules W A  
fkapS&~les :GZ,  G3,GlO. 

D-2, A-18. A-19 

Explanabm Pmvide an anaiyss of amurnulated lax credils generated and amenired on an annual basis bginning mh the &I 
year in lhe l b t  mta case 10 the end of the current ml year Amounls pOnded b/ the Revenue Ad 01 1971 and subsequent Bcts 
should be shown separateiy fmrn amounls applicabie D pnorlaws ldenltfy pwlress Feyrnenls separaleb 

(11 (21 (31 (41 (5) (61 (7) (8) (4 (10) 1111 (12) 13 )  

Amounl Realized Amofthation AmouW Realhd Atmfthptlon 

Pnor Pnor Pnor Prmr 
h e  Beginning Current Year Cumf Year Ending 8winni.q Current Year Cuneni Year Endw 
No Year Balance Year Adjust Year Adlust Balance Balance Year Adjust Year Mjusl Balance 

360 

360 

360 

1 1 m 1 n 9  0 (5.994) (5.634) 
2 
3 1201,90 0 (5.634) (5.274) 
4 
5 1m1191 0 (5.274) (4.9141 
6 
7 
8 8% ITC 10% nc 
9 
10 
11 1 m 1 n 9  0 0 0 (2,638,747) 0 32,710 83,291 0 (2.522.746) 
12 
13 1231,90 0 0 0 (2.522.746) (23.288) 30.339 81.358 0 (2,434.337) 
14 
15 1m1,91 0 0 0 (2.434.337) (126.949) 118 84.057 0 (2,477,111) 
16 .- 
19 
x )  1991 SUMMARY 
21 
22 

1991 Average 
Balance 

23 
24 1991 iTC 
25 A1 3% ITC 0 0 0 0 0 0 
26 A14%ITC (5,274) 0 360 0 (4.914) (5.094) 
27 A18% ITC 0 0 0 0 0 0 
26 A110%17 (2.43437) (126,949) 118 84057 0 (2.477.111) (2,455.724) - ---- a 
30 
31 Total (2,439,611) (126,949) 118 84,417 0 (2,482.025) (2,460,818) ' 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

---=--- 

NOTE: * Reler to D- 1 SSU 8 DUI Consolidaied Captal Srrucruie 

37 
38 
39 
40 

08-May-92 
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INVESTMENT TAX CREDITS. COMPANY POLICIES 

Conp.ny:  SSU L WI 
Dare1 ho 92019oWS 
Tesl Year E n m  Decsmw 31,1991 

FPSC 

SChedUle:cB 
Page 2 of 3 
Preprer: Brwe Gangnon 
Supp3rdn Schedules: None 
Recap ScfedulaJ: None 

Expl8nation: Explain accwunling ptq as m m d h d  of amodzallon for bath pogress payment and oUw ITC. Expl8nat.n &hWld indude 
a1 ImI a desuipdon of hnw he lime pericd lor amo!+2elim is determined. when it begins. under what cimrnslamxs il h g e s .  e+= 
If there are unused ITC, suppiy a Jchedule showing yeargeneratsd, amount generaled. @tal m o u n t  used and remaining unused pnion. 

The ITC's are amortized over the book life of the assets. 

There are no ITC carryovers for rate plrposes. 

08-May-92 
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INVESTMENT TAX CREDITS - SECTION 46(1) ELECTION 

-z SSU 6 DUI 
Dockat .9al199ws 
TestYearEnded:Dscember3i. is1 

FPSC 

Schedule: c8 
P q e  3 of 3 
Preperer: BNW Ownon 
Supportin Scheduk. None 
Rscap Scfeduk: None 

Exwabn: Pmvide a mW of ihe election made under SeCllon &IO. Internal RWenue code. 

Southern Slates Utilities and Venice Gardens are 46(1)(2) companies. 

Deltona USlities, United Florida, Seaboard Utilities and SSU Services, Im. are 46(1)(1) companies. 

OB-May-92 
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INCOME TAX CREDITS - ANALYSIS 

Company: SSU 6 DUI 
Dccket No.:9X)199-WS 
Test Year Ended: Decamber31.1991 

FPSC , 
Schedule: GBlA 
Precarer: BruceGanonon 

Analvsls of Deferred 1096 ITC 
Armunl 
Realired h n k d i o n  

M a n e  
1 m 1 m  

DUI (L Seaboard (1.392.546) 
U N  (536.479) 
SSU (505.312) 

Amount Realized - Current Year 

UFU ITC Realized 

1989 Per Return 
1990 Per Return 
1991 Per Prov 

0 
0 

717.521 

ITC Per Pnor Rate Dockel 9x329-WS 

12/31/87 616,532 
1989Adlusment (23.053) 
1990Adlusmenl (2.907) 

AddiDonai ITC To Realize 

Current Pnor Year 
Year Adjusbnenf 

I 1 6  
(126,949) 

(126.949) 116 

Ending 
Cunenf Balance 

Yew li!B1/91 

51.6% (1.3co.822) 
20.276 Ed3.152) 
12.175 I493.137) 

84,057 * (2.477.111) 
P 

‘C-8, Pme 1013 

717.521 

590.572 

126.949 

Amount Realized. Prior Year Adiustment 

Unamonized ITCexoiring in 1991 
Seabard ITC generated in 199: 

Reduction due lo 49(c) 

298 
Unamon. Poruon 

65% x 1w&i= 
194 2.292.727 118 

DUI Onginal ITCDelened 
Per Dccker 9W329-WS 
Less ITC Expinng - 

1.819.998 
1989 (9.E5i: 
1990 (4 tu: 

Rate Per Docket850151-WS 

Arnonizalion 

1.806 197 
35 veal5 

51.606 

08-May-92 Page 1 of 2 
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INCOME TAX CREDITS - ANALYSIS 

Conpany: SSU 6 DUI 
Docket No.: 9201 9oWS 
Test Year Ended: Demrnber 31,1891 

Schedule: c 8 1 A  
Prepsrer: BruceGangnon 

UFU Ongind ITC Deferred 616.532 
LBM M]wbnent  l9b9 (23,053) 

1990 (2.907) 

Rate per Docket 88C€6l-WS 

1991 ITC Redized 

590,572 
x 3.1% 

126.M9 
x 3.1% 

18.306 

112 year 
3.935 

(divide by) 2 

1,968 

ssu Same as Pnor Year b e d  on b o k  lives 12,175 ’+ 

08-May92 

‘*C-.l4 Page I ot2  

Page 2 01 2 
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PARENT(S) DEBT INFORMATION 

Complny: SSU 6 DUI 
Docket No.:9MlW-WS 
TestYearEnded:December3l,lWl 

FPSC 

schedule: G9 
Page 1 of 2 
Pmparet: BNm Gangrun 
Suppomn Schedules: None 
~ s c a p ~ c a e d u l e s :  None 

Explanation: Pmvide !he information required b adjust inmme tax expense bu the inIems! expense of h e  parent(s) that may be invested in 
the equity of the appiicant. II ayearend rate base is used, pmvide on tah a year-end and an average basi. h w n s  shwld be pmnt only. 

(11 15) 

Line Percent of CQS! Weighted 
No. Description Amount (a) Tolal Rate COS1 

Long-Term b b !  

Short-Term Deb! 

Preferred Stock 

Common Equiy . Common Stock 

Retamed Earnings - Parent Only 

Deferred lnmme Tax (b) 

Omer 

Totals 

232.910.815 26.87% 

0.0% 

56,334,461 6.50% 

278.922.684 . 32.1 7% 

91,471,666 10.55% 

207,271,491 23.91% 

0 O.W% 

666.911.1 17 103.03% 

We ple-2 Cost Parent Deot L 37 63O. 0' a m  ca2e co-so c a w  !a rate 
I Ea. ry 01 S.osc a i  ,To G I ,  

(a) Represents Average 
(b) Includes ammulaled deferred ITC of 40,3M,M2 

B.W/. 2.31% 

0 . W O  0 . m  

7.79% 0.51% 

13.11% 4.2i% 

13.11% 1.36% 

0.03% 

0.03% 

8.42% 
e 

3 
M)-May-92 
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PARENT(S) DEBT INFORMATION 

, 

c0nP.z SSU 6 DUI 
Docket .:gm199.ws 
1estYearEnded:Decambr31,1931 

FPSC 

Schedule: G g  
P a e  2 of 2 
P r w e r :  BNca Gangnon 
Suppordn Schedules: None 
!hDSc!led ulfs: h e  

Explanation Pmvme the inlormat on reqb rea 10 aa,.n inmme tax e x p n w  b, me nlerfst elpenre of me pmnl(a) tMI may m invested 
in tne eqb ry of me appzant If P yearend mu, tew s .m. m . o e  on mtn a yea!+nd ana an averaw tess. Amouns should 
DB w e n t  onty 

Line 
No. Description 

1 Long-Term Debt 

2 Shon-Term Debt 

3 PrefenedSIock 

4 Common Equity -Common Stock 

- 

Retained Earnings. Parent Onb 

5 Deferred lnwme Tax (b) 

6 Other 

7 Totals 

8 

(2) (3) (41 (51 
Parent's N a m :  bW&m&& 

%Of Cos1 Weighted 
Amount (a) TOM Rate Cost 

5,454.OUO 4.62% 8.6?% 0.W6 

0 . W O  O.W% 0.WA 

O.W% 0.09% 0.Wk 

46.74% 13.11% 6.13% 

49.26% 13.1 1 % 6.46% 

-0.62% 0 . W  

58,175,391 

55,207.1 11 

(732.275) 

0 0.03% 

(b) 118,104,227 103.WfO - 
Wet hted b s l  Parent Deb1 x 37 63% (or applicaMe consolidated tax rale I 

x $uty of Subsidiary (To C1) 

9 (a) Represents Average 

10 (b)118.1M,227(Tolai)-55.207,111 (Ret Earnings)-62.897.116inC-l:A Page1 01 1 

O.W% 

12.99% 
L 

08-Maw92 
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INCOME TAX RETURNS 

Conpany: SSU & DUI 
Docket No: 920190WS 
Test Year Ended: Demmber31,1991 

FPSC 

Schedule:C-lO 
Page 1 of 1 
Preprer: Brua Gangnon 
S&$omn Schedules: None 
RecaDSc!edules: NDne 

Pmv& a mpy of Ihe mcst m e  
(or the e p p n t  M mnsolidaled entity (Michew type of mlurn filed) A Stalement of when and where the mums and mpns 
am avails e for mvw may be pmvided in Imu of pmvlding Um retilrns and repots 

Ned i m e  lax relum. stab i n m e  Bx return and mcsl w n l  final IRS r m u B  agent's mplt  

The consolidated Federal income tax returns and IRS rewnue reports are available for review at the 
parent company's office in Duluth, Minnesota at any time, or will be made available at Southern States 
Utilities offices in Apopka within one weeks notice. The state income lax returns are available for 
review in the Southern States Utilities office in Apopka. 

08-May-92 

rc 
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MISCELLANEOUS TAX INFORMATION 

Conpny: SSU 6 DUI 
Docket No.: 92OiWWS 
TestYearEnded:Decamber3i.i99i 

Pmvide answers to he lollaving questions with respect to the applicant or its ansolidale5 entiw. 

FF'SC 

Schedule: GI 1 

PreparW: BNa GatlgnOn 
Suppod Schedules: None 

Page i of 1 

Rgspszaedules: h e  

(1) what tax years are open with the Internal Revenue Service? 

SSU and VGU 
DUI, UFUC, SSUSl and Seaboard 

9/84 to present 
12188 to present 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

Is the treatment of customer deposits at issue with the IRS? 

Is the treatment of contributions in aid of construction at issue with the IRS? 

Is the treatment of unbilled revenues at issue with the IRS? 

NO 

NO 

NO 

h 

r 

08-May92 
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PARENT(S) DEBT INFORMATION , 
FPSC 

End of Year [x 1 u Bqmni(yEnding Average [ I 

Explanation: Pmvide the informatim required m adjust inmme !ax expense b/ be interest expense of h e  pent(s] thal may be invEsW in 
ha equity of ha applicant. H ayearand rate base 16 wed. povlde on both a y e a r a d  and an avenge bans. Amounts shDuld be parent onb. 

Line 
No. 

(11 

Des c n p1 ion - 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Long-Tm DeM (b) 

Shon-Term Debt 

Prefened Stock 

Rehned Earnings (parent only, c] 

Common Equity 

Deferred bmme Tax 

Ober 

Tolais 

(2) (31 (41 (51 
8 Nam: Te&&wrd& 

Percent of COS1 Wdghted 
Amounl (a) Tola Rate COS1 

3,005,WO 2.52% 7.17% 0.18% 

0 0.00% O.w% 0.03% 

0 0.05% O.M)% 0.W. 

57.232.943 48.07% 13.11% 6.30% 

58,456,499 49.10% 13.11% 6.44% 

372.031 0.31% O.W0 O.W* 

0 O.W% 0.Wh 0.WL 

11 9,061,473 1W.IXIL 12.92% 

(a) Repesents actual 12-31-91 ending balance 
(b) Net 01 $?O 2% Mx) intermmpwy (ail subsidmes) loans 
(c) Excludes ail subsidiary relamed earnings 

NOTE FPSC 25-14 M PDA Factor = 0 06% based on parent company 
mmbned eflecbve lax rate of 40 47% 

, 

08-Map92 
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PARENT(S) DEBT INFORMATION 

Daket .:920199-ws 
Tesl Year Ended: December 31,1991 
End of Year [ ] or BegnningiEnding Average [x ] 

SSU fi  DUI FPSC 

Wedub: GS 
Pape2012 
Preparer: Smtl Vmrima 

‘rl 

Explanation: Pmvlde the information required m adjust income tax expense b/ he inbrest expenre of h e  pwenqs) mat may be imesled in 
the squiry of the epplicant. Ha yearend rate base IS used, povldeon both a year-and and an average basis. hwnb should be pprent oniy. 

(11 (21 131 (41 (51 

Line Pefcent of h t  WeighIed 
No. rkmplbll Amwnl (a) TQBI Rate cost 

1 Long-Term Debt (b] 5.45d.co3 4~6.2% 8.67% 0.- 

2 Short-Term Debt 0 O.W% 0.m 0.m 

3 Preferr6dSl~ck 0 O.W% 0.m O.W% 

4 Retsned Earnings (parent oniy CJ 55,207.1 11 46.74% 13.11% 6.13% 

Common Equiy 58,175,391 49.26% 13.11% 6.46% 

- 

5 Defened lnwme Tax (732.275) 0.62% O.W% 0 . m  

6 Other 0 O . w %  0 . W O  O.W% 

7 TOMS 118.1O4.227 1W.WIQ 12.99% 

[a) Represenk average of actud 12.31 .&I and pm]enec 12-31.91 ending Mancer 
(b) Net 01 $27.546.003 average inbrmmpany [all subsidiaries) loans 
(c) Excludes dl sukidiafy remned earnings 

08-May-92 
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PARENT(S) DEBT INFORMATION 

m y :  Soulhem Sta~es Ullitler, In& 

D~cket No.:9201B)-W 
TeatYearEndad:Dgember31.1Wl 
End of Year [XI or BeginnmgEnding Average [ 1 

Dellom Ulllllbs. Inc. 
FPSC 

Schedule: GS 

Preparec BruceGa~-~non 
Suwltin Scfmdules None 

Page 1 Of 2 

Recaoscfledules: .a 
Explanah: Pmvide the informa!ion required m adjus! inmme !ax expnss b, UIE inlefest expanre 01 the parenl(s) mat may tS invested 
the equiiy of the applicant. II ayear-and raw tase ir used. p o n d e  on boh e year%nd and an average basis. AmounD should be prent onw. 

(1) (5) 

Une % ot ccst Wekahled 
No. Des c t i  p i o n Amount T o a  Rate cost - 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Long-Term Cab! 397.Wd.694 38.36% 7.8396 3.01% 

Shon-Ten  Debt 0 O.w% 0.02% 

Prefer& Stock S.373.032 5.25% 8.07% 0.42% 

Common Equin, .(State Retained Earnings 306,410.956 B.Al% 13.11% 3.85% 

Ssprateiy . Paren! Only 68,869.812 6.65% (3.11% 0.87% 

Detened Inmme Tax (a) 210,362,986 M.32% 0.Wh 

Other 0 o.M)% O.CU% 

T o a s  1.035.081.680 103.03% 8.16% 

(a) Includes accumulated deterred ITC 01 39,320,107, 

08-May-92 
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PARENT(S) DEBT INFORMATION 

C0mp.w: Southern Stales Ulllitios, Inc. 

Test Year Ended: Decamter 31,1931 
End of Year 1 1 or BqinningEndmg Average [x 1 

IkHon Utllit!dr, IN.. 
DOCM ~ o . : 9 2 o i m - w s  

FPSC 

Schedule: C 9  
Page 2 of 2 
P r e w u :  Bruce Gargnon 
S u w d n  Schedules: Ncne 
Recapscaedules: C 3  

Explanation Pmnde the iniormatm required b ady~st mmme tax expense b, Gm interns1 expeme of he persnt(s) that may be mnvsted in 
the equity of the ap+nl ii a yearend rate base 16 used pmnde on boh a y e a r m d  and an average basis Amounts s b M  be prenlonly 

11) (5) 

Une %Of Cost Weighled 
No. k c r i p t i o n  Amwnt Total Rate @St - 
1 Long-Ten Debt 397,142.546 38.51% 7.83% 3.0% 

2 Shwl-Term Debt 0 O.W% 0.W. 

3 Prefened Stock 56,334,461 5.46% 7.79% 0.4% 

4 Common Equily . (Srale Remined Earnings 278,922.6U 27.05% 13.11% 3.55% 

Separately. Parent Oniy 91,471.666 8.87% 13.11% 1.16% 

5 Delerred lnmme Tar (a) 207,271,491 20.10% O.W% 

6 Oher 0 O.W% 0.03% 

7 Totals 1.031.142.848 lW.W% 8.15% - 

[a) Includes accumulated deierred ITC of 40,344,942, 

08-May-92 
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DOCKET 920199-WS 
VOLUME II 

BOOK 7 OF 11 

SCHEDULE C: INCOME TAXES & SCHEDULE D: COST OF CAPITAL 

SYSTEM NAME 

INDEX 

SSU & DUI : SCHEDULE D1 & D2 (CAPITAL STRUCTURE) 

WATER SYSTEMS 

COUNTY 

Amelia Island 
Apache Shores 
Apple Valley 
Bay Lake Estates 
Beacon Hills 
Beecher’s Point 
Burnt Store 
Carlton Village 
Chuluota 

Citrus Springs Utilities 
Crystal River Highlands 
Daetwyier Shores 
Deitona Utilities 
Dol Ray Manor 
Druid Hiiis 
East Lake Harris Estates 
Fern Park 
Fern Terrace 
Fisherman’s Haven 
Fountains 
Fox Run 
Friendly Center 
Golden Terrace 
Gospel Island Estates 
Grand Terrace 
Harmony Homes 
Hermits Cove 
Hobby Hills 
Holiday Haven 
Holiday Heights 
Imperial Mobile Terrace 
Intercession City 
lnterlachen Lake Estates 
Jungle Den 

,- Citrus Park 

Nassau 
Citrus 
Seminole 
Osceola 
Duval 
Putnam 
C harlotte/Lee 
Lake 
Seminole 
Morion 
Citrus 
Citrus 
Orange 
Voiusia 
Seminole 
Seminole 
Lake 
Seminole 
Lake 
Martin 
Osceola 
Martin 
Lake 
Citrus 
Citrus 
Lake 
Seminole 
Putnam 
Lake 
Lake 
Orange 
Lake 
Osceola 
Putnom 
Volusia 

- PAGE 

46 
51 
56 
61 
66 
71 
76 
81 
86 
91 
96 

101 
106 
111 
116 
121 
1 26 
131 
136 
141 
146 
151 
156 
161 
166 
171 
176 
181 
186 
191 
196 
20 1 
206 
21 1 
216 

i 
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DOCKET 920199-WS 
VOLUME I I  

BOOK 7 OF 11 

SCHEDULE C: INCOME TAXES 81 SCHEDULE D: COST OF CAPITAL 

, 

SYSTEM NAME 

INDEX (Con't) 

SSU 81 DUI : SCHEDULE D1 & D2 (CAPITAL STRUCTURE) 

WATER SYSTEMS 

Keystone Heights 
Kingswood 
Lake Ajay Estates 
Lake Brantley 
Lake Conway Park 
Lake Harriet Estates 
Lakeview Villas 
Leilani Heights 
Leisure Lakes 
Marco Shores Utilities 
Marion Oaks Utilities 
Meredith Manor 
Morningview 
Oak Forest 
Oakwood 
Palisades Country Club 
Palm Port 
Palm Terrace 
Palms Mobile Home Park 
Park Manor 
Picciola island 
Pine Ridge Estates 
Pine Ridge Utilities 
Piney Woods 
Point 0' Woods 
Pomona Park 
Postmaster Village 
Quail Ridge 
River Grove 
River Park 
Rolling Green 
Rosemont 
Salt Springs 
Samira Villas 
Saratoga Harbour 

COUNTY 

Clay 
Brevard 
Osceoia 
Seminole 
Orange 
Seminole 
Clay 
Martin 
Highlands 
Collier 
Marion 
Seminole 
Lake 
Citrus 
Brevard 
Lake 
Putnam 
Pasco 
Lake 
Putnam 
Lake 
Osceola 
Citrus 
Lake 
Citrus 
Putnam 
Clay 
Lake 
Putnam 
Putnam 
Citrus 
Citrus 
Marion 
Marion 
Putnam 

- PAGE 

22 1 
226 
23 1 
236 
24 1 
246 
251 
256 
26 1 
266 
27 1 
276 
281 
286 
29 1 
296 
301 
306 
31 1 
316 
321 
326 
331 
336 
34 1 
346 
35 1 
356 
361 
366 
371 
3 76 
38 1 
386 
39 1 

ii 
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DOCKET 920199-WS 
VOLUME I I  

BOOK 7 OF 11 

SCHEDULE C: INCOME TAXES 81 SCHEDULE D: COST OF CAPITAL 

INDEX (Con’t) 

SSU & DUI : SCHEDULE D1 & D2 (CAPITAL STRUCTURE) 

WATER SYSTEMS 

SYSTEM NAME COUNTY 

Silver Lake Estates 
Silver Lake Oaks 
Skycrest 
Spring Hill Utilities 
St. Johns Highlands 
Stone Mountain 
Sugar Mill 
Sugar Mill Woods 
Sunny Hills Utilities 
SunsFne Parkway 
Tropical Park 
University Shores 
Venetian Village 
Welaka 
Western Shores 
Westmont 
Windsong 
Woodmere 
Wootens 
Zephyr Shores 

Lo ke 
Putnom 
Lake 
Hernondo 
Putnam 
Lo ke 
Volusio 
Citrus 
Washington 
Lake 
Osceolo 
Oronge 
Lake 
Putnom 
Lake 
Orange 
Osceola 
Duvol 
Putnom 
POSCO 

- PAGE 

396 
401 
406 
411 
416 
42 1 
426 
43 1 
436 
44 1 
446 
451 
456 
46 1 
466 
47 1 
476 
48 1 
486 
491 

, 

iii 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Amelia Island - 1518 
Nassau County (SSU) 

0046 



,- 

SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COSTOF CAPITAL- 1Bgl (FINAL) 
Btginnhgrnd EndolYauAvmmp 

FPSC 

P a p e l d 2  
Pnparer: Riiani &man 
Rscap Schaduler: A.1 (w) 

sehrd~le: a 1  [w 

COST OF CAPITA!. 

h-6 Tptal 
CorrOany Con w e g w  

No C k  Of COMl Wml Ram FMle Con - 
1 Long.TennDeb1 71,733133 52 W% 11 16% 5.m 

1 

8 

1,450,097 LE.% 7.87% 0.m 

2,160,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3391.250 245% 0.m 0.m 

62.238.19k 45.1% 12.83% 5.79% 

(3,321,025) -241% 12.83% 4.31% 

TOTAL 137,955,458 100.00% 1157y. 
v - 

0047 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
neglnnlng and End 01 year AWW~. 

Compny: SSUlNassa~11 A8ndlllslmd FPSC 

Docket NO 020199-Ws 
TesI Year Ended 12R1191 
lntenm (XI Final [ ] 
Hslonc (XI Propded [ 1 

Page2 01 2 
Pfepanr REhard Amman 
Recap SCheduIK: A.1 (w) 

Une Total coww con Weishled 
No. C a n  01 Capbl ca$m RaliO Rate Con - 

1 Long-Term Debt 71,733,133 52.00% 11.16% 5.60% 

2 custemeroep~~n~ 1,450.097 1.05% 7.67% 0.06% 

3 OelemdITC 2,460,618 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 Pnleried Stock 3,396,250 2 46% O.W?o 0.00% 

5 Total Equny 62,236,194 45.12?; 12.60%' 5.69% 

6 Adlustmen1 lorGar (3.321.026) .2.41?; 12.60% * 630% 

7 

8 

Note 
'LOW end 01 !as1 aulholced return on equ* or larlert leverage graph less 100 bas16 QOlm 

- 
11.479. 

0.5 

0-7 

0-5 (a) 

0-3 

D-5 (a) 

0-5 (a) 

d 

J 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (flNAL) 
b@nnln$ and End 01 Vear Average 

Mnpmy: SSUINIIS~YI *milla Island F p x  
/ 

Dmkd NO.: 92Qt99-WS sfhedule 0.2 (wl 
Page I 01 2 

TastYaarEnded: 12131191 Pieparer Rrhard AuErnan lnlenml 1 FmIN Exptamlon: Provide a ~onCll~tion01merimpleavengecaplal 
n ~ t o n c ~ P m ~ a e d [ ]  maare IO requested ra!e base. Exptain 811 adjustmenn. Subml Recap Schedules: D-1 (W) 

an addlbml sthedule Of a yearend bask is Used. Sippotiig Schedules: A-1 W) 

RECONCILIATMN ADJUSTMENTS 
Line Reconciled 

NO Classol Capnal 12131191 specnit Pmnla % Pmnta I Rata h e  
PO, Books To Rcqvssfed 

- 
1 Long.TenDsb1 71,m. l33  52.QQYo ~1,229.4611 503,672 

2 Clalomer Deposits 1,45Q.Q97 l.Q5% (1,439,927) 1Q.17Q 

3 DeImedITC 2,460,616 1.76% (2.443.577) 17,241 

4 Preferred Stock 

5 iota1 Equ", 

3,394,250 

62,236,194 

2.46% (3.37Q.422) 23,626 

45.12% (61.801.l6l) 437,QJJ 

6 Adlustmen1 lorGa6 (3,32!.M6) -241% 3,297,663 (23.343) 

7 

6 TOTAL 137.955.456 0 fQO.QOX (136,985,855) 966.601 

J 

1Q Description Amount 

11 
12 
13 

CmMl stwuclure was iemncLled 10 rate base on a pmala basE 
using the ~eicent  nlios 01 the components at total tapgal 
nru~l~re applied to !he m e  base shown above 

1 6 - A ~ l - P 2  0049 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beglnnlng and End 01 b a r  Avorage 

Compdny SSUlNalsaUl Amella Island FPSC 
tmckel No 920199-WS 
TestYear Ended 12131191 
InterimM Final(] 
Hlrlanc M Prqecled I] 

Schedule 0-2 (W) 

Preparer Rrhard Aurman 
Recap Schedules 0-1 (w) 
SqponmgScheduler A.1 (Wl 

Page2d2 J 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
une Rsronclled 

No. Class 01 Caplal 1m1191 specac Proratil x ~mrata s Rale Bare 
Per Books To Requested 

- 
I Long-Term Debt 71,733,133 52.00% (71,231,005) 502.128 

2 CLstOmBr DepOEIS 1,450,097 1.05% (1,439,9561 10.139 

3 Deferred ITC 2,460,618 t.769a (2,443,6301 17,186 

4 PreferredSlock 

5 Tolal Equty 

3,391,250 

62,236,194 

2.466% (3,370,495) 23,755 

45.126% 161,602,501) 435,693 

6 Ad)uslment IarGas (3,321,026) .2.416% 3.297.754 (23.272) 

7 

8 
__ 

TOTAL 131.955.6S 0 tw 007. 1138.989.8351 965631 ........... ... - ......................... 

9 Llrt Corresponding Adlurlmenlr to Rate Barr Below: 

I I  Capitalrliucturewarrecantiledloralebaseonaprorala baris 
12 USlng the Oercent rallQl Of the components Of 1 O l a  capla1 
13 s t r ~ ~ l ~ r e  applied lo the rate base shown above 

0050 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Apache Shores - 990 
Citrus County (SSU) 

0051 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (FINAL) 
winning and End of Yew A w n g l  

111 (21 PI (41 PI 16) 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Tnal 
Cowany Can Weiphiad S"ppo@ml 

No. ClarrOlCawI Capmi Ratb b W  Can schedular 

1 Long-Term Debt 71,733.133 52.m 11.16% 5.80% D5 

2 Cusiomer Depornr tAM.097 1.E.Y. 7.67% 0.08% D 7  

LiM 

- 

3 DelenedITC 2,460,818 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% D.5 (a) 

4 PmlerradSlock 3,394250 246% 0.m 0.w.h 03 

5 Total Equny 62,238,194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% 0-5 (a) 

6 MjynmenloiGas (3.321.026) -2.41% 12.83% -0.31%b 0.5 (a) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,466 100.00x 
-__n 

11.57% 

0052 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Beglnnlng IM End 01 Year Avemge 

Compny: SSUI C N m I  A p r h .  Shore% 

Docket No : 9M19SWS 
TsdVearEndsd: 1231191 
Intsnm[l F i M i M  
UstoncM Pmkcled[l 

FPSC 

, Schedule: C!-2 (WI 
Page 1 012 
Piepanr Rrbd Amman 
Recap Scheduler: Dl (WI 
Supponlng Schedules: A-1 (W) 

~xpbnaton: Provide a reconeilktion 01 the simple average caplal 
srmmrs 10 requssred ale base. Exmm aN aWdmen5. Submml 
an aadlioml schedule 01 a yearend basis is used. 

11) (2) 131 141 151 (61 

RECONCILUTWN ADJUSTMENTS 
Line Rmnciled 

NO. claslot caplta1 1231pll spscfic Proma% ProrataI Rate Bars 
Per b o t s  TO Requested 

- 
I Long.Term Debt 71,733.1 33 52.00% (71,711,2891 21,844 

2 CMQmel DepOIk 1,450,097 1.05% (1.449,656) 441 

3 Detetred ITC 2.460.818 1.78% (2,460,070) 748 

4 PrelenedSlock 

5 Tots1 Equuy 

3,394,250 

62.238.194 

2.4540 (3,393,217) 1.033 

45.12% (62,219,241) 18,953 

6 AdiLstrnenl lor Gas (3,321,0261 -211% 3,320,014 (1.0121 

7 

6 

0054 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE EASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beglnnlng and End 01 Year Average 

COmpW: SSUlCltrUtl Apache ShorOS 

Oockst No 920199-WS 
TeslYaar Ended: 12,31191 
lntenm pcl Final [ ] 
Hklonc pcl Pmbned [ ] 

une 

NO. Class 01 Capital 

RECONCILIATION ACIJUSTMENTS 
Reconciled 

1 m 1 n t  specmc PmrstaX Pmrata$ Rate Bare 
Per em& TO Requened 

- 
1 LongTenr Debt 71,m.W 52.00% (f1,711,514) 21.619 

2 CUItOmelDBpOIlP 

3 DSfemedITC 

4 Prefened Stock 

5 Total Equny 

6 AdjmlmentforGa6 

7 

8 

l.lM.097 

2,460,8 I 8  

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

13,321,0261 

1.05% (1,449,6601 

1.789( l2.460.0761 

437 

740 

2.46% (3,393,2271 1.023 

45 12% (62,219,4351 18.759 

.2.41% 3.320.024 11.w21 

__ -I__ -- 
TOTAL 137,956,466 0 100.00% (t37.913.890) 41,576 

------si== ========= -=== 

I O  Description Amount 

I1  Capitalslruclurewarremnciledto ~tebare~naproratabarir  
12 using the perceni ratios 01 the components 01 t o ~ a  capnal 
13 structure appiled to the rate base shown above 

l&Apr-?Z 0055 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Apple Valley - 332 
Seminole County (SSU) 

0056 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (RNAL) 
Bsginning and End oi Y a u  A v i n g i  

FPSC 

Schsduk: D-1 (wl 
page1012 
Pmparsr: Richardlvvnan 
R w p  Sctmduies: A-l (w) 

Tnal 
W e g k d  

Llm 
caopaml can 

NO Cb% Of CapMl capnal Rnxl Rale can - 
1 LMpTsnnDeM 71,733133 52W% 11 16% 5 Bw. 72.5 

2 cunomer0epmu 1450097 105% 167% o can 72.7 

3 blenednc 

4 preferred stock 

2.460.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

3.394250 246% 0 . W  0.m 72.3 

5 TofalEquuy 62.238.1M 15.12% 12.83% 5.79% 0-5 (a) 

6 Mjunmem lor Gas (3,321,0261 -241% 12.83% -3.31% D-5 (a) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,466 1OD.OOY. 1157% 
p__ -- 

r 

0057 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Biglnnlng and End 01 Year Average 

ConIPny. SSUISenlmbl AppkVaIIey 

DocLef No 920199-Ws 

FPSC 

Schedula: 0.1 (w) 

Preparer Richard Aurman 
Recap Schedu11)s: A-1 v) 
Page2 012 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Une Total 
Conpaw cost Weghted 

NO. class 01 capita capit3 Ratla Rate COII - 
1 Long-Term Debt 71,733,111 52.00?'6 11 .I 6% 5.&O?b 

2 CurlomerDBpmlS 1,150,097 1,05% 7.67% 0.08% 

3 DslemdITC 

4 PrelenedSlock 

5 Tolal Equo 

6 Adjurlmenl for Gas 

7 

6 

2,460,818 1.78% 11 61% 0.21?6 

3,394.250 2.46% 0 CQ?& 0.00% 

62,238,196 45.12% 12.95% * 5.84Yb 

(3321.026) .2.41% 12.95% * 4.31% 

.. 
137,955,466 100.00% 11.62% 

...______.. 
TOTAL 

0.5 

0-7 

0-5 (a) 

0.3 

D-5 (a) 

D-5 (a) 

16.Aor-82 0058 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Beglnnbg and End et Year Avamg* 

FPSC 

Schedule 0.2 0 
Page 1 01 2 
Pilparar R C W ~  Ausrnan 
Recap Sciwduks D-l (w) 
Supponing Scheduks A-l  0 

RECONCILIAWN ADJUSTMENTS 
ReCPnClkd 

To ReqUened 
h a  

Per Books 
NO Class 01 CapM 12131191 s p ~ c m c  Prnrdta% PrordlaS RBIs sasa 

- 
1 LowTemDebl 71.n3.133 5200% (71.566.2361 166.897 

3 Delened ITC 

4 Plelemd Stock 

5 Total EquRy 

8 

1,450,097 

2,460,618 

3.394250 

62.238.194 

(3,321,0261 

1.05% (1,148,727) 3,370 

1.78% (2,435,105) 5,713 

2.46% (3,386,3541 7,896 

45.12% 162.093.379) 144.815 

-241% 3,313,291 R.7351 

-I_- -- 
TOTAL 137,955,466 0 100.002 (137,634.511) 320,955 

_____...== ZIii 

9 Llrt Correrpndlng Adjurtmear lo Rate Bare Bdm: 
~~ 

10  Description Amount 

11 
12 
13 

Capital structure was remnciled to me base on a proma basis 
using the percent rat105 01 the componenls 01 lob1 capnal 
structure applied Io the nte base shown above 

1 8.Apr-$2 0059 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beglnntng and End 01 Year Avenge 

Compny: SSUISamlnolel AmIe Valley FPSC 

J 

Line 

NO. 

RECONClLlATKlN ADJUSTMENTS 
Reconciled 

Per Books TO Requested 
1201191 specdlc PrOralaX PmntaS Rate Base 

1 Long.TermDebt 71.n3.133 52 00% (11,567,3861 165.747 

2 Cunomer Depaonr 

3 Delwed ITC 

4 Pnterreastock 

5 10Ial EquRy 

6 Aapmem tOiGar 

7 

8 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

3,394,250 

62.238.194 

1.05% (1,446,750) 

1.76% 12,455,144) 

2.46% 0,386,4091 

3,347 

5.674 

7,641 

45.12% (62,094.3m 143.817 

(3.321.0261 .2.4t% 3,313,344 (7,6821 

__I__ 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 100.00% (137,636,722) 318,744 
..E_iii _. ========== iiiiiiji=iii i=i_iiii%ii 

9 Llsl Correlpndlng AdJurtmenlr 10 Rate Bare Below: 

t o  Description Amount 

1 t 
12 

caprtat SI~UCIUR war remnciiea to me base on a proma basis 
using m e  percent ratios 01 the components ot tomi capnal 

13 stluctuleapplledlotlierate baseshwnabove 

:B-Aor-FZ 0060 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Bay Lake Estates - 784 
Osceola County (SSU) 

0061 



I 

SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - l9Sl (flNAL) 
hgknkg a d  End of Vmv A v m g l  

7 

6 

2.4W.618 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

3.3Q.250 246% 0 . m  0.Wy. 03 

62238.1% 1512% 12.83% 5.79% 0.5 (a) 

(3.Y1.026) .2.41% 12.63% 0.31% 0.5 (a) 

TOTAL 137,955.466 100.00% 
__I- 

11.57% 
__p_ 

r 

0062 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE- 1991 (RNAL) 
mglnnlng and End 01 Year Avenge 

Company: SSU I Oscodal Bay h k a  Eltales FPSC 

Schedule: D2 @VI 
Page 1 01 2 
  re parer RlchardAusman 
Rscap Sctsdyles: D 1  VI 
Slpponing Schmks: A 4  PM 

OoCxBt NO.: 920199.WS 
TeslYemEnded 17j31TJ1 
lmsnrn[]Flnal~ 
HsloR: M Probded [ I  

~xplanaIon: Provide a rmnciktion d the simpk awrage capaal 
Ibllmre la nqumed rate base Expsln all adiuslmenk. Subml 
an addllomi eckedule 01 a yeaf+rd bask is used. 

IO 12) 13) 141 I51 16) 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
m Reconcikd 

Per Books To Requasled 
NO. Class Of Capla1 tm1191 specrc Pmrata % Proma s Rate Base - 

1 Long-Term Debt 71.733.133 52.00% Vt.707.1m 25,956 

2 Customer Deposns 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,573) 524 

3 OeterredlTC 2.460.818 1.78% (2,159,930) 888 

4 Pnfurrd Stock 

5 Total EquO 

6 Adlustment IorGas 

7 

8 

3,394,250 

82,238,194 

13,321.0261 

2.46% 13.393.022) 1.228 

45.12% 162.2t5.672) 22,522 

-2.41% 3.319.823 11.203) 

10 Desinplion Amount 

1 8 4 ~ 8 2  0064 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beginning and End 01 Year Average 

Compny: SSUlOse ids l  Bay lake Eltaes FPSC 
Docket No.: 920199-WS 
TesIYearEndsd: 12131191 
lnlenm M Final ] 
H610W yxl Prowled[] 

Explanaton: Provide il reconcilabn of thesimple avemgc capnal 
Jbuclure 10 rsqwsd mte base. Explain PU adjumenlo. Subml 
an addllonal schdule of a yearwd bas6 is UM. 

Ill (2) (3) 141 is1 (6) 

RECONCILIATTION ADJUSTMENTS 
one Rem n c 11 e d 

Per Books To Requerled 
NO Class 01 Capnal 1m1191 spacnlc Pmnla x Pmntas Rata Bass - 

1 Lonp-Term Debt 71,733,133 52 00% (71,707,278) 25.855 

2 Cwornei Deposns 

3 Ddened ITC 

4 Premed Slmk 

5 Total Equw 

6 Adjmtmenl I o i G a ~  

7 

8 

1,150,097 

2,460,818 

3,334,250 

62,238.194 

1.05?& (1,449,575) 

1.78% (2,459,9331 

2.46% (3,393,0271 

522 

885 

1.223 

45.129; (52,215,760) 22,434 

f3.321.0261 .2.41% 3,319,828 (1,198) 

- 
TOTAL 137955.466 0 IW.OO% (137.905.78) 49.721 

===_====_= =_=_=== =___ ====_ ========_== 

J 

0 L l i l  COrrespDndlng Adlurtmmlr to Rate Bate Below: 

10 Description Amount 

11 
12 
13 sliunure appliedlothe rile baseshownabow 

Capital structure was reconciled to rate base on a promla basis 
wing the percent rali~r 01 the LOmpOMnls 01 Ion1 capnal 

18-AD,-% 0065 



, 

Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Beacon Hills - 886 
Duval County (SSU) 

0066 



i 

SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (flNAL) 
Bqinning a d  End of Yea! A v m g l  

FPX: 

W u k :  D-1 Iw) 
P a p l o l 2  
Preparer: Richard Asman 
R q  scheduler: A-1 (w) 

1,450,097 1.05% 1.67% 

2,4€&818 1.78% 11.61% 

3.394.250 246% 0 . W  

67238.194 45 12% 12.83% 

(3.321.026) -241Yo 12.83% 

TOTAL 111,955,466 100.00% - _F_ 

O.OB% 0 7  

0.21% M [a) 

0.W. D3 

5.79% D-5 (a) 

4 3 1 %  0.5 (a) 

1157% 

0067 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Biglnnlng and End d V m  Avenge 

Conpny: S s u I D ~ d l B e . ~ r n  ~lllt 

Dmkel NO.: 92019O.WS 
Test Year Ended: lZi31191 

H610rk M Propcled [ ] 

Explamlion: Provide a SchBdulo Wkich calculates the raquesled cost 
c~stoIcapllalona besinningandendolyearawragebark. I1 

CskUlatiOns 
lnrenmMFinal[] P yaarInd is U a d  slllmil an addlional IChCdule Maim Yealmd 

FPSC 

SehPdule: D.l (w1 
J 

. ,  
Page 2 01 2 
Preyarer RIChaid Amman 
R a p  Scheduler A-1 (w) 

111 VI IJI 141 131 

COST OF CAPITAL 

urn Tola1 
Cowany cost WeMhted 

NO. Cbrs 01 capita1 Capltal Rata . Rate COS - 
1 Long-Term Debt 71,733.133 52.00% 11.16% 5.80% 

‘2 Cmlomer Oepmns 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67”. 0.08% 

3 DelemdlTC 2.460.818 1.789; 11.61% 0 21% 

4 ReiemedSlock 3,594,250 2.46% O.W% O.W% 

5 Total Equty 

6 Ad)mlmenliorGas 

7 

8 

62.238.194 45.12% 12.95%’ 5.84% 

(3,321,0261 -2.41% 12.95%. 4.31?6 

_____ .-__- 
TOTAL 117,955,456 1OO.OOY. 

........... 

Note 
‘Law end 01 lasf aulhollled return on equty or laslesi leverage graph less 100 basis Point 

11.62% 

Ib l  

18.A01-E2 0068 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
eqtnnlng and End d Year Avango 

Cmpny: SSUIDwv.I/BUEonHUls FptC 

Wcket NO.: 9M199-WS 
TasiYear Ended: 12131191 
Inmnm [ ] FiMtN 
H s f a i c M P r o ~ d s d [ ]  

SchBdule: 0.2 VI 
Page 1 01 2 
~reparsr Rlchard Wsman 
Recap Schaduler: D.1 W) 
Slqpfling SchedUIOS: A-1 (w) 

~xpbmlnn: Provide a reconciliation 01 me simple avsrage ceplal 
mdurs to requested m e  base. Explain all adiumcnk. Subml 
an addlioml schedule 01 a y s a r ~ n d  bas6 IS used. 

(1 I (21 (3) (4) (5)  161 

RECONCILIATWN ADJUSTMENTS 
UnS RemnCibd 

NO. Clas 01 Capnal 12131191 ~ p a c 6 c  Pmralad Pmralal Rate Base 
Per BWkS To Requened 

- 
1 LonvTenn Deb1 71 ,m,t33 52.00% (71.2%,071) 475,062 

2 CmlomrrDepossns 1,450,097 1.05% (1.440.504) 9.593 

3 DderredITC 2,460,818 1.78% (2,444,556) 16.262 

1 PIeleRed Stock 9,394,250 2.46% 13,371,776) 22,474 

5 Total Equny 62.23n.194 45.12% (61.n25.987) 412,207 

6 Adimlment lor Gar (3,321,0261 -2.41% 3,299,009 (22,017) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,466 0 1W.OO'L (137,041,886) 913.580 
-- -___ 

........... ........... 

9 Ll i l  Correrpndlng Adlurlrnenlr to Rate Base Below: 

18.Apr-02 0069 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Wnnlng and End 01 Year Avengs 

Compny: SSUIDYV~~~BIICO~ Hltti 

Dwket No.. 9X119SWS 
Test Year Ended: 1ZI31191 
Interim M Finel [ ] 
HStOlK M Probcted [ ] 

Exptamlmn: Pmvlb a rsconclliation ol me slmpls amrage capnal 
structure to rqwsted mte base. Exphi" an adjamtank. Submn 
an addltnml schedule 01 a yearand bas6 Is used. 

FPSO 

Schedule 0-2 (w) 
Page 2 01 2 
Preparer Rrhard Ausman 
RecapScWuks 0.1 (w) 
slpponing SChedUieB A.I ,w; 

11 1 12) 131 141 151 (61 
RECONCIUATKIN ADJUSTMENTS 

tin? RKOnCiled 

NO. class otcaph 12n119t SpSClC PrnraM % Prorala s Rate Base 
Perswks TO AeQueSfed 

- 
1 LowTerm Deb1 71.733.1 33 52.00% (7l.26t ,3921 471.741 

2 Cunomer Dep~sls 1.4M.097 1.05% (1,140,5711 9,526 

3 Deterred ITC 2160.616 1.785- (2.444.670) 16.146 

4 Pretened Stock 

5 Total Equy 

6 Adpslment lorGas 

7 

E 

3.394.29 

62.2% I94 

(3,321,028) 

2.46% 13371.933) 22,317 

45.12?& (61.62E,a6El 409,326 

-2.414; 3.299.163 (21.663) 

-- _I . 
TOTAL 13,955,466 0 100.00'1: (137.04E272) 907,194 

__--- - 

9 LISI Corrsrpondlng Adluilmenb IO Rae Bare Below: 

to Descrlptlon Amount 

11 Capital niu~ture was remlxiled to rate bare on a prolata basis 
t2 urng ihe percent ratios OIlhe compowntr ot total capdal 
13 EI~UCIUI~ applied 10 the rate base r~wn above 

J 

1E.Apr.92 0070 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Beecher's Point - 472 
Putnam County (SSU) 

0071 



,-- 

SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1891 (LlNAL) 
bginning a d  End SI V m  Aver@@ 

FPSC 

P a p 1 d 2  
Preparsr: Richard Amman 
Recap Schedules:A-l (XI 

, Schedvk:Dt 0 

2 CMomer D$POIES 

3 Oe1erretirrc 

4 RsfenodSlnck 

5 TmaiEquny 

6 AtiiurtmemlQrGar 

7 

8 

l.bM.097 l.Os% 7.67% 

2,460,618 1.78% tl.61% 

3394.250 246% O.W% 

62.238 194 45.129/. t2.83% 

(3,321,026) .241% 12.83% 

137,955,466 100.00% __- TOTAL 

0.08% a 7  

0.21% D.5 [a] 

0.m 03 

5.79% D.5 [a] 

4.31% 0.5 [a) 

1157% 
_e_ 

0072 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beglnnlng and Endot VearAwmge 

Compny: SSUlPulnaml Bwchor'i Pdnl 

TeSlYear Ecdsd: 12l31191 
lnledmMFinal[] 
H i s t o ~ ~ P r o j e c l s d [ ]  cakutaUors. 

Doekel No.: 920199-ws EXplaMtiOn Provklea YhedUlewMch~kUlaBSthe EqMS1edmsl 
mrlofcaplalona beglnfingandend olyearaveragsbrlr I1 
a ysar-end is m e  rLDml an sddtiwnal YhoduIB reflediw y w e M  

FPSC 

Schedule: 0-1 Wl 
Page 2 of 2 
Prepanr Rrham Amman 
Recap Scheduies: A-1 (w) 

UM 

No. Clan olCapMl 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Total 

CapMl Ralw Rate cosl Schedules 
Cowany COSl w e m e e  supporting 

- 
1 LorqTermDebt 71,733.133 52.W% 11.16% 5.80% 0-5 

2 C~lOmerDBPMl~ 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.06% 0-7 

3 De(ened1TC 

4 PrelerredSlock 

5 TofalEquny 

6 AdJiurlmenllorGar 

7 

8 

2,460,818 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 0.5 (a) 

3,394,250 2.46% O.W% O.W% 0-3 

62,238,194 45.12% 12.11%. 5.46% 0-5 (a) 

13,321.026) -2.41% 12.11%. 6.290'. D-5 (a) 

- 
137,955,456 100.00% 

_=_____.. 
TOTAL 

-- 
11.26% 

:8.ADr.92 0073 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqlnnlng and End 01 Yeat Average 

company: ssu I Pufnam I Bnchcr'r Pdnf 
I 

~ x p a ~ a l s n .  pmvide P reconcirmSon ol me simpk ammp caplal 
m a u r e  lo requested rate base. Explain all adiumenls. Subml 
an addlbml schedule 01 a yeavend bas6 is used 

........ ,.., . .  . , , 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0.2 iw) 
Page 1 of 2 
Preparer: Ricbrd Amman 
Recap Schedules: Dl iw) 
Slpponing Schedules: A-I W) 

II I I21 (3) (4) 15) (61 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
une Reconciled 

N O  Class Of CBpM 1a1,41 spec& P m i a  9( Proma S Rate Ease 
Per Books TO RqUESled 

- 
1 LonpTem Debt 71,733,133 52.00% ~1.666.669) 46.264 

2 CUStomer Deposls 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,163) 934 

3 Delerred ITC 2,160,616 I,76?A (2,459,234) 1,564 

4 Pielerred Stock 

5 Total Eqmy 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

2.46% (3,392,061) 2.169 

45.12% (62,198,051) 40,143 

6 Adptmenl lor Gas (3,321,028) -2.41% 3.316.662 (2.144) 

r 
6 137,955 466 0 100 00'. (137.866 497, 88.969 _ TOTA. ....................... ......................... ......................... ...... ._ ..................... 

,-- 
9 Llrl Correrpandlng Ad]urtmcntr to Rate Bare B e l ~ , :  

l6.Aor-O2 0074 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Burnt Store - 2202 
Charlotte / Lee County (SSU) 

0076 



/- 

SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (flNAL) 
Beginning and End at V m  Avefqe  

Corncaw: Soulhim S u t i i  Mitlu. IN FPSC 

Scheduls:D~l 
Page 1 ot 2 
Pmpnr: Richard Atman 
R- Schedules A.1 (w) 

Total con Weqhed 
Llne 

conpw 
No clasr of Capnal CaPtal Ralw Ram con - 

1 LorgTermOebl 71.733133 52W% 11 16% 5eQ% D 5  

2 CunomerDepmns 1,450 097 105% 7 67% 0 08% 0 7  

3 OelenedITC 

7 

8 

2,480,818 1.78% 11.61% 

3,394,250 246% 0 . W  

0.21% 05(a) 

O.W% 0 3  

62238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% 0-5 [a] 

(3,321,025) -241% 12.83% 4.31% D5[a)  

TOTAL 131,955,466 100.009, -- 

0077 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqlnnlng and End 01 'few Awnge 

Compny: S S U I C l u M d L e ~ I  BumlSlore 

DocLel No.: 920199-WS 
Test Year Ended: 12131141 
lnlenml I FiMlm 
Hmok M Pmjened [ 1 

,-.- 

Exptmtlan: Proms a mondiklnn of ma simple amragr captal 
mdure 10 rsquened rate baSe. Expkln all adjustmank. Subml 
an addliOMI schedule o la  yrarwd baSb IS USEd. 

FPSC 

Schedule D-2 (w) 
Page 1 of2  
Prepaier Rrhrd Piusman 
Recap Schedules D-l  W) 
S~~poRmg Scheduks A.1 (wl 

RECONCUIATVJN ADJUSTMENTS 
UM Ramnciled 

N O  class Of Capla1 1201141 specmc Pmmta % Prmta $ Rate Base 
P I  saoks To Requested 

- 
1 Lonp.Term Debt 71.m.133 52.00% (71,349,684) 383,449 

2 Cmtomer Deparfls 

3 Odeired ITC 

1,150,097 

2.460.818 

1.05% (1,442354) 7,743 

1.78% (2,447,632) 13,126 

4 PrelerredSlock 3,394,250 2.46% 13,376,110) 18.140 

5 TotalEquny 62.238.1 94 45, l2% l61.905.478) 332.716 

6 Adjmtmenl lor Gas l3.321.0261 2 4 1 %  3,303.255 07.771) 

7 

8 
-I- 

TOTAL 137,955,456 0 1W.O0% (137,218,064) 737.W 
___2__.__... __..._.__.. ___ 

r 
9 Llrl CorrespDndlng AdjuStmemS I o  Rate Bare Below 

10 Descnption Amount 

I1  
12 
13 

Capital struC1ure was reconciled 10 m e  base an a prora1a basis 
using the percent r a m  ollhe componenls PI lola ~apnal  
nmC1Uie applied to the rate base shown above 

164cr-02  0079 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REPUESTEO WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Eiginnlng an4 End OT YIU Avenge 

company: s s u ~ c h a ~ n d ~ ~  Bumtstom 

Cmkel No q20I95~WS 
~~~~ 

Test Year Ended: 12r31191 
Interim M Final [ I  
HaorkMProjmed[]  

FPSC 

Schedule 0.2 (w) 
Page 2 01 2 
Preparer Rrhard Amman 
Recap Schedule6 0-1 &VI 
SlppwtmgScheduies A 4  (W) 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
Urn Reconciled 

NO. Claes 01 Caplal 12RlI91 spaem m l a %  ProrataI Rate Base 
Per soaks TO Requened 

- 
1 Long-Term Debt 71.m.133 52.00% 61.350.092) 383,041 

2 Curlomer DeposIs 1150.097 1.05% (1,442,163) 7.734 

3 Deterred ITC 2460,816 1.7% (2.447.706) 13,112 

4 Praterred Stock 

5 Total EquRy 

6 Adlmtment torGa6 

7 

8 

3,394,250 

62.238.194 

(3,321,0261 

2.46% (3,376,129) 18,121 

45.12% (61.905.8331 332.361 

.2.41% 3.303.274 (17.752) 

____ __.._I___ 
TOTAL 137,955,466 0 100.00% (131,216.649) 136,617 

-.-....c-- .....____-... ........... 

10 oercrlptlo" Amount 

I I 
12 
13 

capltal SIIUCIUII was recantiled IO rate base on a prorata basis 
m n g  the percent ratios 01 the components of total capm 
stiun~re applied to lhe rate base s h w n  above 

W 

0080 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Carlton Village - 555 
Lake County (SSU) 

008 1 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (FINAL) 
bghningmd E n d o f V @ n A v ~  

2,160,816 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 [a] 

3,394.2SO 218% a m  0.m 03 

62238,194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% 0-5 (a] 

(3,321,025) -241% 12.83% 0.31% 0-5 [a) 

137,955,466 100.00% - TOTAL 

04-May42 0082 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
bglnnlng and End 01 Year A w n g i  

Company: SSU I Lake I Cadlon Vlllagi 

TenYea~EEnded: 12131191 
Inlonm 11 Final M 
Hktok(xIProWedl1 

/- Docln NO.. 920199-WS 

Explaraflon: Pmvide a reconclllabon 01 ne rimpk average capital 
mrmn m ieguosled me b a s .  Explain a11 adlunmsnts. Submit 
an addflbnal KhOduIe 01 a year-end bask Is usnd. 

FPSC 

, Schedule: 0.2 VI 
Page I 01 2 
Prsparer: Rkhard Amman 
Recap Scheduks: D-1 (w) 
SQpOfiing SchdUkS: A.l (w) 

(11 (2) (3) I41 151 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
Lm 

P a  b o b  
NO c l a s  01 c a p m  12nlrJ1 specnlc Proratas( ProntaS - 

t Lwyl-TermDebl 71,73%133 5200% (71,713,686) 

2 CMomer DapDSEB 1.450.097 105% (1.U9.704) 

3 Deterred ITC 2460.818 176% (2,460,1521 

4 Pnlamd Stock 

5 TotalEquty 

6 AdlUSlment blGas 

7 

8 

3,394.250 

62.na.194 

(3,321.0261 

2.46% (3,383,330) 

45.12% (62.221.3201 

4 . 4 1 %  3.3rn.125 

t o  Derniption Amount 

I t  Capital StIKlUre was nmnclied 10 rats base on a prorate basis 
12 using the percen ratice 01 thn components 01 total capnal 
13 11wIuce applied 10 the rate baEe shown above 

Rwoncikd 
To Requerted 

Rate Bass 

19.447 

393 

€66 

920 

16.874 

~9011 

1B.Apr.92 0084 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bwlnnhp a d  End 01 Year Avenpr 

Conpy: SSU I We1 Cafnon V l l l q i  FPSC 

Sehsdule: 0-2 (w) 

Pnpanr RrhardAuusman 
Recap Sckduks: D.t (w) 
Slpponlng Schedulsr: A.l (w) 

Page 2012 

REC0NCILlATK)N MJUSTUENTS 
UID R m C L d  

PersWks To Raqu&bd 
NO. CbSS OlCBplal 12Rlf l l  . specific Promla% hnb$ Rate Base - 

1 LongTermOebl 71.m.133 52.00% V1.713.824) 19 .m 

2 CunomerospDsls 1.4M.097 1.05% (i.ug.rn7) 390 

3 DetmdITC 2,460,818 1.78% (2,480,157) 661 

4 PRBmdSlOCk 3.394.250 2.46% (3.393.537) 913 

5 TolalEquty 62,238,194 45.12% (82,221,440) 18,754 

6 AdjUnmenlloiGaI (3.32t.026) -2.41% 3,320,1& 1895) 

7 

0 -  - *  TOTAL 137,955,456 0 iw.oo% (137.9in.3~) 37,132 
_p__~__p___i - - - = =  

18.Apr-92 0085 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Chuluota - 335 
Seminole County (SSU) 

. 

0086 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (FINAL) 
M I M ~ ~  mi End oi Year A v u q e  

compny: Southern SUP utmltkr. IK. 
L)rnon umw,  IK. /- 

Fpx 

schsdule: 0 1  (w) 
P a p l d 2  
Pmpmr: Richard Awrnan 
R&ap M u l e s :  A-1 (W) 

l.4M.097 l.oS% 7.67% 0 . W  D 7  

2,WJ.816 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 (a) 

3,394,250 246% 0.0% 0 . W  03 

5 TmalEquny 

6 Mjdjurtrnen for Gar 

7 

6 

62238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.7% D 5  la) 

(3,321,025) .241% 12.63% 4.31% D-51a) 

137,955,4666 100.00% 
_p_ 

TOTAL 

0087 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqhnlng and End 01 Year Avmc~e 

Company SSUlSin lml i l  ChuluDtl 

DoeM No 920199-WS 
18sIYmaiErded 1201191 
lnMnm [ ] F b l  M 
H M O ~  M Pmbcted [ 1 

i- 
FPSC 

Schdule: 0.2 (W) 

Pnpanr Richad Ausman 
Recap Sehsdu!es: 0.1 (Wl 
Suppolling Schedules: A 1  Nu) 

Pa@* 1 01 2 

(11 (2) 131 (41 151 161 

RECONCWATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
Rsmnubd 

TO RwuMsd 
UM 

Per bob 
NO. Class of Caplal 1201191 s p e c i t  Proma% Pmrdtal we Easa - 

1 Lor@TemDebl 71.m.133 52.00% V1.479.5241 253.m 

3 Delened ITC 2.4M1.610 1.76% (2452,137) 8.681 

2 CmomsC6pmb 1,450,097 1.05% 11,444,976) 5,121 

4 PrelsmdSlock 

5 Total Equty 

6 AdMlmsnltorGas 

1 

8 

3.391.250 

62,236,194 

13,321,026) 

216% (3,382,2521 

45.12% (62,016,1401 

.2.41% 339.272 

11,998 

220,054 

111.7541 

10 &rcnp1lon Amount 

11 Capitalrlructurewarremneiledl~~lebare~naproralabar~. 
12 using the percent ratios 01 the componenk of total caplal 
13 n~clure  applied 10 the rate base sMwn above 

0089 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.glnnlng and End ol Year Avom~e 

C o m p y :  SSUIS~mlmkl  Chuluot. wsc 
, aksdule: 0-2 m, 

h g e  201 2 
Pwarer RkhilrdAmman 
Recap SChdUIeI: Dt W) 
Wponing Schedulas: A.l (w) 

RECDNCIUATWN ADJUSTMENTS 
LIM Rwoncibd 

NO. CksolCaplal  lmlnl Specfic PmrataY PmratiS Rate Base 
Per scab To RequBJted 

- 
1 Locg.TermDsM 71,733,133 52.00% (71,480,335) 252.738 

2 Cy81omer Dqosls  1.4M.097 1.05% (1,444,934) 5,103 

3 Deferred ITC 2.4W.818 1.76% (2152,167) 8.651 

4 PnlsmdSlock 

.5 Total EquRy 

6 Aqmmem for Gas 

3,394,250 

62,238,134 

13,321,026) 

2.46% (3,382,234) 11,956 

45.126 (62,018,896) 219.298 

.2.4tY 3.309.$13 (1 1.713) 

7 

6 
-- 

0 lW.OO% (131,469,432) 486.034 -____ _____ _E..____. TOTAL in,sss.a6 __ _. sa 

10 Description Amount 

11 
12 
13 

Capita StrLTlUTe was remncilad 10 rate base on a pmrala basis 
usmglhepercemrat~os ollhe fOmponentS ollotal caplal 
ItruCture appIIed to the rate bare shown above 

J 

l8.Apr-92 0090 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Citrus Park - 1117 
Marion County (SSU) 

0091 



FPSC 

Schedub: D1 IW 
Pa.plof2 
Pmparsr: Richard A m a n  
R&ap Schedules: A . 1 0  

l.Ix1.047 1.OsY. 7.67% 0.08% 

2,450.816 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 R*Ie"edSlQrk 3,304,250 24% 0.m 0.m 

5 Total Equny 

6 AdjuIlmemlorGai 

7 

6 

62.238.194 45.1290 12.63Qo 5.79% 

(3,321,028) -241% 12.63% 4.31% 

TOTAL 137,955.06 1oo.wx 11.57% - - 

Whlal-iZ 0092 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnhg and End 01 Year Average 

Conpny: S S U l C l l Y I l  CnNl P a n  

DOeM NO.: 92019SWS 
Test YediEnded 12131191 
Imnm M Final 1 ] 
ninoh M Pmixted [ 1 

EpbmUon: P W  I whhll) whldl cakWs lh nqWJfed cos 
mst of apllal on a bqirdng and end of year awmge hapis. I1 
a yearend is y%d s!mR an addlbml YNdUk mnsc(ing vmldnd 
akubtiom. 

FPSC 

Schedub: D1 (w) 

Pnpanr %hard Amman 
R e a p  ScheMes A-I (W) 

Page 2 01 2 J 

111 14 IJI (QI P I  

COSTOFCLSITAL 

- 
1 Long-TamOebl 71,733.133 52wX l l . l6?& 5.80% 

2 CLLEtomer Dqmls 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% 

3 DefemediTC 2.4W.818 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 FTRfeiXdSlQck 3.394.250 2.46% 0.WX O.W% 

5 TolalEquUy 62,238,194 45.1% 14.35% * 6.47% 

6 MjvslmsnllorGas (3,321,026) 4.41% 14.35% * 4.35% 

7 

8 137,911,466 lOQ.W% __-___ ____ =- TOTAL 1212% ____ 

IO1 

0 5  

D7 

D.5 (a) 

D3 

D.5 (a) 

D-5 (a) 

J 

J 

16-rpr.92 0093 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Eqlnnlng and End ol YIaf Averape 

c o n p y :  ssu I CltrUS I cnrvr Park FPSC 

Schedule: 0.2 Nu) 
P a g e l d 2  
Preparer Rrhald Amman 
Recap SChedUIeS: 0-1 Nu) 
SlppOOing Schedub: A-1 Nu) 

RECONCILIATION hDJUSTUENTS 
LIM Reconckd 

N O  class 01 Capla1 121J1191 spacnc Pmma% P m m a I  Rata Base 
Per h k s  TO RequeSIed 

- 
1 Long.TermDeb1 71.733.133 52oMb ~ i , m o , O 7 5 )  33,050 

2 Cmlomer Deporltr 

3 DelemdITC 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

1.05% (1,449,429) 668 

1.78% (2459,686) 1.132 

I Pretemd Stock 3.394.250 246% (3,392,586) 1.564 

5 Total Equw 82,238,194 45.1% (62.209.510) 28.684 

6 Ad~urlmealorGar (3,321,025) .2.41% 3,319.494 11.5321 

7 

8 

I1 
12 
13 StNdYre applied lolh$ratebase shownabow 

Capltal slrwl~re was remrrilad 10 idle bale on a pmrala bas6 
"ring the percent r a m  O l l h e  cornponeno d 1ola capm 

18-Apr.92 0094 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqhning a d  End 01 V w  Avemge 

Cornp)y:SSUICHnaI Cnmt Pan 

Wel NO.: 92019SWS 
TaslVsarEnded: 12131,991 
inbrim M Final [ I 
Mlork Pmkeled [ ] 

Explaralbn: Provide a mnciliation 01 me simpb awldoe oapltai 
NuCNn m nquMed rate base. Explain a11 a d j m e n b .  Submt 
an addtioral Schedule 01 a ysar+d bask Is used 

FPSC 

Schedule: D-2 (W) 

Pnparer Rkhard Ausman 
R e q  Scksduler: D-1 (w) 
SlppaningSchadukA.1 (W) 

Page 2 Dl 2 

1 Prebmed Smck 

5 Tolsl Equny 

6 Adjmlmanl IorGar 

1,450,097 

2.4W.616 

3,394,250 

62,234,194 

(3.321.026) 

1.05% (1,449,139) 

1.78% (2159,702) 

246% (3,392,706) 

45.125 (62209,913) 

-2.41% 3319,515 

7 

6 -  

32,503 

668 

1,116 

1.542 

26.261 

(1,5111 

62,680 

J 

16-Apr.92 0095 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Citrus Springs Utilities - 9001 
Citrus County (SSU) 

. 

0096 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
8.ghnlng I n d E n d o I Y ~ a r  Awlage 

conpny: ssu i c n r ~ ~ i  CII~YS spinpr u u i m ~  FPSC ,-- 
DocM No : 920199WS 
Test Year Ended: t 231191 
1nwm [ I Final M 
HMorblxl ProPCled11 

RECONCIUATDN ADJUSTUENTS 
UM RT a n c i In d 

No. Class 01 Capla1 121JlRI spscic Pramla% PrnmlaS Rate B a s  
R r B ~ k s  TO Ra4wrtaa 

- 
1 Long-Tenhbl 71.733.133 52,00% (71,152,522) 580,611 

2 clElomer D a p O S l J  1,150,097 1.05% (t.438.373) 11.724 

3 DelemdlTC 2,460,618 1.76% (2,440,943) 19.675 

4 Prslsned SIock 3.84.250 2.46% (3366.783) 27,467 

5 TwalEqumy 62.238.194 45.1% (61.n4.402) 503,792 

6 AdiurtmemtorGar (3,321,026) 4.41% 3,294117 (26,9091 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,915,456 0 IW.OO% (136,838,908) 1,116,560 
==-= -=E =====a ===ai 

10 Dercnplwn Amount 

11 Capital SlmUEtUO war remmlledlo mle base on a prnrata h a m  
12 using the percent ratios olthe componenls 01 to la  mpnal 
13 stwture applied to the ra18 base shown above 

t8-Apr.92 0099 



RECONClLlATlON OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.glnnhg and End 01 Yew Avenge 

c o n p y :  ssulcnru~~ CWUS splngs utiinkr 

Dpekel NO.: 920199-WS 
TeslYsarEnded 1211191 
Inlerim M Final [ 1 
HMO% M PrOECled I I 

FPSC 

Schedule D2 (w) 

Preparm Rkhard Ausman 
Recap Schedules: D1 (w) 
Suppotling Scheduies: A.1 (w) 

Page 2 01 2 

RECONCILIAmN IhlUSTMENTS 
LM 

Per swlo 
NO Class of  cap^ 1211191 speclac Pmmldtl% PmrataI - 

1 Long-Term Den 71.7S3.133 5200% (71,154,690) 

2 Cmlemei WorHr 

3 DeIemdlTC 

4 Prelerred SlocL 

6 -  

1,450.097 

2.4w.818 

3.394.250 

62,236,194 

1.05% (1,438,417) 

1.76% (2,441,017) 

2.46% (3,366,885) 

4512% 161.756.263) 

(3,321,0261 -2.41% 3,294,217 

__- -__ 
s g  TOTAL 131,955,456 0 100.00% (13LBU.075) 

__.__= 

11 Capitalrtrunurewasrem~nedtarat~ bsieonaproratabarir 
12 using the pelcem ratios 01 lhe tornp~rrnts of iota1 capiai 
13 nmure applied IO the lilte bare shown above 

Rmnclkd 
TO R q u M e d  

Rate Ease 

570,443 

11.680 

19,801 

27.365 

501,911 

126.809l 

1,112,391 

J 

16-A0142 01 00 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Crystal River Highlands - 984 
Citrus County (SSU) 

0101 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - leal (FINAL) 
Bqhning and End of Y o u  Average 

Fpsc 

SShKhJdule: Dl cm 
P a g s l d 2  
heparer: Richard Amman 
R ~ s p  Sdmdules: A.1 

3 Oeletrsd~C 

4 Fmtsmdstock 

5 TnalEquny 

6 Mijunmern 1orG.s 

7 

8 

i.4m.rn7 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% a 7  

2.460.8l6 1.7S% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a] 

3d94.250 246% 0 . m  0 . W  n3 
62238,194 45.1% 12.83% 5.79% 0-5 (4 
(3.321.0261 . 2 4 %  12.83% 0.31% 0-5 (a) 

131,955,4& 100.00% 
p_/ 

TOTAL 

04-Mw.52 0102 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlng a M  End d ' feu Avmmge 

Company: SSUlCltr la l  C n p i l  Rlver Hlphlandr 

tmka No'9X1199.WS 

FPSC 

3 SehOdukDl W 
Pags2of 2 

Recap Sctmdules. A.1 W) 
Preparer RkhaM Amman 

4' 

V I  

Urn 

NO. class d capitat - 
1 Long-TermC+bl 71,733,133 52.00% 11.16% 5.m 

2 Cu11omer Daposlh 1CM.097 1.05% 7 . m  0.06% 

3 OelarredlTC 2.4W.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

1 Reknedslock 3,394,250 2.46% 0.00% 0.m 

5 Tolal Equty 62,236,194 45.12% 13.95%. 6.29% 

6 /\dimimem i o r ~ a s  (3,321,0261 -2.41% 13.95% * 4.34% 

7 

6 TOTAL 13T955.466 1OO.W% 
_____i ?-- 

12.05% - -- 

18.Apr-92 0103 



RECONClLtAllON OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
bglnnlng a d  End of Year Avsmgo 

Conpny: SSU I ClfW I CnElt.1 River HlQhlMdr 

tmkel Ne.: 920199-WS 
TestYaarEMed: 12131191 
Inlcr!m[]FlnalM 
HinoncMProjeaed[1 

r 

Exptmlon Ptovids a rsmncliation 01 he simple awrage capital 
mmm lo requsned rale bas .  Explain all adpsbnentr. Subml 
an IdMIOMI XhedYIe PI a yc%r+d bask is used 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0 2  W) 
Page I012 
Praparer: REl!ardAusman 
Recap ScWdes: D.l W) 
Slpponing Schedules A4 Nu) 

Ill 121 PI (41 151 161 

RECONCUATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
una Reconcilnd 

NO. Cla% 01 Caplal 12131191 .speclit PmrnaX PmrnaS Rate Bare 
Par sopb To Requested 

- 
1 Long.TermOsb1 71.m.133 52.00% 171,716,829) 16.904 

2 CMomsr Depmits 1150.097 1.05% (1,449,768) 329 

3 Dclened ITC 2.4W.818 1.7& (2,460.260) 558 

4 PnkmedSlOck 

5 Total Equuy 

6 AdlurtmenlforGas 

7 

8 

3.394.250 

62.n8.194 

(3,321,026) 

2.46% l3.393.4791 771 

45.12% 162,224,048) 14,146 

-2.41% 3,320,270 W) 

/- 

10 Destiiplion Amwnl 

11 Capitalnrueturewasremnciledlora~baseenaprolalabasis 
12 using the percent ratios 01lM componenb ollotalcaplal 
13 SlWlUrB applled IO IM rate base I M W n  above 

18.Aor.92 0104 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqhnhp ard End of Year Avengn 

Campy: SSUlClrv l l  C r y N l  RlverHlphlmdr FPSC 

k k d  No.: 92019SWS 
TeslYsar Ended: 12131191 
lnllNn M Fnal [ 1 
Hisone M PmpcIed [ 1 

Schedule 0.2 (wl 
Page 2 01 2 
Pieparer R~harr l  Ausman 
Recap Scheddulss 0-1 (w) 
SwprtmgSchaduler A-I (w) 

4 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
UIX RWneRd 

Per scala To Rwesled 
NO. Clan 01 Caplal 12131191 speelnc Pramla% PrOratS$ R.10 sasa - 

1 Long-TennDebl 71.m.133 52.00% ~1,716,939) 16,194 

2 ClrnomerDepmns 1,450,097 1.05% (1.U9.770) 527 

3 Delemd ITC 2.460.8t8 1.78% (2460,264) 554 

3,394,250 

62,238,134 

2.46% (3,393.M) 766 

45.12% 162.Z4.142) 14,052 

6 Adimmern 101Gaf (3.321.UZ6) 2 4 1 %  3.320.2'75 (I5II 

7 

8 .  

___- 
TOTAL 137,955 466 0 IWOOI  (137,924,123) 31.143 ____ .* 

10 Dercnptien Amount 

01 05 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Daetwyler Shores - 105 
Orange County (SSU) 

01 06 



FPSC 

Sshduls: 5 1  (w) 
P a ( ~ l o l 2  
Preparer: Richard Alaman 
R W  Wmdtda: A-1 (w) 

Urn 

NO. clarr d Capnal - 
1 Lcfg-TanOBM 11,733,133 52WX 11.16% 5.m Ds 

2 CunomerCqmis 1,150,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% 5 7  

3 OIferredrrc 2,4sO,616 1 . 7 ~ ~  11.61% 0.21% Ds (a) 

4 Rehnedsmck 3,391,250 216% 0.m 0.0% D3 

5 TolalEquny 62.238.191 45.1% i z a 3 x  5.79% Ds (a) 

6 Mjtstmern forGar (3,321.026l -2.11% 12.63% 0.31% D-5(a) 

7 

a TOTU 131,955,166 100.00% 
___I 

11.57% 

/-- 

ob-May.92 01 07 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Eqlnnlng and End d Yaai Avenge 

Compny: SSUlOnngi l  DulwyerSharn 

Dmkel No 9M199-WS 
TestYear Ended 1201191 
lntamMFinal[] 
Hblm M Proleded [ J 

Expknaaon Pmvh a Schdule mdl mkuhtas the requasled cost 
mst 01 capltal on a beglnnlw and end of year aveta e basts If 
a yearand 1s used ramit an addMMI w e d u b  r e L m a  yewend 
mkulmm 

FPSC 

Sehedula: 0-1 (w) 

Prepsnr R ~ h a d  Amman 
Recap Schedules: A-1 (W) 

Page 2012 

COSTOF CAPITAL 

LIM Tnal 

NO class 01 Capital caphi Ralb Rat( cost Seheduks 

1 LmpTemDebI 71 733.133 52 04% 11 16% 5 80% 0 5  

Cawany Carl WekqMed supponiyl 

- 
2 cunomerDeposln 

3 DelenedlTc 

4 Referred Stock 

5 Total Equny 

6 Aqunmsa fDrGas 

7 

8 

1,450,097 105% 7.6W0 0.08% 0 7  

2.4MI.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.00% 0 . W  0 3  

62238.194 45.1% 14.00% * 8.32% D-5 (a) 

(3.321.026) 2 4 1 %  14.00% * 0.34% D-5 (a) 

137,955,466 lOO.W% 
____. 

TOTAL 

Nole 
'Loaendotlaslaulhomedrelum~nequnyor~rledls~tagegtaphlesr100basirpolnl 

12.07% 

4 

18.Apr42 0108 



r 

RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE. 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqlnnlng and End 01 Year AVQWO 

Company: SSUlOnngi l  DwnwylerShons FPSC 

Owbl NO.: 92019SWS 
TetlYearErded: 1Zf31191 
lntenm [ ] Fnal M 
H W o k  M Prniensd [I 

, SChBduIe: 0.2 0 
Page 1 01 2 
Prepare?. Rchd Amman 
Recap Shed&$: D.1 Wl 
s ~ t i k g s c M u k s : A . l  fW1 

Expktnl~n: PmvldD a rscnncUution of me simpk amrage capltai 
drumrelo requntedrate bas .  Embinsladw€hTiena. Submll 
an addKaMI &&due of P yearsnd ha88 is used. 

RECONCILIATDN MJUSlMENTS 
urn Remnclsd 

NO Clas 01 Capml 12Rlfll spscn~c Prnmla % Pmralal M e  Ease 
Per m b  TO Reqvarted 

- 
1 Long.TemDeb1 71,733,133 52 00% (71.701.999) 31.134 

2 Cunomer O q m s  1,450,097 105% (1,449,468) 6-29 

3 DeIimedKC 2.46Q.616 178x  (2.459.752) 1,066 

4 Palemd SloDck 

5 Total Equny 

6 AdJunmen tor Gas 

7 

8 

3.394250 246% (3,392.m) 1.473 

62.234194 45.129s (62,211,180) 27.014 

13.321.0261 .2.41% 3,319,543 11,443) 

-_ 
TOTAL 131,955.466 0 1W.OOX (131,605594) 50.02 _- __== =i_i i_Jii _=i== 

r-- 

18.Apr92 0109 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.plnnfng and End 01 Y o u  Averqe 

COmpaW: SSUlOnngll  DWWlQrShOMS 

k k e l  No 920199.WS 
TeSIYearEMed 1%'31,91 
lntlm M Final I] 
HMOW M Pmlecled I I 

Exphnalbn Prwide a moncilsbon d lhs almpk amrap capnal 
mychlm Io reqmed rate base Explain all adlumentr Subml 
an adMbml Schedule 01 a yeardrd basn 1s used 

FPSC 

Sckdule 0.2 (w) 

Pnpanr Richrd Ausman 
RecapSchedules C-1 (w) 
Sqponmg Schedules A.1 (w) 

Page2012 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
tire 

PerBwIo 
No. Class 01 Capla1 imimi specmc P r o m %  PmnlaS - 

1 LOMj.TermDebl 7133,133 52.00% (71,702,172) 

2 .Curlomer Depornr 

3 DelenedlTC 

4 PmlemedSlock 

6 Total Equ$ 

6 Adjmlmenl 10108s 

7 

6 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

3,394,250 

52,238,194 

(3321.026) 

1.05% (1,449,472) 

1.7W (2,459,756) 

2.46% (3,392,785) 

45.12% (62,211,329) 

.2.41% 3,319,591 

10 Dexnpllan 

11 Capital structure war remnciled Io rale base on a pmrala basts 
12 using the percent ratios 01 me componem 01 1om1 captal 
13 siructure appliedm the rate base shown above 

Amount 

161 

W o n c b d  
To Requwted 

Rate Base 

30,961 

525 

1,060 

1,465 

26,665 

(1.435) 

16-Apr.92 0110 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Deltona Utilities - 18001 
Volusia County (DUI-SSU) 

0111 



FPSC 

%hedub: Dl 0 
Page 1 ol2 
Preparsr: Richard Amman 
Rscap schedulsr: A.1 (w) 

71,733,133 52m 11.16% 

1.450.097 1.05% 7.6% 

2.460.81 8 1.78% 11.61% 

3.3W.250 246% 0.m 

62238.194 45.12% 12.83% 

(3.321.026) -2.41% 12.83% 

137,955,4666 100.00% 
__m 

5.m Ds 
0.oBY. 0 7  

0.21% D-S(a) 

0.m 0 3  

5.79% 0-5 [a) 

4.31% 0.5 [a) 

115N. 

0112 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1SS1 (FINAL) 
Bqinnlng and End of Veu Avenga 

FPSC 

Scbdule: D2 (w) 
Pag*1d2 
P q a n r .  Richard Ausman 
Recap Scheduler: D 1  0 
Sqponing Scheduler: A.1 0 

(11 (21 m YI 131 

RECDNClLUTYm AWUSTMENTS 
tire 

par Book. 
No. Cia% of Caphal 17i31191 Spedc P m m %  Pmraat - 

1 Lo~-TermCeM 71.733.133 52.0W (67,453,891) 

2 C u n o m e r ~ s ~ s  1,150,097 1.E% (1,363,689) 

3 DBfafredITC 2 . 4 W 1 8  1.78% (2,314,336) 

4 Pretsnsd Sock 

5 Tola lEqu~ 

3,W250 2.46% (3.191.8w) 

62238.194 45.12% (58,525,129) 

6 AdjrmmeniorGar (3,321,0261 -211% 3.122.700 

7 

8 

10 Dercnptwn Amount 

IV 

Rsmncbd 
To Requened 

Rae Base 

1279.242 

86.W 

146.482 

202,441 

3.713.065 

(198.326) 

8P9.311 

M-Aor-92 01 14 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Dol Ray Manor - 336 
Seminole County (SSU) 

0116 



FPSC 
schedule: D 1  (w) 
P a g B l d 2  
Fmprer: Richard Avrman 
Remp ?&adulsr: A-1 (w) 

UW 

No. C b  d Capital - 
1 L ~ p T e n D e b  71,728133 52.03% 11.16% 5.m 

2 CmomerDepmnr 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% a m  
3 DBfen6dm: 

4 ~~femdsmck 

5 TmalEquW 

6 MiunmemlorGar 

7 

8 

ZCW.618 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3.90(.250 246% 0 . m  0.m 

62,238,194 4512% 12.83% 5.79% 

(3,321,0251 -2.41% 12.63% 4.31% 

TOTAL 157,955.466 100.00% l l5X 
w __o 

34-May-'32 0117 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1891 (FINAL) 
Bqlnnhp a d  End 01 Year Avmge 

Compny: SSU 1Smlnohl  Dol Ray Manu 

Page 1 01 2 Dockel No.:92019SWS 
TenYssrEndDd 123181 ~iaparar Rrherd Ausman Inbnm[lFirdM ~xpgnaton: ~mv!de a teconrihallon of me r lvb amrags capltal 

strumre IO mqquasled rale bss .  Explah aU squrunsnto. Submfl k c a p  SckBduks: D.l Wl 
Stppmlngschsdules: A.1 (W) 

Hs108: Pmkcled I] 

FF5C 

/I-. schedule: D2 W) 

an sd(H1DmI 6ciMdYIe ola yssWrC bdSb Is USsd. 

(1) (21 (31 (4) (51 (6 )  

RECONCILIAmN AUJUSTUENTS 
Remncmd 

TO RqueJted 
UIW 

Per mb 
NO. Class 01 Capltal 12nl81 wcnic Pmrdldtl+ PmraIaS Rats Bass 

- 
1 Lonp-T~mDSbl 71,733.133 52.OOn m.705.276) 27,857 

2 CvrtomerDeposlts 1.450.091 1.05% (1,449,535) 562 

3 DefenedITC 2460.61 8 1.76?4 (2,459,864) 954 

4 PnismdStod 

5 TotalEqu#y 

6 Adjurlmenl lot Gar 

7 

8 

3,394,250 2.46% (9,392,9321 1,316 

62238.194 45.12% (62,214,023) 24,171 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3.319.735 (1.2911 

TOTAL 137.955.46 0 1w.oo.I. (131,901,895) 53,571 
_. ___ =_ -===-. 

10 Dascnplion Amount 

I! Capitalslruelure~rremneilHi1oratebase~napr~ralabasa 
12 using the percent ralos 01 the comporento 01 lola1 caplal 
13 strydure applied IO the rate base shown above 

18-Apr-92 0119 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.plnnhg and End 01 V*arAvmge 

Company: SSUlSemlnolil 001 Ray Manor FPSC 

Schedule D.2 W) 
Page 2 01 2 
Prepanr Rkhard Aurman 
Recap Schedules D 1  WI 
Swponmg SChedUks A.1 PI 

111 IZI 1.11 141 121 

RECONCILIATDN MJUSTYENTS 
Urn 

P*, Baab 
NO. CbSS et Capna1 1m1191 W c r c  PmliltaX PrnraIaI - 

1 Long-TLlmOebl 71,733,133 52.00% (71,705,364) 

2 Customer Depmls 

3 Delerred ITC 

4 Pnlened Sbck 

5 TotalEquiTy 

6 Adlurtmeni 10rGa0 

7 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

3,394,250 

62.238.194 

1.05% (1,449,5361 

1.76% (2,453,867) 

2.46% (3,332,936) 

45.1% (82,214,0991 

(3,521,026) .2.41% 3319.739 

8 .  - 4  TOTI. 137,955 466 0 IW.OO% i137.902.0641 

9 Lld Cornrpndlng Ad]urtmentr Io Rata Bare Below: 

10 Description Amount 

11 
12 
13 

Capital s t ~ l n u r e  was iemnciled lo rate bare on a p r o m  basis 
urlng the percent liltlOI01 the componenh 01 tOta1 capdal 
struct~re appled lo the rats bare shown above 

(61 

Reconciled 
To Requened 

Rate b e e  

27,769 

561 

951 

1,314 

24.095 

(1,287) 

53.402 

t8.Apr.92 01 20 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Druid Hills - 334 
Seminole County (SSU) 

0121 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - l W  (FINAL) 
B@minp and End 01 V a n  b q a  

COST OF CAPnU 

la@ 
Wdohied 

Cas 

ljlm ma mwny 
NO. cly i  of CIpltll mal m Raw - 

1 Lonp-TermDsk 71.733.133 57.m 11.16% 5.w. D5 

2 ClaomarDqxds  1.150.097 1.05% 7.67% O.OB% c-7 

3 [kfemdIIC 2,460.8tB 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D 5  (a) 

1 RtemdSWCk 3,384,250 246% 0.m 0.m D3 

5 TmlEquny 82238.194 45.12% 12.63% 5.7% 0-5 (a) 

e MlstmemforGn (3.321.026) -2.41% 12.83% 4.31% D-5 (a) 

7 

8 t l S X  
__. 

M-May-92 01 22 



(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) 

SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL -1991 (INTERIM) 
Beginning and End of Year Average 

Company: SSU I Seminole I Druid Hills 

Docket No.: 920199-WS 
Tesl Year Ended: 12131/91 
Inlerim [Xl Final [I 
Historic [Xl Projecled [I 

Une 

No. Class of Capital 

Long-Term Debt 

2 Cuslomer Deposrts 

Deferred ITe 

Preferred Siock 

Total Equrty 

Adjuslment for Gas 

7 

Nole: 

TOTAL 

Explanation: Provide a schedule which calculates lhe requesled cosl 
cosl of  caprtal on a b eginning and end of year average basis. If 
a year-end is used sltlmit an addrtional schedule reNecting year-end 
calculations. 

Tolal 
CofT"4Jany 

Cap rta I 

71,733.133 

1,450.097 

2.460.818 

3.394,250 

62,238.194 

(3,321,026) 

--------
137,955,466 

=====-----====== 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Cosl 
Ralio Rate 

52.00% 11.16% 

1.05% 7.67% 

1.78% 11.61% 

2.46% 0.00% 

45.12% 12,95% • 

-2.41% t2.95% • 

------

100.00% 
======= 

Weighted 
CoS1 

5.80% 

0.08% 

0.21% 

0.00% 

5.84% 

-0.31% 

11.62% 
:::===== 

- Low end of last authorized return on equity or lasleS1leverage graph less 100 basis point. 

18-Apr-92 0123 

Supporting 
Schedules 

D-5 

D-7 

0-5 (a) 

D-3 

D-5 (a) 

D-5 (a) 

FPSC 

Schedule: D-" (W) 
Page 2 of 2 
Preparer Richard Ausman 
Recap Schedules: A-I (W) 



(I) (3) 

r-

RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE -1991 (FINAL) 
Beginning and End 01 Year Average 

Company: SSU I Seminole I Druid Hills 

Docket No.: 920t 99-WS 
Test Year Ended: 12131191 
Interim [ I Final [Xl 
His10ric [Xl Projected [I 

Explanation: Provide a reconcilia·on 01 the simple average caprtal 
structure 10 requested rate base. Explain all adjustments. Submrt 
an addrtional schedule 01 a year-€nd basis is used. 

(2) 

Une 
Per Books 

No. Class 01 Caprtal 12131/91 

Long-Term Debl 71,733,133 

2 Cuslomer Deposrts 1,450,097 

Delerred ITC 2,460,618 

Preferred Siock 3,394,250 

Total Equrty 62,238.194 

Adjustment lor Gas (3,321.026) 

7 

TOTAL 137,955,466 

Llsl Corresponding Adjustments 10 Rate Base Below: 

10 Descriplion 

11 Capital struclure was reconCiled to rate base on a prorala baSIS. 
12 uSing the percenl ratios 01 the components 01 total caprtal 
13 structure applied 10 the rate base shown above. 

1 8-Apr·92 

(4) (5) 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 

Specific Prorala % Prorala $ 

52 00% (71,622,116) 

1.05% (1,447,855) 

1.78% (2,457,018) 

2.46% (3,388,998) 

45.12% (62,141,865) 

-2.41% 3,315.881 

100.00% (137,741,972) 

Amount 

0124 

(6) 

Reconciled 
To Requested 

Rate Base 

111,017 

2,242 

3,800 

5,252 

96,329 

(5,145) 

213,494 

FPSC 

Schedule: D-2 0N) 
Page 1 012 
Preparer Richard Ausman 
Recap Schedules: D-l 0N) 
Supponing Schedules: A-I 0N) 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bagknhp and End 01 Year Avlmgl  

Compny:SSUISunlnokl Drdd Hlltr FFSC 

Exptmlmn: Provide a reconcillalion ot merimpk awn- caplal 
mmo to nqyastad rate base. Expkin I U  sd jumeb.  Submt 
an addlbmal6ChdUIe 01 a yearend bask is used. 

SEhedUle D.2 Fvl 
Page 2 01 2 
meparer R~hrdAurman 
Recap ScbdUkJ: D1 (w) 
SqpoBng SChedUk: A.1 (w) 

111 I4 iJI i41 w 
RECONCUAWN IDJUSlUENTS 

Urn 
P*, swks 

NO Ctas 01 Capnal 1mt191 spscrc PmrataZ PmntaS - 
1 LO"g-TetmDeb1 71,733,133 520m I7.622CM) 

2 Cmomsrrmpor~s 

3 DetewedTC 

4 PSlFnedStOCk 

5 Total Eqvny 

1,450,097 

2,460,018 

3.334250 

62,238,194 

1.05% (1,447,862) 

1.76% (2,457,029) 

2.46% 13,389,014) 

45.12% (62,142,156) 

6 Adjurtmem tor Gas (3,321.026) .2.41% 3.315.8'96 

7 

TOTAL 137,955.466 0 1W90% (137.74.615) _____ --_= - 8 -  * a  

10 Dercnption Amount 

11 Capitalrtructurewar~em~~ted1onteba~onaprontabara 
12 using the perem ratios 01th components ot iota captat 
13 I l l l ~ t ~ r e  appiledto the rate base Shown above 

RmnCLd 
To Rqutsed 
we Bax 

110.683 

2,235 

3.789 

5,236 

96,038 

(5.130) 

212.851 

i 

0125 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

East Lake Harris Estates - 557 
Lake County (SSU) 

. 

0126 



1,4M.W7 1.B% 7.67% 0 . W  

2.4W.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3.394250 248% 0 . w  0.m 

62238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79): 

13.321.0261 .241% 12.83% 4.31% 

TOTAL 137,955J66 100.00% - ~ 

11.57% - 

34-Mav.92 01 27 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Wlnnlq and End ol ' feu Avenge 

C o m p y  SSU I Lake I Ea* Lab Hardr €dales 

Daw1 NO 920199.WS 
TeslVear Ended 12Rll91 rn~(olcaplalonabsgi~lng~nd~nddyisraveragebasia I1 
Interim M Final I I 

Expbrabon mds a s&adule Wnch PkUlaleilk fequsna cosf 

a vearbrd 1s urea ram* an addlorat ochedub reledno vemend 

FPSC 

SchedUlB 0-1 (W) 
Page 2 01 2 
Prepanr REhard Amman 
Recap Scheduler A-1 Wl 

J 

111 1 4  14 1w ($1 

COSTOF CAPITAL 

LIM Tolal 
Cowany cost Weghted 

No C k a  olCapiBl capna Ralb Rate COR 
_. 

1 b ~ ~ - T a m D e b l  n . 7 a . m  52 wx 11 1% 5.80% 

2 CuJlomer Daporns 

3 Delened ITC 

4 RefemdSl~ck 

5 TolalEquny 

6 AdjWmeMlarGar 

7 

a 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.675( 0.08% 

2,460.ai a 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 2.46% O.W% 0.00% 

62,238,194 45.12% 13.95%' 6.29% 

(3,321,0261 .2.41% 13.95%. 4.34% 

137,955,466 lO0,WY. _______ ____ TDTAL 
____ 

12.05% 

supporbng 
SchedulBs 

D 5  

D 7  

D-5 (a] 

D 3  

D-5 (a) 

D-5 (a) 

16.Apr-92 01 28 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (LlNAL) 
~qlnnlng and End o( Viar Avmpe 

C o n p y :  SSU I ! A L I I  Ead !Ab Harm EMer 

T&nYearErded: 12131191 
Imanm[]FinaIM 
H n o n c M P m P m d [ ]  

FPSC 

r-. Docket NO.: 92Q199.WS Schedule: 0.2 (w) 
Page 1 01 2 
Prqarer Rickid Ausman 
Recap Schedular: D.1 (w) 
SlpportingSchedules:A-l (wl 

Expenalan: Pmvide a reeoncalstion 01 me simple avsrage capnal 
~ C Y C U R  10 rques~ed rate barn. Expsin alladjumeno. Submn 
an ilddnbnal stadule 01 a yearend bark Is used 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
UM RemncLbd 

Per h b  To Rqquesled 
No. cia= 01 Capla1 12131R1 *em hafala% Pmms Ram saa, - 
I LowTermDebt 71,753,133 52.00% (11,713,939) 19,194 

2 cullomnr ~ q o s l t s  1,150,097 1.05% (1,449,7091 388 

3 DefendlTC 2460,618 1.78% (2460,161) 657 

4 PralemdStock 3.W.250 246% (3,393,342) 908 

5 Total Equny 62.n8.194 45.12% (62.221.540) 16.654 

6 Adjuflmem IorGas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,320,136 (890) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW.OO% (131,918,555) 36.911 
== _____ .__E 

1 6-Apr-92 0129 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
srplnnhp and End 01 You Avmge 

Compdy:SSUILakel EasltL.bHardsEmt.11 FPSC 

Dockel No.: 920190WS 
Te I lYsr  Ended: 12/31/91 
lntsnmMFinal[] 
HlnohMPmpned[]  

ExplaMtion: Pmvide a moncllion ot me simpk averaw captal 
obymre to vwled m e  tare. ExpUn all adjursnena. Submi 
an addllbml DChdule 01 a yeardnd task is used. 

Schedule: 0.2 (wl 
p*g* 2 01 2 
Prepanr Rchard Ausman 
Recap S E M U ~ S :  DI (w) 
Slpporting SchedUIBS: A-1 (w) 

d 

RECONCBIATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
tirm 

Per Bwkr 
No. Cla4001 capta1 12131/91 Specnc P m m K  Pmnlat  - 

1 Long-TermDel 71.7%133 52.00% ~1,714,154) 

2 ClDtomM Deports 1,450.097 1.05% (1,449,714) 

3 Deleemd ITC 2,460,816 1.78% R,46O,l98) 

4 Pnlamd SlOCk 3 . W 2 5 0  2.46% (3,333,3521 

5 TomlEquiTy 62,238,194 45.1% (62,221,7261 

6 Adjustment IorGas (3.321.026) -2.41% 3,320,126 

7 

8 TOTAL 19,955,456 0 1W.OW (131,918,969) 
=====- __==:= __=== 

18.379 

383 

650 

898 

16,468 

(880) 

36.499 

01 30 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

r Fern Park - 324 
Seminole County (SSU) 

0131 



FPSC 

Schedula: Df m 
P a g e l d 2  
Preparer: Kchard Amman 
Recap Scheduler: A-1 [W) 

3 Deferred ITC 

4 RefemdSlock 

5 Total Equny 

8 Adj~mentlorGar 

8 

2,160,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D.5 [a) 

3,394.250 246% 0.0% O.W% n-3 

62238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% 0-5 (a) 

(3,321,028) .24% 12.83% -0.31% D-5 [a) 

117,955,466 100.00Y. - TOTAL ll5ph 



(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) 

SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL -1991 (INTERIM) 
Beginning and End at Year Average 

Company: SSU I Seminole I Fern Park 

Dockel No.: 920199-WS 
Tes! Year Ended: 12131/91 
Interim [Xl Final [1 
Historic [Xl Projected [ 1 

Une 

No. Class ot Capital 

Long-Tenn Debt 

CUS10mer Deposrts 

Deterred ITC 

Prelerred Stock 

Total Equity 

6 Adjustment lor Gas 

7 

Note: 

TOTAL 

Explanation: Provide a schedule which calculates the requested cost 
cosl ot cap´al on a beginning and end 01 year average basis. It 
a year-enc IS used sLbmit an add´ional schedule reflecting year-end 
calculations. 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Total 
Company Cos! Weighted 

CapMI Ratio Rate Cost 

71,733,133 52.00% 11.16% 5.80% 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% 

2,460,8t 8 1.78% 11.61% 0, 2 t % 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.00% 0.00% 

62,238,194 45.12% t2,95% • 5.84% 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 12.95% • -0.31% 

------

137,955,466 100.00% 11,62% 
===:::======== ======== ==;; 

• Low end 01 last authorized return on equity or IasteS1leverage graph less 100 basis point. 

t8-Ap,-92 0133 

Supporting 
Schedules 

D-5 

0-7 

0-5 (a) 

D-3 

0-5 (a) 

0-5 (a) 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0-t ry./) 
Page 2 01 2 
Preparer Richard Ausman 
Recap Schedules: A-I 01'1) 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE ·1991 (FINAL) 
Beginning and End of V,ar Average 

Company: SSU I Stmlnole I F.rn Par1c FPSC 

Docket No.: 920199-WS Schedule: D-2(W) 
Test Year Ended: 12131191 Page 1012 
Interim [1 Final [Xl Explanation: Provide a reconciliation 01 the simple average capital Preparer: Richard Ausman 
Historic [Xl Projected (1 structure to requested rate base. Explain aU adjustments. Submit Recap Schedules: 0-1 rNl 

an additional schedule 01 ayear~nd basis is used. Sl.pportlng Schedules: M rNl 

(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 

Una Reconciled 


Per Books To Requested 

No. Class 01 Capital 12131191 . Specific Prorata % Prorata $ AateBase 


Long-Term Debt 71,733,133 52.00% (71,696,256) 36.8n 


2 Customer Deposits 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,352) 745 


3 Delerred ITC 2.460,818 1.78% (2,459,556) 1.262 


4 Prelerred Stock 3,394,250 2.46% (3,392,505) 1,745 


5 Total Equity 62,238,194 45.120/. (62,206,196) 31,998 


6 Adjustment lor Gas (3,321,026) -2.410/. 3,319,317 (1,709) 


7 


8 TOTAL 137,955,466 o 100.00% (137,884.548) 70,918 

~ =---==== ====-=== ========= == ===== 

9 List Corresponding Adjustments 10 FIll. Base Below: 

10 Description Amount 

11 Capital structure was reccnciled to rate base on aprorata basis, 

12 using the percent ratios 01 the components of total capital 

13 structure applied to the rate base shown above. 


1S-Apr-92 0134 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INERIM) 
bglnnhg and End ol Y o u  A v m p a  

Compy: SSUIS~mlmhl Fun Part Fpsc 

D a k e l  NO.: 92919SWS 
TeslYearErded: 12R1191 
lntenm M Final [ I 
Hinotic M P m m e d l ]  

Expbmtion: Pmvlde a lgOncMbtiOno1hesimP~awngecaplal 
mmre m reqwled rate base. UIpbk an adjunmenk. Subme 
an addllonal8EkdU10 01 a ycsrdnd bast3 is USA. 

Schedule: D2 W) 
Paps 2 012 

R e a p  Scheduler: Dl W) 
Prapsnr Rrhard Amman 

SQpctiinpScheduk$ A-1 W) 

RECONClLlATMN ADJUSDIENTO 
Urn 

Per bob 
NO. C I ~ S  01 Capeai 1201191 specnc P m m X  Pmrnaf - 

1 Long-TemOebl 71.m.133 52.00% 61,696,496) 

2 CuEIDmsrDaposns 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,35n 

3 Deleerred ITC 2,460,818 1.7sX (2,453,564) 

4 Pnlsmd Stock 3,334,250 2.46% 13,332,517) 

5 Total Equny 62,238,194 45.1% (62,206,404) 

6 Adjustment lor  Gas (3,321,0261 2 4 1 %  3.319.326 

7 

8 ~ + TOTAL 137,955,466 0 IW.OOU (137,885,0091 
-__ii ~--== 

36.A17 

740 

1.254 

1.733 

31,790 

11,698) 

70,157 

i 

18-Apr.92 0135 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Fern Terrace - 552 
Lake County (SSU) 

0136 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COSTOFCAPITAL- lSSl (FINAL) 
hghnhp ud End 01 Y w  A v s w  

FFSC 

.WdJk: D 1  pQ 
Paqa ld2 .  
Preparer: Rchard Amman 
Reup schsdulm: A-1 (Wl 

TOTAL 

71,733,133 S W %  11.1% 5.m tu 
1,450,097 1.06% 7.67% 0.Wh 0 7  

2Affl.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 (a) 

3,394,250 246% 0 . m  0 . m  0-3 

62238.194 &.l& 12.83% 5.79% D-5 [a) 

l3.321.026) 2.41% 12.83% 0.31% 0-5 (a) 

197,855,468 100.00% 1157% 
__p __. 

01 37 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bwlnnho and End 01 V e u  Avmga 

C o m p y :  SSU I Lake I Fern Temce 

Dmbt NO.: 92019SWS 
TeslYearErded 1m1191 
intenrim Final[] 
H e o r r ~ P r n ~ n e d [ ]  

FPSC 

Sthedub: 0-1 (w) 
Paca 2 01 2 
Preparsr Richard Amman 
Racap Schdulss: A.1 Iwl 

J 

I11 IJI 141 1'1 

COST OF CAPITAL 

urn Total 
coopany cost WeghIed 

NO CBSS m capmi caprnl Ran Rile cost - 
1 Long.TermDeb1 71 ,7m3.1 33 52 W% 11 16% 5 60% 

2 Cmtomer Daposns 

3 Defemd ITC 

4 RetemdStock 

5 Totai EquW 

6 AdjuIlmenI tOrGar 

7 

e 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.06% 

2,460.61 6 1.78% 11.61% 

3,394,250 2.16% 0.W 

62,238,194 45.1% 13.95%. 

0.21% 

O.W% 

6.29% 

(3,321,026) .2 11% 13.95% * 4.31% 

__- 
TOTAL 131,955,456 tOO.W% 

i_l_ 

18-Apr-92 0138 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
hglnnlng and End d Year Avers@ 

Cornpny:SSUILakeI FemTemce FPSC 
r -  

k k e l  No.: 9X49+WS , %hshne: 0-2 (w) 
TsnYlsrErded: 1 m l M  
lnlem [ I  FMM ExpBkatDn: Pmvide a IwncBtion 01 me simp* a ~ r d g e  capHal 
HWOnC M Pmjedad I ] mchlren rsquaned rate bas% Expun aU adlunmens. SubmH 

an addHiOMl SchedUIe 01 a YsarsrdhSk IS Used 

Page 1 01 2 
Pwarer Richard Amman 
Recap Schedules: D-1 (w) 
Slppotimg Sch&Ier: A 4  @VI 

(1) ~~~~ 121 (3) 14) 15) 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTUENTS 
un 

Per saob  
NO. Class 01 Captal 1m1F)1 spathic Pmram% PmrdIaS - 

1 Lona.Tarmkb1 71.W.133 52.OM( P1.716102) 

2 CUnomerDeposb 1150.097 1.05% (1.449,Bw) 

3 DellamdlTC 2.IM1.616 1.78% (2,450.314) 

4 PnbmedStock 3.W.250 246% (3.FJ3.553) 

5 TaalEquW 62238,194 45.12% (62,225,412) 

6 AdjUnrnantlorGas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,320,343 

7 

6 
-- 

TOTAL 137,955,456 0 100.00% (137,921,136) 
iw== -== -- 

M c b d  
To Rquesled 

Rde Base 

14,731 

297 

504 

697 

12.762 

(6631 

26,330 

16-Apr.92 01 39 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bghnlng and End ol Year Avenge 

Compny: SSU I Lake I Fern Temci  FPSC 

Dccket NO.: 92Ot99.WS 
TesIYearEnded. tmtnl 
lnlet im~Final[]  
Hmrk M Pmiected [ 1 

Expkmlion: Pmvlb a reconcll$lion of me simpk average captal 
mmrato nquastsdnle barn. Exphinall sdpslmanls. Submn 
an Iddlbml schedule of a ysar+rd basis is s e d  

Schedule: 0.2 (wl 
Page 2 01 2 
Preparer. Rrhard  usm man 
Recap Schedules: D1 (w) 
Slppaning SChedUlds: A.1 Ry) 

RECONCILIATDN MJUSlMENTS 
tin Rsm n c i 1 e d 

No. Class 01 Capllal tmtnt Speclic P m l a %  Pmrala $ Rata Bare 
Per BODLO To R w e n e d  

- 
t Long-Term Debt 7 i . m t 3 3  52.00% rt,7t6,557) 14,576 

2 Cunomer Dsporls 1,450,097 1.05% (t.449.603) 294 

3 DetinedlTC 2,460,818 1.76% (2,460.3t9) 499 

4 PrelemdStoEk 

5 Told EquW 

6 Adjurtmenl for Gas 

7 

6 -  

3.394.250 2.46% (3,393,560) 690 

62,238,194 45 12% (62.225.547) 12.647 

(3,321,025) 241% 3320.350 (676) 

-- -- 
TOTAL 131,955,466 0 lW.OO% (137.927.436) 28.030 

._.......___ 

10 Dercriplion Amount 

11 
12 
13 

Capital slructure W E  remnciled to rate base on a pmrata bas6 
usinglhepercent ratios oflhe componenn ~lmtaicapnal 
slructure applied IO the rak base shown above 

16.A~r.C2 0140 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Fisherman's Haven - 673 
Martin County (SSU) 

0141 



F... 

/-- 

SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1 8 1  (FINAL) 
Btgkinning and End 01 V w  Avmmp 

Q m p y :  Sovulm S U u  Ullkllp,  IN. 

DosMNo:92019&WS 
m m  uiuinu, IN. 

urn 

NO. C k  of cspu - 
1 Lon(l-TermDebt 71,133,133 Llm 11.18% 5.m D5 

1.45o.w7 I.@% 7.6% 0.DLIX u7 
2.460.8ia 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 0-50 

3,394,250 246% 0.m 0.m 0-3 

62,238,191 15.12% 12.83% 5.19% 0-5 (a) 

(3.321.026) .2.41% 12.83% 4.31% 0-5 (a) 

131,955,468 100.00% 
__. 

TOTAL 1157x - 

P- 

OI-Map92 0142 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqhnlng and End Dl b a r  A v m g a  

Conpq: SSUlUatllnl Firhmm'r H m n  

DocxSl No.: 920199.WS 
Tesl Year Ended: 12t3181 
lnlenmMFinal[] 
Hslonc M Pio@nad [ ] 

FPSC 

Schedula D.l (w) 
Page2 012 
Pnpamr Rrhard Amman 
Recap Schedular A-1 (w) 

tine 

NO. 
- 

1 Long-TermDeb1 71,733133 52.W% 

2 CWomar Dqorns l.lK1.097 1.05% 

3 DefemdITC 

4 FWenedStod 

5 Total Equw 

6 AdjWmsnI IorGai 

7 

8 

2.4W.818 1.78% 

3,394250 246% 

52,236,194 45.12% 

l3,321.026) .241% 

TOTAL 131,955,166 100.00% 

11.16% 5.80% c-5 

7.6TK 0.w c-7 

11.61% 0.21% D-5 [a) 

0.m 0 . m  W 

13.95% * 6.2% D.5 [a) 

13.95% * 0.34% D-5[a) 

12.05% 
-n_ .= 

J 

. 

J 

18.Apr-92 0143 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Byllnnlng and End ol Year Avmmgi 

mnpny: SSUIManlnl flrhermm'r Hwm FPSC 

Dockel No : 920199.WS 
Test Year Endad: 12i31191 
Inlam [ I  FiMIDc] 
HMOh Dc] ProPCled [ ] 

Explanalon: P W b  P ~ n c i l i t i o n  01 ne s i w b  avenge Captal 
mChlre IO rqwed nle kea Explain s l  adpmenIs Submk 
anaddlknalwhduleola y~randbarlr isured. 

Scheduie: 0.2 VI 
Page1012 
Prapanr RrMrd Ausman 
Recap Schdules Dl W) 
Sqporting Scheduler: A.1 W) 

Urn 

No. Claa Of capta1 

RECONCUATlON MJUSTUENTS 
RKoncilsd 

Per bob TO Requested 
12iJlrJ1 specrc PrnrataX Pionla$ Rate Base - 

1 L0ng.TemOebI 71,m,133 52.00% (71,725,071) 8.062 

2 CuIIomei D~posls 

3 DelenedlTC 

4 Preferred Stock 

5 TolalEquty 

6 Adjustment 10iGits 

7 

8 

1,450,097 

2.460.818 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

1.05% (1.449.934) 

1.78% (2,480,542) 

2.46% 13,393,869) 

45.1291 (6201.199) 

163 

276 

381 

6.995 

13,321,026) .2.41% 3,320,652 (3741 

9 Llst CnnipOndlng Adlurtmentr lo Rale B a s  Bdw 

10 cdscnptlo" Amount 

11 Capltalsl~unwarrernrriladlo nla bareona pmrala bass 
12 using the percent nlim 01 Ihe componemr of total capdal 
13 ~ l r ~ C l ~ r e a p p l ~ ~ d l o l h a n l ~  baEeShDWnabOve 

18-Apr-92 0144 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Wnnlno and End d Year Av inp i  

Compny:SSUIU.,llnl Rlhannm'r Haven FPSC 

RECONCIUATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
urn F w m b d  

NO. Clan 01 Capllal 1m1191 specmc PmalaX Pmalas Rste Bas8 
Per Books To Rquesed 

1 Long.TermDebl 71,753133 52.00% m.725.253) 7,880 

2 CunomwDeposin 

3 DelanadITC 

1.4M.097 

2,460,818 

1.05% (1,449,938) 159 

1.76?4 (2,460.W) 270 

1 PnlemdStOcX 3,394,250 2.46% (3,593,877) m 
5 TofalEquny 62,238,191 45.12% (62,231,3561 6.838 

6 Adlunmanl lor Gas l3.321.0261 .2.41% 3,320,661 1365) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,466 0 IW.OO% (137.940a11) 15,155 -- ____ -- - --= === =- - 

18-Apr-92 0145 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Te.st Year Ended 12/31/91 

Fountains - 772 
Osceola County (SSU) 

0146 



r- 

2,4M),818 1.78% 11.81% 0.21% Db [e) 

3.304.250 246% 0.Wh 0.m 03 

62238,194 4512% 12.83% 5.79% D.5 (a) 

13,321,0281 -241% 12.83% 4.31% D5 (a) 

7 .  

8 TOTAL ia7,9.oss.mss 100.002 11dX 
_p - 

,-- 

04-May-92 0147 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL -1991 (INTERIM) 
&ginning and End 01 Yew Awnpa 

Cornpny: S S U I o s ~ e d t l  Fmntllns 

Dockel No.: 920199-WS 
Tea Year Ended: 12131191 
lntenrn pq Final [ ] 
nblorr pq Projaaed [ ] 

FFSC 

Schedule: 0-1 m) 

Prepanr Rkhard Amman 
Recap Sckeddss: A-1 PI 

Page2012 

COSTOF CAPITAL 

Urn Total 

NO Chss Of Capiial Capiia1 RPllO Rate cost 
covany  cost WlgMEd 

- 
1 Long-Termhbl 71,733,133 52 WJb 11 16% 5 80% 

3 OelemdiTC 

4 Fmlened Stock 

5 Total EquQ 

6 AdimlrnenlbrGar 

7 

8 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.OBX 

2,160,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3.3W.250 2.46% O.W% 0.m 

62238.194 45.12% 12.11%. 5.46% 

(3,321,026) 4 11% 12.11%. 4.29% 

TOTAL 137,955,466 100.00% 1126% 

4 

. 

18-Apr.92 

J 

0148 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
kglnnlng and End 01 Year AVeNgO 

Compny: SSUlOreMlal FounIalns F Psc 
r-- 

k k e t  Ne.: 9Mt99.WS 
TentYmr Ended: 12nIi31 
I n t e M l l F i m l M  
Hbtork M Probaed [ I 

Schedule: 0.2 (w) 

Prf+%arer Rrhard Aurman 

Swpofilng Schsduks: A-1 Wl 

Page I 01 2 

Recap schaduler: D-1 (w) 
Expknalon: P W i &  a reconcilalion 01 Gw rimpb swag4 n p l a l  

an addiliOMl m k d u i l  01 yearand bdSb IS O S d .  
~ b u e ~ n  to mqwned call b a s .  E@in a11 adjusbncnk. Subml 

2 cwomei Daporls 

3 DdemdlTC 

1,450.097 

2,450,818 

1.059" (1,447,148) 2,949 

1.76% (2.455.819) 4,999 

4 PnlemdSIOck 3,394250 2.46% (3,387,3411 6.909 

5 TDtalEquty 62,236,194 45.12% (62,111,467) 126.727 

6 AdjUEtmeNfOiGar (3,321,0261 .2.41% 3,314,257 (6.769) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,466 0 1W.OML (137,674,199) 280.867 
_== irc==-ii -= _i== _-- 

/I 
9 Llrt Cormspnding Adlurtminli 10 Rme B u o  Belw 

10 Der n I p I on Amount 

11 
12 
13 

Capita nmctun was remnciled 10 rate ba- on a pmrala basfi 
usingthepereen r a m  ofthe componenn o l to fa l c~p la l  
ItRlctule applied lo the rate base Shown above 

16-Apr.92 0149 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
hglnnlng an6 End ol Yew Average 

Comply: SSUlOss.ola1 Fountilnf 

DOckel No.: 9M199-WS 
TestYeaarEnded: 1m1191 
lnlanm M Flnal I ] 
H&to"c M Pmkaed [ ] 

FPSC 

Schedule D-2 Iw) 
Page 2 01 2 
Preparer Richard Ausman 
Ra~apS~hDdldes D-1 W) 
Slpponing Schedules A.1 W) 

111 VI 141 151 

RECONCILIATON ADJUSTMENTS 
tins 

PerBwks 
NO. Class 01 Capla1 1m1191 Wcnc Pmmla% PmmaS 

1 Long.TennDeb1 

2 CunomerDepmb 

3 Delemd ITC 

4 Preteried Slmk 

5 Total Equh 

71.7J1.133 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

3,394,250 

62,236,194 

(3,321,028) 

~~~~ ~ ~ ~ ~ _ _ _ _ _  

52.00% (71,587,109) 

1.05% (1.U7.148) 

1.76% (2,455,8191 

2.46% (3,387,342) 

45.12% (62,111,490) 

-2.41% 3.314.258 

-- -- 
TOTAL 137,955,436 0 I W  00% (131 674,650, 

10 Description Amount 

11 
12 
13 

Capital 11waure was remnciled 10 m e  bass on a pmreta basis 
using the percent ~ B O E  01 the componsnn 01 total capnal 
sliWtUie applied to the raw base sbwn above 

(61 

Reconelled 
To Requested 

Rate Bare 

146,024 

2.949 

4.999 

6,908 

m.mi 
16.766) 

18-Apr.92 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Fox Run - 679 
Martin County (SSU) 

0151 
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SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnniwand End d Vearlverage 

COmpn)l'SSUIU.ltbl FDXRY" 

LMcLBf NO 920190-WS EXpbMbon Pmvlde a Schedule which cakuiaUs the repsted fml 
TastYsarEnded 1V31191 
imelim M Final [ I  
~lston:MPmpcted[) cakubtiom 

con of caplal on a beglnnJng and end of year a m  e bMk I1 
a year.end is u s 8  submii an admmMI %mad reiwiwyeawnd 

FPSC 

Schaduk 0-1 m 
P n p r s r  Rchsd Amman 
R e a p  Schedules A-1 IW) 
Paga2012 

2 cmomeroepmns 

3 h femdITC 

4 FmlenedSiock 

5 TolalEquty 

6 MlunmemlorGar 

7 

8 

1.45o.w7 1.05% 7.67% 0.w 

2,460,616 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3.394.250 2.46% 0.W 0 . W  

62238,194 45.12% 13.95%' 6.29% 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 13.95%' 0.34% 

12.05% 
___. __ 137,955,466 100.00% _____ TOTAL ___ 

ia.apr.92 01 53 



RECONCILIATION OFCAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Eeplnnlng and End 01 Y e u  AVUagO 

compny: s s u ~ ~ a n i n i  Fox R U ~  FPSC 

F Dockel NO.: 920199-WS Schodule: 0.2 CN) 
Page I012 
Prepamr. Richard Aiyiman 
Recap Schedules: D.1 CN) 
Spponhg SChedUbS: A.1 W) 

TenYewErded 12151191 
Inlenm[] F l m i M  
Haom M Prapcled [ 1 

Expharatan: P W d a  a nconcihabon 01 me simple average caplal 
mmm m nqwed rate tam. Exptain all adlustmends Subml 
an addlbml scheduI801 a yeal+nd bask is us&. 

I1 1 (2) (3) (41 (5) 16) 

RECONCILUTDN ADJUSTUENTS 
ma W d k d  

PM b o l a  To RequesW 
NO. ClaSSolCBplal 12151191 ~ p e c ~ c  Pmrata% P m a l  Wale Ease 
- 

I Long-TermDeDf 71.733.133 52.00% 171,636,863) 96.270 

2 Customer Daposlr 1,450,097 1.05% (1,448,153) 1,944 

3 DelenedlTC 2.4W.818 1.78% (2,457,5231 3,295 

4 Prelened Slnck 3,394,250 2.46% (3,389,695) 4,554 

5 Total Equny 62.B8.194 45.12% (62.154.661) 83.533 

6 Adjmlmenl lor Gas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,316,564 (4,4621 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,466 0 IW.OO% (137,170,331) 185,135 
-- 

01 54 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqhnhg and End d Yew &werage 

cmpny:ssu~~uunl  mxRun FPSC 

Docket NO.: 9201 99-WS Schadule: 0-2 (w) 

Recap S f b d U b I  D1 (W) 
Slppaning Scheduler: A.1 (W) 

Pagl 2 01 2 
Pnparer Richard Ausman 4 

I l l  IIJ Id1 I.1 12) 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
Urn 

PersWks 
No. CB% 01 Capml lrn131F)l spscnc P r o m %  PronlaS 

1 Lanp-TamDabl 

2 cLBl0mor D%p.%fls 

3 DefsnedlTC 

4 Pmlemd Stock 

5 Total Equity 

6 Adjurtmem I D r G a D  

7 

8 

71.m.133 

1,450,097 

Z4W.818 

3.394250 

52,238,194 

P.321.026) 

TOTAL 137,955,166 0 

52.00% ~ 1 . 6 3 l . 0 3 8 )  

1.05% (1,448,157) 

1.7& (2,457,529) 

2.46% (3,389,704) 

45.12% (62,154,813) 

.2.41% 3,316,572 

1W.OOX (137.770,667) 
==-Ei 

10 Dercnp1Pm Amounl 

11 CaplalElnrtunwasremnc~iedlorale bareonapronlabass 
12 s i n g  the percem nllm dlke compownls of lola1 capnel 
13 S~UCIUIB applied10 lhs rate base shown above 

96,095 

1.940 

3.289 

4.546 

83,381 

14.454 

184,190 - 

18.Apr.02 01 55 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P Friendly Center - 556 
Lake County (SSU) 

0156 



/--. 

SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1 Wl (FINAL) 
bginnhp and End al Y u f  Awmgt 

- 
1 L o ~ ~ - T e r m b b ~  11,733.1%3 LlM% 11.16% 5.801: D5 

1,15o.w7 1.05% 1.67% 0.MX D 7  

2.1W.818 1.78% 11.61% 021% Mia) 

a8m.250 246% 0.m 0.0% t4 

~238.W 45.12% 12.83% 679% D-s[a) 

(3.321.026) -241% 12.83% 4.31% D - ~ [ s )  

137,955,166 100.00% 11.57% - TOTAL - 

/--- 

34-Ma"-92 0157 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlng and End ol YIU Avenge 

Compny:SSUILakeI FllmdbCemw FPSC 

Docket No 920199-WS 
TenYearErded 12nlA1 
lnlenmMFlnal[] 
HinomyxlPm~osd[] 

0, \‘I (41 1.1 P I  

COST OF CAPITAL 

- 
1 Lon~TemC+bI 71,733.133 52.W% 11.16% 5.80% 

2 CmlomerDqosts 1.4y1.097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% 

3 OCleRedITC 

4 Re1enedSIock 

2,160,616 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3.394.250 2.46% 0.m 0 . m  

5 Total Equty 62,238,191 45 12% 1395%.  6 23% 

6 AdpImenllorGas (3,321,0261 .241% 13.95% * 4 34% 

7 

6 
____ 

12.05% 

. 

1 6-Apr-02 01 58 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
bglnnlng and End ol V m  Avtmge 

,-- Cornpny: S S U I b k e l  frlindly Center FPSC 

Dpckel NO.: 92019SWS 
TeslYearErded 12n1191 
Inledm[] FnalM 
H&tOfkMPfQleCtEd[1 

Explannlon: Pmvids a Rnrncibtion ol me slmpk awracd capltal 
mmm lo requostEd rate base. Explain an a d m a n t o .  Slhmlt 
an addfordl schedule 01 a yeardrd basis Is usid. 

SChedule: D2 (wj 
Page 1 012 
Pwarer Richard Ausman 
Rscap Schedules: DI W) 
Slpponing Schedules: A.1 (w) 

3.m.250 2.46% (3,394,041) 2w 

62,238,191 45.12% (62,234368) 3,626 

(3.321.026) . 2 .w0  3,320,622 ( 2 ' 9  

TOTAL 137,355,466 0 100.00% (137,946,986j 8,490 
_pi ___ - = ==== 

/- 

9 L I S ~  Cwrerpardlng Adlurlrnens la Rale EUO B e l ~  

10 OeJmpllon Amount 

16-Apr82 01 59 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Golden Terrace - 992 
Citrus County (SSU) 

0161 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REOUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqinnhg and End 01 VI- Arwqi 

/I-. Commnv: Souhim S U H  UIURla. IK. FPSC 

schsduls: E-1 0 
P a p l d 2 ,  
Rprec Rrharc Amman 
Recap schedules: C 1  (W) 

3 OefanedlTC 

4 RefenedSW 

5 TolalEquty 

6 MjMmemforGas 

7 -  .* 
8 

2,460,818 1.78% 11.81% 0.21% 0.5 (a) 

3.394250 246% 0.m 0.03% 03 

8238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% 0-5 (a) 

(3,321.W) .211% 12.83% 0.31% 0-5 (a) 

TOTAL 117,955,466 100.00% -- 11.57% 
s__ 

M-May-52 0162 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INThIM) 
Wginnhg and End 01 Yea1 Awmge 

Compny: SSU I Citrvl I Q d d m  T m r e  

~ o c ~  NO.: azoiae-ws 
Ten YMI Ended 12151191 
i n t s m ~  Final [ I  
HMO* M P m W d  [ I  cakuhtinns 

Exptanation. P m  I Ybedula which Pktdales lh n q m l e d  con 
WI1OtcBpHalonabqinni~andsnddyesaMla ebasis I1 
a year-nd is ursd DLbmIlan addHbml6ehdub r e r h  i k n d  

1'1 (4 I41 141 PI 101 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Urn TOM 
Conpaw con WegMed SvppoW 

No. ChSS 01 capiiai Rata Ram COd schedub 

1 Long-TermDebl 71,733,133 52W% 11.16% 5.80% D5 

2 CuaomarDepmls 1,450,097 I.%% 7.6% 0.oSx D7 

- 

3 DefsnadiTC 

4 RalemdStock 

2.4M1.616 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

3,394.250 2.46% 0.m 0.m c-3 

5 Total EquQ 62236,194 45.12% 13.95% * 6.2% D-5 (a) 

0 Adiurtmenl IorGar (3.$21.026) -2.41% 13.95% * 4.34% 0-5 (a) 

7 

6 TOTAL 137,955,166 100.00% 12.osx 
___. __-- 

J 

16-Apr.92 01 63 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (RNAL) 
kglnnlng and End ol bu A v t r q o  

Cornpy: SSUlCnr~s l  QddmTensci 

Expbmtbn: Pmvlde a mwUbtion olliwslmpb swage capta 
mcblreb nqwsid raa baa. Expbin an adlumsnts. Subml 
an sddi iml  schedule 01 a yeardrd hsb is used 

FPSC 

schedule: 0-2 (w) 
page 1 a1 2 
~ r a p a n r  Rihard Aurman 
Recap SEhedukS: D1 (w) 
Supponing Schedules: A.l (w) 

I1 1 I21 PI 1+1 P I  

RECONCILIATDN &NUSTMENIS 
Ut8 

Per mltr 
NO. Class 01 CapM t m i n i  . speclr PmraIaS PmrataS - 

1 Long-TermOabl 71.m.133 52.00% F1.717.726) 

2 Clstomsroepmns 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,786) 

3 Ditend ITC 2,460,818 1.78% (2460,291) 

4 PnlemdStOck 

5 TotalEquty 

6 Ad~ustmsntlorGas 

7 

8 

3.394.250 

62.238.194 

(3,321,026) 

2.46% (3393,521) 

4512% (62224.826) 

-2.41% 3,320,312 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 tW.OO% (137,925,838) ___ ==_ = = = = = =  

9 Llrt Cornrpndlng Adlunmoar IO Ralo B a s  B d w :  

Amount 

11 Captia rlruciura wds nmnciled 10 mu) base on a proraia bass. 
12 using the percefi ratios oi the components of total capflal 
13 stwctun applied io me rate Dare s h n  above 

1-1 

R m n c L d  
To RqUesIed 

Rae Ease 

15,407 

31 1 

527 

729 

13,368 

17141 

29.628 

l8.Apr-92 01 64 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE. 1991 (INTERIM) 
&glnnln@and E n d d  Yair Awwa 

Commnq: S S U l c n r ~ ~ l  Q d d e n h m i  FPSC 

bcM NO.: 920199-WS 
Ten Vwr Ended: 12131191 
lntetimpJFlnal[] 
HMorr M Propded [ ] 

Expkmtnn: Pmvlde a l~on~ i l l l t ion  d me simple a ~ n w  OpUd 
mmrd D ieqwlled rdle bas. Expkin all aWmsnts. SlhmU 
an addub3 xkdule 01 a ysarard basn b used 

Schedule. 0-2 0 
Page 2 of 2 

SI@pnlngSchedub A-1 (w) 

PRpanr RKhard Ausman 
Recap SChedubs. 0.1 CN) J 

RECONCILIATMN UIJUSTMENTS 
tiW R5mncilod 

NO. c1aSI 01 capuat 12131rpl Spcnc Pmma% PronlaS Rate Base 
Per Boob TO Requsnsd 

- 
1 L0ng.TermDBbI 71 ,m.l33 52.00% (7,717,876) 15.257 

2 CvstomsrOaporUs 1.450.097 1.05% 11,449,789) ME 

3 OdemdlTC 2.460.818 1.76% 12460,296) 522 

4 Pnlemd Slock 3,394,250 2.46% (3,383,528) M 

5 TolalEquny 82,238,194 45.12% (62,724,956) 13,238 

6 Adjustmenl IorGas 13,321,026) .2.41% 3,320,319 (107) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,166 0 lW.OO% (131,926,125) 29.341 
-_A --__ -__- 

9 Llsl Cwnrandlng Adlurtmentr to Rde En0 M O W :  

IO Oerctiplion Amount 

11 
12 
13 I1fUC1UIeappliedlalhe ratebareshownabova 

Capita stnrtun was rdrnnci~ed to ram base on a prnrala bars 
using the percent ratios 01 lhe componenn 01 total capnal 

18.Apr.82 01 65 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Gospel Island Estates - 986 
Citrus County (SSU) 

0166 
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SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bcqlnnlnp and End 01 Year Avenge 

Conpny:SSUICnrurl Gorp1 kbnd Edaltos 

W e t  No.: 920199-WS 
TeSYsar Ended 1u31.91 
InleMIMFinal[] 
Hbtorr M PmNeled [ ] 

FPSC 

ScheddYb: D1 0 
Page 2 of 2 
Preparer Rehard Amman 
Reap SchBduIas: A.l RN) 

urm 
NO. Ctan ol Capilal 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Total 
Conpaw cost WeipMed SUpporting 

Capkl Ratlo Rate COSI schedules - 
1 InqTermDebI 71,733,133 52 00% 11 16% 5 80% D5 
2 cunomeroepomffi 1.450097 105% 7 6% 0.04% 0 7  

3 Deferred ITC 

4 RelerredSfotk 

5 Total Equty 

6 Ad!uslmenl loiGas 

7 

6 

2,460,616 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.00% 0.00% 0 3  

62,238,194 45.12% 13.95% * 6.29% D-5 (a) 

(3,321,0261 -2.41% 13.95% * -0.34% 0-5 (a) 

TOTAL 137,955,466 100.00% 

Note 
‘Lowendaltartauthomed reluinonequ~or~rts$lEvaragegraphlass100basirpolnl 

___ 
12.05% 

J 

0168 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
kglnnlng and End ol Yew A v m g s  

Comp.ny: SSUICHtu.I Q~lpl bland Ertms FPSC 

r-- Dockel NO.: 92019SWS , Sckdule: D 2  0 
TeslYwrErdsd: 1201191 
lnlenmllFlnalKl 
Hklooh Propcled [ ] 

Page 1 01 2 
Prwarer Rihsrd Amman 
Recap Scheduies: 0-1 (w) 
SlqpotimgScheMeerbI (w) 

Exptmtlan: pmvide a nmnciliation ol me simple swage capltal 
mmen rsqwled rate base Exphln an adiumenls SubmH 
sn addlbnal sEkduIe 01 a yaardnd bask Is Us&. 

(11 (21 131 141 (51 (61 

RECONCLIATWN ADJUSTMENTS 
Lira Remnelbd 

NO. Clan 01 CapHal 1zRl19l $p+cmc Pmrala% PmralaS Rate Sars 
Pel Bonks To flequesled 

- 
1 Lon~.TemDebt 71,733.133 52.00% (H.732.055) 1.078 

2 Customel DwosHs 1,150,097 1.05% (1,450,075) 22 

3 DeleRedlTC 2.4W.818 1.78% (2,460,7811 37 

4 Pmlemd Stock 3,394,250 2.46% (3,394,1991 51 

5 TolalEquty 62.n8.194 45.12% (62,237,2591 935 

6 AdjurtmemlorGas (3,321.UZ6I .2.41% 3,320,975 (50) 

7 

8 
- 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW.DO% (157,953,393) 2.073 -- - 

18-Apr.92 0169 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.glnnlng and End ot b a r  A v m g e  

~ o n p ~ : s s u i c l t r u r i  ampiishnd EM.. 

Docket NO.. 92Ot99-WS 
TsrlYearEnded 1201191 
Interim M Final I ] 
HMok Pmbctld [ ] 

Expla~Iin P m d e  a mncuation ot thesimpla awrage caplfal 
mmre to "(wed rats base. Explain ?.I adjunmena. Subrnn 
an addnbnal Ichedule 01 a ywrdrd blsk is usnd 

FPSC 

Schedule 0.2 0 
Page 2 at 2 
Prqamr RkhardAusman 
RempScheduks: Dt (w) 
SlpportngScheduk: A.1 (w) 

RECONCIUATION ADJUSTUENTS 
Uh3 Reconciled 

NO. class 01 Capma1 1m1191 sprcnc Pmrata% PrnrataS Rate &ase 
P I  Boob To Requested 

- 
1 Long-TsrmDebt 71,734133 U.OO% V1.732.0891 1,044 

2 Cmtomar D~posts 1,4M,097 1.05% (1,450,076) 21 

3 DeIemdlTC 2,460,618 1.m (2,460,7621 36 

1 PnlemdSbek 

5 TotalEquQ 

6 AdjustmentorGar 

7 

6 

3,334,250 

62,236,194 

(3,321,0261 

2.46% (3,394,201) 

15 1291 (62,231,2881 

.2.41% 3320.976 

49 

906 

(481 

Amount 

11 Capital nructure was nmnciled to rate base on 8 pmrata ba6B 
12 using the percen ratios 01 the COmpOwnk 01 total capnal 
13 structure applied to the rate base Shown above 

J 

16-Am92 0170 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Grand Terrace - 575 
Lake County (SSU) 

0171 
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SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (FINAL) 
winning and End of Yeu lringi 

Fpfc 

Schedule: 0-1 (W 
P a g e l d 2  
Prapawr: Rehard AuIman 
R- Scheauies: A-i (w) 

2 Cunomerbmhr 

3 DellrredrrC 

4 RebrredSmdr 

5 TmalEquny 

6 M i m m b r G a s  

7 -  

8 

1,450.091 1.05% 737% 0.m): 

2,460,818 i . 7 ~  11.BlY 0.21% 

3,394,250 246): 0.m O.W% 

62,238,191 45.1240 12.83% 5.79% 

13.Ul.ES) 2 4 1 %  12.83% o m  

TOTAL 197,955,486 100.00% -- 1147% - 

S V p p o l d ~  
Scheduler 

0.5 

u 7  

0-5 (a) 

u3 

0-5 (a) 

0-5 0 

0172 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
hginnbgandfnd ol YearAvmge 

b m p y :  SSUILabl Qnnd Terrsci 

OOCM NO.: 920199-WS 
Tart Year Ended: 1m1191 
lnbnm M Final [ ] 
Monc M Projened [ ]  

FPSC 

Schedule: D-i 0 

Pnparer Rthad  Amman 
Rw Schaduleo. A.1 (w) 

Pags2012 J 

M S T  OF CAPITAL 

UnS T a l  
Cowany cort W8gMed sqlpom 

NO. C b n  01 Caphi caps1 Rslio Rale Cog S c h e d l S  

1 Long.TermDeM 71,733.1 33 %.W% 11.16% 5.80% 0-5 

2 CunomerDepornr 1,450,097 1.05% 1.6m 0.0891 0 7  

- 

3 OaIsmdITC 2,480,816 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 (a) 

4 Relend Stock 3,394,250 2.46% O.W% 0.m D3 

5 Tolal Equh 62,238,194 45.12% 12.11%+ 5.46% 0.5 (a) 

6 Mjurimem 10rGa1 (3,321,026) -2.41% 12.11%' 4.29% 0.5 (a) 

7 

8 TOTAL 131,955,466 lOO.W% 1i25X __ ----== ==== 

Note: 
' LMv end 01 brt aulhomed rehlrn on equh or hrtesl kvenge graph bss 100 basts point. 

. 

16-Apr-92 01 73 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Beglnnlng a d  End 01 Year Avenge 

Company: SSU I Lake I Qnnd Terrace FPSC 

Schedule 0-2 (w! 
Page I 01 2 
Pnparer Rmrd Ausman 
Recap Scbdules: D.1 (W) 
Sylpning Schedules: A-1 (w! 

F.  
Wket NO.: 92019SWS 
TenYear Ended 1201191 
Inlenm [ j F i ~ l  M 
Hbtoru M Pro@cted 1 I 

Exphation: Pmvldea rewncilatlon ~ImesimplB averagecapdal 
mmre lo requested m e  base w h i n  all adjumenlr. Subml 
an eddtlDMl schedule 01 a yesrind bas5 isused. 

Ill 12) (3) (41 15) 16) 

UW 

NO. Class 01 Caplal 

RECONCILIATDN AWJSTMENTS 
Remnckd 

PerBwks To RPqUssted 
1201191 Wcnic Pmrata % Pmma S Rats eau - 

1 LonpTcrm Debt 71,733,133 52 00% f71.666.233) 46.9W 

2 CmIomer Oeposdr 1.450.097 105% (1,449,1501 947 

3 Oelenad ITC 2,460,816 1 Is% (2.4592131 1.605 

,.-- 

4 Palerred Stock 

5 TMalEquty 

6 AdjuslmenltorGas 

7 

8 

3394.250 2.46% (3,392,051) 2,219 

62,238,194 45.1% (62,197.5W) 40,694 

(3,321.026! -2.41% 3318.652 12.174) 

____ -- ____ ____ 
TOTAL 137,355,466 0 lW.OO% (137,855,274) 90.192 ___ _____ ...____.... 

9 Llrl Corntpndlng Adjustments to Rsts Bare Below: 

10 Dercnption Amount 

11 cap~taistnrturewarrsmnciledtoratrbareonapmratabass 
12 usng the percent ratios 01 the componens ot tota cape! 
13 stNCfure applied lo the rate base shown above 

16-Apr-82 0174 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Harmony Homes - 326 
Seminole County (SSU) 

0176 



mc 
scheduk Dl pN) 
Pa$elo(2, 
~mpanr: Rchad Ausman 
R- Schdub: A.1 0 

CmTffwPlTbl 

Totli coa WC4@Rad 
line 

No. CkrdCaphal capmi Ralb Ram cas! conpaw 

- 
1 Long-TenDsk 71,733,133 52.w. 11.16% 5.m 0 5  

2 CunomerDeporks 1.4sO.w7 1.05% 7.67% O.oB% D 7  

3 OefenedlTC 2,160,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% M (a) 

1 Relnnadsuldr 3891.250 246% 0.wX 0.CC-k 03 

5 TmlEquny 62238.194 15.1216 12.83% 5.79% D-5(a) 

6 Adjunmern lor Gar (3,321.026l -211% 12.83% 4.31% 0.5(a) 

7 

8 

= e  
TOTAL 131,965,466 100.00% 

_i__ 

115% 

01 77 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
bglnnhrg and End 01 Vear A w n g @  

C o m p y :  SSU I Emlnob I Harmony Hmer FPSC 

Docket No.: 920199.WS 

lmlenm[] FImlM 
HstokMPm+acted[l 

/- TsdYeaarErdsd: 12131191 
~rpemt~on Provide a rmncILIbon 01 me smpk averap capmal 
mcfure 10 mqmled rate base Expmm all adlumen6 Subml 
an PddlDMI scbdule 01 a y s l r w d  bask Is used 

Schedule: C-2 (w) 

Pwarer Rrhard Amman 
RecapSchadYks: D.1 VI 
Slpportmg Sthedub: A.1 (w) 

Page 1 01 2 

(1 I a (31 (41 I51 (61 
RECONCILIAWN ACJUSlMENlS 

R sm n c I le d 
To Requested 

urn 
NO. Class 01 Caplal 12131191 wcae Proma% PmralaS Rats Base 

Per Books 

- 
1 LongdarmDsbI 71.m.133 52.00% (71,710,014) 23.119 

2 Customer Deposls 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,6301 467 

3 Deferred ITC 2,460,616 1.78% (2,460,027) 791 

4 Pnlened Slock 

5 Total Equty 

6 AdjMmetlorGar 

7 

6 

3,534,250 2.46% (3,393,1561 1.094 

62.236 194 45 12% (62,216,1341 20.oM1 

(3,321,0261 4 4 1 %  3,319,955 ~1.0711 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW.OO+ [137,911,007] 44469 
_==_ ___:== === -=i ==-= 

9 

IO Oercnpllon Amount 

LIsl Corrarpxdlng Adjurlmrlllr 10 RP(I BUR Below 
/- 

11 Capel ~wuclure WE remnciled Io rate base on a pmwa bas6 
12 using me petcenl ram of the components of total capital 
13 m d u r e  applied to the rate base rhawn above 

01 79 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Blplnnlng and End ot Y o u  Avmge 

Compny: S S U I S m i n o b l  Hammy Hme' FFSC 

Dockel No.: 92019SWS 
Tasl YearEnded: 1201191 
Intem M Final [ 1 
HlEtorr M Pmkcted [ j 

Explanation: Proviba nrmncllilion olIhesimpbawra@captal 
mclum lo r e q m e d  rate tam. Explain all adjurtmenb. Submu 
an addXM.9 Schedule 01 a y e a r e d  bas& is used. 

Schedule 0.2 W) 
P y m e r  Richard Ausman 

SUpponing Schedules A.1 (w) 

Page2012 

RetapSched~les D.1 iw) J 

111 (2) 13) 14) (5) 

RECONCILIAT+3N ADJUSTMENTS 
tine 

Per Eoob 
NO. Class 01 Capnal 12,31191 spcclc PrnralaX PrnralaI - 

1 Long-Term Debt 71.m.133 52.00% c11.710.109) 

2 CuSIomar DBposts 1,450,097 105% (1,449,632) 

3 DeferredlTC 2,460,818 1.78% (2160.030) 

4 PmleRed Stock 3.394.250 2.46% (3.393.161) 

5 Total Equw 62,236,191 45.1 2% (62.21 8.216) 

6 AdiuSlmenl tOrGar (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,319,959 

7 __--_ 
6 TOTAL i37.955.466 0 IWQOY. (137.911.190) 

Reconciled 
To Requerled 

Rate Bare 

23.024 

465 

788 

1,089 

19,978 

(1,067) 

44.276 

16-Apr42 01 80 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Hermits Cove - 438 
Putnam County (SSU) 

0181 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1Bgl (FINAL) 
Bsgmnhg and End of V s r  Avsnga 

Conply. SoLllhern stdlr Uamn, llr. 

C d m N o  920199WS 
0sllonalWlon.l~. .--- 

TenYssr Ended 12131191 
hlenm [ 1 Fiml M 
Ham [XI PmycIed I ]  

FPSC 

schedule: c-1 Rn 
Pl8plol2 
Pmparer: Richard Amman 
Recap Scheduler: A.1 (w) 

. 
8 

62238.1S4 45.12% 12.83% i r o n  
13,321,0261 .2il% 12.83% 0.31% 

TOTAL 117.955.456 100.00% - 

P4.May-92 01 82 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Blglnnlng and End 01 Y o u  Avsnge 

Company: SSUlPYtnaml H r m l h  Coy, FPSC 

Doekel No 920199.WS 
TertYearEnded lmlnl 
lnlenm M Final 1 I 
H6iom M Pmeded j j 

COST OF CAPITAL 

- 
1 Long-TermDebl 71.73l133 5200% 11.16% 5.80% D5 

2 Cunomer DaposHs 1,450,097 l.C5% 7.679( 0.08% D7 

3 DalemdlTC 2.460.818 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% D.5 (a) 

4 Rslaned Stock 

5 Total Equw 

3394.250 246% 0.W. O.W% 0 3  

62,238,194 45.12% 13.95%' 6.29% D.5 (a) 

6 Adjurlmenl lor Gas (3,321,026) -2.41% 13.9550 * 4.34% D-5 (a) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,4668 100.00% 

Note 
'Lowendol$slaulhoiaadrelumonequ~orlar lest~v~ragegraph~ssl00~as~spoinl  

12.05% 
=-E 

J 

18.Apr-92 01 83 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
bglnnlnp and End d Year Awwe 

C o m p y :  SSU I PYtnam I Hermits C o w  FPSC 

Yheduie 0.2 (wi 

Preparar Richard Auaman 
Recap Schedules: D.1 (wl 
Sypotimg Scheduk: A.l (w) 

Page 1 01 2 

(1) (2) 131 14) (5)  (6)  

RECONCIUATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
Rewncikd 

TO flequesled 
Ut+ 

P u s c a b  
NO Class 01 capna1 Irnli91 Spec6c P m m %  PmralaS Rata Base 
- 

1 Long.TermDsb1 71.733.133 5200% (71,652,875) 80,258 

2 Cmomer Deposns 

3 Delamd ITC 

4 PmlemdStoCk 

5 Total Equty 

l.4M.097 

z,m,ain 

3,394,250 

62,238,134 

1.05% (1,448,476) 1.621 

1.7% (2,458,071) 2,747 

2.46% (3,390,453) 3,797 

45.12% (62,168,555) 69,639 

6 Adiunmem IorGas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,317,306 (3.7201 

? 

8 

K- 9 L i d  Correipndlng Adlurtmemr to R l t i  Base B e l ~ :  

10 Dercnpllon Amount 

11 caplfal stmdure war nmnci~ed IO rate base on P pmrata barB 
12 urmglhepercearalior ollhe compo~ntr of lolalcapnal 
13 stmure applied 10 the rate base shown above 

/c' 

18-Apr-92 01 84 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.gbnlng and End 01 YIU Avongo 

C o n p w :  SSUlPYtniml H r m l r  Cove FPSC 

Dockel No.: 920199-WS 
TeslYearEndd: 12,31191 Page2012 
inbnm M Final [ ] 
HMO* M Pmjacled [ I  

Schedule: 0-2 (w) 

P w a w  Richard Ausman 
Recap Sckddes: D1 Wl 
Slpponlng Schedules: A-1 W) 

-4 Expknallon: P W d t  a remnclmtion 01 me simpla awrage caplal 
mmm b WMed mle base. ExpSvl a# adbments. Subml 
a n s d d l m ~ l ~ d d e o t a y s a r e n d  bassi$uS(KJ. 

RECONCIUAmN DJUSTUENTS 
Ulw, W n c b d  

NO. clan Dt Capbl 12,31191 *cmc PmraIaZ Proratari Rale Base 
Per B W b  To Rewsled 

- 
1 Long-TermDebt 71.73.133 52.009( P.653.105) 80,028 

2 Cunomsroeporar 1,450,097 1.05% (1.448.481) 1,616 

3 D e l e d  ITC 2.460.818 1.76% (2,458,079) 2.739 

4 PnterndSlock 

5 TotalEquky 

6 AdjunmemlorGar 

7 

8 

3,394,250 2.46% (3,390,4641 3.786 

62,238,194 45.12% (62,168,754) 69,440 

13,321,025) -2.41% 3,317,317 (3.7091 

-- 
TOTAL 137955,466 0 lOO.OO% (t37,801565) 153,901 

==== -= = 

10 Deralplion Amount 

11 Capitalnnrture~stemneiledtorate baseonapmratabasfi 
12 usinglhe percent ralios otthecamponents ollotalcaplal 
13 slmclure applied 10 the rate base sbwn above 

J 

18.Apr.92 01 85 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Hobby Hills - 558 
Lake County (SSU) 

01 86 



Lira 

NO. C k  d CIpM 

COST OF CAPITAL 

- 
1 Lonp-TennOebl 71,733.1U 5200% 11.16% 5.89% D5 

2 CuaornerDeplans 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.MU D 7  

7 -  

a 

2,460.aia i.7a+ 11.61% 0.21% O-s(a) 

3.394.250 246% 0.00% 0.00% 03 

e z 3 a . i ~  45.12% iz.a3% 5.7% D-5 (a) 

(3,321,025) 4 4 1 %  iz.a3% 0.31% 0-5 (a) 

TOTAL 137,955,455 lOO.W% - 1157% 

$4-May-92 0187 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REPUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
&glnnlng ard End 01 Year A w n p i  

Compny SSUILaheI Hobtqnlllr 

DOCkel No.: 929199-WS 
TsnYear Ended: 1m1191 
inlenm M Find [ 1 
HblOrr M Pm@ned [ ] 

Expkration: P m M  a seheduls whlch mIEuIab61M requsrlM cos1 
~ ~ S I o I c a p b i o n a  begmiwand endolyearaveragsbasir I1 
a yiardnd is u s d  $&mil an addlloral schedule nflacting yewend 
mkYgliom. 

FPSC 

Schedule: 6 1  0 

Pnpanr Richad Amman 
Recap SCkduIe: A-1 (w) 

Page2 012 
4 

Lim 

NO. clas 01 capifa1 

1 LOngTermDebI 

2 Curlomer Dqo6118 

3 M e r n d  ITC 

4 FmbntdSIOek 

5 Total Equty 

6 AdptmenllorGar 

7 

6 TOTAL 

COST OF CAPITAL 

71,733,133 52.00% 11.16% 5.80% 0-5 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.6% 0.06% 0-7 

2,460,818 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.00% 0.WY. 0-3 

6Z236.194 45.i2% 13.95% * 6.29% D-5 (a) 

(3.321.026l $41% 1395%. 4.34% '0-5 (a) 

137,955,156 100.00% 
=_==== 

Note 
'Lowendollarlavlhoraedielumonequ~oorh~l~~levsragegraphlerr100 basispoint 

12.05% 

J 

16-Apr.92 01 88 



RECONClLlAllON OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Blplnnlng and End 01 Veal Average 

Compny: SSUILakoI Hc4by Hills FPSC 

[Mekel NO.: 920190-WS 
TaslYu.1 Ended: 1213lBl 
Inwrim[]FiMIM 
HWonc M Pmieclsd 1 ] 

,,-. 
Sekdule: D2 (WI 
Page 1 01 2 
~wparer w a r d  musman 
Recap Sdmd3sr: 0.1 (Wl 
Supporling SChedUb: A-1 (WI 

Exptanalbn: prnvids a ncancilktion ol h e  simpb awn@ caplal 
mmm to rsquesled me base Ex$& I U  sdju¶men%. Subml 
an addlbwl ICMdUle 01 a yeardrd bas6 is YM. 

11) 121 (3) (41 I51 I61 

RECONCILIATWN ADJUSTUENTS 
Ut+ Raoncikd 

NO. c l s s ~ o l  Caplal 12131191 specnic Prnraia % Protab S Rsle Sass 
Per BWkS To Requsned 

- 
1 Long-TennDBbl 71,733,133 52.00% 61,716,963) 16.170 

2 Cmlomsr Departs 1.450.097 1.05% (1,449.770) 327 

3 Delsrnd ITC 2.IM1.818 1.78% (2460.264) 554 

4 PrelemdSIOCk 3,394,230 2.46% (3,393,4851 765 

5 Total Equn 62,238,134 45.12% (62,224,184) 14,030 

6 Adjunmem 10, Gas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3.320.2n 6491 

7 

a 
-- 

TOTAL 137,355,466 0 100.00% (137,924,370) 31.096 
._ --= ___- _-- ---- ____ 

10 Dermplion Amount 

11 
12 
13 

Capita 11wlu1e was reconciled lo rate base on a Protala bass 
using the percent ratios 01 the componenk 01 lola1 CaPlsl 
slwluc1u11 applied lo tho ratl bare r b n  above 

18-Apr.92 01 89 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
hglnning and End ol Year Avemgi 

Cornpny:SSUILlki /  HobbyHlllr 

Docket NO.: 92019SWS 
TaSIVesr Ended 12151191 
intetimwFinal[] 
Wsloric M Pmjsnsd [ 1 

Exphratlon: Provide a reconcaration 01 me simple average c a p b  
m c N l e  10 reqrasteed mle base Expbh 811 a d j m e n n .  Subml 
an adMional rckaUIe 01 a yearend bask IS Bed. 

FPSC 

Sehedule: C-2 iw) 

Retap Scheduler: 0.1 iw) 
Sqpoting SChedUbS: A.1 W) 

page 2 01 2 
Praparer Rbkrd Ausman 4 

I11 121 (31 141 15) 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
urn 

Per Book 
NO. Clanafcaplal 12151191 specrc P m l a %  Pmralali - 
I Long-Term Debt 71.7?4133 52.0Mi ~1.717,104] 

2 Cwomer Depoeitr I.45Q.097 1.05% (I.449.773) 

3 DelerredITC 

4 PrslenedSlOck 

2,460,616 

3,334,250 

1.78% (2,460,269) 

2.46% (3,393,492) 

5 Total Equlty 62,238,194 45.12% (62.04.265) 

6 Aalustmem t o r ~ a r  (3,321,026) -2 41% 3,320.263 

7 

6 TOTAL 137,953,456 0 1W.OOX (137,924,640) 

16) 

Reconciled 
To Requened 

Rat* ease 

16,029 

324 

549 

756 

13.923 

1743) 

-__ 
30.826 

18-Apr.92 01 90 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Holiday Haven - 573 
Lake County (SSU) 

01 91 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REOUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - IS91 (RNAL) 
Winning and End of Yen Avmgo 

FPSC 

sch&ul*:D1 
P a p l a 1 2  
Pmpamr: Rrbrd Amman 
Recap SchFduln: A-1 [Wl 

h 

No. ClaUa1Caphal - 
1 brg.TemDsh 71,733,131 52.W' 11.16% 5.m D5 

2 Cmomer Deposas 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% a 7  

2AW.818 1.78% 11.81% 0.21% 0.5 [a) 

3.39k.250 246% 0 . W  O.W% c-3 

62238,191 451% 12.83% 5.79% 0.5 (a] 

(3,321,026) -241% 12.83% 0.31% D.5 [a) 

TOT& 137,955,166 1oo.wx - 11.57x 

34.Mly-E2 01 92 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.plnnhp and End at ' feu Avmge 

Company: SSUILakeI Hdldly Haven 

DDckel NO.: 92019SWS 
Test Year Ended 1mim1 
InIsnmM Fmal[] 
Hkion:MPrO@Cled[] a k ~ t i o m .  

Explamtion: Provldo a IChdUle which calcuIatm lks nquntad cost 
cost of Capbl on a beginning and IM a1 yea1 awn e basis. if 
a year.end Is u s d  S b m l  an adddim Scksd&e reI?anlrayear.erd 

FPSC 

Schduk:&I 0 
Pa@ 2012 
Prepanr Rrhaid Amman 
Recw Schedules: A-1 (w) J 

tine 

NO. C k S  01 Caprnl 

I LongTerm Deb1 

2 Cwomer Daposnr 

3 DelefredITC 

4 FmlerredSock 

71,733.1 33 52.W% 11.16% 5.80% D.5 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.6% 0.m 0-7 

2.464618 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D.5 (a) 

3.394250 2.46% 0.W O.W% D3 

5 Total Equty 62,238,194 45 12% 12.11%* 546% D.5 (a] 

6 Adjwmsnf IorGas (3,321,026) .2 41% 12.11%* 429% D-5(a) 

7 

6 
___ 

TOTAL 137,955,466 100.00% 
=- 

Note 
' Lou end 01 Bst Buthomed return on equ$ or w e s t  lavarage graph less 100 basis polnl 

1126% 
.___ . _  

16-Aqr.42 01 93 



.- 

RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqlnnlng and End 01 Y o u  Avivlmpe 

compny: ssUIl.&keI Hdlday Haven FPSC 

DOckat No.: 920199-WS 
TartYaar Ended: 12131191 
tnlanm I 1 FiMl M 
Haloh PWcIed j 1 

Sciwdulc: D.2 W] 
Page 1 of 2 
PrBpsreP Rkkard Ausman 
Recap SCkdUIaS: c-1 PI 
Swponing SChedUkS: A.1 (wl 

Expk~Ian :  Provide a reancilhtion 01 me simple a m p  captal 

an addliOMI sekdUle 01 a ysarerc basn is used. 
m c m a  to nqYeABd rate bare. Expfain a11 adpstmantr. Subml 

11 1 121 131 141 I51 I61 

RECONCILIATION AOJUSTMENTS 
UM Rkoncikd 

NO. class 01 capfiat 1m1191 wc inc  PmmtaX Pmrala$ Rafe Base 
Per BO015 TO Requasled 

- 
1 Log.TsnDebt 71.733.1 33 52.00% nl.m.236) 10,697 

2 clmomsroeposb 

3 Dalered iTC 

4 Pnlened Stock 

5 Total EquW 

6 A d ~ m s n t I o r G a s  

7 

6 

1,450,097 

2,460,618 

3.3M.250 

62,236,194 

1.05% (1,449,877) 220 

1.76% (2,460,4451 373 

2.46% (3.393.M) 516 

45.12% (62.226.739) 9,455 

(3,321,0261 -2.41% 3,320,521 (5051 

- -- 
TOTAL 131,955,466 0 100.00% (137,934,5101 20.355 

_=E=i ==E= _==E= I===== 

11 
12 
13 

Capnal smture was remnctled to mte base on a prorata bars. 
using the percent ram 01 the componanb 01 lobi caplal 
structure appliadlo lhe rate bass shown above 

18-Apr.92 01 94 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnlng and End d Year Avmgo 

Compny: S S U I L a b l  Hollhy Hwm 

k k e t  No.: 9M19SWS 
TenYearEnded 1mt191 
lntanm N Final [ ] 
naork M Pmjeaed [ I  

Ex$br!atbn: ProWk a reconciliation of he simple awrage capHal 
RRIchlre to requssisd me barn. Exptaln a I  adiumeno. SubmH 
an addllmml SCIYIduIa 01 a yemdrd bask Is used. 

RECONCUATDN ADJUSNENTS 
LIW Remnmbd 

No Clan ot CapHal 1m1i91 specnic PmralaX PmraiaS Rate Ease 
P e r S W k  To Rqqumsd 

- 
1 L o ~ ~ . T m D e b t  71,733,133 5200% Bl,72,?383 10,746 

2 Cunomsr Wornr 1,450,097 1 M% (1,449,863) 217 

3 DelemdITC 2.4EW18 178% (2,460.450) 368 

1 PnlansdSlock 

5 TotalEqufil 

6 AdiUnmem torGas 

7 

8 

3.394.250 2.46% (3,593,742) 506 

62,238,194 15.12% (62,228,8701 9.324 

[3.321,0261 -2.41% 3,320,526 14981 

151,955,466 0 lW.QO% (137,SWOt) 20,665 
~ _____ ____ TOTAL 

9 List Cormspndlng Adiurtmimr to Rate Bar, &low' 

10 Dercnptlon Amount 

11 
12 usingtk percent ratiorotlhecompo~nhoiiotaicap~a~ 
13 

Capital siRItwe was remnclled to rate base on a pmrata bas6 

nlllCture applied Io lhe rate bale shawn above 

J 

18-Apr-92 01 95 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Holiday Heights - 121 
Orange County (SSU) 

01 96 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (LlNAL) 
Bqinnhg and End of V a n  B m q e  

111 I 4  W 141 15) (61 

CDST OF CAPlTN 

TDUl 
Con W e i # M  ~wm 

NO. ctw dCaQil3l Clpbl !+mil i b m  con s2iw&llsr 

1 Long-TenDstG 71.7~,1.?3 52W% 11.16% 5.m D5 

2 CunmsrDeposls 1,450,097 1.05% 1.67% 0.08% D7 

3 M R d r r C  2,160,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% M(a) 

4 pntsnwslock 33M.250 216% 0.02% 0.m 03 

5 TotalEquny 62238.1% 45.12% 12.63% 5.79% D.5 (a] 

6 AdjdlunmenlorGas (3,321,0261 -241% 12.63% 4.31Y. 0-5 (a] 

UW 
Conpaw 

- 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,95S,46SS 10O.W% -- 1 1 5 m  
__. 

34-Mal-32 01 97 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglndngmd End ot Voir Average 

Conpm: 5SUIOrawel Hollday Heights 

Docket NO 920190-WS 
Test Year Ended tZ31191 
lnlenmMFinal[] 
HWow M Pmpned [ 1 

FPSC 

d 
Schedule: D.1 0 

Preparer Richard Amman 
Racap Schedules A.1 Nu) 
P a p 2  012 

- 
1 Long.Term Debt 71,733,133 52 N% 11 16% 5 60% 

2 CuSlomer Depasns I.450.097 105% 7 67% 0 08% 

3 DeleRedlTC 

4 FTelened Stocu 

2.460.618 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394250 2.46% O.W% 0.00% 

5 Total Equuy 62238.194 45 12% 1211%' 5 46% 

6 Adplment IorGar [3.321.0261 .2 41x 1211%' 4 29% 

7 

6 TOTAL 137,955.466 100.00% 
i_i==3== 

1126% 

C-5 

C-7 

D-5 (a) 

0-3 

D-5 (a) 

0-5 [a) 

J 

16.Apr.eZ 01 98 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1531 (FINAL) 
bglnnlng and End o( Vmr Average 

coaprq: ssu I olange I n0lld.y H*lgmr FPSC 

Page 1 01 2 
Preparer Richard Aurman 
Recap SchBduks D-1 WI 
Supporting Schedules: A-1 WI 

Docket No.: 920199WS , SchOduIe: D2 WI 
TenYmr Ended: 1 ~ 1 1 9 1  
Imnm[ IFmlrXl ExplaMIbn: Pmyide a m0ncILtion of hesimpk amrage capltal 
Ham M Pmjscled [I rtrumre n nqwned me base Explain an squsDnen6. Subml 

an addllaMl YhOduIe 01 a yearend bask lsused. 

2 Cwemer Depwns 

3 Dalmed ITC 

1 Prelened nock 
5 TolalEqudy 

6 AdplmemlorGar 

7 

8 

1,450,097 

2,460.818 

1.05% (1,449,735) 

1.76% (2,460,2051 

3.394250 2.46% (3.393.103) 

62,238,194 45.12% (62.~b54) 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 3,320,196 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lOOlOY (137,921,025) 
===_=_ === 

IO Dercnplion Amount 

11 Capitaistrucfurewasremnciiedto mebaseonapmratabass 
12 usinglhepsrcs~ra1iosollhecomponrntr01lotaieaptai 
13 s l r ~ ~ l ~ r f l  applied to the rate bare s h n  above 

AI 

Reronclkd 
To Rqumec 

Rate Bare 

17369 

362 

SI3 

MI 

15,540 

(8301 

____ 
34.441 

1n.Apr.02 01 99 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE EASE. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Blglnnhgard End olVaarAvege 

Company: S S U l O m q e l  HoUday Helghlr 

Dockel NO 9M19SWS 
Tesl Year Ended 12R1191 
IntenmM Final[] 
H M o ~ ~ M P m p n s d [ ]  

Expllnatnn Provide a reconcilebon ot me mplB avsrage captsl 
IhlCND lo requenW rate base Explain all adlustman& Subml 
an addtnnal sckdule ot a yemnd baols IS used 

FPSC 

SCkduie D2 (w) 
Page 2 01 2 
Praparer RChard Ausman 
Recap Scksdukr 0-1 (w) 
Siqponing Schedules A.1 (w) 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
Urn Rmncikd 

NO. Clan 01Caplal 1201191 . s w c l c  PmnlaX PmrafaS Rate Base 
Per b o t s  To RequeIIed 

- 
1 Long.TenOeb1 71.m.133 9 .00% (7,715,303) 17,830 

2 CuItomer Oeposls 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,737) 3MI 

3 Oelerred ITC 2,460,818 1.789( (2,460,2081 810 

4 PrsteRedStOCk 

5 Total Equny 

6 Adlunment tor Gas 

1 

8 

3,394,250 2.46% (3,393,406) 844 

9 LlsI Corresgndlng Adlustmints lo Rate Bare Belw: 

10 Dercrlpllo" Amount 

11 Capilalstructurewasremnciledlo rate baOeonaploratabasis 
12 using the percent ratios 01 tk Compornnls 01 tola caplal 
13 111ucIure applied 10 the rale bare skDm above 

J 

J 

16.Apv?2 0200 
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L 

r' 

Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Imperial Mobile Terrace - 570 
Lake County (SSU) 

0201 



111 

- 
1 LoqTermOeb 71,733,133 52m 11.16% 5.m 

2 CvnomerDeporlu 1CM.097 l.OS% r . m  0.08% 

2460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 246% 0.00% 0 . m  

5 TmalEquny 62,238,194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% 

6 MjurtmenbrGas (3,321,0261 .241% 12.83% 4.31% 

r 
8 137,955,466 100.00% 1157% - TOT& -- 

P I  

04-May.92 0202 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Byllnnln~and End o tYorAVeng*  

Company: SSUILaktl ImprblUoblbTmlce 

WM NO.: 9M194WS 
Ten Y a r  Ended: 1m1191 
lnledm M Final [ ] 
Hkloh M Pmpaed [ I  

FWC 

SehedYII): D 1  rn 
Page2012 
Pmparw Richard Amman 
Reep  SeklduIw: A-1 (W) 

Urn 

NO. C B n  01 Capbl 

COST OF CIPITAL 

- 
I Long.TermDeb1 71,733,133 5zW 11.16% 5.80% 0-5 

2 Curtomer D~posls  1CsO.097 1.W% 7.679( 0.08% D 7  

3 DelemdITC 2CMI.618 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D 6 @ )  

4 RelerredSloek 3,394,250 2.46% O.W% 0 . W  0-3 

5 Total Equty 62,236,191 45.12% 12.11%' 5.46% 0-5 (a) 

6 Ad]urlmenl lorGar (3.321.026) .2.41% 12.11%* 4.29% D.5 (a) 

7 

6 TOTAL 131,915,466 100.00% 1126% 
=_ _____ ____- 

Note: 
'Low end 01 Ian authorized refurn on eqwy or bslen leverage graph !en 100 basis point. 

J 

16.Apr-92 0203 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Blplnnlng ad End 01 Yaar Avmge 

company: SSUI Lake1 l m p r l l l  Moblb T e n K i  

ExptaMtbn: provide a reconcatason ol ms simple aYeragn caplal 
mc~n to quasled rale barn. Expkin a11 adjumsnk. Subml 
an sddlbnal Schedule ola yaarmd bas& is wed. 

FPSC 

Schedule: D-2 Vi) 
Page 1 01 2 
Prsparer RicMrd Ausman 
Recap Schedules 0.1 Vi1 
Swponlng Schedules: A.1 Vi) 

RECONCILIATION *OJUSTMENTS 
LIM Rem n c b d 

NO Class 01 Cap0 12131191 spscnc Prnrala% Pmralal Rate Base 
Per Boob To Rquesled 

- 
I Long-TermOebl 71.m.133 52 00% (71.701 6721 31 461 

2 CunomerWoJns 1,450,097 105% (1,4494621 635 

3 DelanedlTC 2,460,818 176% (2.4597411 1.077 

4 Pretemd Stock 

5 TdalEquW 

6 Adplmenl lor Gas 

7 

8 

3,394,250 2.46% (3,392,7621 1.486 

82,238,194 15.12% (62,210,8961 21.298 

0,321,026) 2 4 1 %  3,319.568 11,4581 

-- 
TOTAL 137,955,466 0 100.00% (137,894,954) 60.502 

9 List Corferpndlng Adlustmints 10 Rae Base Below’ 

10 Damplion Amount 

11 Capital slr~cl~re was remnciled 10 me base on il p r o m  bas6 
12 using IM percent ratios ot the comparrnn of total capw 
13 nruclure applied 10 (he rale base shwn abwe 

18-Apr.92 0204 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Wglnnlng and End 01 v w  

Comply: SSUILakSI  Imperbllloblb Tenm 

OacM No.: 92019SWS 
Test Year Ended 1201191 
Inlenm pq Final [ I  
Hawk pq pmiwad [ 1 

Expknstiin. Pmvib a rmncetlon d me simple a w n &  capnal 
slructunto nqwJled nla bsa Explain IY sdju5men5. Subml 
anaddnbnal~ddaolayearandblsk kusd 

FPSC 

Sckdub: D2 m, 
Page2012 
P w a r w  Rkkdlusman 
Rlcap SCMYles: c-1 (w) 
supponing Scheduks: A-l  (w) 

RECMICILIATDN ACJUSlMENTS 
UM Uemncibd 

Per BaOkS To Rewesled 
NO Classol Capnal 1rnlR1 Wefic PmnlaX PmmaS Rah, Base - 

1 Long.TermOFM 71.m.133 52 00% ~i.rn1.986) 31,147 

2 CmomerWmb 1,450,097 105% I1.449.468) 623 

3 Delerred ITC 2.w 818 178% (249,752) 1 . M  

4 PrelemdSbek 

5 TDtalEquQ 

6 AdjurtmmlorGar 

7 

8 

3.394.250 

62,238,194 4.1% (62211,168) 27.m 

0,321,028) -2.41% 3,319,582 (1.W 

-- 
TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lWQO% (137,895669) 59,891 

?__E/ =_== ____ ____ ____ ___ - 

18-Apr-92 0205 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Intercession City - 780 
Osceola County (SSU) 

0206 



Fpsc 

SshdUle: D-1 (w) 
Pagelof2 
Pmpanr: Richard Amman 
Recap Schdul~.: A.1 Wl 

71.733.133 52m 11.16% 5 . m  M 
2 CurmmarDsposlls 

3 M a m d I I C  

I pnfemdsmr* 

5 TmalEquq 

6 Mjmmem forGar 

7 

8 

1.ISo.W7 1.M% 7.87% 0.08% D 7  

2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% Dd (a) 

3aa.250 216% 0.0% 0.m 04 

82238.194 45.1% 12.83% 5.76% E-5 (a) 

(3,321,0261 -241% 12.83% 4.31% 0-5 (a) 

137,955,466 1OO.WX l l s n  - TOTAL - 

OIMay.92 0207 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
8.plnnlng and End 01 Year A Y I ~ Q ~  

compny: SSU I Oacioli I lmilceislm CMy 

Docket No 92013SWS 
Ten Year Ended 12131191 
Imnrn[] FinalM 
n n o r r p q P m p a d [ I  

- 
Explanation: Provide B reconcihuon 01 me simple arsrage capul 
armcbrrelo requertea n l e  base Expbin a1 sdlusmenk. Submit 
an additional IckoduIe 01 a yearend bask b used. 

(1) (21 (31 (41 (51 (61 

RECONCILIATION AWUSTMENTS 
R r o n c I ls d 

To Raqusstad 
una 

NO. ClaSSOf CapHal 12131191 spscm Pm&% PmmaS Rate Base 
Per bOb 

- 
1 Long-lefnlDebt 71,m,133 52.00% (71,647,876) 85.257 

2 CWQrnerDepOS~S l.4M.097 1.05% (1,448,3751 1.722 

3 DelsmdlTC 2,480,818 1.78% (2,457,9001 2.918 

4 Preferred Stock 3,394,250 2.46% (3,390,217 4,033 

5 Total Equty 62,238,134 45.12% (62.1M.217) 7 3 . m  

6 Ad~urlment IorGar (3,321,0261 .2.41% 3,317,075 (3.951) 

7 

8 
- 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 IW.QO% (137,791,511) 183,955 __- __== ===== ==== -= 

/- 

18.Apr.82 0209 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnlnpmd End ~ I V e a r A w r a g e  

Compny:SSUlOscadaI lmtnerrlon cny FPSC 

Oocket NO.: 920199-WS 
TW~YBPI Ended: 1201191 
lnlenm M FmaI[ ] 
Hklonc M Projected [ ] 

(6) 

Uemncikd 
To Requsned 

Rale Base 

1 Long.TenDebI 

2 Cmlomer Dqm11 

3 DefsnedITC 

4 PnlenedSloCk 

5 Total Equv 

6 Ad~lslmsnIlarGas 

7 

e 

71.m.133 52.00% (7,648,272) 

1,450,097 1.05% (1,448,383) 

2,160,818 1.78% (2,457,913) 

3,394,250 2.46% (3,390.235) 

62,238,194 4512% (62,164.561) 

(3,321,026) 2 4 1 %  3,317,093 

____ 
T O T N  137.955.466 0 lW.OO% (137.792272) 

10 Demplion Amount 

11 Capital nmflure war nmrriled IO nti bise on a prnnta bas6 
12 ~ringlheperceMra1iosptlhe componennoftoBlcapRa1 
13 nmnure applied IO the rate bass sbwn above 

84,861 

1,714 

2,905 

4.015 

73,633 

(3.9331 

-- 
163.194 

J 

16.Apr.92 021 0 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Interlachen Lake Estates - 470 
Putnam County (SSU) 

021 1 



FFSC 

Schedule: Dl 0 
P a g e l d 2  
Preparer: Richard Amman 
Recap Sctedul8s: A.1 (W) 

a l s T  OF CAPlTU 

TMal 
Conpaw Con WagMed Suppomw 

No clars d Capnal m w l  Ram Rats Colt SchedUleS 

1 brg.TsnnDebi 71.733133 52.m 11 16% 58oK D5 

2 CvnomerDapanr 1 ,4MW7 1 E% 7 67% 0 OB% 0 7  

bm 

- 

2.4M0.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 (a) 

3.3W.250 246% 0.0% 0.0% 0-3 

5 TolalEquny 62238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% 0-5 (a) 

6 Mjcdiunmem IOrGas (3,321,0251 -241% 12.83% 0.31% 0-5 (a) 

7 

8 131,955,468 1OQ.WX - TOTAL 11.57% 

021 2 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beglnnlng and End 01 Vear Avvlrago 

Company: SSU I Panam I Infirlachin I.& E s W s  

Dpckel No.: 920199-WS 
TeslYssrEnded: 1201rJl 
lmrim M Final [ ] 
Ham M Pmbcled [ ] 

Expknation: Pmvlda a %choduIe which CdMales lh nqussfed cost 
msl ol capHal on a beginnlq and end 01 e a r  a w n  e basis. It 
a ysar.end Is used slamn an addllonal schedYb reienlngyear-md 
cakukliom. 

FPSC 

Scheduk: 0.1 0 
Prepanc Rkhard Amman 
R e a p  Schd!hs: A.1 (wi 

page2012 

( '1 1LJ 1 4  1.1 PI 

cos OF CAPITAL 

UM Total 

NO. Cksa OI capia capna Ratw Rats cos1 
Cowany can WIkJMsd 

- 
1 Lorq.TerrnDebl 71,733,133 5 2 . W  11.16% 5.80% 

2 Cmlomer~osns  

3 Dslsrred ITC 

4 ReienedStock 

5 Total EquQ 

6 Adjuslmenl lor Gas 

7 

6 

1,450,037 1.05% 1.67% 0.08% 

2,460,616 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,334250 24691 0 . W  O.W% 

6Z236.194 45.12% 13.95%' 6.29% 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 13.95%. 4.34% 

131,955,466 i00.00% _____ TOTAL 

0 5  

0 7  

~ - 5  (a) 

0 3  

0-5 (a) 

0.5 (a) 

16-Apr.92 021 3 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqlnnhg a d  End d Year Average 

Conmm: SSU I Pulnam I Inledachm Lab Eslales FPSC 

Schedule: D.Z(wl 

Pnparer. Rrhaid Amman 
Reup sEhedu+3s: D1 (wl 
Slppning Schedules A.l (wl 

Page I 012 

(11 (21 (31 (41 (51 161 

RECONCILIA7K)N AWUSTMENTS 
UW Rmncibd 

NO. class 01 CapHal 12,31191 speenc PmfllaX PmraIa$ Rale Base 
Par mob To Requeled 

- 
I Lo~~-TermDebl 71.m.133 52.00% 81.707.616l 25.517 

2 CMornerD~~o111 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,5821 515 

3 Delened ITC 2,460,818 1.78% (2,459,945) en 
4 Prelenedslock 3,994,250 2.46% (3,393,043) 1,207 

5 Total E y t f  62.234194 45.12% (62,216,053) 22.141 

6 AdlmlmsnllorGas (3,521,026) -2.41% 3,319,843 (1.1831 

7 

8 
____ _- 

TOTAL 131,955,466 0 lW.OO% (131.906.3951 49,071 
_i__= =__= ir__iii 

18-Apr.92 021 4 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPrAL STRUCTURETO REPUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlng and End 01 VI" Averag~ 

C m p n y :  SSUIPutnml I n l e ~ o h m L a k e  EsMes FPSC 

O o c ~ a  ho 92019PWS 
TlOt YLar EMM 1231131 

Schedule: 0.2 (w) 
Page 2 012 
Preparer Richard Ausman 
R e c q  SckdUbJ: 0.1 (w) 
srpponmgschsdules A.l (w) 

RECONCLIATWN ADJUSTMENTS 
UW Rbmeikd 

NO Class 01 Caplai 12131R1 specsc P m m %  Pmnla$ Me Base 
per BWIS To RqquesM 

- 
1 LonpTemDobl 71.~53.133 52.00% qi.rn7,soi) 25,232 

2 Customeroepmlr 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,588) 509 

3 DelerredITC 21M1.616 178% (2,459,954) 8M 

4 Pretened Stock 

5 Total Equty 

3,394250 

62,238,194 

216% (3,393,056) 1,194 

45.12% (62,216,301) 21,893 

6 Adimmem l o i G a ~  (3321,0261 241% 3,319,857 (1.169) 

7 

8 

9 LIH Comrpndlng Adlurtmontr IO Rdr Base B e l w  

10 Oescnplion Amount 

11 c s p i ~ i ~ t ~ l d ~ i e w a r r e m ~ i l e a ~ o ~ ~ e  basaonaproratabars 
12 using we percenl lilt101 ollke componena 01 lola caplal 
13 111yc1ure applied 10  ha lilte base rhwm above 

4 

J 

18-Apr.92 021 5 



P 

Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Jungle Den - 1802 
Volusia County (SSU) 

0216 



FPSC 

, Sshedub:Dl(m 
hWld2 
~mpenr: Ilkhaid Amman 
RscapSdiedulsr:A-I On 

$391250 246% 0.0% 0.m 03 

82238.194 451% 12.83% 5.79); 0s (a) 

(3,321.0261 24190 12.83% 0.31% C-5 [a] 

8 TOTAL 137,955,(68 1oo.wx - 11.57% 

34.Ma!-82 021 7 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REOUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (INTERIM) 
ileglnnmg IM Ena oi v m  rvenpe 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0 1  0 

Preparer: Rkhard Amman 
Recap Schedules A.1 W) 
Page2012 

tire 

NO. class 01 Capital 

WSl OF CAPITAL 

Total 
Cowany cost Weighted SUFQOning 

Capltal Ratio Rate COS Sched"k5 - 
1 Long-TafmDebt 71,733,133 52.W% 11.16% 5.aox DS 

2 Cuslomer DeposIs 1,450,097 t.M% 7.67% o.oa% 0 7  

3 DelenedITC 2.460.8t a 1.78% 11.6tX 0.21'". 0-5 (a) 

4 Pnlened Stock 3,394.250 2.46% O.W% O.W% 0.3 

5 Total EquW 62235, t 94 45.t2% 12.11%' 5.46% 0.5 (a) 

6 Adimtmenl tOrGas (3321,0261 -2.41% 12.11%' 429% 0-5Ia) 

7 

a 

Nole: 
.Low end 01 last Puthomed return on equty or West Laverage graph ~ S E  100 basispaint 

J 

J 

18.Apre2 021 8 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (LlNAL) 
Bggbnlng and End of Year Average 

Complrq SSUlVDlyI la l  Jungle Ocn FPSC 

,-. Dock1 NO.: 920199.WS 
TeslYear Ended: 12131191 
lnlenm[]FinlM 
H s t o r r ~ P m W e d [ ]  

ExptaMlon: Pmide a ~onciliution of me simple avlrage caplal 
mmra IO nquesfec rate base. Expsin all aqustments. Subml 
an addlbral schedule 01 a yeavend bask is used 

Schedule: 0.2 (w) 
P a g e l d 2  
Prqarar Richam Ausman 
Recap Scheduks: D 1  (w) 
Slpponing SchBhlbs: A.l (wl 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
RnoncYed 

To Requertsd 
Urn 

NO Class 01 Capnal 12nIB1 specrc PrnrataZ PmrdIaI Rate Sass 
Per Baoks 

- 
1 LOYl"cnDeb1 71,733,133 5200% (7i.725.6621 7,271 

2 Cullomer D q o m  1,450,097 105% (1.449.950) 1 47 

3 DdlsmdITC 2,460,816 1.769" (2,460,569) 249 

4 Pmlcned Slock 

5 TMalEqutf 

6 Adjmlmcnl IorGBS 

7 

6 

3,394,250 

62,236,194 

13,321,026) 

2.46% (3,393,9061 ?44 

45.12% (62,231,865) 6,309 

.2.41% 3,320,669 13V 

c 
9 LlslColrispondlng AdfuI1menlsloRale Bmi Bdw: 

~ 

10 Descnplion Amount 

11 Capital st~lnun war remwiled Io rale base on a pmnla barn 
12 using 1he percem ratios 01 the components 01 lobi capnal 
13 structure applied IO the rate base rbwn above 

18.Pipr-02 021 9 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REOUESTED WATER RATE BASE. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Byllnnlng and End ol Year Avanpe 

Compny: ssuIv~Ius111 Jungle Den 

Docket NO 920199-WS 
Ten Year Ended 12131191 
lntenm M Final 11 
Hstonc M Projsned j ] 

RECONCUIATDN LDJUSTWENTS 
tine R Lm n C I 1 e d 

NO. class of Caplal 12131191 speclic Profala% PmrataS Rala Bare 
Per Books To Requasfed 

- 
1 Long-TermDebt 71,153,133 Q.OW Rl.726.006) 7.127 

2 Customer Deposls 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,9531 144 

3 DellerredlTC 

4 PieterredStOCk 

5 Total Equity 

6 Adjustment IorGas 

7 

8 

244 

2.46% (3,393,913) 337 

45.12% (62,232.010] 6.1~4 

-2.41% 3a20.696 (3301 

- --- 
TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW.OO% (137,941,760) 13,706 -____ ____. 

9 LlrlCorrerpndlng Adlurtmentrlo Rile Bas0 Bilow: 

10 Dercnptsn Amount 

11 Capital stlilnure was rcmWlled 10 fate base on a pmrata basis 
12 urtng me percent rat~os of the components ot tow capmal 
13 ~ti~fureappl~ed~othentrbarerhowoab~ve 

J 

1a.Apr.oZ 

J 

0220 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P Keystone Heights - 1094 
Clay County (SSU) 

022 1 



FPSC 

schedule: 0 1  m 
P a g e l d 2  
Pmpmr Rchafd Aurrnan 
Rlcap Scheduler: A.1 (Wl 

71,733.133 U.W% 11.1% 5.m 0 5  

1,4X).M17 1.05% 7.67% O.OB% 0 7  

3 DelenedIIC 2,460,818 1.78% 11.81% 0.21% 0-5 [a) 

4 mknsdstack 3.394.250 246% 0.m 0.03% LN 
5 TmlEquny 8238,194 45.1% 12.8390 5.79% 0-5 [a) 

6 MjlmmsniorGas (3,321,025) -2.41% 12.63Y0 4.31% 0-5 [a) 

7 

8 TOTAL 191.955.166 100.00% 
__m 

1157% 
p_ 

M-Mav-92 0222 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bwlnnlq and End ol YIU A w p i  

Cornpnq: SSU I Clay I K1y.1mo H4phtr 

Dpckel No.: 9201WWS 
Test Year Ended: 12Rlfll 
InterimFJFinal[] 
nstonc [XI Pm@aad [ ] 

FPSC 

COSTOFCAPITU 

Urn Tola 

NO class Of CapMl apmi Ralm Rafe cost Sfhdukr 
cornpay Cost WeQMed suppomng 

- 
1 Lorg.TennDebl 71,733.133 52W% 11 16% 5 60% D5 

3 Delered ITC 

4 RslenedStock 

5 ToIalEquW 

6 Mjudmenl IorGar 

7 

8 

1,150,097 1.M% 7.67x 0.w D 7  

2.4W.616 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 (a) 

3,334,250 2.46% 0.m 0.m D 3  

62,238,134 45.12% 14.95%' 6.75% 0-5 (a) 

(3.X1.026) -2.41% 11.95%' -0,36% 0-5 (a) 

TOTAL 131,955,466 100.00% ______ 

Nole 
'Low end 01 last aumoued return on equw or iasles leverage graph le= 100 basis point 

12.48% ____ 

0223 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE. 1991 (FINAL) 
kglmlngmd Endol Year A W r W  

FPSC 

Sekdde: D2 Wl 
Page 1 01 2 
pieparer Rrhard Ausman 
Recap Sekdhs:  D 1  (W) 
Slpponlng Schedules: A.1 (Wl 

RECONCUATDN WUSTUENTS 
Rmoncikd 

TO Requested 
Urn 

NO. C k s  01 Capmal 12151191 .spsclc PmrataX PmraIaS Rate BaK 
PeIBWkS 

- 
1 Long.TermDeb1 ' 71.734133 52.00% Vl.W.742) 246,391 

2 cusfome, oeposns 1,450,007 1.05% (1,443.Onl 7,035 

3 Delened ITC 2460,818 1.76% R,U8,892) 11,926 

4 PnlemdSlock 3,394.250 2.46% (3,377,766) 16,482 

5 TdalEqu#y 62,23&194 45.12% (61.935.898) 302,296 

6 AdjusfmenlforGas (3.321.026) -2.41% 3,304,879 (16,147) 

7 

8 
-- 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 IWOOC (137.285.4Ml 869.982 - ___ __==_ =E====i --__ __ 

,--. 
9 L l i l  Cornrwndlng Adjuslrnants 10 Rlte Ea%@ Ei lw 

10 Dercnpllo" Amount 

11 
12 usinglhepereenlraoos ~ l l h e ~ ~ m p ~ ~ n l S o l l o I a I  capmal 
13 

Captbl I I N C ~ U ~ ~  was RmnCiled lo mln base on P prorata basis 

SlNdUre applied10 the rab base shown above 

18.Apr-92 0224 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Mglnnlng and End 01 nu Awnge 

C n m p y :  SSUIC!qI Klyllone RIgMs FPSC 

.%teala: D2 (w) 
Page2dZ 
Plaparar Rkhard Ausman 
Recap ScMulas: D.1 (w) 
Slppcrting %haauks A.I (w) 

RECONCKUTDN AWUSTUENTS 
bra 

Per Books 
NO Class 01 Capltll 1201191 spschlc PmrdIaK b r a l a $  - 

1 Long-TenDebt 71.m.133 52w l71.386.029) 

2 Cwomer Dfwrls 

3 Deferred ITC 

4 PrelermdSlock 

5 TotaiEquiQ 

6 Adlurtmem lor Gas 

7 

8 

1.150.097 

2,160.816 

3,594250 

62,238,194 

1.05% (1,443,088) 

1.7891 (2,448,936) 

246% (3,377,8291 

45.125 (61.9JT.0151 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 3,504,939 

TOTAL 137.855,4% 0 IW.OO% i w . m . m )  _- ___ 

9 LI.L Cwnrpndlng *dlu.tmemr 10 R M ~  81s. B ~ W  

10 Dewription Amount 

I I capita stryct~re was nmnciled to m e  base on a pmrate bas6 
12 ~smgthepercmi r a t i ~ ~ ~ l t h e  cornponenls oltotalcapdal 
13  stnrture applied IO tho rate base shown above 

Rmncmd 
To RaquNtad 

Rate Bay 

347.104 

7,039 

11,882 

16.421 

301.170 

(16,0871 

667.508 

J 

18-Apr.92 0225 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

r Kingswood - 1701 
Brevard County (SSU) 

0226 



FPSC 

Schsdub: Dl 0 
P a g e l d 2  
Rsparer: R i a d  Amman 
R q  Sci-edder: A-1 (Wl 

71,133,133 52wx 11.16% 5.80% 

6 MjunmernlorGas 

7 

8 

1150,Wl (.Os% 7.67% O.W% 

2AB0.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

5,391,250 246% 0.0% 0.m 

62238.19* 45.1% 12.83% 5.79% 

(3.321.m61 -2.41Yo 12.83% 0.31% 

TOTAL 137,955.4S6 lOO.W% 
_m 

34-MaV.52 0227 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnmg and End 01 Y e s  Avwage 

Company: SSUI s w a r d /  Klnplwood 

EXp$mtion: P m  a schedulewhid catulatss the nqlY)Eted cost 
EOEI 01 capital on a beginning and end 01 year avengn basis. I1 
a yearerd k u s d  sLbmit an addlbnal schedule reflecting yearsrd 
mkmtiom. 

FPSC 

Scheduk: D.1 (w) 
Page 2 01 2 
Preparer Richard Amman 
Recap Schedules: A.l (wl 

U r n  

NO. Cbrr of Capital 
- 

1 Long-Term Debt 71,733 133 52.03% 11.16% 5.80% D.5 

3 DeIeRedlTC 

4 PletenedStock 

5 Total Equny 

6 AdjmtmsntlorGa5 

7 

8 

1,450,097 105% 7.67% O.W% D-7 

2.460.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 (a) 

3,394.250 2.46% 0.0% 0 . m  D3 

82,238,194 45.12% 12.11%. 5.46% D.5 (a) 

(3.W ,026) -2.41% 12.1 1% * 0.2% 0-5 (a) 

- _--- 
TOTAL 137,955,4565 100.00% ____ 1126% 

J 

0228 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
bginning and End o( Year Avinge 

Compny: SSU I Bnvaidl K l n g a w d  

DoccBt NO.: 9X119PWS 
TesI Year Ended 121jl.41 c 

Elpb~lon: Pmvide I nconcibtion 01 me simpb amrase capfai 
sImchne u) n q w l s d  nle base. Elptaln 8ii adpsbnene. Subml 
snaddlmral schaduie 01 a ynavend basb Is used 

c 

FPSC 

ScbduIe: 0-2 0 

PrBparec Rkhard Ausman 
Recap Scked~bs: 0-1 (W) 
SlppDrting Scheduler: A.1 0 

* Page1 012 

RECONCWAlb3N ADJUSTMENTS 
Urn Rmn&d 

NO Cia53 01 Cilpflal 12131.41 specillc PmrataY. Pmralal Rats Base 
POI BOOkS TO Rq.JMM 

- 
1 Lom~.Te.rmOebl 71,733,133 52.00% (71,728232) 4.951 

2 CyE1omer D~pos1s 

3 Delomd ITC 

4 PnlenedSlQfk 

5 TaalEqu@ 

6 AdlvnmEnl 101 Gas 

7 

8 

1,450,097 

2,460,816 

3,394.250 

62,238,134 

1.05% (1,449,398) 99 

1.78% (2,460,650) 168 

2.46% (3,394,018) n 
45 129( (62.rn.942) 4252 

(3321,026) 2.11% 3.320.799 (227) 

TOTAL 191,955,456 0 lWQOX (137.916042) 0,424 
-=_== ===- ===-- =___ 

18.Apr.92 0229 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
EIglnnlng and End of Year Avmpe 

Cornpny: SWIBmudl Klnprwood FPSC 

Dockel NO.: 920199.WS 
TeLtYearEnded 1213181 
Inbrim M Final [ 1 
HMO* M Pmi?ned [ ] 

SChdUIe: 0.2 lWI . .  
Page 2 Of 2 
Preparar Richard Ausman e 
Recan Schodukr: D-1 &VI 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSlMENTS 
LIW Roc 0 n c 1 ls d 

Pel B o o b  To Requested 
NO Clan 01 Capltal lu318i specac Pmrata% PmrataS Fate 88se - 

1 Long.Term Debt 71,+33.133 5200% V1,728,3t4) 4.819 

2 CUStomer D q o m  

3 Delemd ITC 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

1.05% (1,450.oMI) 97 

1.789( (2,160,653) 165 

4 Pntemed Stock 3,394,250 2.46% (3,394,022) 228 

6 AdjustmentforGas (3,321,026) .2.4t% 3.3X.803 12231 

5 Total Equity 62,238,194 45.12% (62,234,012) 4.182 

7 

8 TOTAL 137.955.4S6 0 100.00% (131,916,198) 9.268 

9 Llrt CormspDndlng Mjurcmear Io R d i  Base Belw 

IO Description Amount 

11 Capnal structure was rem~iledlo rate bare on a prorata bam 
12 using the percent ratios 01 the compomnts at total capnai 
13 structure applied to the rate bare sbwn above 

18-Ap92 0230 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Lake Ajay Village - 773 
Osceola County (SSU) 

0231 



/- 
FPSC 

Scheduk: 0 1  fV4 

Preparer: Richard Amman 
Recap Schehler: A.1 0 
Pagelo12 

tiW 

NO. C k  ol Capbl 

COST OF CAPITN 

- 
1 Long-TennDebl 71,133,133 52W% lI.16-A 5.m D5 

2 CunornmCqmiu 1AW.Wl 1.05% 1.67% O.oB% 01 

3 DelenedlTC 

4 ReI*nedSlack 

5 T~talEquly 

6 MjunmenbrGar 

7 

8 

2.4W.618 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% M ( a )  

3,304,250 246% 0.0% 0.W. D3 

62238,194 45.1% 12.83% 5.79% D-5 (a) 

(3,321,026) -2.41 % 12.83% 4.31% D-S(a) 

TOTAL 137,855,466 lW.W% 
__j 

34-May-E2 0232 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPmAL. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlng and End ol Year Avenge 

Compny: SSUIOscMIaI Lake 4ayEslater FPSC 

111 e1 13) 141 131 161 

COST W CAPITAL 

UM Tofa1 

N O  CbnolCapllal Ratio Rate cas S c k d u b  
c o w w  COS1 Welghled SUPpomng 

- 
1 LOng.TermDeb1 71.733.133 52 WX 11 16% 5 8 w (  0 5  

2 CvnDmsrDeposflr 1.450 097 1 05% 7 67% 0 om C-7 

3 DBlemdlTC 

4 FmlendStock 

2,460.61 6 1.78% 11.61Y. 0.21% 0.5 (a) 

3,3w,250 246% 0 . m  0.0% 0-3 

5 ToldEquty 62,238,194 45.12% 12.11%' 5.46% D-5 (a) 

8 Mjunmea 10rGa~ (3.32l.UZ6) -2.41% '12.11%' 0.29% D-5 (a) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955.456 1OO.WX 1116% 
____ 

E=- =======e __ 
Note: 
'LwendolbsauVlomed relum~nequltyorbrteB~neragegraphlea100 baslrpoint 

16.Apr.92 0233 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Wlnnlnp and End of Year A v l n g l  

FPSC 

Schedule: 0-2 VI 
Page 1 01 2 
Pmamr RkhafdAusman 
Recap Schedu!as: 0-1 VI 
SupPofling Schedules: A.l (wi 

~ 

(1) (2) 13) (4) 0 1  

RECONCILIATMN ADJUSTMENTS 
LIES 

P l r s w b  
NO Class 01 Capnal 17n1191 specrc PmmlaX PmmlaI - 

1 Long-TermDeM 71.733.133 5200% l71,670,576) 

3 Delerred ITC 

4 Prelerredslock 

5 TotalEquW 

6 AdjullmentlorGas 

7 

6 

1,450,097 

2,460,618 

3,394250 

62,238,194 

(3.321.026) 

1.05% ll.UB.634) 

1.78% (2,456.67) 

2.46% (3.331.291) 

45 12% (62,183,916) 

-2.41% 3,316,127 

,,-- 

9 L I S ~  Cornnpndlng AdJurtrnentr lo Ralo Base Below 

10 DeSmlptio" Amount 

11 
12 
13 

Capita nNcture was remnclled to late base on a prorala bas10 
wmg the percent lillim of the componenb of mQl captat 
Slwduie applied to the rate base shown above 

161 

Reconciled 
To Requenled 

Rate Ease 

62.555 

1.263 

2.141 

2,959 

54.278 

(2899) 

120.298 

0234 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Ilegfnnlng and End ol Year Avvmmga 

Company: SJUIOu(0 la l  Lake Yay Eslaet FPSC 

DDckel No.: 9x1199-WS 
TeslYsar Ended: 12.01191 
lnlenm pJ Final [ I  Exphrelon: Pmvide a moncililtion 01 he simple awraga captal 

an addlarsl schedule 01 a year-end bask is used 
Hmork pJ Pmjzned [ j ItrYCIYreUl qWd rallh6B. EXptakallad~Slmenk. Subml 

RECONCILIATION MJUSTUENR 
urn Rsmncltld 

Per Bwlr TO Rmquand 
NO. Class 01 Caplil 12.01191 Wcnc PmraIaX P m m $  Rals ease - 

1 Long-Term k b t  71.m.133 52.00% (71,670,641) 62,492 

2 Cvnomeroaposle 1,150,097 1.05% (1,446,635) 1,262 

3 DelenedITC 2,460,816 1.78% (2,158,679) 2,139 

4 Preferred Stock 3,391,250 2.46% (3,391,294) 2,956 

5 Total Equb 62.236.194 45.12% (62,183,970) 54,224 

6 AdjurImenliorGas (3321,026) -211% 3,316,130 (2.8961 

7 

6 TOTAL 137,955,466 0 100.00% (l37.835~00) 120,176 __=_= =-= __= 

10 Descnption Amounl 

I1 
12 uimglh?peicenla!m OllhecDmpornnlsotlotaI capital 
13 

Capllal structure was remnciled lo ale base on a pmala bas6 

s1wlure applied lo the rate base r b w n  above 

16-Apr.92 0235 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Lake Brantley - 325 
Seminole County (SSU) 

0236 



FPSC 

Schedule: D-1 rn 
Papelof? 
Fmwrer: Richard Amman 
RWQ Scheduler: A.l (W) 

Lira 

NO. C!a%dCapltal - 
1 Lonp-TermDeM 71.733.133 52m 1 l . l S x  5.80% M 
2 Cvnamer Oqmns 1150.091 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% c-7 

2,460,618 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% Dd (a) 

3894,250 246% a m  0.m 03 

62236.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% M(a) 
(3.321.026) -241% 12.83% 4.31% M(a) 

TOTAL 137,P65,456 10010% 
I__ 

1157% 

34-Mav-PZ 0237 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlnp and End d Year Av~rage 

Compny: SSUI f imlml~ l  LakeBnmley 

Docket No.: 920190-WS 
Ten Year Ended: 12131191 
Interim M Final [ I  
HkIoCe M Projected [ ] 

FPSC 

Schedule: &I'M 
Page 2 01 2 
Prepare? Richad Amman 
Recap SChedUleE: A.1 (w) 

J 

tine 

No. ctass 01 Capital 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Total 
Company COSt we@lled suWom 

capHa Ratio Rats c o n  schedular - 
1 Long.TermDebl 71,733,133 52.W% 11.16% 5.60% D-5 

2 Cuslomer Deposls 

3 MenedlTC 

4 Prelemd Stock 

5 Total Eqmy 

6 Ad)mlment IorGas 

7 

6 

1.450.097 1.05% 7.87% 0.m 0-7 

2,460,618 1.78% 11.81% 0.21% 0-5 (a) 

3.394.250 246% O.W% O.W% 03 

62,23a,194 45 12% 12.95% ' 5.64% D-5 [a) 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 12.95% * 4.31% D-5 [a) 

_. __- 
TOTAL 137,955,466 100.00% 11.62% __ 

18-Apr.82 0238 



c 

RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
~ l n n l n g  and End 0) Yeat Ab'W4e 

Conpny: SSUIS.mlmlsl L.kIBmnlley FPSC 

Schedule: 0.2 PI 
Page1012 
Prepamr Richard Ausman 
Recap Sehaduks: D-l (w) 
Slpponlng Scheduh: 11.1 VI 

11) 12) (31 YI to1 

RECONCILIATDN ALUUSTUENTS 
Une 

Per h k s  
NO class 01 Capla1 12R1191 specmc PmmlaS Pmmla$ - 

1 Long-TemDebt 71.m.133 %OW V1.716.162) 

2 CUnomer O q o d s  

3 Delemd ITC 

4 PrelarredSfnck 

5 Tolal EquW 

6 Adjyltmenl lor Gas 

7 

8 

1,450,091 

24€Q.818 

3,394,250 

62.23a.191 

13,321,026l 

1.05% (1,443,755) 

1.78% (2460,238) 

2.46% 13.393.44a) 

45.12% (62,223,4861 

.2.41% 3,320,240 

to  Description Amount 

11 Capital stwelure was remwlled to m e  bass on a Prnmla basn. 
t 2 using the percon( ~ U O I  01 the components 01 total capfal 
13 SIIYCIY~O applled 10 the mte base shown above 

Rsancibd 
To Rqumed 

Rate Sass 

16.951 

242 

580 

BM 

r4.ma 

V W  

l8.Apr.92 0239 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REPUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
kglnnlnp and End 01 Year Avmge 

Compny: SSUISemlmkl LabBnnIley FPSC 

k k s t  No.: 920199-WS 
TertYearErded tmtflt 
lntenm M Final 1 ] 
HMonc M Pro@ctsd [ ] 

EXPkMlbn: Pmvib a mnclbtion of me simpk a-ldge caplal 
StrUclun lo requeSled rate base. Explain all adjustments. Subml 
an sdMbMl Sckdule 01 a yearsrd bask Is used 

Schedule D-2 W) 
Page 2 012 

Recap SChedUIeS 0.1 (w) 
Slppofllng Schedules A-1 W) 
P r q a n r  Rrhaid AuSman 4 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
une Reconciled 

NO. Class 01 Capla1 Irnlfll wcmc PmrdIaJb Pmtalali Fate sasa 
Per Eaob To Requmed 

- 
1 LowTermDebI 71,733,133 52.00% ll1.716.276) 16,655 

2 Cmtomer Deposls 

3 Delened ITC 

4 Prelened Stock 

1,450,097 

2,460,616 

3,394250 

1.05% (1,449.757) YO 

1.78% ~.460.2411 577 

2.46% (3.393.453) 797 

5 TotalEquW 62,238,134 45.1% (62,223,569) 14,625 

6 Adjurtment tor Gas (3,521,026) -2.41% 3.320.245 (781) 

7 

6 TOTAL t37,955,86 0 100.00% (131,923,053) 32.113 
_I-- ____ 

9 Llrt Corresponding Adlunmellft to Rate Base Belnu: 

10 Dsscnption Amount 

11 Capital stwtun was remllCiled to rate base on a prorata basis 
12 using the percent rat~os 01 the components d total capmat 
13 rtruclure applied l o  the rate base shown above 

J 

18-Apr.92 0240 



Water Capital 

Historical Test Year 

, 

Structure 

Ended 12/31/91 

Lake Conway Park - 104 
Orange County (SSU) 

024 1 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 19Sl (FINAL) 
8.gimnN and End of Yen Avenga 

- 
1 Loq-TermDan 71.733.133 am 11.16% 5.m M 
2 CunomwDeposia 1.4M.097 1.*% 7.67% O.W% 0 7  

2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D5 (a) 

3,394250 24% 0.m 0 . m  0 3  

5 TmalEquny 62238,194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% D-5 (a) 

6 M ~ m e m l o f G a s  (3.321.W61 -241% 12.83% 4.31% D.5 (a) 

7 

8 137,955,456 100.00% 1117% - TOTAL - 

M-May-92 0242 
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-- 

RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
~ I n n h g ~ n d E n d o l Y ~ a ~ A ~ w a g ~  

FPSC 

*hame: D2 0 
Page I 01 2 
Prsparer Rrkard Amman 
R e q  .?&dubs: Dl 0 
Slppning Schedules: A 4  0 

(11 (2) 13) (4) 131 
~ 

RECONCILIATION AOJUSWENTS 
Llw 

Par Boob 
NO. Class 01 Capnal 12031191 specac Pmrab% PmralaS - 

1 Lonp-TermDabl 71.m.133 52.00% (71,716,315) 

2 Customer Deposns 

3 Delened ITC 

4 PnlerredSloek 

5 TatalEquty 

6 Adjurtmenl101Gas 

7 

8 

l,lM,097 

2,460.818 

3.W.250 

62,238,194 

(3,321,026) 

1.05% (1,449,757) 

1.78% (2.460.242) 

2.46% (3,393,454) 

45.12% (62.223.601) 

.2.41% 3,320,247 

10 Ossmpi,on Amom1 

1 1  
12 
13 nrucfureappi~edtolhs ratebareshawnabove 

Capital ~Irudure was remmded 10 m e  bare On a pmrala bas6 
using the prcenl ratios 01 the eomporanls 01 total caplal 

16,818 

340 

576 

796 

14,593 

P I  

WApr42 0244 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REPUEdTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnhg and End 01 Year Awmge 

Compny: SSUlOnnp*l Lake Conway Park FPSC 

Schedule D2 m) 
P w a w  Rrhard Aiusman 
Recap SckduIOs D.1 (W) 
SlpponlngSchedulss A.l (W) 

Page2.92 4 

'- RECONCILIARIN ADJUSTUENTS 
Urn Rronclbd 

No. Clan 01 Capnal 12B1191 ' --'web PrnralaK PrnmaS Rste ease 
Pel e n o h  TO ReqUsSIed 

. .~ - 
1 Long-TsmOebl 71.73.133 .:. s.0091 p i , n 6 , 4 3 )  ,, . 16,699 

2 ClslomarcapDall* 1,454,097 1.05% (1.U9.760) $37 

3 DeterndITC 2,460,618 ' ' 1.76% (2,460.246) ' 572 

4 Pmlened Stock 3,394,250 .; 2.46% (3.393.4W) /. 790 

5 Total Eqvlty 62.238.194 ' , 45.12% (62223.705) . ' 14.489 

6 Adjuslmem lor Gas (3,321,0261 * . .2.41% 3.320.252 I7741 

7 

6 
.&I 

TOTAL 137,955,466 ?''L 0 lWBO% (137,923353) ,;.. 32,113 - __I___ S&_== __ I __ - 

10 Der cn p t lo n AnlOY"1 

11 Capimlstruclurewarremnc~lDdto ratebarsonapmnlabasa 
12 urlnglhapercemrauor oflhcomponenE ollomlcapaal 
13 slRKIUraappliedlolkratabaseshownabove 

18-Apr.92 0245 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Lake Harriet Estates - 323 
Seminole County (SSU) 

0246 



14 

SCHEDULE OF WATER REPUESTED COSTOF CAPITAL. 1991 (flNALj 
Bqinnhgand End 01 Veu Avamga 

FPSC 

P l p e l d 2  
Pnpamr: Richard Amman 
Rsap schemdss: A4 PM 

, Sshsdule: c-1 m 

Lus 1-1 

NO. clvr Gi Capnal ctpilsl RllU Ram ma 
COnQanY can WoigMed 

- 
1 Lonp-TermDebl 71,733.133 52oo.k 11.16% 5.m 

7 

8 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.87% 0.W. 

2AQ.818 1.78% 11.81% 0.21% 

3,304250 246% 0.oo.k 0.0% 

62238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% 

(3.321.026) 541Y. 12.83% oar. 

TOTAL i a w 5 , m  100.00% 
_p__ 

1157% - 

0247 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Wlnnlng and End of Year ~wrage  

Conpny: SSUISemlrekl b k e H a n Y  E-1- 

Dmkel No: 920199-WS 
TasfYearEnded: 12131191 
I"lenmMFinal[] 
HirtorkMProjedsd[] c.kdatio16. 

Wtamtion Pmvldea sc~dUle  WhiCheakulsteslheraquMtsdcosf 
mad capla1 on a beglnniha and end a1 year averye basis. II 
a yearind Is used SLbml an addllbnal scheduk RI e m g  yeardnd 

FPSC 

Schedule 01 W 
Page2 012 
Pnpsrer Rrhard Amman 

V I  (4 IJI 141 w 
COST OF CAPITAL 

una Tala 
Conpany cosf Weghled 

NO ctass 01 capmi cgHa1 Ralb Rate Cod - 
1 Long-TermDabt 71,733,133 52 W% 11 16% 5m 

2 Cunomci D90sfls 1,450097 105% 7 6% 0 08% 

3 Delerlsd ITC 

4 Relened S m k  

2,460,81 8 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3394,250 2.46% 0 . W  O.W% 

5 TalaiEquw 62,238,194 45.12% 12.95% * 5.84% 

6 Adjustment IorGas (3,321,0261 4 4 1 %  12.95%' 4.31% 

7 

8 
____ 

11.62% -_ 

161 

0.5 

0 7  

D-5 (a) 

0 3  

D-5 (a) 

D.5 [a) 

18.Apr-92 0248 



*. 

RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
bglnnlng and End 01 Year Avengi 

Eompy:  SSUIS~mlnohl  Lake HmblE l (a In  

hcbl No.: 92019SWS 
TeslVeaarErded: 12R181 
lnlenm [ j Fha M 
HMoh M Pmpned 1 1 

Q b ~ m n :  P w d s  a racnnciluson ol me simpb amcage capnal 
rnmn to regwatad rate base Expbln d adjumsnk. Subml 

cl 
hcbl No 92019SWS 
TeslVeaarErded 12R181 
lnlenm [ j Fna M 
HMoh M Pmpned 1 1 

F W  

Schedule: D.2IW) 
PagslM2 
Preppant Richard Ausman 
Recap Sekdubs: D 1  (w) 
Slpponing SChedUles: A.1 IW) 

RECONCIUATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
UM RSmMMd 

Pa, swks To Requensd 
NO ClasI 01 Capnal 1213181 Spscnic PmralaS PmraIaS Rate Ease - 

1 Long-Term Debt 71.m.133 520(19( (7l.691.717) 41,416 

2 CL61omef Deposls 

3 Ddened ITC 

4 PnlemdSlOCk 

5 ToblEquW 

6 AdjL61med IorGar 

7 

6 

1,450,097 

2,460,616 

3,334,250 

82238.194 

1.05% (1.U9.261) 

1.78% (2.459.400) 

2.46% (3.332291) 

836 

1,418 

1,959 

45.1% (62,202,258) 35,936 

(3,321,0261 -2.41% 3,313,107 (1.919) 

-- 
TOTAL 137,915,466 0 lW.OQ% (137.875B20) 19,646 

___= =__== =--+ - __- 

,.-- 
9 ~ l d  Cormrponding Adjunmmtr IO R~IO s u e  B t i w  

10 DeSOlpllO" Airnoun1 

11 
12 

CaptIal slwlure wf remlxiled Io m e  base on a prorala bas15 
using the percenf raum offhe componenls 01 lob1 capnal 

13 S l ~ l U ~ ~ a P p l l ~ d l o l h a  ratebareshown above 

I8.Apv92 0249 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bghnlngand End of Year Avenpe 

Compny: SSUILmlnobI LakeHanbl E N I i s  

Docket NO 9X1199-WS 
Tesl Year Ended 12031191 
lntanrnMFinal[] 
HMow M Prnpaed I 

FPSC 

Schedule: C-2 (w) 

Prspamr RkArd Aurman 
Recap Schedules C-1 VI 
SYppodmg Seheduki: A-1 PI) 

Page 2 01 2 

(11 (21 (31 141 15) 

RECONCIUATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
Una 

Per Boob 
NO. Clas 01 Capnal l rnl I91 speclc Proma % Prnrata S - 
I LonpTen Debt 71,733,133 52.00% (n,6%,060) 

2 CuElomer Deposlts 

3 DetenedlTC 

4 PrelenedStoEk 

5 Total Equv 

6 AdiusfmentlarGar 

7 

6 

1,450,091 

2,460,616 

3.34.250 

62.234194 

(3,321,0261 

1.05% (1,449,268) 

1.76% (2,459,413) 

2.46% (3,392,308) 

45.12% (62,202,5721 

-2.41% 3,319.123 

9 Llsl Cwreipndlng AdlunmenIr to Rme Base Below: 

10 Dercnptlo" Amount 

11 

13 

Capllal structure was remMlled to ate base an a prnata baLlE 

ItNCtUn appllad 10 the rate base Shown above 
12 using the percent ratios o l t k  components ot tab1 capnal 

(61 

Reconciled 
TO Requested 

Rate ease 

41,053 

629 

1.405 

1.942 

35.622 

(1,9031 

-_ 
70,949 

taApPpr-92 0250 
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b. 

Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Lakeview Villas - 1054 
Clay County (SSU) 

025 1 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1881 (FINAL) 
bplnning and End of Y s u  Avmnge 

FPSC 

Schedule D.1 (w) 
Pagelo l2  
Prepare,: RiKham Amman 
Recap Schelfules A-1 m 

- 
1 LOwTermDek 11,733,133 am 11.16% 5.m 
2 ClstomerOsposb 1,450.Wl 1.05% 1.61% 0.00% 

3 Defsnadn% 2AW.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

1 FmlenedSmck 3.39+250 246% 0.m 0.03% 

5 TmalEquny ~ . 2 3 a i 9 4  15.12% 12.83% 5.79% 

6 MiMrnemlorGar (3.321.0261 -2.11% 12.63% 0.31% 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,466 lOO.W% - lld7y. 
_I 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.glnnlq and End d Year Averwe 

Cornpny SSU I C h y l  LakevIaw Vlllar 

TerlYsarEM'ed 12r31rJl eosiofcapnalonabagnnirgand eM'olyearavemgeksls I1 
InMnrn M Fmal I I 

Docket NO 920199-WS E@mBbOn P W  a 6CkdUIe WWh CaMaleslk WqUestsd COS1 

a yeardnd IS u68d sIbrnl an addlanal sehduls reR&mg YSarand 

FPSC 

, Schedule: 0-i 0 
pa@2pf2  
Pnpawr Rkhard Amman 
R e c q  Schedules: A-1 Ry) 

COSTOF CAPITAL 

Tola 
WegMed S"pp0fhng 

No CbS 01 capm Capbl Rallo Rale Cosl Sch¶d"leS 

1 Lon(l-TermDebI 11.733.133 52 W% 11 16% 5 m  D 5  

2 CunornarDapmns 1,450,091 105% 767% OOBX D l  

Urn 
COS1 Company 

- 

3 DelerrsdlTC 

4 Relerrm Stock 

5 TotalEquly 

6 Adjunmemlor Gas 

7 

8 

2,460.81 8 1.76% 11.81% 0.21% D.5 (a) 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.00% 0.03% 0 3  

62,238,194 45.12% 12.11%' 5.46% D-5 (a) 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 12.1 t x  + 4.29% D-5 (a) 

- -- 
137,955,466 lOO.W% 

= ____ TOTAL ___ 
Nole . Low end of last authorized return on equo or krlesl levera@ graph less 100 bas11 POlnI 

-- 
I 1  1 6 %  

18.Apr.82 0253 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE EASE - 1991 (FINAL] 
8.glnnlng and End 01 Y e n  Av*wo. 

Compny: S S U I C b y l  Lakwlew Vllbr 

h k e l  NO.: 920199-WS 
TeItYwr Ended: 1201191 
lntanrn ( 1  F i n d m  
Hkloric M Projecled [ I 

,.e- 

ExpbMfbn: Prwide a nconcllslon 01 me simple amrage caplai 
mvuchlre 10 reqvJled Rte base. Expbin aIi adjurtmenh. Subml 
an addUbMI schedule 01 a yearerd hsn is U A .  

FPSC 

Sckdule D-2 VI 
Page 1 01 2 
Prqsrar Rrhard Ausman 
Recap ScMHIuies D-1 &VI 
Sqpmng Schedules A-1 Wl 

I l l  

Ut% 

NO. Clas 01 Caplai 

121 (31 141 151 

RECONCILYTKIN MJUSTUENTS 

Per Boob 
1m1191 Spsm ~ m n t a %  PmntaS 

(61 

R m n c i la d 
To RaqusJted 

Rata ease 

1 LonvTsrm Debt 

2 Cmomei Deposls 

3 Delened ITC 

4 Pnlemd SIock 

5 TaalEqut, 

6 AdluItmem IOrGilS 

7 

8 

71 , P I 1 3 3  52.00% (71,726,110) 

lC50.097 1.05% (1,449,455) 

2,460,618 1.76% 12,460,578) 

3,394.250 2.46% l3.393.9161 

62,238,194 45.12% Ib2.232.1W) 

13,321,026) -2.41% 3320.700 

TOTAL 137,955,456 0 100.00% (131,941,959) _ - .---_-=ii 

,/- 

~~ 

10 Dssmplion Amount 

7.023 

142 

240 

332 

6,094 

I3261 

____ 
13,507 

/-- 

18-APT-92 0254 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
~lnnlnpandEndolYaarAv,vmgi  

Canpny: S S U l C h y l  Lak@vlrrrVlllas FPSC 

Schadule 0-2 (w) 

Preparer RkhardAusman 
Recap ScMuIos D . 1 0  
Slqpofimg SChedUIK A-1 (w) 

Page 2 ol2 4 

RECONCIUATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
Urn Rsmnckd 

Per & O b  To Rqusned 
NO. Class Of Capla1 12151191 ?$+Me Pmm% Prorata$ M a  Base - 

1 Long-Term Debt 71,733133 52.00% (ff,726,l36) 6.897 

2 cuEIomsroeposns 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,956) 141 

3 DetenedlTC 2,4MI,818 1.78% (2,460,578) 240 

4 Prelened Stock 3.334.250 2.46% (3,393,919) 331 

5 TotaIEquq 62.n8.194 45.12% (62232.1n) 6.071 

6 Adjuslmem Iof Gas (3,921,026) .2.4t% 3,320,702 (324) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,166 0 IW.0011 (~37,942,011) 13.455 ____ __ -- 

9 Llsl Cffnrpndlng Adluslm@nlito Rda B a s  B e l ~ :  

10 Description Amount 

11 C~~BIsl~flurewarrewnciledloralsbarsanaproralabasn 
12 using the Percem rabos 01 the componena 01 lolal capllal 
13 SlNtlUW applied 10 the rate base Shown above 

0255 



Historical 

Capital 

Test Year 

Structure 

Ended 12/31/91 

Leilani Heights - 675 
Martin County (SSU) 

0256 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COSTOF CAPITAL - 1991 (FINAL) 
BqinningmdEnd otYear A v m g e  

FPSC 

sbeduls: D 1  0 
P a p l l d 2  
Pnparsr: &hard A m a n  
Anap Sshduler: A-1 0 

COSTOFCAPITAL 

- 
1 Lonl.TenDen 71,733,133 520% 11.16% 5.m M 

1.450.097 1.05% 7.67% 0.m D7 

2AW.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% Dd (a) 

3,394.250 218% 0.m 0.m 03 

62238.1% 45.1% 12.83% 5.79% Dd(a) 

(3,321.026) .211% 12.83% 4.31% D-5 (a) 

197,955,166 100.00% - TOTAL 1157% - 

04-May-92 0257 

~~ 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Begphnlq a d  End ot Year A V U W  

Company: SSUIUartlnl L.IIanlR!gMs FPSC 

SChBdUk: Dl &VI 
Page 2 01 2 
Prepanr Rrhard Amman 
RacapSckduks:A-l (w) 

Une 

NO. Cl%S%OtCaphai 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Total 
bnpw COS W@rJMeC 

capaai Ralb Re* Cost - 
1 Locg.TernBb1 71,733 133 52m 11 16% 5 60% 

2 Cunarner DeposN 1,450 097 1 05% 76l% 0 08% 

16Jlpr42 

2CBo.616 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 2.46% O.W% O.W% 

62,236,194 45.12% 13.95sC' 6.29% 

13,321,026) .2.41% 13.95% * 6.34% 

Note 
' Law end 01 last aulhowed return on equq of haes leverage graph less 100 basis point 

0258 



P. 

,ic- 

RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
8.glnningsrd EndOtVaarAvwage 

Company: SSUIMullnI bllani Hdghls 

Dockel NO.: 920190-WS 
TertYearErded 12111191 
Inkrim ( 1  FImlrx] 
Hilow rx] Pmjemd [ ] 

FPJC 

Schedule: 0.2 (w) 

Prcqqarer Rrbm Ausman 
Recap SchedMes: 0.1 WI 
SLppotingScheduks: A.1 WI 

' Page1012 

RECONCIUATWN ADJUSTMENTS 
UW RemnCLd 

Pw Moks  TO Requded 
NO. ciass 01 CapM 12151191 specac Pmmla% Pmma$ Rat4 ease - 

1 L o ~ ~ . T a n D s b l  71.733.133 52.00% (7,666,683) 66,450 

1.4M.097 

2.4W.818 

3,391,250 

62.n8.194 

(3,321 .M6) 

1.M% (1,446,755) 1.242 

1.76% (2.458.5431 2275 

2.46% ~3.391.1061 3.144 

45.12% (62,163,536) 57.653 

-2.41% 3,317,946 (3.0801 

-- .- 
TOTA. 137.955 466 0 lW.001. [137.627.676) 127,788 

10 Descnptlon Amount 

18-Apr.92 0259 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Wglnnlnp and End 01 'fear Avmge 

Conpny: SSUlYartlnl LIllanl Hdghlt FPSC 

IMelet NO.: 9x1199-WS 
TenYearErded: 12i31191 
lntenm M Final [ 1 
naancMProjened[] 

ExplaMtMn: Provide a moncillilbon 01 meample awn@ caplal 
mmn to querted rata bass. Explain all adlunmena. Submt 
an adddbMl Ichedule 01 a ymldnd &E6 IS used. 

Schedule: 0 2  (w) 

Pnparer Rlcherd & m a n  

SlppotimgSChedUleS: Ai-1 (w) 

pags 2 01 2 

R m p  schedules: 0 1  (w) 

(1 1 (2) (31 141 131 

RECONCUAT.TKIN ADJUSTMENTS 
Line 

NO. 
Per Books 

Class 01 Capla1 12ntpJ1 specme Pmnta% PmntaI  

- 
1 Long-Term Debt 71.m.133 52.00% 61.667.2W) 

2 Cunomeroaposts 

3 DetenedlTC 

4 Prslemed Stack 

5 Total EquW 

6 Adlustmen 10rGas 

7 

6 

1,450,097 

2,460,616 

3.394.250 

62,236,191 

1.05% (1,446,766) 

1.76% (2,458,561) 

2.46% (3,391,131) 

15.12% (62,180,984) 

~ 

10 Dercnpllon Amount 

101 

Ramncilsd 
To Requested 

Rate Base 

65.953 

1.331 

2.257 

3.119 

57,210 

(3.0561 

126,795 __ ___ 

J 

J 

16.Apr.92 0260 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Leisure Lakes - 2401 
Highlands County (SSU) 

0261 



FPSC 

Schsduk: Dl (W 
Pabeelof2 
p~panr: ~ i b d  Amman 
R e a p  schsdder: A . 1 0  

111 lzl I31 1'1 P I  

cosTffcIpnu 

uno Tmal con W&$lled 
No. ctau of cam cspbl Rdb RslS Con 

conpaw 

- 
1 Lonp-TelmDsbt 71.733.133 520% 11.16% 5.Bo9L 

2 CmorneiOeposb i ~ m m i  1 . m  7.67% 0 . W  

3 Oefemd LTC 2IBo.618 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 bhnedsmck 3,394,250 246% O.W% 0 . W  

5 TnalEqvny 62238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% 

8 MljmenforGas i3,321.026~ -2.41% 12.8390 0.31% 

7 

B 

01-May-52 0262 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPrAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqhning a d  End 01 Year Avmge 

Compny: SSUIHbhhndrl Lalrun Laker 

DocM No.: 920199-WS 
TeslYaarEded: 12131191 
kLMm M Final [ ] 
HMO* N PrOMOd [ I  

FPSC 

Schedub: DI Rn 
Pago ?of 2 
Pnparsr Rkhard Amman 
Recap SCkdUIer: A-1 (W) 

COST OF CAPITU 

tins Total 

NO. Ck% ol Capital Capltal Ratio Rate c o s  Schedular 

1 Long-TsfmDeol 71.7W.lW %.W% l l . l6% 5.80% M 

amany con W*&Med SuppOmng 

- 
1,45O,W7 l.M% 7.67% 0.08% D.7 

2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 0.5 (a) 

3,390,250 2.46% O.W% 0.m D3 

52,238,194 45.12% 12.11%' 5.46% D-5 (a] 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 12.11%' 4.29% D-5 (a) 

1196% __ 

4 

18-i\pr.92 0263 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Eeginnlng and End 01 Year Average 

Company: SSUIHLghhndsl L. Is~nLakes FPSC 

Dmkel NO.: 920199-WS 
TenYaar Ended: 12131R1 
lnlenmIlFinalM 
HMok M Projected I I 

-. 
Sekeduie: 0-2 (wl 

Prsparer: Richard Ausman 
Recap Sehaduks: 0-1 (wi 
SlppOning Schaduks: A.1 (wl 

Page1012 
Explanation: plovlde a woncilkalion ot me simplo awnge caplal 
mmrs UI quasled nie bas.  Evm ali adjusbmnb. Subml 
an addtom1 JCkdUle 01 a yeawrd bask If Used. 

RECONCUIATWJN ADJUSTMENTS 
Paonelled 

TO Requened 
Urn 

Per BWIS 
NO Clam ot Capla1 121)lrJl w c l c  PmnlaX PioralaI Raa ease 

- 
1 Long"am Debt 71.~33133 52 00% 61,696,0641 37,069 

2 CMomer D q o s k  1.4M.097 105% (1,443,348) 749 

3 Dslsmd ITC 2,160,818 17m (2,4595491 1.269 

1 Prelemd Stock 

5 Tole1 Equny 

3,394,250 

62,238,134 

2.46% (3.392.4961 1.754 

45.12% (62.2U6.029i 32.165 

6 Adjurlmenllor Gas (3.321.0261 .2.41% 3,319,308 11.7181 

7 

6 TOTAL 137,855,466 0 lW.OOX (137,864.178) 71.267 ____ ____ __ 

.-- 
9 Lld Correrpondlng Adjustments lo Rale B u e  blow: 

10 Osscdplion Amounl 

18.Apr.92 0264 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnhpard Endof YaarAvenge 

Conpny: SSU I Hbhllndil Leirun Laker 

DMbI NO.: 9M199.WS 
TeslVearEnded: 1201191 
IntanmM Final[] 
HMorr  [XI Propcted I ] 

EXptaMfbn: Prwib a nmnciliation of me simple amrage capnal 
muchlm Io mqussled rate bass. Explain an aqumentr. Subml 
an addlorn1 YkdUle 01 a yearend bask is used. 

FPSC 

Sekdule: D2 (w) 

Pnparer Rkhard Ausman 
Recap %Mules: 0.1 (W) 
Slpponlng Scheduler: A-1 (w) 

’ Page2012 

(11 I21 (31 141 IW 
RECONCILIATION AWJSTUENTS 

Line 
Per b o t s  

NO. Cia% 01 Capnal 1201191 s$eMc P m m %  Prnmm$ - 
1 Long-Term Debt 71,733,133 52.0% (71.6S.389) 

2 CMomer D E ~ O S ~ S  1,450,097 1.05% 11,449,355) 

3 DelemdlTC 

4 Refsmdstock 

5 Total Equity 

7 

8 

2,480,818 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

13,321,026) 

1.78% (2459.560) 

2.46% (5,392,512) 

45.12% [EZ,ZCWIl) 

.2.41% 3,319,323 

TOTAL 131,955,466 0 IW.OO% (137,8U,8M) 

10 D e m p l m  Amount 

11 CapilalslruCfurewasremnciledlo ralebaseonaproralabar~ 
12 using the percent mu01 01 the CompOMnlS 01 Iota1 C B P M  
13 sl~mumapp~iedtothe rate barerkownabove 

(6) 

R e  On Cl b d 
To Rsquened 
Fa18 sa* 

36,744 

742 

1,258 

1.R8 

31.883 

(1.703) 

70,662 

d 

18.Apr.92 

4 

0265 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Marco Shores Utilities - 26002 
Collier County (DUI-SSU) 

0266 



- 
1 Long.TaimM 71.7$4133 5203% 11.16% 58ou D-5 

2 Cwnnar Osposns 1,450,097 1.05% 7.57% O.oB% n 7  

2AB0.818 1.78% 11.81% 021% Dd[a)  

3,394,250 246% 0 . m  0.0% D3 

5 ~ n a i ~ q u n y  52238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.7% 0.5 (a] 

6 Adi161memlPrGas l3.321.025) .241% 1283% UBI% M ( a )  

7 

8 1~,955.456 100.00% 11.57% 
_p - TOTAL 

x.tAay.42 0267 
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RECONClUAllON OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE. 1991 (FINAL) 
Begginning a d  End o I Y m  A w q e  

,P. Compny: DUISSUICoIIbrl Yrso ShOraUtllitiu 

W e t  No.: 920199.WS 
Testbar Ended: 12131191 
htsrim[)FnalM Eqllamibn: P m M e a ~ ~ o n d l h e a i ~ a ~ n g e c a p l a l  

m a n  m requsnad mte &sa EWi al adjmmemr. Subml 
an addliml d d d e  d a parand hasir b used 

Hmok M pmpned [I 

FPSC 

Schedule: D2 (wl 
Page 1 of 2 
Prspamr: R~hafd Ausman 
Reup schedbs D-1 (W) 
SlqponmgScheduks A-1 (W) 

RECONCLIATDN MJUSWNTS 
LiW 

Pel Book3 
No C l w  of Cdplal lmlml specfic Pmptalb M a $  
- 

1 Long-TermDabl 71,733,133 Q.Omb (71,499,937) 

2 CunomerDepositr 

3 OdenedIIC 

4 PmlerredSmd 

5 TotalEquny 

6 Adjratrnem lor Gas 

7 

8 

1,450,097 

2,460.818 

3391,250 

62,238,194 

(3,321.026) 

1.05% (1,445.W) 

1.78% (2152836) 

246% (3,383,218) 

45.1% (62.@5,851) 

.2.41% 3,310.218 

TOTAL 137,055,466 0 1W.OQX (131,507,0111 --- 

9 List Cornrpndlng Adjustmem to Rdi Base Btlow: 

10 O e W I p l W f l  Amounl 

11 CapMl S~MUR Was mmnciled to tats base on a pmfala bas&. 
12 wing the pemm ratio5 dlhe compomm d mlal caplal 
13 ~trycture appied IO lha rate base s h n  a b v e  

233.196 

4,709 

7.952 

I 1 . W  

202.343 

(10.808) 

M-Apr-92 0269 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REOUESTED WATER RATE BASE. 1991 (INTERIM) 
&ginning and End of Viu Average 

Compny: DUCSSU I Colibr I Yrco Sbnr UUlMir 

Mel No.: 92019SWS 

hmdm [v Final [ I 
Haork IN Pmmmd I I 

TestYear Endsd: 12131191 
Explsnatbn: Pmvids a rsonciliiflond Uw simple awn@ capnal 
mmm m mquened me base. Ewh aU sdjmen5. Subml 
an adWora schedule 01 a yearwd bash is used. 

FPSC 

J Schedule: 0 2  (W) 
Page 2 d 2 
Preparar: Richard Ausman 
Recap Schedules: 0.1 (W) 
Slppanvlg Schedules: A.l (W) 

(11 121 131 (41 (51 

RECfflCUUTK)N ADJUSTMENTS 
tine 

Pel Bwb 
NO. Clasolcapital 1m31191 WcRc P m s %  PmrsUS - 

1 Long-TeimDeM 71,733,133 52.00% (7l.m.394) 

2 CunomerDepmlu 1,450097 1.05% (1,445,387) 

3 DelenedITC 

4 Prelened Slock 

2.4EQ616 

3,394,250 

1.76% (2,452.851) 

2.46?4 (3.383.240) 

5 TaiaiEquly 52,238,194 45.12% (62,036,246) 

6 AdiunmemlorGas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,310,239 

7 

6 

9 List Cornipnding Adjustments lo R m  B a e  Below: 

10 Desrnpan Amount 

11 C a p l ~ l  Stirnure was remncded to nm base on a pmrala bas6 
12 u s l g l h R ~ l c e m ~ a u o ~ 0 l h e  mmpomnsdlomlmpnal 
13 slwdure applied Io ihe rate base shawn above 

(61 

Rsconclad 
To Requested 

M e  Bass 

232.739 

4,700 

7,967 

11.010 

ZQ1,946 

(10,767) 

447,574 

30-Apr-92 0270 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Marion Oaks Utilities - 11001 
Marion County (SSU) 

027 1 
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SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlng and End el Yew Avenge 

Conpny:SSUIYarlmI Hadon Oaks Ullllbr FPSC 

Schedule 0-1 Iw) 

Preparer Page 2 01 Rrhard 2 Amman 
Rscap Schedules A.1 W) 

(11 IZJ (3) (41 (5) 161 

COSTOF CAPITAL 

Une Total 
Cowany Cost WelgMe.3 S w w  

NO Ctass 01 cilpna1 C a p M  R a m  Rita cast Schsdulss 

1 LowTermhbl  71 733 133 52 W% 11 16% 5 6N M 

2 CLnOmer Deposits 1 450097 1 os% 76% OW 0 7  

- 

3 MenedITC 

4 RelerredSlack 

5 Total EqUlty 

1 

6 

2,460,616 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 (a) 

3,394,250 2.46% O.W% O.W% 0 3  

62,238.194 15 12% 12.43%' 5.61% 0-5 (a) 

(3.321.M61 -211% 12.4%. 4.30% 0-5 (a) 

Nde 
'LOW end 01 last aulhomed refurn on equy or lasten leverage graph less 100 basis polnl 

d 

18-Apr-92 0273 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
8.glnnlnp and End 01 Year Avange 

Cempny: SSUIUarlonl YulmDaks Utllnlir 

Dockel NO.: 920199-WS 
TeotYearEnded: 12151191 
Intern [ ] FInalM 
HMO~E M Pmjeaed j ]  

P 

Expbmll~~n: Pmvlde a reconcihuan 01 me siwk awlage caplal 
mcbm 10 nquened lale bass. Expbin all adluhlenb. Subml 
anadManalscheduleolayear~nd basRisUsed. 

FPSC 

Schdule D2 (Wl 

Prapanr Rcbrd Ausrnan 
ReCapScheduIBs D.1 (W) 
SLppetllng Schedules A.1 (W) 

Page 1 012 

11 1 12) 13) ($1 0 1  

RECONCILIATIQN ADJUSTMENTS 
UIK 

PerBwks 
NO. Class a1 Capaal 1m1191 WMic Prorata% PmfaS - 

1 L o n g . T ~ ~ D e b t  71.733133 52.00% (70,468,8451 

2 CG%merDepOSlE 1,450,097 1.05% (1,424,W) 

3 DelenediTC 2,460,818 1.76% (2,417,540) 

1 Pielerred Slack 

5 Total Equny 

3 . 3 w 5 0  

62,238,194 

2.46% (3,334,4391 

15.12% (61,141,181) 

8 AdiunmenllorGas (3.321.026! 2 4 1 %  3262.431 

7 

8 

,--- 
9 Llrl Cornrpndlng Adlunmsmr lo Rae Base Below: 

10 Derrriplan Amount 

11 CapilalslruClUre~rremnciledlorale bareonapmralabasls 
12 usinglhe percentrauoso~~h componentsol totalcapnal 
13  Amclure applied lo the rate base show above 

1,264,288 

25.529 

43.278 

59.811 

1.W7.013 

(58,595) 

0274 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnlnp and End d Year Awwe 

Company: SSU IMadml Madon Oaks UlllHbr FPSC 

h M  NO.: 920199.WS 
Tesl Year Ended: 12151191 
lntenm M Final [ 1 
Hklonc[xlPro~clad[] 

Schedule: 0.2 (W) 
Page 2 01 2 
Praparer Richard Ausman 
Recap SEkedules: 0-1 (W) 
SIpponmg Wedules: A-1 (W) 

4 

RECONCILIATON ADJUSTMENTS 
Urn Reconcikd 

No. Class 01Caplal 1m1191 spacnc Pmrdla% PmrdldfsS Rae Base 
P*r b D k S  TO Requwlad 

- 
1 Lo~~.TsrmDSbl 71.m.133 52.00% (m.471,719) 1.261.414 

2 CuItomel D w m b  1.4y1.097 1.05% (1,424,626) 25,471 

2,460,818 

3,394,250 

1.76% (2,417,639) 43,179 

2.46% (3,334.575) 59,675 

5 Total Equv 62,238,194 45.1% (61.la3.675) 1.W4.519 

6 Adjurtment lor Gas (3.321.026) .2.41% 3262.564 (58,462) 

7 

6 TOTAL 131,955,466 0 lW.OO% (131,529,669) 2,425.791 ____ ____ _ =  

9 Llsl CwnspOndlng Ad~urlmamr to R l le  Bare Below. 

10 Dercnplan Amount 

11 
12 usinglhepercem mosollhecomporenk 0 ~ 1 0 1 0 1 ~ p # a l  
13  

Capltal IlruClUre M S  nmnclled 10 Rle base On S pmr0la bas6 

structure 0ppliedlDlhe rate base shownabeve 

16-Apr-92 0275 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Meredith Manor - 330 
Seminole County (SSU) 

0276 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqinninp ud End of VarAv#np@ 

FPSC 

1,450,087 1.05% 7.6% O.W% D7 

2.460.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% W(a) 

3.304.250 2 46% 0.wK 0.oOX 03 

5 TmalEquny 

6 MjMmemfDiGas 

7 

8 

62236,194 15.12% 12.63% 5.79% 0-5(a) 

[3.3z1.026) .211% 12.83% 4.31% D-5 [a) 

137355.4S6 1OO.WX 
_p_ 

TOTAL 1157% - 

3448~-92 0277 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Eeglnnlq and End 01 VIU Avenge 

FPSC 

Schcdule: 0-2 Rn 
P a g e 1 6 2  
Prapanr Richard Amman 
Recap SEhBduks: D! VI 
Sqp~ning Schedules: A.1 (Wl 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) 

RECONCWTON ADJUSTMENTS 
Ute kconcikd 

NO Class 01 Capta! 12,31191 spscnic PrnratsY Pmrata$ Rate Easa 
P*, Books TO Rweslad 

- 
1 Long-TermDabl 71,733,133 5200% 61,565,952) 167,201 

2 CYnomer Depomr 1,450,097 105% (1,446721) 3,376 

3 Dalemed ITC 2,460,818 178% (2,455,095) 5 . m  

4 Pnlened Stock 

5 Total Equny 

6 AdluSlmenllarGas 

7 

8 

3,534,250 

62,238,194 

(3,321,028) 

2.46% (3,386,310) 7,910 

45.12% (62,093,115) 145,079 

.2.41% 3,313,217 6.7491 

- -- 
TOTAL 137,955,456 0 iW.OO% (137,533,926) 321.540 

_=- --=.= ==- 

10 Description 

11 
12 usinglheparcaman~dlhccomponentrollofalcapnal 
13 

Caplfal 61rwlure war nmnciled to rate base on a prnnlil bass. 

awlure applied lo lhc rate base snm above 

Amouol 

0279 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beginning and End 01 Y e a  Avenge 

C o m p q : S S U I S . m l m b l  Mmdlh  Manor 

Dwkal No 920199.ws 

FPSC 

Schedule: DdW) 
Page 2 of 2 
Preparer Richard Aurman 
Recap Scheduks: Dl (w) 
Slppoaing SChedUIBS: A-1 W) 

Urn 

NO. Class 01 capnai 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSlMENTS 
RmnCUed 

Per BOOki To RquesIed 
12131191 specnit Promla% P,,la$ Rate 0are - 

1 LowTerm Debt 71,733,133 52.00% fl1.566.793) 166,340 

4 PnlerredStock 

5 Total EquUy 

6 AdjuSlrnenl IorGar 

7 

8 

1,450,097 

2,460,618 

3,394.250 

62,238,194 

1.05% (1,446,7381 3,359 

1.78% (2155.124) 5,694 

2.46% (3,386,381) 7,869 

45.12% (b2.093.862) 144,332 

(3,321,0261 .2.41% 3,313,317 (7.709) 

____ ____ 
TOTAL 131,955,466 0 100.00% (137,535,591) 319,985 ______ 

4 

18-Apr.92 0280 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Morningview - 562 
Lake County (SSU) 

028 1 



11) PI  PI (41 Dl PI 

W S T  OF CIPRAL 

UW Told 
Conpaw Cost W e W d  wrdrp 

NO. C k  of cqila apbl RNO ala Con schedules 

I brg.TermOaM 11,733,133 52w. 11.16% 5 . w .  c-5 

2 CwmnerDwcsin 1.451),097 i.B% 7.8rh 0.08% D7 

- 

3 mlendrrc ZAB(1.818 1.70% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

1 Fmlemdslod 3.3M.250 246% 0.03% 0 . m  03 

5 TnalEquny 62238.194 45.12% 12.03% 5.75% D-5 (a) 

6 MjwmenI~iGas (3.321.026) 2 4 1 %  12.03% 0.31% 0.5 (a) 

7 

8 T0TP.l 137,955,466 100.001; 1 1 . m  
7 - 

04.May-92 0282 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Byllnnlngard Endot Year Average 

Company: S S U I L a k ~ I  Morningvin 

k k n l  No.: 920199-WS 
Test Year End&: 1m1,91 
inteh(x1 Final ( 1  
HMO* (x1 Pmjsded [ ] 

ExpBmuon: P r o w  a 6ChedUie which akdatas lhs q w n d  con 
c o ~ t ~ ~ ~ p n s ~ o n a  beginning8ndondoly8aravara LI basis if 
a yearand ir used sbmn an addlwml scheduk re!!ening &erd 
tdIc"taUDm. 

FPSC 

, SChddYIn 6.1 (w) 
Page 2 01 2 
Pnpanr Richard Aurman 
Recap SEhedUler: A-1 (w) 

COST OF C*PITU 

Urn Tola1 

NO ' ctaos OlCapa  Ratlo Rate cost W e d u b  
Conpaw can WelgMed SuppQrPng 

- 
1 Long-TemOebl 71,733,133 52 W% 11 16% 5 80% M 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.W D 7  

2,460,616 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 0.5 (a) 

4 FmlamdSlock 3,394,250 2.46% O.W% O.W% D3 

5 TolalEquty 

6 AdjuStmenllorGas 

7 

6 

62,238,194 45 12% 13.95% * 6.23% 0-5 (a) 

(3,321,0261 .2 11% 13.95% * 4 34% D-5 (a) 

137,955,466 100.00~L 12.05% ___ TOTAL 

J 

15Apr-92 0283 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
BIplnnlnp and End ot Veal Avanpe 

Compny: SSUlLakt l  Momlnpvlaw FPSC 

Dwkel No.: 920199.WS 
TeJtYear Ended: 12R1191 
lnlerim[lFiMllXl 
Hstoh M Pmkcled [ 1 

Sckedule D2 (w) 
Page I012 
Prepanr RrbN Auman 
Recap Schsduks D1 0 
S~pponing Scheduks A-l (W) 

(1 I 121 131 (41 VI 

RECONCKIATDN WUSTMENTS 
b W  

P*, B W b  
NO CIasol  Caplal 1201191 swcnc ~mrata% PmrataS - 

1 Long-TenDebl 71.735133 52.00% (7l.719.182) 

6 

1,450,091 

2,460,616 

3,394,250 

62,238,134 

1.05% (1.449.615) 

1.78% (2,460,310) 

2.46% (3,393,590) 

45.12% (62,226,089) 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 3,320,379 

13.951 

282 

476 

660 

12.105 

(6471 

16-Am42 



. 

RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Sqlnnlng and End ol Year Avenge 

C a m p y :  SSUIL~LI I  Uomlr#vlm 

DOCM No.:92019?-WS 
Ted YearEndOd: 12131131 
Inkrim M Final [ I  
Hslonc fxl Prnbned [ ] 

Exphrratlon: Pmvide a rsmncihbon 01 the rimpb a w n s  capbl 
RlllcIure 10 mwdd nle base Exphln a1 sdiumenk. Subml 
anaddHwmlsChedvlso1ayearindbaririrured. 

FPSC 

Schedule: DZRV) 

Recap SchWuks: Dl VI 
wgs2012 Prapanr R i ~ k I d  Amman 4 

S~pponing ScheduleS: A.l W) 

111 (21 (31 141 151 

RECONCUIAliUN ADJUSTUENTS 
UW 

Per h k 3  
NO. C l l n  01 capw 12,31)91 sPaclnc Prnrala% PmmlsS - 

1 Lor@TemDebt 71.m.133 52.00% V1.713.239) 

2 CualomerDeposls 1,450,097 l.oS% (1.U9.816) 

3 Defamed ITC 2,4M),816 1.78% R.460.342) 

4 PrelerredSlock 3.334.250 2.46% (3,393,553) 

5 TolalEqutf 62,238,194 45.12% (52,226,138) 

6 AdjMmeM IorGar (3,321.026l -2.41% 3320.382 

7 

8 
____ 

I W  009. (137,928.146) _. TOTA. 131,911,466 0 - . .  

9 LIR Carrespndlng Adlultmmr 10 Rate Base Selnv: 

10 DOrcriplbn Amount 

11 Capl la ls l~u le  warremnciladtoratebaseonapronlabara. 

13 
12 urmg the percent liltins 01 the componen5 01 tomi capiai 

SlRTlUre applted IO the rata base S h n  above 

R w m b d  
To &+&fad 

Rate Sass 

13,834 

281 

476 

657 

12,056 

1644) 

26.720 

J 

16-Apr.92 0285 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P 

s 
Oak Forest - 993 
Citrus County (SSU) 

0286 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL- 1881 (RNAL) 
Baghnhg and End 01 Yeu Awsnps 

FPSC 

Schduk: 13-1 m 
Pa@lo12 
Plspsmr: Richard Amman 
R w p  Schedules: A4 (Wl 

1.4m.097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% c-7 

2,4~,618 1.78% 11.61% 021% D4@) 

a,a94.250 246% 0 . m  0.- 03 

62238.194 45.1% 12.63% 5.79% D-5 (8) 

(9,321,026) -241% 12.83% 0.31% D.51~) 

TOTAL 117,983,466 100.00% - ll5K - 

34.Ma~42 0287 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
bglnnlng and End 01 Yeat Sung8 

C o m p y :  S U I  C b m I  OakFmsl 

Dwkd NO.: 020199-WS 
TeslYurEnded: 12131191 
Interim [I F b l N  
HMO* DCl PmPmd [ 1 

,F.. 

Explanaton: pmvlde a raconcilbm ol h a  slmpk awrace capnal 
sburmw n w q w d  rate base. Expbln a! adlumenis Submn 
an add#wuI WW 01s ymrsrd bask Is used 

I1 ) (21 13) (4) (5)  (6) 

RECONCIUAmN W U S N E N T S  
urn W n e M  

NO Class 01 Caplal 1213lrJl ~ p s c n c  PrnrafaX PmralaS Rsle Ease 
Per b k  TO Requsled 

- 
I Long-TermDebt 71,733.133 5200% (71,716,650) 16,483 

2 customer Dspornr 1,450,097 105% (1,449,764) 153 

3 DshrndlTC 2,460,818 17w. (2460.254) 564 

4 Pwlsned Stock 

5 Total Equny 

6 Adjurtmenroroas 

7 

8 

3,394,250 2.46% (3,333,470) 780 

62,238,194 45.1% (62,223,892) 14,302 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3,320,262 (7w 

TOTAL 131,955,466 0 lW.OO% (137,923,767) 31,699 __ _. ____= ---= _. - 

18.Ap.92 0289 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Eqlnnlng and End 01 Vear Av,vmge 

Company:SSUICHrlnI OakFmd 

Docket No 520199-WS 
Tesl YearEndsd 1201151 
In1enrnMFmal[] 
H B ~ O ~ K  M Pmected I ]  

FPSC 

ahedule D2 0 
Page 2 01 2 
Prepanr Rrhard Ausrnan 
Recap SEhMuks D-1 W) 
Slpponlng Schedyles A.l (W) 

RECONCILIATDN ALUUSTMENTS 
une Raconribd 

NO. Class Of Capla1 12r31191 . spscrc Pmrda% Pmralari Rate Sas 
PW Books TO Requesled 

- 
1 L0ng.TsmLkbt 71,733,133 52.00% 111,716,842) 16,291 

2 CUIiomel DepOSnS 1,450,097 1.05% (1.449.768) 329 

3 DefenediTC 2,460,818 1.78% (2,460260) 558 

4 PrelenedStoCk 

5 TotalEquW 

6 Adjmlmenl lor Gar 

7 

8 

3,394,250 

62.n8.194 

2.46% (3,393,175) 

45.12% (62,224,056) 

ni 

14.136 

13,321,026) 241% 3,320,271 (755) 

_ _ _ .  
TOTAL 137,955,456 0 lW.00X (137,914,136) 31,330 

10 Dernip1,on Amount 

. 

16.Apr.92 0290 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Oakwood - 1702 
Brevard County (SSU) 

0291 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (FINAL) 
Byllnning ~ n d  End 01 V i r  Av in )a  

FPSC 

Schedule: 01 (w) 
Pagelof2 
Pmparer: Richard Amman 
Rump Sckdules: A4 (w) 

(11 VI PI (41 131 14 

COSTOF CAPITM 

Lira Tmal 
Con WNMed suppoldng 

NO. ClusoiCapMI Wbl RSb Ram Con schedulpr 

1 LowTermDeM 71.733.133 52W 11.16% 5.m 0 5  

2 CYIlOmer DeposN 1,450,087 l .M% 7.67% 0.0BX D7 

Conpaw 

- 

3 DefendiTC 2.1W.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

4 RelerrsdStock 3,394,250 246% 0.m 0 . W  D3 

5 Tolal EquRy 62238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% D-5 (a) 

6 Mimlmemlor Gas (3.321.026) -2.419s 12.83% 4.31% D-5(a) 

7 

8 TOTAL 1S7,M5,466 1oO.WX 
7 

11.57% 

0292 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlng and End 01 Year Avange 

Comply: S S u I B n v a d l  Oakmad 

DOcket No.: 920199-WS 
T e n Y w  Ended: 12131191 
lntenm [XI Final [ ] 
Haark M Prnbdedl] 

FPSC 

Seh&b: E-1 Ry) 

Pmpsmr Rrhad Amman 
Recap SebdUleJ: A-1 By) 

Pap2012 J 

COSTOF CAPITAL 

une Tola1 
COnp?."Y CDSt WeiJMed 

NO. Ckss 01 CapVal CapVal Ralm Rate cnn  - 
1 LowTermDebl 71,733,133 5 2 . m  11.16% 5.60% 

2 Cmlomel DeposUs 1,450,097 1.05% 7.6% 0.06% 

3 DelemdlTC 

4 Relsrred Stock 

5 Total Equty 

6 AdjuslmenllorGas 

7 

8 

2,460.618 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 2.46% O.W% O.W% 

62.238.194 451% 12.11%. 5.46% 

(3321.026) 4.41% 12.11%. 4.29% 

TOTAL 137,955,466 IOO.W% 

Note 
'Law end 01 lsn aulhonzed return on equuy or kslesc leverap graph kss 100 basis point 

1126% 
=- 

D 5  

E-7 

D.5 (a) 

c-3 

D-5 (a) 

D-5 (a) 

16-Apr-92 0293 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE EASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
0eglnnlng ana End 01 Year Average 

Company. SsUI0mvardI Oakwocd 

W k e t  NO 920199-WS 
7 m Y e a r  Ended 12131191 
inlenrn[)FmalM 
HMoncMPmpcled[l 

Expbralbo: PmvidB a moncilkllon 01 ha simple average capnal 
mmre Io nqUened rale base Exphin a11 adiumena. Submn 
an aamhml schedu1eola yearard bas@ is used. 

FPSC 

Schedule 0-2 W) 
Page 1 01 2 
Praparer Richard Ausman 
Recap Scheduks 0-1 Vi1 
Sylporting Schedules A.1 (w) 

(11 (2) (3) (4) 151 (61 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
Une Reconciled 

Per & o b  TO Requuested 
NO. Class 01 Caplal 12131191 sppcmc PmraIaX PmralaS R a e  59s - 

1 Long.TermDeb1 71.724133 52.00% (7i.719.EEr) 13,246 

2 cunomeroepolns 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,8301 267 

3 Dslenad ITC 2.4W.ElE 1.78% (2,460,365) 453 

4 Preleired Slock 

5 TotalEquay 

6 Adjustment lor Gar 

7 

E 

3,391,250 2.46% (3,395,6231 627 

62238.194 45 12% (62,226,7011 11.493 

(3321.026) -2.41% 3,320,412 (8141 

TOTAL inp55.m 0 1W.OOX (137,929,9931 25,473 
__=ii ........._... 

0294 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P Palisades Country Club - 579 - 
Lake County (SSU) 

0296 



FPSC 

schedule: B l O  
p s ~ l O ( 2 .  
Rsplrar Rrhard Aylman 
R u p  Sctadules: A-1 (W) 

urn 
NO. C b  01 C*l 

71,793,153 52wx 11.16x 5.m ns 
2 CunomerDepmnr 1.450.091 1.C59s 7.87% 0.08% 0 7  

3 M a n 6 d I I C  

4 RelamdSlodr 

ZIW.618 1.78% 11.61% 021% D-s(a) 

3,394250 248% 0.MK O.K% D3 

5 TotalEquny 62.238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.76% 0.5 (a) 

8 MjmmwnbrGas ~12321.rnI -241% 12.83% 0.31% D.5 (a] 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,166 100.00% 
__p 

1157x - 

0297 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlnp and End 01 Year Average 

Compy:  S S U l b b l  PallsaderCwWy Club 

Dackel No.: 920199.WS 
Tesl Year EKlsd: lZI31191 
IntenmyxlFlnal[] 
HtstancyxlProjsned[] 

FPSC 

Sctedulc D-1 Nv) 
Plgs 2 012 
preparer RrtardAuIman 
R e a p  Sckdule: A-1 Nv) 

4 

COSTOF CAPITAL 

Uns TmI 
Cowany cosl WlgMed SUWfi"g 

NO CBSS Of Capltal capbl RBlD Rate cosl schedules 

1 Lond.TermDsbl 71,733,133 52 W% 11 16% 5 60% c-5 

- 

2 Cmlomer D g o s f s  1,4H),097 1 os% 7 67% 008% 0-7 

3 DelemedITC 2,460,818 1 78% 11 61% 021% D-5 (a) 

4 hlemdslock  

5 Total Equty 

3.394.250 2.46% 0.00% O.W% c-3 

62,236,194 45.12% 12.11%. 5.46Y6 D.5 (a) 

6 MlWmenIlorGas (3.31.026) -2.41% 12.11%. 4 2 9 %  D.5 (a) 

7 

6 
_____ 

TOTAL 137,955,469 lOO.W% 
===_____ 

____ 
11 26% 

l&Apr-92 0298 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (LlNAL) 
Bqlnnlng and End ot Year Avmg8 

Compny: SSU I Lake I Pallrrd.~ C w n l y  Club FPSC 

Exphnation: Pmvid. a reconciliation 01 mesimple a w r a p  capM 
sblldure 10 r e q w e d  rate base Expkin 811 adlummk. Subml 
an addllbral Sekduls 01 a yearend bas0 iS used. 

Schedule: 0 2  (w) 
Page 1 01 2 
P y a r e r  RicMrd Amman 
Recap SCMuks: D-1 (w) 
Swpoting Schedules: A-1 (w) 

I11 121 (31 141 I51 (61 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
RmMIled 

To Reqqus8lad 
Una 

Per Books 
NO Class 01 CapM 1m1191 specmc Pmrala% PmraIal Rats sare 
- 

1 LowTermDebl 71,733,133 5200% 61.6M1.929) 72,204 

2 Cwomer Deposits 1,450,097 105% (1,448,639) 1,456 

3 DdemdlTC 2,460~616 17891 12,456,346) 2,472 

4 Pmlemd SlocX 

5 Total Equq 

6 Adplmsnll~rGae 

7 

6 

3,394,250 2.46% (3,390,834) 3,416 

62.238.194 45.12% (62,175,543) 62,651 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3317.680 13,346) 

TOTAL 13l.955.466 0 IW.OO% (137,816,612) 138.654 
=__ ==== =- 

9 

10 Desmption Amount 

Lld Cornipndlng Adlvstmintrlo R1e Bare Bela*: 

/I. 

0299 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REOUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
0ipinnmp and Ena 01 V w  A W R ~ I  

Conpny: S S U I L a b l  PaUUbl Counly Club FPSC 

HlSlonc yxl Prqened [ I  

REC0NCILIATITK)N ADJUSTMENTS 
Llne Rmnciled 

NO class 01 CapM 1201191 SQeerc Promla% Pmnlas Rale Base 
Per bok5 To RqqUKted 

- 
1 Long-Ten Deb1 71,733,133 5200% F1.660 944) 72.169 

2 CUJIomer Deposts 1,450,097 1 0 5 %  (1,446,639) 1,458 

3 Delerred ITC Z.(M1.818 176% (2,456,347) 2,471 

4 PnlemdStock 

5 Tolal Equty 

6 Adjurtment 10rGa~  

7 

8 

3.394.250 246% (3,390,635) 3,415 

62238.194 45.12% (62,175,5561 62.636 

(3,321,0261 441% 3,317,660 (3.3461 

-_ . ____ 
TOTAL 137.955.166 0 IWdO% (137,816,641) 138,825 

........... ............. 

0300 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Palm Port - 440 
Putnam County (SSU) 

030 1 
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SCHEDULE OF WATER REPUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (FINAL) 
8.phnhp and End 01 V e u  Avmpa 

FPSC 

SChKhJule: D 1  
P a p 1 0 1 2  
~mpanr: Richad Amman 
R q  Schddes: A 4  iw) 

11,133,133 

1.45C.Wl 

2,450,818 

3,394,250 

622S.194 

(3.321.0261 

52m 

1.05% 

1.18% 

246% 

45.12% 

-2.11% 

11.16% 5.80% 

1.6l% 0.08% 

11.61% 0.21% 

0.0% 0.03% 

12.83% 5.19% 

12.83% -0.31% 

TOTAL 1n,oss,46s 100.00% - 

C-5 

D.1 

D-5 (a) 

a3 

D-5 (a1 

D-5 (a) 

1157% 

04.MBY-9? 0302 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Eqlnnlng and End ol VIY Awnge 

Compny: SSU I PVtnm I Palm Port FPSC 

Schedule D-1 (W) 

Pieparer Rrhard Amman 
h a p  Scheduler: A-1 m 
P a w 2  of 2 4, 

COST OF CAPITAL 

- 
1 Long-TemDeM n.7a .133 52 W% 11.16% 5.M% D5 

2 Curromercqosh 1.45O.W7 1.05% 7 67% 0.w D 7  

3 DefenedlTC 

4 RefenedS1ock 

2,460,018 1.78% ll.61% 0.21% D-S(a) 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.m O.W% 0-3 

5 TolalEquty 62.238.194 45.12% 13.95% * 6.29% D.5 (a) 

6 Adjurtmem IorGar (3,321,026) .2.41% 13.95% * 4.34% D-5 (a) 

7 

8 137,955,466 lOO.W% ____ ____ TOTAL ____ 12.05% ___ 

16.Apr.92 0303 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE EASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
IU(llnnhg and End of Year Avenge 

conpny: SSU I Phnm I Palm Pott 

Ex$aMtmn: Pmvlde I monclltaUon 01 mesimple amrags caplai 
mCNm lo q M e d  me base Exphi" all adiwlnImG. Submt 
an addlbml Yhadulll 01 a yearbnd bask Is usnd 

FPSC 

Sehadule: 0.2 (W) 
Page 1 6 2  
Prqaroc Richard Piusman 
R e q  Scbdubs: D-1 m 
Slpponlng Schedub: A-1 (W) 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
bra RsconeAed 

No Class 01 Caplal 1215181 spscnic P m m %  Pmrdtas Rate Ease 
Per Book To Requested 

- 
1 Long.TermDeb1 71.m.133 5200% Vl.717.694) 15.439 

2 cmornsroeposns 1,450,097 105% (1,149,785) 312 

3 Deferred ITC 2460,818 178% (2,460,290) 528 

4 Prelerrsdstock 

5 Total EquW 

6 AdiurtmentlorGar 

7 

8 

3.394250 

62,238,194 

(3.321.026) 

2.46% @,393,520) 730 

45.12% (52,221,798) 13.396 

-211% 3320.310 V 6 l  

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW.OO% (137,925,715) 29.691 

10 oescnptlan Amount 

11 
12 
13 

Capital sln~lure was remneiled to rate base on a prorata bas6. 
using the percent ratios 01 the componenk 01 1oG1 caplal 
~tructure applied lo the rate base shorn above 

18-Apr-92 0304 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqinnlng and End 01 Year Avenge 

Comprq: SSU I Pulnam I Palm Pon 

Oakel No.: 92019SWS 

lnletim M Final I ] 
HMork[xl Prn@cted[] 

FPSC 

Schedule: D2 ON) 

Praparar Rkherd Ausman 
Recap SEhadYIeo: D1 ON) 
Swponlng Sehsdulas: A-1 ON) 

4 TenVearEMed: 12131191 ' Page2012 
Expbalon: Pmvide a remncililon 01 hoimpls averace capla1 
rnurlure m nquPned rale bass. E l p m  all sdjumenn. Subml 
an sddlbnal schedule 01 a yearwd bssb Is usd. 

RECONCILIATKIN IDJUSTUENR 
line Ram n c i le d 

NO. class 01 Capla1 1m1191 specac Pmmls% PrnmS h i e  &so 
Per b o t s  TO RequMad 

- 
1 Long-TermDebl 71,m,133 52.00% ~1,717,616) 15,315 

2 cunomarDspmnr 1,450,097 1.055 (1,449,768) 309 

3 Delemad ITC 2,460,818 1.78% (2,460,294) 524 

4 Prelemdslock 3,394.250 2.46% (3.393.525) m 
5 TotalEquW 62,238,194 45.1% i62274.905) 13.289 

6 Adjmlmen110rGaE (3.32l.0261 .2.41% 3,320,316 (710) 

7 

8 191,955,466 0 IW.OO% (137,926,014) 29,452 _________ TOTAL ____ 

10 DPscrlpllon Amount 

I 1  
12 
13 Slr~cl~reappliedlolhe falebareshwnabove 

Capital rlmcture was remnciled 10 rale base on a prnrala bass 
usinglhepercenl nlios oflhe compownn oll~talcapflal 

J 

18-Apr.92 0305 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Palm Terrace - 1429 
Pasco County (SSU) 

0306 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (ANAL) 
whning and End 01 V - u  I r q .  

b m p n y :  SouUlarn W a r  utnni-. lw. - DocketNo 9a199.WS 
TestYurEnded 1231191 
hmrm[lFinnIM 
McnW iXl PmPmd I I  

brim u u h ,  IN. 
FPSC 

Sddule: D-1 0 
Fnpelol? 
Pmpanr: Richard Amman 
Rw Sciwdulpr: A.1 (w) 

8 

1,454,097 l .M% 7.87% 0.08% 

2AW.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394250 2 4 %  0.m 0 . m  

6238,194 45.12% 12.63% 5.7% 

(3.321.0261 -241% 12.83% Q31K 

137.9SS.4S6 100.00% 1157% - - TOTAL 

04-Map92 0307 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
kglnnlnp and End ol Year Avenge 

Compny: SSU I Pas- I P a h  Tenace FPSC 

P. Docket NO.: 9x1194.WS 
TestYearErded: 1m1191 
I n l e n m [ ] F i r a l ~  
HMon: N Projected [ ] 

E q k m t ~ n :  Pmide a nmnciktion ollhesimpk mrap capla1 
Iouc1ure lo requested rate base. Explan a11 adiuslmenk. Subml 
an add!aMl schedule 01 I pardrc basb is usnd. 

SC1Y)dule: D2 0 
Page 1 01 2 
Preparer Rkhard Ausman 
Recap Schadules: D-1 Wl 
Slpponing Seheduk: A-1 VI 

REC0NCWAM)N ADJUSTMENTS 
Une W n c k d  

NO Cia% 01 Capital 12131191 Specnc Pmnta% PmraiaS Rae Bass 
Per Books To RcqumM 

- 
1 Long-TsrmDsbl 71,735,133 52 00% P,6M,951I 112182 

2 CYEtomii Dqos1n 1,450,097 105% (1,447.8nI 2,265 

3 DelenedlTC 2,4M).818 176% (2,456,978) 3$40 

4 Plefened Slock 3.3w.250 246% (3,388,943) 5,307 

5 ToIslEquny 62238.194 45 12% (82,140,854) 97,340 

6 Adplment lorGas (3,321,026) 4 4 1 %  9,315,827 L5.199) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW.OO% (137,739,711) 215,735 
___?= --==.== =_======== === =- 

/4 

18-Apr-92 0309 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Blglnnlng and End ol Year A w n g i  

Conpny: S s u I P a ~ c o I  Palm T*nace 

Docket NO 920199-WS 
Ten Year Ended 12131191 
lntenm M Final [ 1 
HEION M ProJected [ I 

Expetation: Provide a IMoncilhtion ot the simpk swrag capla1 
mrmn to requested rate bas .  Explain all aqumena. Subml 
an adMntaI schedule 01 a yedfdnd barb 1s Used 

(11 (21 (31 141 (51 16) 

RECONCILIAmN ADJUSTMENTS 
me Recon C I IB d 

No Class 01 CapKal 1mt191 Wcmc Pmrata% Pmratas Rate Bare 
Per Eaob To Requested 

- 
1 LongSsn Deb1 71.733.133 52 00% ~1,623.4SIl 109,643 

2 Cusiomsr Deposle 

3 DelemedlTC 

1,450,097 

2.4M.818 

1.05% (1,447,8831 2,214 

1.70% (2.457.065) 3,753 

4 PRtened Stock 3.394.250 2.46% (3,389,063) 5.187 

5 Total EquW 62,238,194 45 1% (62,143,057) 95.137 

6 Aidjusimem tor Gar (3,321,026) .2.41% 3,315,944 (5.082) 

7 

8 TOTAL 131,955,168 0 tW.OO% 1131.144.6t4) 210,852 
-- 

18-Apr-92 031 0 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Palms Mobile Home Park - 559 
Lake County (SSU) 

031 1 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqnningmd E n d o l Y w Q m g @  

b m p l y :  Sotdhirn SIaln UtllMes. IK. 

M a  No 92019SWS 
- O t H O N  utnma. IK. 

FPSC 

schsdub: 0 1 0  
Paw 1 Of 2 
h p a n r :  Richard Amman 
Rscsp Schadules: A4 0 

line 

NO. C ~ O f C ~ I  - 
I Inng-TemDebt 71733,133 52.m 11.16% 5.m 

2 CunomerDtgmiU 1150.W7 1.05% 7.87% 0.011% 

2,460,618 1 . 7 ~ .  11.61% 0.21% 

3.394.250 245% 0 . W  0.m 

62238.194 45.180 12.83% 5.79% 

[3,321.026) -241% 12.83% 4.31% 

TOTAL 137,955,456 lon.wx - 1 l J n  
_p_ 

0 5  

0 7  

0 5  Id 
0 3  

05 [a) 

0.5 la) 

WMaV-42 031 2 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
kglnnhg ard End ol Y i i r  Avev.ng* 

tompny: SSU I L i k i l  Plimr Uobili nomi Park 

Docket No.: 920199-WS 
TeslYearEnded: 12151191 
intsnmM Final[] 
tlmk M Pmkaed [ 1 

Erplamtion: Pmvlde a Ickdule Whidl EICUI~~OS th8 nqvened cost 
cost of  cap^ on a beginning and end 01 year awn e bask if 
ayesr im is u s d  &mil an addliomi scheduk raiecthg y k n d  
cBkuhlions. 

FPSC 

Scheduk: D-1 0 

Preprer Richard Amman 
Recap Scheduier: A-1 @VI 

Page 2 01 2 4 

(11 I 4  111 (.I PI 

COST OF CAPITAL 

UM TDtai 

NO class 01 Capltal Capmi Ratlo Rat* c o n  
Cowany cost Weghted 

- 
I Long-TenDebt 71,733 133 52m I 1  16% 5m 

2 CUEtOmerDapnsls 1.450.097 I 05% 7 67% OW 

3 DatsrrediTC 

4 RelerredSlock 

2.460.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3.394.250 2.46% 0.WS O.W% 

5 Total Equq 62,236 194 45 12% 1395%' 6 29% 

6 M~mtmentlorGas (3,321,026) .2 41% 1395%. -0.34% 

7 

6 
- _____ 

TOTAL 137,955,466 tOO.OOX 

NMe . Low end 01 hsl aumomed return on aquy 01 hslen Werap graph less IO0 basis polnl 

16.Apr42 031 3 



RECONCILIATION OFCAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
bglnnlng and End ol Y s u  Awmga 

C o m p y :  SSU /Lake/ Palmi Moblli Home Park 

Docket NO.: 020199-WS 
TesIYear Ended: 1231,991 
1"tenm [ I FmalM 
Hklork M Pmpded [ I  

A. 

EXpLanaliwn: Provide a reMnCilBtion 01 mesimpla amrage caplal 
mdwe 10 reqwed  nle hse. Explain I U  adpmenn. Submt 
an addlbMl Schedule 01 a yeaaldnd bass is used. 

FPSC 

SChdUIe: 0.2 (w) 

Prqarer Rihard Aurman 
Recap Scheduler: 0-1 (wl 
Stppotimg Scheduks: A 4  PI 

Page I 01 2 

RECONCILIATDN AWUETIIENTS 
LIRd RKonabd 

No CIassolCapEa im1191 speck Prnma% PrnrafaS Rale Base 
PerBwIo To Requested 

- 
1 Long-TennDebl 71.l33.133 52.00% V1.725.373) 7,160 

2 CYnomer Dsposts 

3 DelmedITC 

4 Pralemd Stock 

5 Total Equty 

6 Adjustmen1 lor Gas 

7 

6 

1,450,097 

2,460,618 

3.394250 

62.238,i94 

1.05% (1.449.940) 

1.78% (2,460,552) 

2.46% (3,393,883) 

45 12% (62.231.461) 

157 

266 

367 

6,733 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3,320,666 (3601 

TOTAL 13V55.466 0 IW.OO% (137,9u),543) 14,323 
=_= = = e l =  =i=- i===== 

I O  Dercnplion Amount 

I 1  
12 

Capital strudure was remmlled 10 nle base on a pionla bans 
using the percsnl nlim 01 lhe componenn 01 lofa1 capnal 

13 IIWIUIO applled 10 the rate base I h  above 

031 4 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beglnnlng and End d Y o u  Avmge 

Compy: S U I  lake/ Palm8 UDblll Home Park 

Wkel NO.: 92019SWS 
TeslYearEnded la31191 
lnlenm M Fmal[ 1 
HklontMPmWlad[] 

Erptlmlwn: Pmvlde a mncllkuon d me simple anrage capltal 
LfrUClYn to mqmsled me bas. Wtlm a11 adjusbnenk. Subml 
an adWmMl MkdYIe 01 I yeadrdnd bask t3 uosd. 

FPSC 

sehaauln: D.2 W) 
Page2o12 
Pnparer Rnnrd Ausman 
Recap S c M t e s :  D-1 (w) 
Slpporting Sfhedub: A.1 VI 

RECONCUIATDN MJUSlMENTS 
Urn Rmncbd 

NO Clam 01 capna1 la31191 specme PmmlaX Pmrdla$ Rate Bas 
Pe4 b o k 3  TO Req"esled 

- 
1 L ~ T a r m D e M  7 1 3 3 1 3 3  52.00% Bl,R5.455) 7.678 

2 crstomercqosm 

3 DeIlemdlTC 

4 Pnlenedstock 

5 TolalEquRy 

6 Aajurlmanl lor Gar 

7 

8 

1.45C.097 

2,460,818 

3.394250 

62,236,194 

l.M% (1,449,942) 

1.78% (2,460,555) 

2.46% (3.393.887) 

15.12% (62231,552) 

155 

zE3 

383 

6.662 

(3,321,0261 2 4 1 %  9,320,670 (3561 

10 Oarmptlon Amount 

1 1  CaPllalslrueturewasremnciledlorale barsonaproralabars 
12 using Ihe percent ratios 01 lhe componenn 01 iota capnal 
13 slruetum applied lo the rale bare $Mwn above 

031 5 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Park Manor - 444 
Putnam County (SSU) 

031 6 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPrAL. 1981 (RNIL) 
Bwinnhg and End 01 Vow Av.nnga 

FPSC 

P l g a l d 2  
, S c h m l e : D l o  

Preptsr: Richard Aurman 
UsupSch.drdu:A.l (W) 

lCM.097 1.M% 7.67% O.DB% 

2AW.819 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3.391.250 240% 0.00% 0.m 

62238.194 451% 12.83% 5.7% 

(3,321,026) -241% 12.83% 4.31% 

1¶,955,46K 1OO.W% 
7 

TOTAL 115% - 

J4.Ma~-82 031 7 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM] 
mginnlng and End 01 Year A v m g l  

cdkuhuons. 

FPSC 

sehdduk. D 1 0  
Page2012 
Preparer Richard Amman 
Recap Schodulas: Ai-1 0 

(71 (21 (J) 141 15) (0.1 

COST OF CAPITAL 

UIR Total 
COSI Weighled slppom 

NO class 01 cappila1 captat Ratio Rafe cost SCheduLes 
canpav 

- 
1 Long-Term Debt 71,733.1M 52 W% 11 16% 5m D-5 

2 Cynomei O~pos ls  

3 DdenedlTC 

4 Prelenedstock 

5 Total Equny 

6 MjWmenIforGas 

7 

6 

1CM.097 1.05% 

2,460,616 

5,394,250 

62,238,184 

13,321,026) 

i. ia% 

2.46% 

45.12% 

.2.41% 

I__- 

TOTAL 137,955,466 lOO.W% 
=E=== 

1.6Ph 0.06% 

11.61% 0.21% 

0.m O.W% 

0-7 

0.5 (a) 

D-3 

13.95% * 6.29% D-5 (a) 

13.95% * 4.34% D-5 (a) 

-- 
12.05% 

=-- 

J 

18-Apr.92 0318 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqhnhg a d  End 01 Year A w p e  

Cornpy: SSU IPYtnarn I P d  Manor 

Dake l  No.: 920199-WS 
TCQ Year Ended 12131191 
lnletim [ ] Final M 
Histon: M P m W d  [ I  

Explanalbn: P w i &  a nmncistion 01 ne simpla amrage capital 
mmR 10 nqrrsled me bas.  Explain a11 aqusmsnts. Subml 
an adMbna1 Y h d d e  of a ymrdnd bask is m d .  

FPSC 

Schedule: 0.2 WI 
page1012 
Praparer Richard Amman 
Recap Schdu!+s: D.1 (w) 
SQpOtiAgSchedUlaS: A 4  (w) 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
urn Rsmnded 

No Class of Caplal 1rnlI31 S+amc Pmrala% Prnmal  Rate Bas 
P e r m &  To RnqueQed 

- 
I LowTemDebI 71,733,133 5200% m.m.413) 9.720 

2 Cmloml DBpOIES 1,450,037 105% (1.U9.901) 196 

3 DslenedITC 

4 PnlerndSlock 

5 TolalEquny 

2,450,616 

3,394.250 

62238.194 

(3,321,026) 

1.7690 (2460.485) 

216% (3,393,790) 

45.1% (62,229,764) 

-2.41% 3,320,576 

333 

460 

8.434 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 100.00% (137,936,773) 18,693 
==- -- -__- 

10 Desnipllon Amount 

031 9 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
&glnnlnQ and End 0t '111 Avenpe 

Cornpy: SSU I PVtnM I Park Manor 

Dockel No.: 920199-WS 

Interim M Final j ] 
Test 'fear Ended: 12/31191 

HStOnC M Prokned [ I  

(11 (21 VI (41 131 

RECONCILIATWN ADJUSTMENTS 
Une 

Per Boob 
NO. chss of capmai 1mi191 speciilc P m m %  Pmrata$ - 

1 Long.TermLIeb1 71,733,133 52.00% (71,723,4641 

2 curt~msr ueposas 

3 Delemd ITC 

4 PrelemdSIock 

5 TotalEquny 

6 Adjustment lor Gas 

7 

8 

1,450,097 

2,460.818 

3,394,250 

62.236 194 

(3,321.026) 

1.05% (1,449,902) 

1.78% (2,460,487) 

2.46% (3,393,793) 

45.12% (62,229,8051 

-2.41% 3320.578 

- -- .___- 
TOTA. 131,915,466 0 10000% (137.936812) 

=li=iiiii=i 

9 Llsl Corresponding Adluilrnemi 10 Rae Bare Below: 

10 Description Amom1 

Reconciled 
To Requested 

Rats Base 

9,669 

195 

331 

457 

6.389 

(448) 

18.594 

18.Apr-82 0320 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Picciola Island - 564 
Lake County (SSU) 

032 1 



f -  

SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1881 (ANAL) 
bghnhpmdEndofV*u A r l n g l  

Compny: Southern SWI Ulllllla, Iw. 

WaNo 92n99WS 
mora u1uwa. iw. 

FPSC 

schedule: D l  (wl 
P a g e l d 2  
Repnr Richard A m a n  
Recap Schndul~: A.l (Wt 

3 Oelenedlrc 

4 Refedstock 

5 TolalEquny 

8 Miunmeml~rGas 

1ASO.Wl l.B% 7.67): O.W% D7 

2.460.818 1.78% 11.81% 0.21% D-5 [a] 

9.394250 26% 0.m 0.m 03 

62238,194 45.12% 12.83% 5.7% D-5 (a) 

(3.321.0261 Q41% 12.83% 0.31% D-5 (a) 

TOTAL 137,656,466 1 a o . m  
-__I 

1137% 

@&May-42 0322 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
~ I n n h l g ~ n d E n d o l Y l u A v v l ~ ~  

&rnpny:SSUIL.k~/ PIECbIablmd Fmc 
Sched"l* D-I (WI ' Page2012 
Pmpamr Rrhad Amman 
R a p  SchoduI~  A-1 (wl 

(11 PI 131 CI PI 

WST OF CAPITU 

Urd TPtal 
a n p a w  cart WsgMed 

NO. clan 01 Capital capbl Ralb Rab cort - 
1 Lorg.TenCMb1 71.m.lJJ 52.W% 11.1.w 5.80% 

2 CWomsrOeposlls 1,450,097 1.05% 7.6m 0.OBx 

3 DelemdlTC 2,4W,616 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 Pnlerndstock 3.394250 216% 0.03% 0.m 

5 Tola1 EquW 62,238,194 45.1291 13.95% * 6.29% 

6 Ad~unmenI1orGas (3.91.0261 -2.41% 13.95% * 4.34% 

7 -- 
8 TOTAL 137,951,456 100.00% lZ.OS% ____ ___ ___ 

Note 
'Lovendollartaumo~edre1umonepu~orlarteBlevengegraphl*rs100barisp~lnl 

D-5 

D-7 

D.5 (a) 

D-3 

D-5 (a) 

D-5 (a) 

4 

le-rpr.92 0323 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1891 (FINAL) 
bglnnlng and End ol Year Awnge 

C m p n y :  SSUI Lab/  PIcCbl. klmd FPSC 

SCkduIe: 0.2 (Vi) 

Prspanr Rkwd husman 
Recap SchBduks: Dl (w) 
Slpponing Schedules: A-1 (Vi) 

DocM NO.: 92019SWS 
TaslYaar Ended: 12131191 Page 1012 
lnlanml] FinalM 
HBtoir M PmWed [ 1 

/4 

EXplaml~n: Pwda a ruonclkation of h e m p m  amrags capta 
mclurem rqwsled rate base. Explain all adpmentr. Slmml 
BnaddllbMISCkdYleOla ySarandbaS5lSVrsd. 

(1 I (2) (3) 141 PI 

RECONCILIATION AWUSTMENR 
UM 

Per Books 
NO Class 01 Caplal 12pJl,9l spscme P m m %  Ronlal - 

1 LowTmmaebt 71.m.133 5200% (71.7Cd.924) 

2 CUIIomer Wosls 

3 DdenedlTC 

4 PnlenedSIock 

1,450,097 

2,1~).81n 

3.394250 

1.05% (1.449.527) 

1.76% (2.459.852) 

2.46% (3.392.915) 

5 Total Equny 62,238,194 45.12% (62,213,717) 

6 Adjuslmanl IorGas (3321.026) 2 4 1 %  3,319,719 

7 

n TOTAL 137955,466 0 1W.OOX (137,901,211) 
l___i _==== ==_ a=== 

P 
9 Llrt Cwnspndlng Adludments 10 Rrta b e  B e l a :  

10 Desniplm Amount 

11 CapQlnlnvtunwasremnciledtorala baseonaproralabara 
12 us~plhepelcenlrali~Ofthe componnls ollolalcap~al 
13 structure applied io the rate base snm above 

IPI 

Reconciled 
To Rquesled 

Rate Base 

28.209 

5m 

966 

1.335 

2 4 C i l  

(1,307) 

- 
54,249 

1n.Apr.92 0324 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Mgtnnlng and End 01 VII~ Avmge 

Compny:SSUlLabl Plccbla kland FPSC 

Docket No.: 920199-WS 
TeslYearErded 12,01191 
InledmMFlnal[] 
HklonepJPmiemd[] 

schedule: 0-2 W) 
Page 2 01 2 
Prqaltr Rime Amman 
Recap SfMubs: 0-1 (Wl 
Slppning SChdu1BI: A4 (W) 

4 

tirm 

NO. Class 01 Caplal - 
1 Long.TermDeb1 71,233,153 52.00% ~1,705,088) 28,045 

1.4M.097 

2.4W.818 

1.05% (1,449,5311 506 

1.78% (2,459,856) 9M) 

4 PnlemdStoCk 3.394250 2.46% (3,392,923) 1 . 3 7  

5 TatalEq"#y 62.n8.194 45.12% (M,213,8W) 24,334 

6 Adiunmenl lor Gas (3,321,026) .2.41% 3,319,726 (1 .W 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW.OO% (131,9015l4] 51,932 ___ _-- - ,  

9 

10 Desaiplan Amount 

t t 
12 
13 

Llsl Cormspndlng Ad)unmmlr to Rale Easi 8~1011: 

Capital zfmdure was remnciled to raw b a s  on a pmrata barn 
using (he percem ratios 01 the companenls 01 total caplal 
SIN~UR applied to the rate bare shown atwe 

18-Apr.92 0325 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Pine Ridge Utilities - 9002 
Citrus County (SSU) 

0326 



COSTOF CAPRU 

urn Taal 
cost WliJMsd 

NO. claas of c w  clpil Rllb Fmm cost @Rpw 

- 
1 Lnng-TermDeb 71.733.133 52m 11.16% 5.m 

2 Cvnomsroepoats 1,45p.W7 1.05% 7.67% a m  
3 DeferndIIC 2AW.818 1.78% 11.81% 0.21% 

4 Rstenedsmck 3,394250 246% 0.0% 0.m 

5 TflalEqurly 

8 Mpimem lor Gas 

7 

8 

62,238,194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% 

(3,321,025) 2 4 1 %  12.83% 0.31% 

TOTAL 137,#55.468 100.00% 1 1 5 X  - ___. 

34-May-52 0327 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPrAL. IS91 (INTERIM) 
B g k n b g m d  EnddVa.rAvmpe 

ErphMtlon PmWe a sckdllle which cakulalas tk r e q w e d  ma 
mst olcaplal on8 baginnw and end ol year a w n  e basis 11 
a ysarard IS ussd s&mn an addubrat scmeduI0 rs%ecling yearend 
cakuhbom 

FPSC 

UnC 

NO. C h s  d Capita - 
1 Long-TemDebl 

2 CunamerDeposns 

3 DelerredITC 

4 Relend Stock 

5 Total Equuy 

6 Adimlmenf IoiGas 

7 

8 TOTAL 

14  IJJ 141 131 

COST OF CAPITAL 

T a l  
Conpaw COSl We!gMed 
cspltal RltW RsB COS 

71,733,155 52.W% 11.16% 5.W% 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% 

2.460.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394.250 2.46% 0.00% o.w* 
62,238,194 45.1236 12.11%. 5.16Sb 

(3,321,026) 4 4 1 %  12.11%' 4.29% 

-___ 
137.956.(66 100.00% 11 26% 

D.5 

D7 

D.5 (a) 

D3 

0-5 (a] 

D-5 (a) 

18-Apr.92 0328 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
mplnnlng and End ol Veal Avvmgo - Compny: SSU I Orcoolal P l n  Rldge Estales FPSC 

Schedule 0-2 m Dmkel NO.: 9M19SWS 
TsnYeaarErdsd: 120131191 
Inmrim[]FiralM EqlaMlbn: Pmvldea re~ncUiaIiond~esimpleaKngecaplta1 Preparsr RkhmAUSman 
HDtoncMProlected[1 Ramp Scheduler: 0.1 W) 

Slppotimg Schedules A-1 Wl 

Page1 012 

metup to nquned nle bare. Explain all ad)usfmenk. Subml 
an addMona1 Lchduie 01 a yeawrd bash IS Used. 

(1 ) (21 13) 14) (5) (6)  

RECONCILIATON ADJUSTUENTS 
une Rmnciled 

Per Bwks TO Requened 
NO. Class 01 Caplal 1m1191 ~ p e c n c  P m m X  Pmnla$ Rats sare 
- 

I LowTennDebI 71,7%133 52.00% Vl.sa3.902) 40,231 

2 CUnomsiDepasls 1.450,097 1.05% (1,449,103) 934 

3 Delermd ITC 24W.818 1.78% (2,459,133) 1.M5 

4 Prelened Stock 

5 TaalEquW 

6 Adplmsd lor Gas 

7 

8 

3,394,250 

62,239,194 

(3,321.026) 

2.46% (3,331,921) 

45.12% (82,195,477) 

.2.41% 3.318.744 

2329 

42,717 

12,282) 

TOTAL 137,955,456 0 tW.OO% (137,860,791) 91,675 - 

/-- 

9 LMCwnrpndlng  AdlurlmonlrloRme Base Below: 

18-Aor.92 0329 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
MgnnIng and End 01 Yeif  A v m g l  

Compny:SSUIO~cedol.l PIrnRldg. Estates 

Dockel NO 920199-WS 
TwlYiarErdad 12n1191 
InlerimM Final[] 
H61ow M Pmpcfed [ 1 

ExplaMtbn Pmvlb a reconcillauon of the simple svara6e caplal 
mdun 10 r e q M e d  rate b a s  Expkk 811 a4umenls Submn 
an sddlDMl schduleola y ~ i d n d  bas6 IS used 

FPSC 

SChdule 0-2 Wl 
Praparer RrMrd Aurman 
Reap  SEhdUIOI 0-1 W) 
SlqpOnmgSchedules A-1 W) 

Page 2 01 2 
4 

11) (2) 131 141 ($1 

RECONCIL1ATK)N ADJUSTMENTS 
lire 

NO. 
P*, Boob 

Clas 01 capfla1 lmlnl specmc P m m %  PmraiaI - 
1 Long-Term Deb1 71,733,133 52.00% (11.644125) 

2 cunomsr Daposls 

3 OelenedlTC 

1 Preferred Stock 

5 TolalEqurm 

6 AdlUEImm IorGar 

7 

8 

1,450,097 

2160.818 

3,394,250 

62.t36,194 

13,321.0261 

1.05% 11,449.107) 

1.78% (2,459,110) 

2.46% (331.932) 

45.12% (62,195,670) 

-2.41% 3,318,755 

-__ __ 
TOTAL 137,955,466 0 100.00% (137,861219) 

9 L M  Cornrwndlng Adlurlmonli 10 R d e  Base Below: 

10 oercnpllon Amount 

t i  
12 
13 

capita IIIUCIU~LI was nmwiled IO w e  base on a proraia basis 
usinglhe percent mlim o f l h  componenlrollotal capnal 
~ l l ~ ~ l ~ r e a p p l i e d l o  lhc rate bare shownabwe 

(01 

Reconciled 
To Requened 

Fate Sas 

49,WB 

990 

1,678 

2.318 

42,524 

(2,270 

94.241 

18.Apr-92 0330 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P Pine Ridge Estates - 782 
Osceola County (SSU) 

0331 



,+-- 

FPSC 

Schedule: D.1 0 

Pmwrer: Rchard Amman 
R q  Scheduler: A-1 (W) 

P a w l  of?, 

- 
1 Lwg-TsmDebt 71,733,133 LlWU 11.16% 5 . m x  

2 CunomerDDpDsiU 1.4KI.cE)7 l . M %  7.67% 0.08% 

3 Dalenedrc 2,460,618 1.70% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 FmlerndSlnck 3.394.250 216% 0.w 0 . w  

5 TmalEquny 

6 bdlullrnem lor 0% 

7 

8 

67236,194 45.1% 12.83% 5.79% 

(3,321,0261 .241% 12.83% 4.31% 

TOTAL 131,955,466 100.00% 
p_ 

1157% - 

04-MIV-$2 0332 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Wlnnlnp md End of YIW Avenge 

Compny: SSU ICHrUrl Plm Rldw UfllHlss 

Dockel NO.: 920199-WS 
Tea Year Ended 1201,991 
lnlonm M Final [ 1 
H&lonc[xlPropctad[] caku$tions. 

E4L3MUon: P W  a sckdule Wdl cakulales Va mqwrled cosl 
mrt01caplalona bq inHrgamimnyear i rd  ebasis. If 
a Yeardm Is u s d  sLdrnn an addlbrd xhsdub re#.ni.l ysardrd 

FPDC 

Scheduls: C-1 (Wl 

Prepam Rrhard Amman 
R q  SckduIm: A.1 (wl 

page2012 

4 

COST OF CAPITAL 

2 c~om*c€posnr 

3 DelemdITC 

1 Relened Stock 

5 TdalEquw 

6 Adjijuslmanl lor Gas 

7 

8 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.87% 0.w 0-7 

2,460.81 8 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

3394.250 2.46% O.W% 0.00% 0 3  

82,238,194 45.12% 11.00% ' 1.96% D-5 (a) 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 11.00% * 427% D-5 (a) 

-- 
TOTAL 137,955,466 100.00% 10.79% 

-i 

18.Apr.92 0333 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bsglnnlne and End 01 'OW A w p i  

company: ssu I c n r d  PIW Ridge utiinitr FPSC 

(11 121 111 141 PI 

RECONCIL1ATK)N AWUSlMENTS 
tin 

PerBwXS 
NO. Class 01 Cap@ 12151191 spscsc Prnrala% PIOralaI - 

1 Long-TetmDebl 71.733.133 52.00% (71,388,532) 

2 Customer Dgosls  1,450,097 1.05% (1,443,140) 

3 Delerred ITC 2.460.616 1.76% (2,449,024) 

4 PrelemdStQCk 

5 Total Equty 

6 AdjuSfment IorGar 

1 

8 

3.W.250 2.46% (3,377,951) 

62,238,194 45.1% l61.939239) 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3.305.056 

_I_ -- 
TOTAL 137,955,456 0 lW.OO% (137292,888) 
e====- li_ii E===z=iii 

10 Dascnption Amount 

I 1  Capital siruclure war remnciied 10 m e  base on a prolala bars 

13 SI~UCIUR applied to the rate base shwn above 
12 Uslng the pelcent latlos O I l k  CQmpQnsnls 01 lorn1 Cap181 

Rroncilad 
To RequeStW 

Rate Base 

344.541 

6.957 

11,7@4 

16,299 

296,955 

(15.960) 

662578 
E>===== 

16.Apr.92 0334 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqinnlng and End 01 Year Avmge 

Compny: S U I  C l fur f  Pine Rldgo Ulllklis 

ODckel NO.: 920199-WS 
TeslYear Endrd: 12131191 
lntenm M Final j ] 
HblonC M Pmbded 1 j 

Evbalion: Pmvidn, a nconciliauon of mssimpk average capllal 
mycplie IO mquened me bare. Evhin  an adjunmmk. Submn 
an addNioMI xheduls 01 a yearin6 bask Is ured 

FPSC 

SChdUIn: 0.2 IWI 

(11 12) 131 HI I51 

RECONClLlATKlN AWJSlMENTS 
Urn 

Per mob 
NO CiaESOl capmi 1m11)91 Wci4c PrnntsK PrnnIaS - 

1 Lor@TemOebl 71.m.133 52OW 171,389,163) 

2 Curtomer Deposls 1,450,097 105% (1.443.151) 

3 Delened iTC 2.4W.816 176% (2,449,044) 

4 PrelmedSlOEk 3,394,250 2 6 %  (3,371,978) 

5 TolalEquW 62,238.194 45 12% (61,939,731) 

6 Adlurtmenl lor Gas (3,321,0261 .241% 3,305,084 

7 

6 TOTAL 137,955,466 0 1m.oox 1137,283,985) 
___. 

to Oescliplm Amount 

11 Caplkirlnrlutewarremnciledloralebare~naproralabars 
12 using the percent ralios ollhe componenls PI IPQI caplai 
13 ~ l~ lnureappl ied lo lhera le~areshowna~ave  

343,970 

6,946 

11.~14 

16.272 

296,460 

(15,942) 

661.&91 - 

0335 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Piney Woods - 553 
Lake County (SSU) 

0336 



Fpx: 

SchsQlkDl m, 
Papeldz 
Pnpanr: Richard A s m a n  
flew Sctmdulla: A-1 (!W 

- 
1 Lo~Termtmtd 71.733.133 52.m 11.16% 5.m M 

2 CMomerDepmnr 1.450.087 l.OS% 7.67% O.oB% u 7  

3 tmlenadrrc 2.460.818 1.78% 11.81% 0.21% W(a) 

3391.250 246% 0.00% 0.m D3 

62,238,191 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% D-S(S) 

6 MjunmenlorGar (3,321,0261 -241% 12.03% 0.31% 0-5 (a) 

7 

8 117,86.466 1oo.wn 1 1 d X  
p_. - TOTAL 

04-May92 0337 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnlng and End 01 Year Average 

Compny SSU I L a b 1  Plniy Wmds 

tmckd NO 920199-WS 
TeslVearEnded 1mt191 
lntanm M Final I ] 
Halolie M Pmlecled [ I  cakU$bMI 

Expbmtion P W  D nchldula Which PkuIates tM mqmea msl 
con N capital on a bqinning and end of year avenge basis I1 
a yearand IS u s d  SLbmlI an adalwMI scMduk rnnedlng year-end 

FPSC 

Scheduk D-1 (wl 

Pnparer Rrhard A m a n  
Reup ScMdules A-1 (w) 

Page 2 01 2 4 

COST OF CAPlTN 

urm Total 

No. Cbdss 0lCaplal Capital Ralo Rata Cost SEMdYks 
cost WegMed supponiog Conpaw 

- 
1 Long.Term Deb1 71,735,133 52.WS 11.15% 5.80% D5 

2 Cunomer Deposls 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0 , W  D7 

3 WemaITC 2,460,816 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 (a) 

4 Relenedstock 3.394.250 2.18% 0 00% O.W% 0.3 

5 Total Equo 62,238,194 45.12% 1 3 9 5 % '  6.29% 0-5 (a] 

6 AdjuItmen1 tor Gas (3.32t ,0261 .2 41% 1395%. 0.34% D.5 (a) 

7 

8 131,955,466 100.00% 
_=_===i 

TOTAL 

Not* 
'Low end 01 bst aulhmed return on equ$or bstest ieverage graph less 100 baBiSpOin1 

0338 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITALSTRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
a(llndn(i and End of Year Avmge 

FPSC 

Schedule 0 2  Wl 
Pager012 
Prsparer Rrhard Ausman 
Recap Schadules D.1 VI) 
Slpponing Scheduler A.1 VI) 

V I  (21 PI (4) (51 (61 

RECONCIL1ATK)N ADJUSTMENTS 
Rsmncbd 

To Requested 
UM 

NO. Ctau 01 Capital imm Spscifie PmrataX PmratSS Rale Base Per Bookr 

- 
1 LoqdamDebt 71.n3.133 52.oox r 1 1 . ~ ~ 7 4 )  44.659 

2 CUIlDmelDepOSitB 1450,097 l.M% (l.U9,195) 902 

3 Deterred iTC 2,460,nin 1.78% (2,159,289) 1.529 

4 Prelmed Stock 

5 TalalEquny 

6 AdiurlmeM torGar 

7 

8 

3,394,250 2.46% (3.392.137) 2,113 

62.nn.194 45.12% (62,193443) 38,751 

(3,321.M61 .2.41% 3,310,956 (z.om 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 IW.OO% (137.869682) 85,804 
__== __ =_= i_ =- .____ 

9 L t l l  Cornspondtng Adlullmemi 10 Ralt Bare Bctw: 

18-A~r.92 0339 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beginning and End 01 VoarAvew!B( 

Compny: SSU I Lake I Piney Wmdr 

Docket No 920199.WS 
TestYear Ended 12151191 
lnlenm M F m [  ] 
Halorr M Proiecled I ]  

ExpfaMlbn: Provide B reconcilslion 01 me simple awage  caplal 
sbwlure 10 requasled idle base ExpWm all adludments. Subml 
an add)iOMl Schedule 01 a yearsnd bask is used. 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0.2 Vi) 

Preparer Richard Ausman 
Recap Scheduler: D 1  Vi) 
Slpponlng Scheduies: A4 @VI 

Page 2 01 2 

111 VI 14 1.1 P I  

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
UM 

Per Bw ls  
NO. class 01 Capla1 1m1191 s p s a c  Pionla% Pmrdla$ 

101 

Remnciled 
TO Requested 

Rate Base 

1 LongTemDebI 

2 custom~~eporns 

3 Oilerred ITC 

4 PnlemdSlock 

3 Total EquW 

6 Adjwmenl I o i G a ~  

7 

0 

71.7J3.133 

1.434.097 

2464818 

3,394,230 

62,234,194 

(3321,026) 

52.00% V1.68a.091) 

1.05% (1,449,200) 

1.70% (2,450,297) 

2.46% (3,332,148) 

45.12% (62,193,632) 

.2.41% 3,310,966 

__-- 
TOTAL 137.055.456 0 100.00% (137.870,OW) _______ 

9 L i d  Cornrpndlng Adlustmemi lo Rdi Base Below: 

10 Dsrcnpllon Amounl 

11 
12 
13 ~lrunureappl~edlolh~rale baserhownabove 

Capital ~lruclure war reconciled Io idle base on a prorala baris 
using the peicenl ratios ollhe components of total capnai 

44,442 

897 

1,321 

2,102 

38,562 

(2,0601 

85.466 

4 

18.Apr-82 0340 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P '  
.. 

Point O'Woods - 987 
Citrus County (SSU) 

0341 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. l9Bl (FINAL) 
Whnhp and End 01 Yaw Avenpe 

schedule: D-1 0 
Papelof2 
~repanr: Richard Amman 
Recap Scbhdw: A.1 Wl 

111 (dl (31 141 151 1bJ 

COSTCfCIpnu 

Urn Taal ma W W M M  Sumnrg 
NO. Cbofcaprdl  Will Rate cost sdmduk 

1 LoogTemDaM 71,7341U 9.059. 11.16% 5.805: D5 

2 CuaomrC!+wsiu 1,15p.w7 1.CW. 7.67% 0.08% D 7  

3 w*nEdrrc 2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.217. c-5 (a) 

1 RefenedSmdr as94.2~0 246% 0.059. 0.0% 0-3 

5 TaalEquiy 62,236,194 45.72% 12.83% 5.79% D.S(a) 

6 Ad~vnmembrGas (3,321,0261 -241Yo 12.83% o m  0 - 5 ( ~ )  

b m w  ' R d  

- 

1 

B TOTAL l37,955,4SS 100.00% 11.57% 
___c - 

0342 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
8.plnnlnp ard End 01 Year A v w q i  

~ornpny:ssu~cnrvtf Polntowwds FPSC 

Oaket No.: 9201 99-WS 
TertYearErdsd:12131191 
lntsnm[]FimlM 
Haoh n ProFdsd [ I 

Schedule: D2 Wi 
Page t o 1 2  
Pnparer Rkkrd Aueman 
Recap Schsduks: D.t Wl 
Slpponing Schfdulss: A 4  VI 

Exptamtwn: Pmyidn a mncilutlon ol me simple amrage capllal 
mmm lo quatsd  nls  bas.  Exptain all adpmana. Submll 
an adMloml r k d u l e  01 a ywrdrd bas6 is usd. 

0 I (2) (31 (41 151 (61 

REC0NClLlATK)N AWLISNENTS 
Ut% Rem n c i b d 

NO. Class et Capnil 12nlFJ1 spscmc ~mm% Pmratat Rats &$e 
Per b k 3  To Reyesled 

- 
1 Long-Term Debt 71,?3,133 52.00% V1.643.142) n9 .w 

2 CWOmWCqQSnS 1,450,097 1.05% (1,416,282) 1.817 

3 DetlamdlTC 2,460,818 1 . m  @,457,m)  3.080 

4 Pretemd Stock 3,394,250 2.46% (3,389,933) 4,257 

5 TaalEquh 82,238,194 45.12% (62.160.109) 76,085 

6 Adjwment 1orGar (3,321.026l -2.41% 3,316,655 14.1711 

7 

8 TOTAL 13l.955.46 0 lW.OO% (137,182,406) 173,060 ____ _= - -==i =i- 

/-. 9 Llrt Cwnrpmdlng Aalunmemr to Rde 0ase 0110~: 

16-Apr.92 0344 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
B@nnlngand EndolYear Avenge 

Company: SSU I Curus I Polnl 0' W e d s  

Wbl NO.: 9x1193-WS 
lest V e a l  Ended 12RIF)l 
1mrm M F m [ J  
Haorr(klPro,bned[] 

Exptaration: Pmvlde a raeonelhlfion 01 me simple a w n p  capHal 
sbllclure b requasled m e  base. Expkin all adjuments. Subml 
an adMiomi Yhedule 01a ymidnd barb lo uM. 

FPSC 

ScheduU: 0.2 (wl 
Page 2 of 2 
Preqarer Richard Ausman 
Recap Sctsdules: D.1 (w) 
Slpponlng Seheduks A-1 (wl 

(11 (21 (31 (41 (5) 

RECONCILIAT.TY)N AlJUSTUENTS 
Unt, 

Per Boob 
NO Cia% of Capb  1m1191 Specmc FmrataX PmmmS - 

1 Long-TeimDsbt 71.733133 52.00% 61.643.5m 

2 Cunomer Oaposls 

3 Delernd ITC 

4 Pnfemd Stock 

5 TotalEquny 

6 Adptmealoroas 

7 

8 

1,450,097 

2,4MI.616 

3,394,250 

62.n8.194 

1.05% (1,446,269) 

1.78% (2157.752) 

2.46% (3,390,013) 

45.12% (62.1MI.487) 

(3,321,0261 -2.41% 3,316,675 

9 LIR Comrpondlng AdJurlmemr to Rile Base Bdw: 

10 Dexriptlon Amount 

11 
12 
13 

Capifal stmure war remraied lo rate base On a Plorala basa 
using the percent mlioi dthe mmponentr 01 1oQ1 CapLal 
n~nun appiied 10 the rate base shown above 

(6) 

Rsconc?ed 
TO RquMed 

Rate Ease 

69,556 

1.808 

3S66 

4,237 

7 7 . ~ 7  

(4.151) 

J 

18.Apr42 0345 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P -  Pornona Park - 443 
Putnam County (SSU) 

0346 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (MNAL) 
hglnnlng and End 01 Year Avegi 

Company: SSUlPYtnarnl Pornma Park FPSC 

DDcM NO.: 92019&WwS 
Test Vwr Mad: 12151191 
Inlerlm [ I  FimlM 
nbtonc[xlPro@~ed[l 

ElpBreton: Pmvib a mncilralion of me sirnpm amrage capllal 
mrmm n qwed rate base. EXpsh all aqushenls Submn 
an addlbml Schedule 011 yearIrd bas6 is ured. 

Sckdu(e: 0.2 (wl 

Plgarer Rkhald Ausman 
Recap SchBduIes: D-1 (wl 
Slqpolng Schedules: A.1 (wl 

PagalolP 

RECONCILIAmN ADJUSTMENTS 
Una F!-mbd 

NO Class ofcaptal 12151191 specnc PmrdlaX Proratas Rate Saoe 
Per Bwks TO Requested 

- 
1 LwxJ.T*rmDeM 71.i3.133 5 2 0 0 ~  (n.rns.ssoi 23.474 

2 cyllomei DBPDIES 1,450,097 t 05% (1,449,623) 474 

3 Deterred ITC 2.460.818 178% (2,460,014) 804 

3,394,250 2.46% (3,393,140) 1,HO 

62,238,194 45.1% (62,217.826) 20.368 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 3,319,958 (1,088) 

__I 

TOTAL 137,955,168 0 1w.oox (137,910,3241 45.142 
-== =E-== ===_. ___ _= --= 

10 Des cr I p t lo n Amount 

11 Capiia stNCfure was remnclledto rate base on a prorata basis 
12 using the percent ratios o t t k  components 01 totat capnal 
13 structure applied io the rate base shown above 

18-APl.92 0349 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlngmd Endot Yeat Average 

Company: SSU I Pwnm I h o n a  Park 

~xpknatan P R I V I ~  B rsconcmbon ol me m p l e  average capiai 
mrmm la nqueSled rile base Expplam all ad+mens Submt 
an addlbnal schedule a1 a yearind bas6 is used 

FPSC 

ScNduIe 0-2 (w) 

Pnpanr: Rkhard Ausman 
Recap Sckdulef: D.1 (w) 
Spporting Schedules: A-1 (w) 

Page 2 01 2 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSlMENTS 
Urn Refmcibd 

NO. CIS% 01 Capltal 1m1191 specnic Prnnta % Pmrala 5 Rale Base 
Per sO0b To Requened 

- 
1 L D N J - T ~  Debt 71.m.133 52.00% (71,709,867) 23.266 

2 CunamerDepmPs 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,627) 470 

3 Delened ITC 2.IM1.816 1.78% (2,460,022) 796 

4 Pnlened Stock 

5 Total Equny 

6 AdlwmenllOrGaS 

7 

8 

3.994.250 

62,238,194 

2.46% 13,393,149) 1.101 

45.18' (M.218.007) 20,167 

(3,321.026) 2 4 1 %  3,319,948 (1,076) 

--- 
TOTAL 137,955,466 0 1W.OOX (137,9i0,725) 44,741 

10 Oercnptsn Amount 

11 
12 
13 

Capital IlwnUre Was remnclled 10 rate base on a pronla bas18 
using the percent rellQS 01 the compornna 01 IoYl caplal 
Rruclure applted 10 1N rate bare shown above 

J 

18.Apr.92 0350 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P Postmaster Village - 1095 
Clay County (SSU) 

0351 
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SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1Wl (INTERIM) 
Beginnhgand EndotYiarAvm@e 

C o m p y :  M U I C ~ y l P o l l m ~ ~ ~ r v l l i q ~  

Dwkl No.: 9M199-WS 
TeslYear EndW: 1213181 
lntenm M Final [ ] 
Halon:~PmpcIsd[ ]  Pkutalior6 

Explanabon: P r w  a schedule which caMahls the npmed con 
contl~~plaionabeginnim~andsndofyearav~a e b s h  II 
ayearm3 isusdr~mlanaddlbnalschedulsrsffening ysarsnd 

FPSC 

, Seheauk D-1 w 
page2012 Reparer Richard Asman 

Recap scheduler: A.1 (w) 

4 4 , Seheauk D-1 0 
page2012 
Reparer Richard Asman 
Recap schedules A.1 (w) 

V I  1'1 1 4  1.1 131 

COST OF CAPiTAL 

- 
1 Long.TermDsb1 71,733,133 52W 11.16% 5.80% 

2 CWomer D q o i t s  1.450.097 1.05% 1.6l% 0.08% 

3 DelerndlTC 

4 FnlenedSMck 

2.460.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.03% 0.03% 

5 Total Equny 82,238,194 45.12% 12.11%' 5.46% 

6 Miurtment lor Gas (3321,026) -2.41% 12.11%' 4.29% 

1 

8 137,955,466 IOO.OO% - TOTAL 

Note 
'La*endOl ia~authO~edre lum~nsqugor las la~ levsn~egnphless100bas~rp~~nl  

1 126% 

c-5 

0-1 

0.5 (a) 

D3 

D-5 (a) 

0-5 (a] 

1eapr.92 0353 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REOUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bwlnnlng and End ol Year Aveme 

Company: S S U I C ~ y  I P o r l m r ~ r V l l i a p ~  

k k e t  No 920199.WS 
TertYeaiErded 12131191 
lntenm [ I Final M 
H61m M Propcled [ 1 

~ x p k n a t ~ n :  pmvide B remnermtion 01 me riwk average capltal 
rrmrmra lo requsrted rate base Explai aU adjuslmenls. Svbmlt 
an adMbMl sehadde 01 a yealdnd bark IS Used 

FPSC 

Schedule: D.2 (w) 
Page 1 012 
Pnparer Richard Aurman 
Recap Scheduler: 0.1 Wl 
Slpponing Schedules: A-1 (w) 

(11 (2) (3) (41 151 (61 

RECONCILIATION IRIUSTMENTS 
Urn Rem n c 11 e d 

NO. C m  01 Carnal 12131191 Spscrnc PmrataX PmntaI  Rate Sass 
Per 000k To RqUelted 

- 
1 Long-Tern Deb1 7 l .m,133 52.00% pl.670.415) 62.718 

2 Cwomer Deposits 1,450,097 1.05% (1,448,831) 1,266 

3 Delema ITC 

4 Preferredstock 

5 Total Equo 

6 Adiusiment tor Gas 

7 

8 

2 . 4 w i n  1.76% (2,456,671) 2147 

3,391,250 2.46% (3,391,283) 2.967 

62,238,191 45.12% (62,183,774) 54,420 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 3.318.119 (2,907) 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 100.00% (137.8Y.855) l20.611 -_ _== -==E- - 

to Dercnption Amount 

11 
12 
13 

capital stwule MI reconciled IO m e  base on a p r o m  bass 
using Ihe percent nlios o l t k  compowna 01 1ota tapla1 
IICUCIUR applied to tk rate base sbwn above 

18.Apr.9 0354 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Wlnnlng and End 01 Yeat A w n p i  

Conpny: SSUICbyIPortmirtarVllligi 

Cmcket No.. 920199-WS 
TeolYsarErded: 1ml i31  
lntanm M Final I ]  
Haorb M Projected [ ] 

(11 (21 (31 (41 (51 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
tlne 

Per soolo 
No Cla% of Caplal i m t m i  specac PmmIaX PmrdlaS - 

1 Long-TermDabt 71.733.133 u.ow 1n.670.647) 

4 PnferredStock 

5 Total Equhy 

6 AdjuolmenltoiGaB 

7 

S 

1,150,097 

2460,818 

3.394.250 

62,238,194 

1.05% (1,446,835) 

1.76% (2,458,679) 

246% (3.391.294) 

45.1% (62,183,976) 

(3.321.0261 -2.41% 3.318.130 

-. -- 
TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW.OO% (131,836601) 

===== ====== ___= .i-- 

R w n c k d  
To Requested 

Rate h e  

62.4s 

1,262 

2139 

2956 

54.218 

(2.8961 

120.165 

J 

lS-Apr-GZ 0355 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P Quail Ridge - 578 
Lake County (SSU) 

0356 



schsdul+: 0 1 0  
P s p t c d 2  
Fmpanr Richard Asman 
R u p  Schdula: A.1 0 

- 
1 br@TefmOebt 71,133,133 52.W 11.16K S.Wh M 
2 ClrnomerDepmnr 

3 blenedmC 

4 F T a l S m d S r n ~  

5 TmaIEquny 

6 MwmemlorGas 

r 
8 

i.~so.car 1.05% 1 . m  0.04% 0 7  

2.460.8i8 1.70% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5(a) 

3694.250 246% 0 . W  0 . W  0-3 

62238.194 4.1% 12.83% 5.7% 0-5 (a) 

l3,321.026) 2 4 1 %  12.83% 4.31% M[a) 

131,956,466 100.00% 
_pm 

TOTAL 

34-Mav.0? 0357 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beglnnlng and End ol Year Avenge 

Company: SSUILakoI OuallRldge 

Dockel N0.:92019&WS 
TaslYear Ended 1m1191 
lnlenm M Final I ] 
H m d c  M PmMMd [ ] 

FPSC 

Scheduls: D-1 m 
Page 201 2 
Preparer Rrhard A s m a n  
Rscap SchBduIes A-1 Or) 

COST OF CAPITAL 

bne Total 

No. c l a n  01 captla Caplta1 Ratio Rsle COSl 
cowaml COSl WelgMed 

- 
1 br@TefmDebl 71,733,133 52.04% 11.16% 5.80% 

2 CullomeihposIs 

3 Delemi ITC 

1 Plrlened SIOCl 

5 Total EquW 

6 Adplmml IorGar 

7 

9 

1,45O,W7 1.05% 7.67% O.oBs( 

2,460,916 1.79% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.04% O.W% 

62,239,194 45.12% 12.11%. 5.46% 

(3,321,0261 4 4 1 %  12.11%' 4.2% 

Nole: 
'Lowendo~larlaulho~~edrelumonequ~~rlarlenlsveragegraphlerr100 basis point 

4 

16-Apr.92 0358 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Beglnnhp and End d Year IVIIW 

Compny: S S U l l d k ~ l  PuallRldge 

Oockel NO.: 920194WS - TestYnarEnded. 12151191 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0.2 (w) 

Prepanr Rrhwd Aurman 
R e a r  Sckedubs: 0.1 (wl 
stpponlng Seheduks: A-1 (wl 

' Pagel 6 2  

RECONCIUATDN UlJUSTUENn 
Urn Remnc4ed 

Ne class 01 Capitill 1m1191 spactnc P m m l  P r o m $  Rae Base 
h r  h U  TO Rquened 

- 
1 Long.TsrmDebI 71.m.133 52.00% m.705.517) 27,616 

2 CunmerDepDsns 

3 DeleenedITC 

4 PrelemdSlock 

5 Total Equny 

6 AdjyllmentlerGas 

7 

8 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

3.394.250 

62.238.194 

1.05% (1,449,5391 

1.76% (2,459,8731 

246% (3,392.944) 

45.12% (52,214,231) 

558 

945 

1,306 

23,963 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3,319,746 (1.uKII 

53,109 - IW.OO% (137.902257) __ - 0 T O T N  137,955,166 - =___ =__= - 

9 

10 Dercnplm Amount 

Llrt Carerpondlnp Adlunrninlr 10 R a e  B P e  Belw: 

18.Apr.92 0359 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnlng ad End of b a r  Avenge 

Cornpay: SSUlLike l  QUaIIRldge FPSC 

Dockat No 920199.WS 
l e ¶  YearEMed 12131191 
InLenrn M Final I ] 
Hdm M Prnpded [ I 

RECONCUIATION AWJSTUENTS 
UW Remncikd 

Psr Boob TO Requested 
NO. Class 01 Capla1 1ZRlRt wait Pmma% PrnfataS Rate Base - 

1 Long-TermOebt 71,733 133 52.00% rri.rn5.535) 27,598 

2 Curtomeroeporlr 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449.540) 557 

3 DelenedITC 21M).618 1.78x (2,459,873) 945 

4 Pnlemd Stock 

5 Total Equky 

6 AdjurtmsnllorGar 

7 

8 

3,391,250 

62,238,194 

l3,32I,O261 

2.46% (3,392,9441 1.306 

45.12% 162.2t4.247) 23,947 

-241% 3,319,747 0,2791 

-- 
53,073 IW.004 (t31.902693) TOTAL 137,911,466 0 

_=e=i _I=__ =i=3E _=__=== 

9 L M  Correspndlng Adlunmmlr Io Rate Base Below: 

10 Desniptten Amom 

11 capita! sfructure was remnciled to ~ I B  base on a prnrata basis 
12 using the percent n18s 01 the componenk 01 total capm 
13 sliuclure applied IO the fate base shown above 

J 

18.Apr.P 0360 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

River Grove - 442 
Putnam County (SSU) 

036 1 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (flNAL) 
Bqinninp a d  End o f Y # u  Awngm 

FPSC 

schedule: D 1 0  
Pagelof2 
Prsparer: Rthsd Awrnan 
R- Scbduler: A.1 W 

COST OF CbPITbl 

tim Tow 

No. C b  of Capital Clpmi RNW Ram cart scheduler 

1 Lsng-TennOsk 71,723,133 52w. 11.16% 5.80% c-5 

2 CunomerDspornt 1150.097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% c-7 

cart W M e d  S ~ Q D ~ W  cawany 
- 

3 DellnedrrC 21B.818 1.78% 11.81% 0.21% 0.5 (a) 

4 FmlamdSlo& 

5 Total Equv 

9,391,250 246% 0.m 0.m IM 

62.238.1M 15.180 12.83% 5.79% 0-5 (a) 

8 Mimmem lor Gas (3,321.0261 -241% 12.83% 0.31% D-5 (a) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,956,466 100.00% 
v 

11.57% ___. 

wMay.92 0362 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnlnpwd EndOlYawAv4ngi 

Company: 5sU I Putram I RWr Omye 

h k e l  No 920194WS 

FPSC 

Scheduk: D1 (wl 

Pnpanr Richard Amman 
Racap Schedules: A-1 (wl 

4 Pags2012 

(11 VI VI 141 D) 

COST OF CAPITAL 

UIK Told 

NO. ClassdCaplQl capbl Rata Pate COS 
coa Wegktsd anpaw 

- 
1 Long-TemDebl 71,733,133 52.03% 11.16% 5.00% 

2 cyE1omef Qqodr  1,4M.W7 1.05% 7.679( 0.08% 

3 DelsnadITC 2.4M1.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 PnlenedSmck 3,394,250 2.46% 0.m 0.oOX 

5 TotalEquty 

6 AdiustmeniIorGar 

7 

6 

62,238,194 45.12% 13.95% * 6.29% 

(3,321,0261 .2.41% 13.95% * .0.34% 

TOTAL 137,955,466 lQO.W% 12.05% 
-i =======_= E= 

Note . LW end oi last autmorcOd r e m  on equny or larlsrt beverage graph less 100 basis point 

1* 

0 5  

0-7 

0.5 (8) 

D3 

D-5 (a) 

0-5 la1 

1a.Apf-92 0363 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (flNAL) 
b$nnIng a d  End ol Yew A v m p a  

kke l  No.: 92019SWS 
To¶ Year Ended: 12131191 
Intahm[] FblM 
H w o k M R o @ n s d [ ]  

EXptamlbn: pmvide a reconciliation of me simple s ~ r a p  capnal 
sb~byrmm lo nqr*nlad rate base Exphin BU sdjM!nsnk. Subml 
an addlbnal scchldule 01 I y a r d r d  bas& is Used. 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0 2  W) 
Page 1 01 2 
P q a r e r  Rkbrd Ausman 
Recap Schedules: D1 W) 
Slpprting Schedllks. A.1 W] 

RECONCIUATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
urn R m n c b d  

P e r b k r  To Reququsrtad 
NO C h s  01 Capnal 12131m1 specmc Pmrata% Pmnta$ RaM ease - 

1 Long.TermDSb1 71.7S3.133 5200% m.696.637) 36,496 

2 Cwomer D ~ O S R S  1.450.097 1 0 5 %  (1,449,360) 737 

3 DelenedITC 2.4M 818 176% (2459,569) 1,249 

4 PrelenedSlock 

5 Tola1 Equv 

6 Adjurtmenl IorGas 

7 

8 

3,304,250 2.46% (3,392,523) 1,727 

62,238,191 45.1% (62,206.526) 31.W 

(3321.M6) .2.41% 3,319.335 (1,6911 

-- 
TOTAL 137,956,466 0 100.00% (137.885281) 70,185 

10 Descnpllon Amount 

11 
12 
13 

Capital slMure was BanCiled 10 rale base on a pmrala basis 
using lke Percent ratios 01 the eomponentr 01 total capm 
IlWlUre applied lo the rate base shown above 

18-ho1.92 0364 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE EASE. 1991 (INTERIM) 
wglnnlnp and End 01 Y o n  Avmge 

Cornpny: 8sU I PYlnm I Rlvtr Qmw FPSC 

RECONCKIATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
!-il!s Remnckd 

Per Soob TO Rsqumw 
NO. Class 01 CapHal 121JlTJl speclc P m m a S  P m n t a I  Rpte sas - 

1 LonpTermDeM 71.m.133 52.00% V1,6%,767) 36,346 

2 Cmlomer Deposns 1,450,097 1.05% l1.449.363) M 

3 Delemd ITC 2,160,618 1.76% 12,459,574) 1,244 

4 PlelEfIEd%Ck 

5 Total Equw 

6 AdiunmenlbrGas 

7 

8 

3,394,250 2.46% 13,392.531) 1,719 

62.236.194 45.12% 162,206,657) 31,537 

(3.32t.026) .2.41% 3.319.341 11,685) 

69.897 -- TOTAL 137,955,166 0 1W.OOX 1127.885569) 
==-= -_= - ? 

10 DeScnpllO" Amoum 

11 Capital SfNdUle was remneiled 10 rale base on a pmrala ham 
12 using tha percenf ratios 01 lh componenls 01 total caplal 
13 stmtuc1uTe applies to the rate base shwn above 

J 

J 

18-A~vP2 0365 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

River Park - 439 
Putnam County (SSU) 

0366 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1981 (FINAL) 
bgknhg and End of Vaar Avtnge 

FPSC 

%hedub: 0-1 (m 
Pa@81012 
P~parer: Richard Amman 
R- Schedules A.1 (w) 

2 Cunomwoeposks 

3 DefmedITc 

4 RefanEdstock 

5 TmlEquny 

6 Mjunmrm lor Gar 

7 

8 

1.450.097 1.m 7.67% 0.W. 07 

2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% M(a) 

334.250 246% 0.0% 0.0% c-3 

62238.194 45.1% 1203% 5.79% M (a1 

(3,321,026) .241% 12.83% 4.31% M(a) 

137,955,466 100.00% 1137% - TOTAL - 

On-May-32 0367 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
mglnnlngmd Endothar  Avenge 

FPSC 

achedub: D.1 0 

Pnpirer Rlchard Amman 
Recap Schedules A-1 (wl 

Page2 01 2 

I& 

No. Clan 01 Capnal 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Total 

c q n a  Ralb Rate Cod SckduIBs 
camany COS1 w*gmed SUppOlhng 

- 
1 Long-TemDabl 71,733,133 52.00% 11.16% 5.80% D.5 

2 Cwomer oaposns 

3 M e m d l T C  

4 RnIemd Stock 

5 Total Equty 

6 Adlmlment IorGas 

7 

8 

f ,49,m7 I.&% 7.87% O.LW% D-7 

2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D.5 (a) 

3,394,250 2.46% O.W% 0.00% 0.3 

b2.238.194 45.12% 13,95%' 6.29% 72-5 (a) 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 13.95%. 0.34% D-5 ial 

Note 
' LOW end 01 tart authomed return on equw or IasIeQ leverage graph tess 100 bass polnl 

12.05% 

18-Apr-92 0368 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Eqlnning and End d Yaw Average 

Comply: SSUlP~mmIRiwrPark  

TeslVearEMed 12/31191 
interlm[lFi~IM 
Hstonc M PrnNmd [ ] 

p- DOCkeINo.: 92019PWS 

Exphaton: Provide a rmwUktion 01 me simpls ammw capltal 
m~hln IO nqunad rate bas.  Explain an a d m e n l s .  Subml 
an admtim WhCdule 01 a yearind bas6 6 used. 

FPSC 

SCbduIe: D2 &VI 

Prqarer Rkhard Ausman 
Recap ScMduks: 0-1 (w) 
Slqporting Scheduks A.1 W) 

Page I 01 2 

IO (21 I31 141 151 

RECONCILUTDN ADJUSlMENTS 
UrY 

P*, h k s  
NO. Clan 01 caplfa1 1m1)91 Specmc P m m %  Promla$ 

Rmncied 
To Reqmlsd 

Rate ease 

1 Long-TemDtbl 

2 Cunomeroepornr 

3 DelemdITC 

4 Pnlemd Sbck 

5 TolalEqunV 

6 Ad)unmenl l o r  Gas 

7 

8 

71,7S3,133 

1.W.097 

2.4W.818 

3,334,250 

62,238,194 

(3,321,026) 

- 
TOTAL 1Sl,955,466 0 

52.00% 61,676,653) 

1.05% (1.448.95ll 

1.78% (2458,665) 

248% 13,391,578) 

15.12% (62,169.ls7) 

.2.41% 3,318,408 

lW.OO% (137,84851) __ 

56,480 

1.140 

1.933 

2,672 

19.w7 

(2,6181 

108.615 

18-Apr-92 0369 



RECONClLlATlON OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlnp and End 01 Y m  Avmge 

Carnprq: ssu I PUt"M 1RI"erP.h FPSC 

Dakel NO.. 9x119O-WS 
TenYearErded 121jlr)l 
InIenmM Final[] 
HSIOK M Projected [ I 

SChedYle: 0.2 0 
Page 2 01 2 
Plaparer Rrkrd Ausman 

SlppMlngScheduks: A.1 (w) 
Recap schBdu!es: D1 W) 4 

(1 I (21 (31 (41 151 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
Ut4 

Per B W B  
No. Class 01 Caplal 1251191 Wcmc h m a %  Pmmla$ - 

1 Lonp-TemDeM 71.m.133 52.00% (71,6T(097) 

2 CYIlQmer DspOSkS 1,450,097 1.05% (1,448,9661 

3 DelemedlTC 

4 PrelenedStoek 

2.460.818 

3,391,250 

1.78% l2458.9Wj 

2.18% (3,391,593) 

5 Total EquW 62.238.194 45.12% (62,189,5721 

6 Adlunmenl lor Gas (3,321,0261 -2.41% 3.316.429 

7 

8 
-- 

TOTAL 137.955.186 0 lW.OQ% (137,847,7051 
___= -_____ 

(61 

Rsmncibd 
To Requested 

Rate ease 

56.036 

1,131 

1,918 

2.651 

48.622 

(2,597) 

-. 
107.761 

t8.Apr-92 0370 



, 

Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Rolling Green - 985 
Citrus County (SSU) 

0371 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqiining and End 01 Y e n  Avmga 

Conpny:SouIhem S u u s  U l l l t l ~ ,  lm. 

TanYear Ended: 12131l91 
hmnmI]FimI(~ 

mmm UIIIU~S, IN. 
F- W No.:920194WS 

Histons (q Pmpned [ 1 

mhmaon: Pmvr* a whsdula M ukdates 1iw m w e d  con 
mn of capw on a bdinnirg and ord d p a r  awn e h i s  II 
a y a a r d  Ir uard s h i l  an adnDMlschndh3 m&irq yearand 
okuulaawp. 

FPSC 

Scheddl: D1 (w) 
P a w l 0 1 2  
Pnpanr: Richard Amman 
Recap Scheduler: A.l (W) 

- 
1 Long-TennDet4 71,733,133 52m 11.16% 5.80% 

2 Customer D6pmnS l.bSO.W7 :.os% 7.67% 0.08% 

3 Delered I IC  2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

1 Fm~*rrodSlOck 3,384,250 2.46% 0 . W  0.m 

5 Total Equny 

6 MlvrimsmlorGar 

1 

8 

62238.194 15.12% 12.83% 5.79% 

(3,321,0261 -241% 12.832 0.31% 

TOTAL 137,955,456 lDO.DO% 
_I_ 

1157% 
___. 

D5 

D 7  

D-5 [a) 

u.3 
D-5 (a) 

0-5 (a) 

0372 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTEO COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (INTERIM) 
hphnlng and End 01 Year Average 

C o m p y :  SSUlCkrvr l  Rolilng Prnn 

Dockel No 920199.WS 
TerlYaar Ended 12RIB1 
infenm M Final [ 1 
H 6 l O x  M Pmpcled [ ] 

FPSC 

%heme D.1 0 

Prepamr Richad Amman 
Recap Schedules: A-1 (w) 

Page 2 01 2 4 

Line 

No. Ch~o lC i lp i Ia  

Total 
company c o n  Weghlsd 

Captal Ratio R8* cost - 
1 LowTemDebl 71,73%133 52 W% 11 1% 5 Bo% 

2 CUnomer Oeporns 

3 Deferred ITC 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.6m 0.m 

2,460,816 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 Pnlened Stock 3,334,250 2.46% 0.00% 0.00% 

5 'TolalEquty 

6 Adiuslmenl lor Gar 

7 

6 

62,238,194 45.12% 13.95% * 6.29% 

i3.321.026) 2.41% 13.95%' -0.34% 

-. 
12.05% __ 

I__ 

TOTAL 137,955,466 lQO.W% 

D5 

0-7 

0-5 (a) 

D.3 

D-5 (a) 

0.5 (a) 

18-Apr.92 0373 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
hglnnlng and End 01 Yew Averapi 

/-- Campny: SSU I Cnrur I Rolllng Green FPSC 

Expiamtan Provide a moncltabon 01 ma Simple s w a g e  capla1 
mdureto r e q w e d  rate bass Expiam dl ad)uslmena Subma 
an addHbmlSChed~l~olayiir~nd baSslSUsed 

Schedule: D2 (w) 

Prepanr Kchad Ausrnan 
RecapScheduks: D.1 (w) 
Slpponing Scheduler: A.1 (w) 

Page 1 Of 2 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
urn Rsconclled 

No. Clan 01 Caplal 12/31191 Specnc Promla% P l r n l a l  Rate Bass 
Per Book TO Rquened 

- 
1 LowTemDibI 71.73.133 52.00% (7l.726,206) 6.927 

2 Customer DqosIs  1,450.097 1.05% (1,449,9571 140 

3 DelewedlTC 2,460,616 1.76% (2460,581) 237 

4 Pnlerred Stoeu 3,394,250 2.46% (3,393,9221 326 

5 Total Eqmy 62,238,194 45.12% (62.m.163) 6,011 

6 Adjunment IorGas (3,321,026) +.41% 3,320,705 (3211 

7 

8 TOTAL 137.955.46 0 1W.OOX (137.912.1U) 13.322 
___== = ~ ~ =  -__- 

9 Lltt Correspndlng Adlustmemi lo Rate Bise BeloW: 

to  Description Amount 

11 Capital s1wcIurewas ramnctledta rate base onaprorata basis 
12 using the percent r m s  01 the compory)na of total capial 
13 nrUC1Ure applied 10 the m e  base shown above 

16-Apr.92 0374 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqhnlnp and End 01 Year AVY.WJI 

c o m p y :  ssu i cnru I ROIIIW G W ~  

Dmbl NO.: 92019SWS 
Tert Year Ended: 12131191 
lnienm M Fnal[ ] 
HloloWM PmiecIed[] 

ElpbMlon: Pmvide I nmncbtion of he simpls awn@ caplsl 
mmn to ~qua4led rate b s e .  Explain ab a4usbnbnants. Subml 
an addlionat %Made 01 a wartnd bask Is uwd. 

FPSC 

Sekdule: 0-2 (w) 
Page 2 ol2 
Pnpanr Richard Awman 
Recap ScMubs: 0.1 (w) 
Slpponing Schedulss: A.t (w) 

RECONCUATDN ADJUSTUENTS 
urn 

Pw Books 
NO Clan 01 Caplal 12131191 yHcne Pmmla% Pmratal - 

1 Low-Term Debt 71.73%133 52.00% (71,7&314) 

2 CustamerDspala 

3 Delaned ITC 

4 PRleRed Stock 

5 Total Eguny 

6 Adjustment IorGar 

7 

6 

1,450,097 

2.4W.8t8 

3,394.250 

62,238,194 

1.05% (1,449,959) 

1.76% (2.460.595) 

2.46% (3.393.927) 

45.12% (62,232278) 

(3,321,0251 -2.41% 3,320.710 

TOTAL 131,955,466 0 100.00% (137.942353) ____ _____ - _ 

9 List CwiirpondlW Adjustments lo R.1, Base Below: 

10 Description Amounl 

I t  Capital ~ W R U R  wils remraled lo m l ~  base On a prorala baSlS 
12 using the pewen mlloi 01 the components ot total caplal 
13 nruciure @@led ID IM rate base shown above 

-4 

16.Apr-92 0375 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Rosemont - 988 
Citrus County (SSU) 

0376 



7 

6 

1,150,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.m 

2,180,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3.3M.250 246% 0 . m  0.m 

82.238.194 45.1Bo 12.83% 5.75% 

13.321.026) -241% 12.83% 4.31% 

TOTAL 137,955,4566 IQO.QQ% 
_p_. 

34.May.52 0377 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL .IS31 (INTERIM) 
Eqlnningand Endotrear Avmge 

Carnpny SSU I C n w  I Rosemorn 

Dockel No 920199.WS 
Ten Year Ended l ~ l i 3 1  
lnlenm M Final I ] 
HB1m M Pmtecled [ I  

FPSC 

medudula DI 0 
Page 2 01 2 
Preparar Richard AuSman 
Recap Scheduler: A- l  (w) 

Lite 

NO CbSS 01 Capltal 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Tnal 
company cart W%Med suppomng 

CaplBl Ram Rate COSI SchBduIOs - 
I Long-Tern Deb1 71.73.133 52.W% 11.16% 5.60% D5 

2 CUElOmeI Deposts 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67?& 0.06% D.7 

3 DslsnedlTC 2.460.81 0 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 (ai 

4 Prelemea Slock 3,394,250 2.46% 0.00% O.W% D.3 

5 TOlalEquuy 62,236,194 45.12% 13.95% * 6.29% D-5 ial 

6 Adjustment tor Gar (3,321,0261 241% 13.95% + 4.34% 0-5 (a1 

7 ____ 
6 TOTAL 137,955,4666 100.00% 12.05% 

_.___? =__== 

Note 
'Lowenda1hstauth~ruedrelurnen~qu~orlar len k~eYL)ldgegraphlesslOObasispoinI 

J 

18-Apr-eZ 0378 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (flNAL) 
bglnnlng a d  End 01 Year Avenge 

Explanatbn: Pmyib 8 m n c l n i o n  01 me simple ausrdge caplal 
mchlre v) rquened rale base. Expkin ail adlurrmeno. Sbml 
an addMml schedule of a ysarwd bask Is used 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0.2 (W) 
Page 1 01 2 

Recap SCkFdules: 0.1 iw) 
Slpponing Schedules: A.1 W) 
PRparer RKbM Ausman 

RECONCILIAWN MJUSTYENTS 
Line Rmnc@d 

NO. Clas  of Capllal 12131191 specmc Pmrala% PmralaS Rate Bare 
Per Bwk To RquMed 

- 
1 Long.TermDeb1 71.m.133 52.00% 61.646.179) n 6 . 0 ~  

3 Defamed ITC 2,w,n18 1.76% (2157,Ul) 2977 

2 Curtomerwm#s 1.450.097 1.05% (1,446.341) 1.756 

4 Pnlemd Stock 3,394,250 2.46% (3,390,136) 4,114 

5 Total Equty n2.236.194 45.1% (62,162,744) 75,450 

6 Adjwlmanl lor Gar (3,321,0261 .2.41% 3,316,996 (4.0301 

7 

n TOTAL 131955,466 0 lW.OO% (137,1882465) 161,220 
-_ 
=_== ===_ 

P 

9 Un Comlpondlnp Adlurlrnenh 10 Rale Bare Belm. 

10 Descnptlo" Arn0""l 

1 1  
12 ~~inglhepefcentrahosollkcomp~nentsoflolalcapiai 
13 slruclURaPPlledtOlhe ralebaseshownabove 

Capital drmtuce was remnciled io RIL) base on a pialata bass 

ln.Apr.92 0379 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Elglnnhlp and End Of Year 1vemge 

comply:  s ~ u ~ c n r u ~ ~ ~ o s e r n ~ n l  

Dockel NO 920199-WS 
Ten Year Ended 1 2151191 
lnlenm pq Final [ ] 
Hbloni pq Pmlefled [ I 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0-2 (w) 
Page 2 of 2 
Prepam Richard A w n  
RecapSehsdukr: DI (wl 
Slppodngscheduler A.l (W) 

(11 12) ~ 13) 141 (51 

RECONCILIATWN UhlUSlMENTS 
lllw 

Per soaks 
NO. Class 01 caplta1 12151191 spacmc ~ m r a i a %  Prnraas - 

1 Long-Tern Debt 71,733,133 5200% (71,846,260) 

4 PrelemdSloCk 

5 Tolal Equn 

6 Adju$tmemlorGas 

7 

a 

1,450,097 

2460,816 

3,394,250 

62,236,194 

(3,321,026) 

1.05% (1,446,343) 

1.78% (2,457,844) 

2.46% (3,390,140) 

45.12% (62.!62,615) 

-2.4!% 3.317,WO 

ReconCilBd 
To Requened 

Rate Base 

86,673 

1,754 

2.974 

4.110 

75,379 

14,026) 

-_ 
167,063 

d 

18-Apr-92 0380 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Salt Springs - 1115 
Marion County (SSU) 

038 1 
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SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
mglnnlng and End 01 Year Avvlraps 

Company: SSUlMaflanl SanSphgr 

DDcLBI NO 9M199.WS 
Teslt'sarErded 12f31nl 
Inlenm M Final [ I 
HkloncMPmpcted[I caku!atiom 

ExpBraUon Pmvlde P scMduIe mch mkdabs lhs reqysted con 
con of caplal m a  beginning and end of year mnge Casls If 
a yeabend IJ u n d  slam6 an addlbwl %Mad4 WIlSCW YeBFOrd 

FPSC 

Schedule: D.1 W 

Ill 14 141 1V 1'1 

COSTOF CAPITU 

Un, Total 
Cowany cost wegmsd 

No c t a s  01 Capltal cpp*l Ratio Rate Cost - 
1 in~+Temt!ebl 71,753133 52 00% 11 16% 5 80% 

2 CMomer DeposIs 1,450 097 105% 7 87% 0 08% 

3 LbIenedlTC 

4 FmlemdSlock 

2CW.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.00% 0.W 

5 Total EquW 62,238,194 45.1% 14.35% + 6.47% 

6 Ad)uslmcnl fOrGaE (3321,026) -2.41% 14.35%' 4.35% 

7 

6 
-__ 

TOTAL 137,955,466 100.00% 
_=_= 

101 

D 5  

D 7  

D-5 (a) 

D3 

0-5 (a) 

D-S (a) 

18-Apr.92 0383 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Beghnlnp and End ol V ~ a r  A w n g i  

c a m p y :  SJUIWIIIWII an sphgr 

Dakn NO.: 920199-WS 
TsJIVearEnded: 12nlls1 
Inlenm[] F i m i M  
Haoh M Pfobned [ 1 

/4 

Expbrabn: Prnv1.de a wncilbtion d me slmple amrags caplal 
mbycbm 10 qwd rata bas. ExpBm an aQurtmsne. Sdml 
an aaanbmi sbme 01 a yearend bash Is used. 

FPSC 

SEbdUle 0 2  Wj 
Page 1 01 2 
Preparer Richard Aurman 
Recap Schadubr D-1 (w) 
Scppnmg Schaduk A-1 Ry) 

(11 I21 I31 141 (51 

RECONCILIATION AWUSTUENTS 
tim 

P a  b0ks 
NO. Class 01 CapHal 1m1191 s p c a c  Prnrala% PmralaS - 

1 Long-Term Debt 71.733133 52.00% (71.5d1.828) 

2 cuslomsrLbposns 1150.097 1.05% (1,445,234) 

3 DeIemd ITC 2,460,818 1.7& (2454,269) 

4 Prelsmd Stock 3,334,250 2.46% (3,385,200) 

5 Total Equty 62.n8.194 45.12% 162,072200) 

6 AdjustmenllorGas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,312,160 

7 

8 
_- 

TOT& 131,955,466 0 lW.OO% 1137,587,512) 
-= === - 

9 Lld Corrcspndlng Adlunmenr IO Ral1 Bare Bdw: 

10 Dssniption Amount 

11 CapI1a1nRKlufewasremnciledlontebassonapforalabass. 
12 using the percent r a m  oltha companentr 01 lola1 caplal 
13 I lNClYre  applledlo the rate base S h n  above 

(61 

Ramncibd 
To Requested 

We Bare 

191,305 

3,863 

6,549 

9,050 

165,934 

16,8661 

367,694 

18-Apr-$2 0384 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITALSTRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 

Comply:SSUIU.rlonl SakSplqr 

Docket No.: 920199-WS 
TeslYearEMed: 12,31191 
lnlanm M Final [ 1 ExplaMlan Pmvice a reeoncllation 01 me rim@ awrdw eaplal 
H M o ~ N P m ~ c t r d [ j  aueUntonqwledratebase. Expknaladjmmwnk. %bml 

an BddllmMt rchedu(e 01 B yeardrd Bark Is used. 

8.phnh9 8nd End Of Year AV-0 

Fmc 

Schedule: 0-2 iw) 
Pnparer Page 2 01 Richard 2 Ausman 4 
R*cap sehedYler D1 W) 
SlppotigSchedUlas: A-1 (w) 

0 1  r21 131 141 151 

RECONCILIATDN AEJUSTUENTS 
Lice 

Par B D O k  
NO. Class 01 Caplal 1m191 swcsc PmRtaX Pmntaf - 

1 Lo"g.Termhbt 71,m,133 52.00% (7l.542.001) 

2 Cuslomer~osiir  1,450,097 1.05% (1.446,nB) 

3 Delemd ITC 2,460,818 1.78% (2,454,275) 

4 Plelened Stmk 3,394,250 2.46% (3,345.20e) 

5 TotalEquny 62,238,194 45.12% (62.072.3MI 

6 AdluslmenllorGas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,312.168 

7 

8 
-- 

TOTAL 137955,466 0 lW.OO% (137,587,904) __ ___._== ____ .- 

9 Lln C o r n i p n d l ~  Adlunmmr lo Rlte Bare Below: 

10 Description Amount 

11 Capitalsfruclurewasremnciledto~dUbaseonsproralabaris 
12 using the picent ratios o l t k  components of total capnal 
13 slnnun applied 10 the rate base ~ M w n  above 

191.132 

3,859 

6,543 

9.M2 

165.M4 

ia.ssa~ 

16-ADI-92 0385 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P -  Sarnira Villas - 1118 
Marion County (SSU) 

0386 



FFSC 

W l e :  D.1 0 
psgelof2 
Rspmr:  Richard Aurman 
R q  Schsdulea: A.1 0 

111 

UW ToUl 
Cornany con W O i J M  

NO. c lw  ofcaple] WCSI RaIb Ram Con - 
1 Long-TennDebl 71,733.133 5zw.h 11.16% 5.w 

2 Cunomerwosia 1*5o,G91 LE% 7.67% O.M% 

3 DefenedlTc 2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 021% 

4 Rsferredsmck 3394,250 24% 0.w.h 0.m 

5 TnalEqfiy 62238,194 45.1TI. 12.83% 5.m 

6 MjunmemIorGas (3,321,026) -211% 12.83% 4.31% 

7 

8 TOTAL l37,955,&S 100.00% 
s 

115% - 

34-MaVP2 0387 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPrAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.glnnlng and End ol Yair Avengi 

Cornprq:SSUIYarlml SlrnlnVIII.r 

re¶ Yeaear Ended 12f31,+1 
lnlerimixl Final[] 
naoncMPm@asd[]  cakuhtim 

DOCket No.: 920194WS Explamtian. Pmvide I schtdule whim cBIcutaleslhe n q w t e d  mst 
co¶olcspnalona~agm~ngandendMyaaravuagsbasla il 
a yeardrd is uood rlamn an addtiom1 scMdUle faiiMtinu Yeardnd 

FPSC 

Scheduk. Di 0 

Pieparer: Richard Amman 
Recap Seheduier- A-1 NI) 
Page 2 01 2 4 

h e  Tola1 
Cornany con WslgMed 

NO CtaESOfC~llaI capmi Ratb Rate cost - 
1 Long-Term Dem 71,733,133 52 09% I I  16% 5 Bo% 

2 CUEtomer Depmls 1.45O.w7 1 05% 7 67% 0 OB% 

3 DdenedlTC 

4 PnlenedStork 

2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 2.46% O.W% 0.wx 

5 TmalEquny 62,238,194 45.12% 1395%. 6.29% 

6 Adiurtment I o i G a ~  (3,321,028) -2.41% 13.95%' .0.34% 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,466 100.00% 12.059. 
--- 

-_= =_===i 

Suppaning 
*bdUkS 

D5 

D 7  

0.5 (a) 

0.3 

D.5 (a) 

D-5 la1 

18.Apr.9: 0388 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqlnnlnpand EndolVi.r A v m g e  

Company: SSUIMarIml SsmlnVl l l i  

Dmbt NO.: 92U199-WS 
TeslYearEnded: 1201191 
InmnllFhalM 
Hmorr M Pmpcled [ 1 

,--. 
Expknalbn: Pmvib 8 nconcilktion ol meslmpb amnp capltll 
JbvcNn lo reqwsled me base. Whin all adpmenk. Subml 
an BdOliiMI schedule 01 a yeawrd bas6 Is UsEd. 

(1) (2) 13) (41 151 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
U r n  

Per b o b  
NO. Clas 01 Caplal 12151191 spscnc Prnnia% PmmaS - 

1 LowTemDeM 71.m.133 52.00% f71,72?786) 

6 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

3,394,250 

82,238,194 

1.M% (1.U9.989) 

1.76% (2,460,635) 

2.46% [3,33,93T) 

4 5 . 1 X  (62,233,5541 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3320,778 

TOTAL 131,955.46 0 iW.OO% (137.945.183) _ __ -__ - ____ 

9 Lld Corfwpondlng Adludmems lo Rale Ease blow: 

10 Dercnplion Amount 

(6) 

R m n d b d  
To Rwesled 

Rata Base 

5,347 

108 

183 

w 
4,640 

(2481 

10.283 

18-4\01-82 0389 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlng and End 01 Year Avenge 

Conpny: SSUl Y a ~ o n l  SamlnVlllo 

DOekal No.: 920199.WS 
Test Year Ended 1201191 
lntenmMFinal[] 
HDtork M Projected [ ] 

Exph~llon: Pmvids B remncll$lon 01 me simpk mra@ caplal 
mcbre to reqwsled rate base. Expsm a11 adjumenb. Subml 
an8ddlioMlIChedUI1)ola yeardndbas6iswed. 

FPSC 

Schedule: D-2 PI 
Page 2 of 2 
Prqarer Rthard Ausrnan 
Recap Schedules: 0-1 PI 
SqponmgScheduler: A 4  W )  

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSTUENTS 
Urn 

PerBWkS 
No Class 01 Capla1 tmt19t Speck Pmrata% Proratas - 

1 LowTennDebl ll.l3%l33 52 00% L71.727.8WI 

2 CuEtOrner Deposls 

3 Delened ITC 

4 Prefened Sleek 

5 Total EquQ 

6 AdjunrnenttorGas 

1 

8 

1,450,097 

2,4M).618 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

(3321.026) 

1.05% (1,449,983) 

1.78% (2,460,6351 

2.46% (3,393,3981 

45.12% (62,233,567) 

-2.4t% 3.320.ng 

-- 
TOTAL 131,355,466 0 tW.OO% (131,915,210) 

===Eii ==_== 

9 

to Description Amount 

11 
12 

Llrl Corrirpndlw Adlunmims to Rate 811. B e l w  

Capilal slruLlure was rem%ded to rale bare on a pmrafa DaSR 
using the percent ram olthe cemponsnls 01 total eapnat 

13 EtrUClUre applied 10 the rate base s h n  above 

Rronclkd 
To Raquelled 

Rate Base 

5.333 

106 

tF3 

252 

4,627 

(247) 

-- 
10.256 

4 

0390 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P -  Saratoga Harbour - 448 
~ 

Putnam County (SSU) 

0391 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Begbnlng andEndOlYm Avmge 

Compny: SSUlPutnaml Saratoga Hartwr 

IMCM NO.: 9rni99-w~ 
Tasl Year Ended. 1 ~ 1 1 9 1  
I n l s n m I l F i ~ I M  
HCnorkM Projected[] 

.-. 

E l p l a ~ t ~ n :  Pmvlda I wnekat ion d me simp@ a w n 8  caplal 
mmra 10 reqgwlled rale base. Explan am adistnena. Submn 
an addbml  sekedule 01 a ymgrdnd bask is ura6. 

FPSC 

Schedule 0.2 (w) 
Page1012 
Prqarar Rrhard Amman 
RscapScbdulss D1 (w) 
Sqporlmg Schsduler A-I PI 

Ill  (2) (31 141 (5) 

RECONCILIATDN MJUSTMENTS 
UM 

4 1  swkr 
NO. ClaSS D I  CPPlal 1m1191 specrc Pmrala% PmmlaI - 

1 Lons.Term Debt 71.7&,133 52.00% (71,696,535) 

2 Cunemer DqmRs 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,356) 

3 Oelerred iTC 2,460,818 1.78% (2,459,565) 

4 Prelerred Stock 3.394.250 2.46% (3,332,519) 

5 Total Equty 62,238.194 45.12% 162,206,436) 

6 AdjuSlmenllorGaS (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,319,530 

7 

8 TOTAL 137955.466 0 IW.OO% (131,885,085) 
__I__ 

9 Llrt Cornspndlng Adluslmenlrlo Rao me Below: 

36.596 

m 
1.253 

mi 
31.7% 

(1.6961 

10.381 

18-Apr.92 0394 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.plnnlng and End 01 Year Average 

Compny: SSU I Putnm I % m g a  Hubour FPSC 

h k e l  NO.'  920199-WS 
TaslYearEnded: 12nli91 
lntenmMFinal[] 
IiMork M Projected [ 1 

Expbnalbn: Pfovlde a rsconcilia6on 01 me rimpa a a n g e  caplal 

an a d d i o d  Yndule 01 8 y s r t n d  bask Is UM. 
mCPlnm requested rats bare. Expbin BY adlUSlmEn!S Subml 

I11 I21 (31 I41 PI 

RECONCILIATDN AWUSTMENTS 
Llne 

NO Class 01 Capdal 12nlrJl spernc Pmma% PmraIaS 
PWBOOb 

- 
1 LongdermDebt 71,733,133 52.00% (7.6sS.597) 

2 CUItOmE?DepOSb 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449.359) 

3 Ddsmd ITC 2.Wa.818 17896 (2,459,567) 

4 PRlnmd Slack 

5 Total EquHy 

6 AdjmlmenIlorGas 

7 

8 

3.W.250 2.46% P.392.522) 

62,238,194 45.12% (62.2B6.492) 

(3,321,026) -241% 3,319,333 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 1W.OOX (157.885204] 
=_== r=__cil _E== ====== 

10 Dasnlplm Amount 

36.536 

736 

1,251 

1,726 

31.702 

(1,6931 

70,262 
_== 

16-Apr.92 0395 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Silver Lake Estates - 574 
Lake County (SSU) 

0396 
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SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL - 1991 (flNAL) 
8.ginnhp and End 01 V a r  Avengi  

COSTOFWITN 

Lire Total 
CQR we@!ed S W Q W  

NO. clau d C*l clpllll Ralh RD CQR sd*hller 

1 LowTennDab 71.733.133 5203% 11.16% 5.m D5 

2 C m o m e r ~ o s k s  1.450.097 1.05% 7.87% 0.Wh D 7  

CQww 

- 

3 DalemdlTC 2CBo.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% Ds(a )  

4 Fmlemdslodr 3,394,250 246% 0.m 0.m D3 

5 TMalEquny 

6 M j ~ m o m f o r G a s  

7 

8 

62238,194 15.12% i2.a3% 5.79% 0-5 (a) 

(3.321.0261 -241% 12.83% 4.31% M[s) 

137,955,466 100.00% - TOTAL 1117% - 

31-t.!ay-92 0397 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OFCAP~TAL - is91 (INTERIM) 
Beplnnlng and End of Year Average 

Cornmny: SSUlLakel Sllvtr Lab Estmis 

Docket NO 920199-WS 
TenYearEnded 12131191 
Inbnm M Final I ] 
Halon: M P m r n e d I l  

FPSC 

Schsduls: Dl 0 
Page 2012 
Pnpare~ Richard Amman 
Recap Schedules: A.i W) 

J 

(11 (21 (31 (PI pi 

COST OF CAPITAL 

T a l  
MSI Weghled 

UIE 
company 

NO. Cbss 01 Capital Capltal Ralb Rate cost - 
1 Long.TemDeb1 71,733,133 52.m 11.16% 5.80% 

2 Cmlomsr Deposnr 

3 Deferred ITC 

4 Referred Stock 

5 Total Equq 

6 AdjurImenllorGar 

7 

6 

1150,097 1.05% 1.67% 0.06% 

2.4W.818 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 2.46% O.W% O.W% 

62,236,194 45.12% 13.11%. 5.92% 

(3,321,0261 -2.41% 13.11%' 0.32% 

-- 
137.955.46 100.00% 

-- TOTAL -___ 
Note 
' ~ w e n d o l  bslaulhor~edrelurnonsqu~iarla~er( le~emgegrdphless100 baslspolnl 

11.69% 

0-5 

0 7  

D.5 (a) 

0 3  

D.5 (a) 

D-5 (a] 

18.Apr.95 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
8.ghn)ng ami End ol Year Avtnpc 

Conpny: S S U l W l i l  SI IY~ IL I~~EI~MN 

Lbcket NO.: 920199.WS 
Te#YnarErdsd 1mli9t 
lntenm [ 1 FIMI M 
H M o h  M Proinclod I I 

)4 

Expkmtion: PmyKf a nconcilrauon 01 lhe simpk, anrage wpnai 
mcblrn to r q w l e d  rate bas&. Explah a11 aqwbnenk, Subml 
an addlbml schedule of a pardmi basb is used, 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0.2 W) 
Pago 1 6 2  
Pisparer Rihard Ausman 
UeeapScWuler: D.l W) 
SLppotivlg SChedUIK: A.1 &VJ 

11) 12) I31 14) 15) 

RECONCLIATDN ADJWTYENTS 
Urn 

Per Bwb 
NO. C las  01 Caplal 12151191 W c a c  Pmrata% PmraaS - 

1 L0ng-T~)rmDebt 71.m.133 52.0Mb (71.6d5.168) 

2 CUnOmer DqosIs 1,(50,097 1.05% (1.448.321) 

3 DnfnrredlTc 2.4Q618 1.78% (2,457,807) 

4 Pnterred Slock 3.394250 2.46% (3,390,089) 

5 Total Equny 62,238,194 45.1% (62,161,868) 

6 Aquamenl IorGas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,316,949 

- 
TOTAL 131,955,456 0 lW.OOX (l37.786.303) 

E=======-= ====- 

.- 

~~ 

10 Description Amount 

11 Capital nruclure was remllciled to rate ba$e on a prorata bas6 
12 using the percent r a m  01 the componnis 01 total caplal 
13 IiWLUre Bpptled to the rate base shwn above 

87.965 

1 . m  

3,011 

4,161 

76.326 

(4 .Qm 

169.163 

0399 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
&glnnIng and End 01 Y I N  Avmpa 

Compy :  SSU I Lake I Sliver Lake Er lnet  

OccM No.: 92019!%WS 
TedYearEndad: 12131191 
InlenmMFinalIl Exptanatbn:Pmvid¶s r ~ r o n o l l h e s W a w r a g e c a ~ # a l  
Haow N Prnleclad 11 ~ C N R  10 reqeguosled rate base. Exptain all adpspnents. Subml 

sn addtonal schedule 01 a yeardrd bask is usd. 

FFSC 

SChedUie D2 Vi) 
Page 2 O! 2 
Prepanr Richard Ausman 
Recap Scheduler D.1 (w1 
SlpponmgSchedu!as A.1 (w) 

RECONCILIATION IDJUSTUENTS 
uns Raoncikd 

No Clam 01 Caplai 12131191 spiclnc PrnrataX PrnraiaI Rate Base 
PersOOks To Requesled 

- 
1 LoIyI-TermDebt 71.m.133 52 00% V,M6,342) 66.791 

2 Cunomeroeposns 1,450,097 105% (1,446,344) 1,753 

3 DelerrsdlTC 2,460,816 1 7W (2.457.W) 2071 

4 PrelenedSlock 

5 Total EquW 

6 AdJvslmenilO1Gas 

7 

6 

3,994.250 

62,238,191 

(3,321.0261 

2.46% (3,390,144) 

45.12% ( e i ~ z . a a 6 )  

2 4 1 %  3,317,004 

4,106 

75.308 

(4.0221 

___. -I. 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 IW.OO% (137,788,561) 165,906 ____ __ ===_= E_==== ==xi 

IO Description Amount 

16.Apl42 0400 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Silver Lake Oaks - 473 
Putnam County (SSU) 

040 1 



FPSC 

schedule: D1 m 
P a p l o l 2  
Prepanr R i d  Amman 
R o w  Schdules A4 0 

iZ1 PI I+> PI ~~ vt 
-OF CbPlTN 

Lire TOl4 coww coat Weilkad 
NO. clasr dC*I csplal Rat0 R.lE cos - 

1 Lonp.TannDebr 71.7%3,1% am 11.16% 5.m 

2 CIstomerDepDsls 1.4m.rn7 1.%% 7.67% 0.04% 

3 DeterrSdITc 2ABO.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 RefemdSbck 3.394.250 246% 0.w): O.W% 

5 Total Equq 

6 AdiunmemtorGar 

7 

8 

8,238,194 45.1% 12.83% 5.79% 

i3.321.0261 2 4 1 %  12.83% 4.31% 

131,955,466 100.00% 
p__ 

TOTAL 

W 

SuFPom 
SChdUles 

D 5  

0.7 

D-5 (a) 

03 

0-5 (a) 

0-5 (a) 

34-May-92 0402 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 

Cornpny:SSUIPutnanl SUwr Lake Oaks 

Bqhnlng and End ol Yeat A V m g l  

PPSC 

, Sehedulo:D-tNVI 
P a p  2 01 2 
Preparer Richard Asman 
Recap Schedules A 4  (w) 

-4 

111 141 131 

COST OF CAPITAL 

urn TOW 
a v a w  CDSl W e W d  

NO ctus Dl CaplLll Capta Rat0 Rate CQSl - 
1 Long-TemDabl 71,7341 33 52 W% 11 16% 5 80% 

6 AdiuSlmem IorGas 

7 

a 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.6% 0.06% 

2,160,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.m 0.00% 

62,236,196 45.12% 12.11%' 5.46% 

(3,321,026) 4 4 1 %  12.11%. -0.29% 

137.%5,456 100.00% ____ ___= TOTAL 

Note 
'L~yendolhSl  a m r r e d  return on eququay crhSleSl leverage graph M i  100 basispomnl 

1126% 

0403 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (flNAL) 
BqlnnlnQ and End 01 ' f e r  A v i m g i  

FFSC 

Sckedule 0.2 (w) 
Page 1 01 2 
Pwarer Rehard Aurman 
Recap ScMuIes D.1 (w) 
Sqponlng Schedules A.1 (w) 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUS~ENTS 
Urn 

PerBwb 
NO Clan of Caplral lmlnl Specnc FmralaX Pmrala$ - 

1 Long.TarmDsbl 71.m.133 52 00% (71,716.5Se) 

2 CUItOmer D ~ o s I s  

3 DelenedITC 

4 PrelenedSlack 

5 Total Equny 

6 AdjUSlmenlforGar 

7 

8 

1.45(1,097 

2460.818 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

105% (1,449,763) 

1789i (2,160,252) 

2 46% (3,533,467) 

45.12% (62,223,6381 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3320,259 

9 L k I  CwrespDndlng Adjustments to Rale Bare B e l ~ :  

(6)  

R ec 0 n c i le d 
To Raquesled 

Rate Ease 

16.545 

334 

566 

783 

14.356 

(767) 

... 

18.ADr-92 0404 



RECONCILIATION OFCAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE- 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnlng 8M End d Year Avey la  

Company: SSU I Putnmm I Sliver Lake Oaks 

Dockel NO.: 920199-WS 
TsslYearEnded: 1215181 
Inteom M Final [ 1 
HaorkM Pmj9cIed [ I  

EXphmlbn: Pmvide a reanciation 01 Ihsrimp'e averasa capnal 
m ~ r n r e i o  requsnsd mte base. Ewkin all adlumena. Subml 
an addlbmi Ickduie 01 I ymldM bark is Used 

FPJC 

ill  (21 i31 141 131 

RECONCILIATION AWUSlMENTS 
tin 

P N B W b  
NO. class 01 Caplat 1213181 specmc Pmma% PmmlnS - 

1 Lorq.TermDebt 71.m.133 5200% R1.716.637) 

2 CunomerDaprnts 

3 Delerred iTC 

4 Prelenad Stock 

5 TotaiEqv& 

6 Adjutment IorGar 

7 

8 

1,450,097 

2,160,818 

3,394,250 

82,238,194 

(3,321,028) 

1.05% (1.449.7M) 

1.7& (2460.253) 

2.46% (3,393.4m) 

45.12% (62,223,881) 

-2.41% 3,320,261 

10 Oe r n I pt ,on Amount 

11 Capitalslrueturswarremneilsdtontebareonapmratabars 
12 ~~ingthepercemratiosafthe components 01 tota~captal 
13 slnrture applied to the rate bare rhmn above 

18.Ap92 0405 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

,p Skycrest - 551 
Lake County (SSU) 

0406 



!+SC 

Schedub: Dl oyl 
Papetof2 
Pnpanr: Richard Aurrnan 
R m p  Scbduies: A4 (w) 

1 Long-TenDebt 11,733.133 52m 11.16% 5.m 

2.1M0.618 1.18% 11.61% 0.21% 

3.394250 246% 0 . m  0.m 

5 TotalEquny 62,238.1M 4.12% 12.83% 5.m 

6 Mjurrrnern brGar (3,321,026) -241% 12.83% 4.31% 

1 

6 TOTAL 101.955,(66 100.00% - 

04-May-% 0407 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
slolnnkg and End oi Year Awmga 

Conpny: SSU I Laki I Skycnn FPSC 

RECONCIUATKIN ADJUSTMENTS 
urn, Rcmclkd 

NO clan 01 -pial 12nlrJl spschlc PmrataX P m m a I  W e  Base 
Per b o k 5  TO Requeslfd 

- 
1 Lorg.TennDeb1 71.7%133 52.00% B1.7D9.121) 24,012 

2 CyElomer Dsposis 

3 DelerredlTC 

4 Prelewedslnck 

5 TotilEquQ 

6 Adjustment 101 Gas 

7 

8 

1.4M.097 

2,460,819 

3.m.250 

62,238,191 

1.05% (1,449,612) 

1.7& (2159,996) 

2.46% (3,393.114) 

45.12% (62,211,359) 

1.136 

20,835 

(3,321.026) 2 4 1 %  3319.913 ll.ll3l 

TOTAL 131,955,466 0 1W.OOX (131,909,299) &,in - _____ 

18.Apr.02 0409 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bplnnlng and End o( Veal Avumge 

Company: SSU I Lake I shycrest 

Explanallon Pmvlde B ncon~ilstion ol me simpb amrage capltal 
mmn to requested d e  bas8 Explain aU adluslmsnls Submfl 
an addlbml schedule 01 a yearwd bas6 IS used 

FPSC 

schedule 0 2  (wl 
pag* 2 01 2 
Preparer Rrhard Aurman 
ReeapSckadukS 0-1 (wl 
Slpponlng Schedukr A-1 VI 

RECONCILIATkJN AOJUSTUENTS 
Urn Rmnclkd 

NO Cla% el Capfial 12151191 wcnic Pmda% PmmIaS Rate Base 
Per Bonks To Requssted 

- 
1 Long.TemDeQt 71.733.133 52.00% (71,709,264) 23.869 

2 Cmlomer Deposls 

3 DalenediTC 

1 Pnlemd Slock 

5 Total Equty 

6 Adimlmem IolGaE 

7 

6 

1,450,097 

2,460,616 

3.W.250 

1.05% ll.449.615) 462 

1.76% (2,460,Wll 817 

2.46% (3.393.121) 1.129 

62,238,134 45.12% (62,217,483) 20.711 

(3,321,0261 -2.41% 3,319,920 (1,1061 

__- 
TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW.OO% (137.W9.563) 45.903 

==E==i ====== ==_=-= ====i ====_= 

9 Llsl Cornrpndlnp Adlurtrnemr ID R a i l  Base B e l w  

10 oasniption A m o u l  

11 cap~ta~rtrunurewasrsrnnciledto rate baseonapmratabarls 
12 ~~mglhepercemraliorofthe comporenls 01 Iotalcapfial 
13 simc:ure applied ID tne rate Pare shown above 

18.Apr-82 041 0 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

r Spring Hill Utilities - 27001 
Hernando County (DUI-SSU) 

041 1 



FFSC 

Schedule: 0-1 
Pageld2 
Pnpxar Richard Amman 
Rscap Schduler: A-l (W) 

- 
1 Lonp-TamDebl 71,731,133 52W 11.1w. 5.m 

2 cvnomer DepDsRS 1.4xI.097 1.05% 7.67% O.W% 

3 CelsnedITC 

4 Flete"edsI0ck 

2CW.616 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

3.394.250 246% 0 . W  0 . W  

5 Toiai Eqw# 62,231,194 4 5 . l W ~  12.63% 5.79% 

6 AdiuRmenf lor Gas (3.321.026) -241% 12.63% 4.31% 

7 

6 TOTAL 137,955,466 100.W% 11.57% - - 

041 2 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REOUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Blginnlng a d  End 01 Year Av inpe  

Cornpny: DU!-SSU I Hemando I Spinp Hill Utilltlpl FPSC - 
W N o . : 9 2 0 1 9 9 - W S  
TeslYear Ended: 12I31f31 
htshIIFineIM 
Hank IV Prnkaed I] 

Eiqbdn:  Provide a remnnialon of t?e simpls averaw aptal 
smmm m reqWe-3 rate base. Eiqbm aU adjumenD. Submn 
an addi(0nai wiwdule 01 a year-~rd bas* is ured 

(1 I (21 (31 (4) (51 (61 

RECCUCRIATDN A D J U W N T S  
une Remnciled 

No. Class 01 apna i  12)31131 SpecTc Pmiala% Proratas Rae Bpre 
Per Boob To Requmed 

- 
I Locg.TarmDe& 11,733.133 52.0Mb (68,114,012) 3.559.081 

1.4Y.091 

2,rn,818 

1.05% (1,373,231) 71.866 

1.18% (2,338,969) 121.829 

1 PmknedSmck 3.394250 2.46% (3,225,879) 168.371 

5 TmalEqulty 62,238,194 45.1% (59.1M.024) 3,088,170 

6 Adjustmern for Gas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,156,071 (IM.9491 

7 

3 TOTAL 137,955,666 0 1W.OOX (131,111,116) ~ . a w ~  
P F _ _ _  

.c 
9 List Cormipndinp Adjuamwdr lo Rae b e  B d a :  

10 De wr i p l m n Amounl 

P 

3O.ADI-92 041 4 



RECONCIUATDN OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REOUESTED WATER RATE BASE. 1981 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnning and End of Veu Avenge 

Conplny: DUCSSU I Hemando I Spring Hill Utllller 

ODCkeI No.:920194WS 

lnteh n Final I] 
Hmrk M Pmgcmd [ I  
Te¶Ysar Eded:12131Rl 

E@Mbn: Pmvlde a manchtion of he simpls ammp mp4al 
mmm m requad rate bas.  EwWh a I  aqusmenrp. Wfl 
an addhbnal whedule 01 a yealard bad is uaad. 

FPSC 

Schedule: D2 0 

Rlcap Schedubr: D 1  (wl 
' ~ a p 2 d 2  Reparer: Richard Ausman 4 

Slpponing Scheduies: A.1 (w) 

(11 121 (31 (41 15) 

RECONCILIATBN MJUSTMENTS 
lhm 

pa Baob 
NO. class Of Capuaal 12131R1 W a c  P m m %  P m m $  - 

I Lwg-TennDebi 71.W.133 52 00% (68,201,807) 

2 CunornerDepmhr l.lM.097 1.05% (1,378,791) 

3 Defenedn% 

4 PraferredSlock 

2.4W.818 

3,344,254 

1.78% (2.839.W) 

2.46% (3,227,191) 

5 TotalEquity 62234194 45.12% (59,174,OSa) 

6 Adjunment bf Gas (3.321.026) 2.41% 3,157,363 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,468 0 IW.OO% (131,164.4s4) 
7-p 

9 tlsi Comspnding Adluatmentr 10 Rale Bui Below: 

3,531,326 

71.306 

120.880 

167.059 

3,081.101 

(163.663) 

6,7Q1,012 

30-Apr-92 041 5 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

f-- St. John’s Highlands - 471 
Putnam County (SSU) 

041 6 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL - 1881 (flNAL) 
B l g i n n b y l r n d E n d o f Y i ~ A " * ~ *  

FPSC 

Schduduls: E-1 047 
Papelrd2 
P n p r e r  Richard Amman 
A- Schedules: A-1 (w) 

3 DelenejITC 

4 Flafn"BdSl0ck 

5 TolalEquny 

8 Adiiunmm 10, Gas 

7 

8 

2,160,818 

3.3U.250 

62,238,194 

i3,321.M61 

1.78% 11.61% 0.21% Ds (a) 

246% 0.m 0.m D3 

45.1% 12.83% 5.79% 0.5 [a) 

-241% 12.83% 0.31% 0-5(a) 

TOTAL 137,955,456 1oo.w)L - 

M4.Mav-?2 041 7 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1891 (FINAL) 
8.glnnlnp and End d V e u  Avmmge 

COII Ipy: SSU I Putnan I R. John's Hlghbnds 

Dccbl No.: 9M199-WS 
TeatVsarEndad: 12151191 
Intsnrn[]FhlM 
Hbfom M Pro#ctsd [ I 

r -  

ExplaMlion: Pmvide a rec~nclltion cd me simpla avamca capltal 
mctllre 10 raquened me bas .  ExpYin all sdiumentr. Subml 
sn addlinal schedule of I yeirdnd bask 1s "red. 

FPSC 

11) 121 131 141 151 

RECONCILIATDN MJUSTYENTS 
urn 

PM Boob 
No. Cla% 01 Caplal 12151191 spsemc pmmta% ~ m n t a  $ - 

1 Long-TsrmOebl 71.p33.133 52.OML (71.716.47T) 

2 Cwomer Deposts 1,450,097 1.E% (1,449,601) 

3 Delemd ITC 2,460,618 1.78% (2,460,316) 

4 Preferred Slooek 

5 Total EquRy 

3.W.250 

62,236,194 

2.4m 13,393,557) 

45.1% (62,225.4m 

6 Adislrnenl torGas (3,321,0261 -2.41% 3,320347 

7 

8 

11 CapllaiRmCturewasremncilsdloralebaseonaptoralabara. 
12 usinglhepercemrahos ollhe components ollotal capial 
13 sl~clure applied 10 the rate base s h  abwe 

14,656 

2% 

502 

693 

12,717 

1679) 

28.184 

16.Apr-92 041 9 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Stone Mountain - 565 
Lake County (SSU) 

042 1 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1531 (flNAL) 
Winning and End 01 Yam Ar.np* 

Schedule: c-1 (m 
Pagelof2 
Pmpmr Richard Amman 
Ascap Sci-edulsr: A.1 (m 

3 MS"adlTC 

4 RelensdSnck 

5 TotalEquny 

6 M i ~ l m e n l a r G a s  

7 

8 

2,460,818 

3.394.250 

62.234194 

(3,321.0261 

1.78% 11.81% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

240% 0 . W  0 . W  c-3 

45.1% 12.83% 5.79% 0-5 (a) 

.2.41% 12.83% 4.31% 0.5(s) 

TOTAL 137,955,166 10O.OOK - 1157% 
s_p 

/-- 

04-May-92 0422 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bnglnnlnp and End of Ita I v m g t  

Compny: SSU I Lakt I Sone b u m a h  

Cmkd NO.: 920199-WS 
TesIYear Ended: 12131191 
Imedm M Final[] 
HinoncM Prn~eledl]  

FPSC 

Schedule: 0.1 0 

Pnpmr Rkhard Amman 
Recap Sckdules: A.1 W) 
Fage2dZ 

COST OF CAPITAL 

UM Tolal 
Conpaw casl WllgMad Suppa% 

NO Cbsl 01 Capltal Capital Rat0 Rate COSI SCkdUler 

1 Lanp.TennOsbl n 13 133 52 W% I1 16% 5 80% D5 

2 Cunomsr Deposls 1 I M  091 1 05% 7m 0 om E-7 

- 

3 DalerndITC 

4 RelemdSlnck 

5 Tolal EsuQ 

6 MjunmenlforGan 

7 

8 

2,4M).818 1.18% 11.61% 0.21% 0.5 [a) 

3394.250 2.46% 0.0% 0 . m  D3 

82,236,194 45.12% 1395%' 6.29% 0-5 [a) 

13,321,026) .2.41% 13.95% * -0.34% D-5 [a) 

- -_ 
IV,955,46f 100.00% ____ TOTAL 12.05% 

J 

18.Apr.92 0423 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
kglnnlng and End 01 Year Avsmpe 

C o n p y :  S S U I L I ~ I I  Sone Uountaln 

Explawbn: Pmvids a remncdiation of h e  simple amrags capllal 
~puc~relc q m s l e d  nle b a s  Exphin an adiusvnank. Subml 
an addtam1 SchduIe of a yearand bask is usad. 

FPSC 

Schadule: D2 Wl 
Page 1 01 2 
Praparer R&hard Ausman 
UeeapSchedules: D 1  (wl 
Slppofiing SChedUIOT: A- l  VI 

RECONCKIATDN AEJUSTUENTS 
Urn Ueconclkd 

NO Class 01 @,pial 12RlF)l Speefic ProralaX PmfalaI Rata Sas 
h r  Books TO Requested 

- 
1 Long.Term Debt 71,733,133 5200% n1729.494) 3.659 

4 Preferred Stock 

5 TotalEquW 

6 Adjurtmsn1101 Gas 

7 

6 

1,450.097 

ZW,618 

3.3N.250 

62,236,194 

1.65% (1,450,024) 73 

1.78% (2,460693) 125 

2.46% (3,394,078) 172 

45.1291 (62.235.036) 3.156 

10 Dsscnplion Amount 

11 Capilalslruclurewarremrriledlonls baseonapmratabass 
12 usmg Ihs paenenf cabs of fi-6 componnb of low capial 
13 ~I~lCtureappi iedt~lhente baseslawnabove 

16.Apr-92 0424 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Blglnnlng and End 01 year ~v.ympe 

Cornpv: SSUILakeI Stoni Mountain FPSC 

mckel NO.: 920199-ws 
Ted YssrEnded: 12131191 
lntsnm M Final [ ] 
Hino* M Pmjeded [ 1 

Expla~tsn. Pmvide a r~oncula6on ol me simpie awrag capital 
smcIUle to requsned rate base. Expkm a11 sdiusbmnk. Subml 
an addllbnal rhedule 01 a yearend bask is uosd 

Sctedule: D2 (W) 
Page 2 01 2 
Prepare,: Rktm Aurman 
Recap Schduks: D 1  (W) 
SlpportmgSchedukr: A-1 (WI 

4 

RECONCILIATMN AOJUSTUENTS 
Une Rmncmd 

NO. ClaSOf Capla1 12131191 specnc PmraIaX PmnlaS Rate Saos 
P*r sooks To Reqwded 

- 
1 Long.TermDeb1 71.733133 52.00% 61,723,512) 3.621 

2 CMOmer DBpOSnS 1,450,097 1.05% (1.450.024) 73 

3 DsfemedlTC 2.4EQ.618 1.76% (2,460,691) 1 24 

4 Prelemd Slock 3.394.250 2.46% (3,394,079) 171 

5 ToIalEquty 62,238,194 45.1% (62,235,052) 3.142 

6 Adjurlmenlloroas (3321.026) 2 4 1 %  3320.858 (1681 

7 

8 TOTU l3T955.4% 0 100.00% (137,9488502) 6,964 
=___= 

IO Descnpllon AmOUnl 

11 
12 

Capital E I ~ C l U r e  was remncllcd lo raw base on a pmrala bas6 
usinglhe percent ratios ~llhe~omponenlSol loIa faplal 

13 SlrUnUle 0pPlledlO the rate base Shown above 

18-Apr-92 0425 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P Sugar Mill - 1801 
Volusia County (SSU) 

0426 



FPSC 

, Sshdule: D-1 0 
P a g e i d 2  
Reparsr: Richsrd Amman 
R e a p  Scheduler: A-1 (w) 

1 A M . W I  1.057. 7.67% 0.m 0 7  

2,4W.816 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% M(a) 

3.3W.250 246% a m  0.m M 
5 T p t l l E q q  

6 M j m e n  lor Gas 

7 

8 

62238.1S4 45.12% 12.83% 5.76% D-5 (a) 

(3,321,025) .211* 12.83% 4.31% D l i a )  

TOTAL 131,955,466 100.W% - 

%.May-92 0427 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Blglnning and End 01 Year A v e g e  

compy:  SSUIVOIUIIIII SYgarUlll 

DDckel NO.: 920199.WS Epbmtion. Pmvfde a xbdule whidl CdkU1ales lb oqwsled cos1 
Ted Year Ended: 12R1191 cod ol caplai on a beginning and and ol year mrd e basis I1 
InlenrnlX]Final(] iyeardnd ikussdilbmilanaddlionaisehe.5d+ n & N ~ y w . a n d  

cak"htiO"6. Hirtork M Pmjeaed [ ] 

FPSC 

SChedUle D1 0 

Pnparer Richard Amman 
Recap SChedUieS: A.1 (w) 

Page 2 01 2 

tine 

NO. CbII OlCapbl 

- 
1 Long.TemDebI 71.m.133 52.W% 11.16% 5.80% 

2 CunomeiDep~~ ls  1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% 

3 Delered ITC 2.460.818 1.79% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 Plslered Slock 3,394,250 2.46% O.W% O.W% 

5 Total Equw 52238,194 45 12% 12.11%' 5.46% 

6 AdiuSmeN IQlGaS (3,321,026) .2.41% 12.11%' 4.29% 

7 

8 
- -- 

137,955.456 100.00% __--- TOTAL 1126% 

D5 

D7 

D-5 (a) 

D3 

D-5 (a) 

D.5 (a) 

18.Apr-92 0428 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE EASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqlnnlng and End d Yeif A v s p e  

compny: SSUlV0luIl.l SuOlrYlll FPSC 

Schedule E-2 WI 
Prspanr Rchard Aurman 
RecapSchduks Dl W) 
Slpponmg Schedules A.1 W) 

Page 1 01 2 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
Lme RmncilOd 

NO Cia% 01 capla1 1m1191 spscfflc PmralSX Pmrata$ Rats Base 
h r s W k S  TO RWUeSled 

- 
1 Long-Termrmbt 71.m.133 520% R1.566.321) 167,812 

2 CUnOmsr Deposls 

3 L)elm&lTC 

4 Pielerred Stock 

1,450,097 

2,460.818 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

1.05% (1.446.7M) 

1.78% (2455,074) 

2.16% (3,386,311) 

3.389 

5,744 

7.959 

145.W 45.1% (62.W2.565) 

(3,321,028) .2.41YC 3.313.249 R . m i  

TOTU 137,955,166 0 IW.OO% (137.632.150) 322,716 
-mi =-= ___ -- 

18-Apr.92 0429 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beginning and End 01 Year A v m g e  

Compny: SsUIVoluf1a.l SuplrMIiI FPSC 

Docket No 920199-WS 
TenYaaiEded I ~ I R I  
lnlenm M Final [ 1 
HaoncMPmpcted[l 

ExpBmaIlon: Pmvide a r(r~n~HhUon of *e simple awrage mpIaI 
mchlre to MqMed rate hse .  Exphin a11 adjusbnanh. Submll 
an i d d l i m i  schedule of P yar tnd  bas8 is usad 

Schaduie: 0.2 (w) 
Page 2 of 2 
Prpparer R i b r d  Awmsn 
Recap Schedulao D.1 (W) 
Slpportmg SChOdUkS. A-1 (W) 

RECONCILIATON ADJUSTMENTS 
UM R m n d k d  

Per Books To Requested 
NO. Claa Of capnai 12131191 Specfir PmraIaS PmrataS Rata sare - 

1 Lonp-TefmDebl 71.n3.133 9.00% vi,sss,in) 166.960 

2 Cvslomer Deposns 1,450,097 1.05% (1,446,726) 3,371 

3 Delerred ITC 

4 Preferred Slock 

5 Total Equny 

6 AdjurlmentforGar 

2,460,618 

3,394.250 

62,238.194 

(3,321.026) 

1.76% (2,155,103) 5.715 

2.46% (3,366,352) 7.636 

45.12% (52,093,324) 144.670 

-2.41% 3.313.2'88 (7.7381 

__I-- - - ___ 
137,955,466 0 100.00% (137.634290) 321.076 ........... 

TOTAL 

IO Descrlplion Amounf 

11 CapiPlslruclurewarremnciledto ralebassonaprorata base, 
12 uringlhe percenf re1101 ~tthecompo~ntrotlotalcapnal 
13 SInKtUfe applied 10 the rate base sMwn above 

d 

18.Apr-92 0430 



Water Capital. Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Sugar Mill Woods - 989 
P 

Citrus County (SSU) 

043 1 
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SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlng and End ol Yaw Averago 

Company: S S U l c n r ~ ~ l  s u g a r ~ 1 1 t w m 6  

h c k e l  No.: 920199-WS 
TeBYear Ended 12i31191 
lntenm M Final I ] 
HkloOn: M Prokcled [ ] 

Expbralon: PmUlde a schedule Voich cakulaleslho mqyStM MR 
EOSI 01 capbl on a baglnnlw and and ol year awrdge bats. If 
a yeaidnd is u s d  shnn an addliorsl Ockdub renecung yeardnd 
csk4lBtiom. 

FPSC 

, SChedUIB: D.1 (w) 
Page2912 
Prepdrer Richard Amman 
Recap Smeduler: A-1 W) 

COST OF CUITAL 

urn Total 
Wwny COB We!@Ik 

No C$SS 01 capta caps1 RBtD Rate COB - 
1 Long-TarmDebl 71,733,133 52 W% 11 16% 5 60% 

5 Total Equty 

6 Adlmlment IorGas 

7 

6 

1.450.097 1.05% 7.67% 0.0BX 

2.4M1.616 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394250 246% O.W% Q.W% 

62,236,194 45.12% 13.95%' 6.29% 

l3,321.M61 .2.41% 13.95%. 4.34% 

12.05% ____ 

d 

16-Apr.22 0433 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE EASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Begknlng and End Of Y.8, Avenge 

company: s s u i c n r u r i  S ~ ~ M I I I  wmdr 

DocM NO.: 92019SWS 
TertVwrEWed: 12151Bt 
Inletim[lFiMIM 
HMoPncM Proisclld[l 

Explanaton: Pmvide a ~econcilsnon 01 the simple average caplal 
mmn to mqqUMed a l e  base Explain all adjushento. Submi 
an addnoml Yh8duIe 01 a ysar+M bask is used 

FPSC 

Seheduis: E-2 (w) 
P q e  1 01 2 
Prepanr Rkhad Ausman 
Recap Schsduks: D.1 (w) 
Slpponlng schedudulas: A-1 (w) 

RECONCILIATKIN ADJUSTMENTS 
urn 

Per soots 
NO class PI capnei tM1191 s+ac Pmalah PmataS - 

1 Long-TermDebl 71.m.133 ~200% (m.814,~39) 

2 CuStorner Dsposlr 

3 Delened ITC 

4 Pnlemd Stock 

5 TaalEqmy 

6 Adjuatment tor Gas 

1 

6 

1,150,097 

2,4M).8I8 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

105% (1,431,548) 

1.7856 (2,429,3741 

2.48% (3,350,7931 

45.12% (61.44,137) 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 3,276,453 

TOTAL 137.955.46 0 100.00% (136.lBB.940) 
. =___ 

10 oesmption Amount 

(6) 

Ramncilad 
TOReqUened 

Rate 0ase 

916,594 

18,549 

31,444 

43,457 

797,057 

(U.573I 

18-Apr.I12 0434 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnlng and End ol 'fear A w p l  

Conpny: SSUIChnnl  SuplrYlll Wmdr WSC 

Sckedule: D-2 0 
Page 2 012 
Preparer Rrhd Ausman 
Reap Schedules: D-1 0 
Slpponlng Sthedub: A.1 (w) 

(2) 131 (41 (5) 

RECONCILIATKIN ADJUSTMENTS 
h e  

P c r h k s  
N O  Clas 01 Capnal Imlnl Wcrc Pmtala% P m m $  - 

1 LoMJ.Tennmbl 71 ,m,l33 52 00% Ro.816.876) 

2 CSlOmerDeposRs 

3 Deleired ITC 

4 Pnkrnd Stock 

5 Total EquRy 

6 Adlunment IDIGBS 

7 

8 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

3,394,250 

62,238.194 

(3,321,026) 

1.05% (1,431,596) 

1.789( (2429,454) 

2.46% (3350,904) 

45.12% (bl.443.165) 

4.11% 3,278.5Bl 

-- 
TOTAL 137.955.4S6 0 lW.OQ% (136,103,434) _-_ 

916.257 

18.501 

31,364 

43.346 

795,029 

(42.465) 

1.762.032 

4 

18.Apr42 0435 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Sunny Hills Utilities - 28001 
P 

Washington County (SSU) 

0436 



FF5C 

Schedule: D-1 (wl 
Pago1012 
Pnparer Richard Amman 
R w p  Schdulas: A-1 (Wj 

1,45o.w7 1.OsY. 7.67% 0.08% D 7  

2AB0.618 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

3.394250 246% 0.m 0.m D3 

5 TNalEqunq 

6 Mjmlmen tor Gas 

7 

8 

62.238.194 45.1% 12.83% 5.79% D-5 (8) 

(3,321,0261 Z.41% 12.83% 4.31% 0-5 (a) 

117,955.O6 100.00% - TOTAL 1137% - 

34.Mav-52 0437 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPKAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
m#lnnlngarul€nd ol Y8arAvmoe 

Company: SSUl WarhlngIonl Sunny Hllls uumles 

h c k e l  NO.: 9MIWWS 
TenYear Ended: 1m1M 
lnlenm M Final I j 
HaowM PloFcled[] cakuBliom. 

Explanation: Prnrnds a SChdUIe whieh cakulales the r e q w e d  con 
cost 01 captal on a beginmg and end nl year average bask II 
a yearand is w d  Suemil an sdtilbnal Xh%duk rellenlng yearend 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0-1 M 
Page 2 01 2 
Praparer: Rrhard Amman 
Recap SchedUIN: A.1 @VI 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Llna TMal 
conpw con WsrJhled Swonlng 

NO class 01 csplta1 Cspl$l R8lb Fate cost Schedules - 
1 Long-TemDebl 71.733 I33 52 W% 11 18% 5m D-5 

2 cvnomeroeporno 1.450097 105% 7 67% 0 00% D7 

3 Delened ITC 

4 PmlmOd Stock 

5 Total EquRy 

6 AdiffilmenilorGar 

2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

3,394250 2.48% O.W% 0.00% D3 

62238.194 45.12% 12.29% * 5.55% D-5 (a) 

(3.32l.0261 .2 41% 12.295' 4.30% 0-5 (a) 

- 
TOTAL 197,955,466 100.00% _____ 

Note . LOW end 01 last aulhomed lelurn on 0quRy or klan leverage grilph less 100 basis polnl 

4 

4 

4 

0438 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATERRATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Wglnnlnp and End d Year Average 

Cornpny: SSUIWuhlngtonl Sunny HUlr Ull1Ul.r 

Dfbl NO.: 92019S-WS 
TertVwarEndad 1m1191 Page 1 012 
lnlanm [ I Fiml [XI 
Hkloh  [XI PmWed [ I  

FPSC 

, Sekdule: 0 2  (WI 
,- 

Exphnaflon Pmde a moneiletion of h e  simp* avBraoB mplal 
mrmrmre lo reqmled me bas. Exptain aU adjustmeno. Subml 
an addlbml schedule 01 a yeardnd bask is used. 

Pieparer Rrhard Ausman 
Recap Sckdules: D.1 (W) 
SUppotimg SChedUb: A-1 (W) 

REC0NCUATTI)N ADJUSlMENlS 
urm RmnCLd 

NO. Clan Dl Capma1 12131191 spacnc Pmmta% PmralaS Rate B a s  
Per Bwks To Rsquated 

- 
1 Long-TermDebl 71 .m,l33 52.00% (71,568296) 164.W 

2 Customel DWOSB 

3 Deterred ITC 

4 Preiened Slock 

5 Total EquV 

6 AdjustmsnliorGas 

7 

8 

1,450,097 

2,460.818 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

105% (1.446.769) 

1 7 W  (2455,176) 

2.46% (3,386,452) 

45 1% (52,095,167) 

3,328 

5.842 

7,798 

143.027 

(3,321,0261 .2.41% 3,313,386 (7.6401 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW.OO% (137,538,173) 315.993 
==== =E_=i >- - 

18-Apr.92 0439 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnning and End 01 Year Avenge 

Compny: SSU I Wuhlngtonl Sunny Hlllr utllltiis FPSC 

Docket NO.: 920199-WS 
TeRVearEnded: 12131191 
Interim M Final [ 1 
HMOIIC M Pmpned [ 1 

Una 

NO. ClaS 01 Capla1 

RECONCILIATMN bDJUSWENTS 
Reconciled 

Per 000b To RequeRed 
12131191 speeac Pmnldla% PmnitaI Ale ea68 - 

1 Long-Term Deb1 71,723133 5200% R1.568.905) 164.226 

2 Cunomer DeposIIs 

3 DelsmedlTC 

4 PrelenedStock 

5 Total Equry 

6 Ad~mtmemlorGar 

7 

8 -  

1,450,097 

2,460,816 

3.3W250 

62,236,194 

1.05% (1,416,761) 

1.78% (2,455.196) 

2.46% (3,366,461) 

45.1& (62.W5.695) 

3.316 

5.622 

7.769 

142.499 

(3,321,0261 .2.41% 3,313,415 R.6111 

__- -- 
TOTAL 197,955,466 0 1W.005 (137,639,6431 315,623 

16-Apr.02 0440 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P Sunshine Parkway - 560 
Lake County (SSU) 

0441 



FPSC 

ScheJle: Dl 0 
P a p l d 2  
Pnpanr Richard Amman 
Rscy,  Sctmdulr: A.1 Iw) 

CC6T Cf CIPITN 

Tml 
coat WMtW suppom 

NO. ClaU d CWMl wail R.lR coat m l s l  

I br~.T~rmOebt 71,733,133 52M.h 11.1% 5.m D5 

2 CunomwDsposnr 1,4Y).m7 1.05% ' 7.0% O.W% D7 

3 Defsnedm 2.460.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% O-S(a) 

UW 
cowv 

- 

7 

8 

3.3Lu.250 2 6 %  0.m O.W% 03 

62238.194 45.12% 1203% 5.79% D-5 (a] 

(3,321.0261 -2IlY. 12.83% 0.31% D.5 (a) 

117,#55,466 1OO.W): - TOTAL 11.57% - 

%.May-52 0442 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (nNAL) 
mghnlngandEndolV*uAveg* 

Compy: SSUILakSI Sunshlnl Pafkway - -NO.: 920194WS 
TeslYear Ended: 1201fl1 
Intenm[lFinalM 
HUoh Propclad [ I 

FPSC 

Schedule: D2 (w) 
P a g e l d 2  
Prapanr RichadAwman 
R e q  Schedubf: Dl (w) 
Slpprting SckMIbs: A.1 (w) 

(1) (2) (3) 14) (5) (6) 

RECONCILIAIYIN ADJUSTYENB 
Rlhoncted 

To Rquwled 
bM 

NO cia% 01 &pial l20lfl1 wcmc Pmraia% FmtalaS Rae BBse 
R r  0wks 

- 
1 Long-TsmDebI 71,733,133 %OM( R1.666.4I3) 64.720 

2 CmlomrDeposlts 1.450.097 105% (1,448,790) 1,307 

3 DelensdlTC z.1w.8ia 1 7% (2.158603) 2.215 

4 Pnlened S W k  

5 TolalEqutf 

6 Ad~uEtmenllorGaf 

7 

8 

3,394250 

62236,194 

(3,321,026) 

2.46% (3,391.188) 3.062 

45.12% (62,182,0371 56.157 

-2.41% 3318,026 l3.Wol 

TOTAL 137,955.466 0 lW.OO% (137,831,005) 124,461 ____ ___ __- __--- _____ __. ____. 

9 L l d  Cnnipndlrq  Adluslmems 10 R a i l  0-0 0tlW: 

10 Der a 1 p a n  Amount 

11 capital nnrtun was rsmnciled to rain base on a pmrata bas6 
12 ufinglne pefcent ratios olthecomponenls ollo~lcaplaI 
13 nru~tun applied to the nte base r b n  above 

P 

la-Apr-92 0444 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE RASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Byjhnlng~ndEndolhafAv.umi~ 

Compny: S S U I L I B I  Sunrhlni Parhny 

DpeM NO : 920199-WS 
TeSIYeaI Ended 12131191 
lmnm M Final [ I  
HloloreM Pmlectsd [ I  

RECONCUATKIN ADJUSTMENTS 
Llne Rconcted 

NO Class 01 Capllal 12131191 specmc ~ m m %  Pmraat Falo Ease 
P S  swks TO Reqmlsd 

- 
1 Long-Term Debt 71.T35.133 52.0W (71.6W416) 64,667 

2 CUnomer D q m b  

3 Dalered ITC 

1 Pnlemed Stock 

5 TMaIEquW 

6 AdlUnmenllorGas 

6 

1,450,097 

2,460,616 

3.394.250 

52,238,194 

(3,321.026) 

105% (1,446,791) 

176% (2,458.W) 

246% (3,391,190) 

45.12% (M,162,066) 

4 4 1 %  3,316.M6 

1.306 

2214 

3,060 

56.126 

(2.9981 

10 Dercnption Amount 

11 capita stwture was remrdea IO rate base on a prorata basis 
12 using the percentratiosofthe componentsof totalcapnal 
13 S1~CtY~eappl l~l totheralebassshwnabave 

J 

18-Apr.02 0445 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Tropical Park - 781 
Osceola County (SSU) 

0446 



FPSC 

ssh&k: 0.1 m 
Pagelot2 
Pmpanr: Richard Amman 
Rsop Schedules A-1 

71.733.133 52w. 11.16% 

1.450.WI 1.05% 7.67% 

2 I e a . B l B  1.78% 11.61% 

3,3%.250 246% 0.m 

62238,191 45.1240 12.83% 

~3,321,0261 2.41% 12.83%' 

5.m 

0.08% 

0.21% 

0.0% 

5.79% 

~ . 3 i x  

137,955,466 10O.O0% 
p_ 

TOTAL 

0447 

11.5% - 



8PPO 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
hplnnlnp and End d Yew Aumgi  

Conpny: SSUIOICIOI~I Tmplul Pafk FPSC 

Schedule: 0.2 (W] 
Page 1 012 
~ ~ p a n r  Rkhad Amman 
&cap sekdubs: D1 Iw) 
Slpponbg Scheduk A-1 W) 

(1 1 (21 131 141 131 

RECONCILIATWN ADJUSTYENTS 
Urn 

Pel B W b  
NO. Clau ofcapltal 1X31191 Specfic Pmmta% P m m S  - 

1 L ~ n g - T e f ~ ~ D e f i  71.733133 stow(  ~1,633,218) 

2 cLLI10mDL1, Depasns 1,450,097 1.05% (1,446,079) 

3 Delened ITC 2150,816 1.76% (2,457,398) 

4 Pr8bneds1ock 

5 Total Equh 

6 Admrnenl lor OBI 

7 

6 

334.250 2.46% T5,389,573) 

62238.194 45.129( (62,151,493) 

(3,321,0261 2 4 1 %  3,316,395 

TOTAL 137,915,466 0 100.00% (137,763,322) ____ __.__ ____ - 

./4 9 LIS CwnlpDndlnp Adlunrnems 10 RaM Base Btlw: 

0449 

99,915 

2.016 

3.420 

4.727 

66,695 

14.6311 

192,144 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPKAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnlng and End ot Year Avmgs 

conprq: SSUl OIClDll l  Tmplcal Park FPJC 

Experation: PmuldD a moncllation d me slmpls awnge caplal 
mmn lo rsqwsled nle base. Expun au adjustments. Subml 
an a d e b n l  XkdUIe ot a year-8rd bask Is used. 

SEhduIe: 0-2 0 

P~parer  Rkharc Aunman 
Rew Schedules: D-1 Wl 
Slpponing Schedules: A d  W) 

Pag* 2 01 2 

4 

RECONCILIATON ADJUSTMENTS 
tine 

Per b o k 5  
NO. class 01 caplta1 12131191 spacic pmrata% PmlalaS 

1 Long.Tsm Deb1 

2 Cwomer Dqos ls  

3 DellerndlTC 

4 Pnlemd Stock 

5 Total Equny 

6 Adptmem 10rGas 

7 

8 

71.7Z3.133 

1,450,097 

2.4W.818 

3,394,250 

62,m).194 

(3,321,026) 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 
-== =_3i 

52.00% (7V33.351) 

I.B% (t,U8.W4) 

1.7Bx (2,457,423) 

2.46% (3,389,558) 

45.1% (62.152.134) 

4.41% 3316.429 

IW.OO% (137,164,131) 

10 De rm pt ion Amount 

11 

13 

Capital IIIUCIUI~ was nmncded to rak base on a prolala bans. 

struct~re applied to the rate base sbwn above 
12 urlng the percent lallOS 01 the COmpOWntS Of IOla l  Cdpnal 

93.182 

2w3 

3,395 

4,692 

86.060 

(4.59n 

190.735 

18-Apr.92 0450 



, 

Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

University Shores - 106 
Orange County (SSU) 

045 1 



FPSC 

scheduk D 1  rn 
Papelat2  
Rsparar: Richard Amman 
Rerap Schedules: A4 m 

2 Ct.momar D s p ~ l s  

3 De1errediTC 

4 Relenedslock 

5 ToIalEquny 

6 MjMmenlorGai  

7 

8 

1.4M.097 1.05% ' 7.67% 0.06% D7 

2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D-5(a) 

3,394,250 216% 0 . m  0.Wh 03 

62238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% D-5 [a] 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 12.83% 4.31% 0-5(a] 

137,955,468 100.00% 
_p_ 

TOTAL 11.57% - 

34.Mav-52 0452 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REOUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bylhnhg 1nd End d YIU Avenge 

Compny:SSUIOnnpil Unkirriiy S h m r  FPDC 

Schedule: C-1 0 

Prepanr Richard Amman 
Reap  Schedular: A-1 (w) 

Pata2012 4 

- 
1 Long-TenDebl 71.7%,153 52.0% 11.16% 5.mx M 

2 CurromerWors 1.49.097 1.05% 7.67% O.W% D7 

3 Detarnal~c 

I FmlemdStoCk 

2,46Q16 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

3,391,250 246% 0.0% O.W% c-3 

5 ToialEquRy 62238,194 45.1291 14.00% * 6.32% 0-5 (a) 

6 AdjvslmenltorGar (3,321,0261 .2.41% 14.00% * 0.34% 0-5 (a) 

7 

6 197,955,166 lOO.W% ____ TOTAL 12.07% ____ 

18-Apr.92 0453 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Blglnnlng end End 01 Yo= Avenge 

Company: S S U l O n q e l  U n ~ m l l y s h m t  F F S  

b k e l  No.: 920199-WS 
TenYearErded 12131191 
lnledmpJFinal[1 
HMO% pJ Pmjecfed [ I 

E~laM110n: Pmvide a mncliuflon ofthesimple amrage caplal 
mmre n qsqrastsd we bas. Explain all sdiumena. Submn 
an addnbPBI6CkdUIe 01 a yfardrdbasm Is used. 

SCkdUIe: D2 (W) 
Pagl) 2 01 2 

4 Prsparer Rkhsrd Ausman 
Re- Schedules: D1 (W) 
SlpponhgSchedules: A.l Vi) 

REC0NCILIATK)N MJUSTMENTS 
IJne 

NO 
POI swks 

Class 01 Caplal 1m1191 spscnc Proma% PmmaS 

- 
1 Long.TemOsbl 7i,n3,133 52 00% ~.728,2%91 

2 Cunomsroeporils 1.450.097 105% (1,429.807) 

3 Dalerred ITC 

4 PrelemedSlock 

5 TolalEquW 

2,460,818 

3.394250 

62,238,194 

1.76% (2,426.4Z) 

2.46% 13,346,7141 

45.12% 161,366.30n 

6 Adjustment lot Gas (3.321.026l -2.41% 3.274.456 

7 

8 

9 Llrt Comspondlng Adlurtmintr lo Rat0 Base Below: 

10 Dercnplion Amount 

1.w4.835 

20.290 

34,396 

41,536 

871,887 

(6,570) 

16-Apr-92 0455 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Venetian Village - 567 
Lake County (SSU) 

0456 



71533,133 52.m 

1,450,097 1.05% 

2,460,818 1.78% 

3,394250 246% 

8,238.194 45.12yo 

(3.321.0261 -2.41% 

137,955,486 100.00% 
p__ 

TOTAL 

11.16% 5.m Ds 
7 . m  0.wh E-7 

11.61% 0.21% 0-5(a) 

0.m 0.m D3 

12.83% 5.79% D5 (a) 

12.83% 0.31% 0.5 (a) 

0457 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnlnp and End d 101 Avange 

Company: SSUILakeI VeMlianVlllage 

Docket No : 920199-WS 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0.1 (wl 
P a p  2 01 2 
~reparei Rrhafd Amman 
Reeap Sckdule9 A.1 (w) 

V I  rz1 I 4  1 9  PI 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Una Tnal 
cost Welghled 

COSl 
c o n p w  

NO c*u 01 CapMl capbl RltD Rate - 
1 LocpTemDebI 71,733,133 52 W% I t  16% 5 60% 

2 Cunomer Wmns 

3 DefmedlTC 

4 Relemed Stock 

5 Total Equw 

6 Miunmemlor Gas 

1 

6 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.04% 

2,160.61 8 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 2.46% O.W% 0.00% 

62,238,194 45.12% 13.95% * 6.29% 

(3,321,026) 241% 13.95% * 4.34% 

Note 
.Low end 01 lasl aulhDNed relum an equy or lasten leverage graph less 100 basis polnt 

12.05% 

P I  

4 

!6.Apr-P2 0458 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlng and End of Year Avvmge 

Company: SSU I Lake/ VenethnVlllage 

Dxkel NO 920194WS 
TeaYearEnded 1 ~ 1 1 9 1  
IntsnmMFmat[] 
HaoncyXPmpcled[] 

Expiamaim P m d r  a nconciliatim 01 thesimple amrags Caplal 
nbucture lo requened nle boo. Explain 111 adjuammn. Subml 
an a d d l i m  scbdule 01 a ysar-nd bask IS uoad. 

FPSC 

Schedule D.2 (wl 
page 2 01 2 
Prqarer R ~ h a r d  Amman 
Recap Schedubs D.1 (wl 
SlppoltingSChedYles A.1 (w) 

(1) (2) (31 (41 0 1  

RECONCUMION WUSTMENTS 
UnC 

NO. 
Per emb 

C l m  01 Caplal 1m1191 *cmc Pmnla% PmrataI - 
71,733,133 52.00% (71.710.087) 1 Long-TemDebl 

2 Curtomer Depposls 

3 Delened ITC 

4 PmleRedS1ock 

5 Tollal Equw 

6 Adjuament lor Gar 

7 

8 

1,430,097 

2,450,818 

3.334250 

62.n8.194 

1.05% (1,449,632) 

1.78% (2,460,029) 

2.46% (3.393.1601 

43 12% (62,218,197 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 3319.958 

-- - 
TOTAL 137,955,456 0 1W.OOX (137.9ll,146) 

~ ===== 

Amount 

Rmmckd 
To RBquealed 

Rale Base 

23,046 

465 

789 

1.wo 

19,997 

(1.0b8l 

-- 
U.320 

d 

16-Aor.92 0460 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Welaka - 447 
Putnam County (SSU) 

046 1 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COSTOF CAPITAL- l W l  (RNAL) 
8.ghnhg a d  End d V a r  h n g .  

1AS0.097 

u m . a i 8  

3,394,250 

l . S %  1.67% O.W% 

1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

248% 0.W. 0.m 

62238,194 15.1240 12.83% 5.79% 

(3.321.0261 -241% 1 2 . ~ 3 ~ .  4.31% 

TOTAL 131,S65,466 lW.OO% - 1157% - 

0462 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPRAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Sqhnhg and End 01 Year Awmge 

FPSC 

Schedub: D.1 W) 
Preprer: Rrhard Amman 
Rezap Schedules A.l (w) 

' Page2012 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.6791 0 . M  

2,460,618 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 2.46% O.W% O.W% 

62,238,194 45.12% 13.95% * 6.29% 

(3,321.0261 .2.41% 13.95% * 0.34% 

- 
137,955456 100.00% __ .. -. 

TOTAL 12.05% - 

05 

D.7 

D-5 (a) 

0 3  

0.5 (a1 

0.5 (a) 

0463 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
8.(lhnlngard E n d d V i a r A v m @ e  

Company: SSU I Putnam I W t l a b  FPSC 

P Owkel NO.: 920190-WS 
TsslYsarEndsd: 121JIFJ1 
in le#rn[JFl~lm 
HkloncMPro@&d[] 

ExphMliOn: Pmvide a nconciliation 01 ma simpie average capla1 
mufblre ID requastsd rate tam. Expeln all adiuements. Subml 
an PddlbFdl schedyle 01 P ycsr-snd bas6 is used 

Schedule: 0.2 (w) 
Page I012 
Pnparsr Rkkdrd Ausman 
Recap Sckdules: C-10 
Swporlmg SChedUIBs: A.1 (W) 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
une Reconcilsd 

NO. Class 01 Capnai lmlnl spem Pmrala% Pmrala$ Rate Base 
Per 0mb TO Rquesled 

- 
1 Long.TarmOsbI 71,773,133 52.00% (71.7Z.144) 10.989 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

1.05% (1,449,875) 222 

1.78% (2460,442) 376 

4 PrelenedSlock 3,394,250 2.46% (3,393,730) 520 

5 Total Equ@ 62,236,194 45.12% (62229,659) 9.535 

6 AdjuSlmenl IOrGas l3.321.0261 -2.41% 3,320,517 (509) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,055,466 0 100.00% (137,934,334) 21.132 - ===== _===_ 3==_ 

./- 

18-Ape2 0464 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnn lngamEmotVearAwrqa  

Cmprq: SSU I PYlnm I W t l m  FPSC 

Docket NO.: 920199-WS 
TeJIYearEMd: 12.01191 
inlanm M Final [ 1 
HiEtom(xlPh?j8aed[j 

Exphnatan: Pmvida nmncilhtionolmesimpbiMrageeaplal 
sbumre IO reqww me bas. Ewbh au sflumnentr. Submn 
an addtiom1 schedule 01 a year+M bdsb is "id. 

SChdUIe: C-2 Nul 

P y a r e r  RrMid Ausman 
Rscap Schedules: C-1 W) 
slgporling*heduler: A.1 (w) 

Page 2 01 2 

um 

No class 01 Capmal 

RECONCILIAWN WUSTMENTS 

Per Boob 
12131191 specfic FmmK PmnIa$ 

Log-Term Debt 

clmomer Depmr 

Delened ITC 

PBlemd Stock 

T m  EquUy 

Adwmenl lor Gas 

71.m.133 

1.150.097 

2,460,818 

3.394250 

62,236,191 

(3,321.0261 

TOTAL l37.955.466 0 

10 Descnplnn Amounl 

i t  capita SINUEIW war remnaiea to rate base on a prorata base 
12 u~ inpth~p~rced~t ior~ l lhecomponsn~ol lo la lcapEa l  
13 SNC~UTB appliedb the rate base shown above 

52.0041 I7l.m.26Ti 

I.C5% (1,449,676) 

1.7891 (2,460,446) 

2.46x (3,393,736) 

45.12% (62,228,766) 

-2.41% 3.320.522 

100.00% (137,934,5701 
=__ii* - - 

10.866 

219 

372 

514 

9,426 

6041 

20.8% 

4 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Western Shores - 566 
Lake County (SSU) 

0466 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPmAL. 1991 (FINAL) 
bgnnnp and End 01 Y o u  A v a n p i  

Cornpny.SouhmSUa UUN~s,lm. 
/T miow utamu, I=. 

FPSC 

wlc: 0 1  (w) 
Pagelof? 
Pmpdrer: Richard Amman 
Rnap SchdUer: A4 IW) 

l*M.W7 

2.4W.818 

3.3B.250 

1.@5% 7.67% O.@% 0 7  

1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 051s)  

246% 0 . W  0.03% 03 

62238.194 45.12% 12.83% n9% &(a) 

(3.321.026) 2 4 1 %  12.83% 4.31% D5(a) 

TOTAL 137,955,466 1OO.W% - 1157% - 

0467 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATERRATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
BIphning and End ol Year Average 

C o m p y :  SSUILakeI W e ~ l i r n S h ~ n i  FPSC 

F-. Docket NO.: 920199-WS 
Ted YearEnded: 1213t191 
intenm [ ] FiMl M 
Hblok M ProkMd [ ] 

Explanation: Pmyidn a remnciI$tion ol he simp* awdge capnal 
sburmre n qqusnad rete bas. Evtain all aqurrmena. SLlbml 
an adQbMl SEhdUle 01 a y e a m d  bash Is umd 

SChedUle: D.2 (w) 

Pwarer RkhardAusman 
Recap schedules: D-t (w) 
Slpponing Schedules: A 4  Wl 

' Page 1 012 

RECONCIUATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
Urn Pawneibd 

P*, h k s  To Requested 
NO. ClaoI 01 Capnal 17nlF)l @ecnc PmmaP Pmratas Rate Bsra - 

1 Long-Term Debt 71.m.133 52.00% f/l.665.765) 67,368 

2 Cvnorner DsposPs 1,450,097 1.M1 (1,448,737) 1.360 

3 Detemd ITC 2,460,818 1.7891 R.458.512) 2.396 

4 Prelemd Stock 3,394,250 246% (3,331,063) 3.167 

5 Total Equty 62,298.t94 45.12% (62179,739) 58,455 

6 Aejurtrnem lor Gas (3921.026) -2.41% 3,317,904 13.122) 

1 

8 TOTAL 13V55.466 0 1W.OOX (137,625,913) 129,553 
==-= =-= ____ - - 

.?-- 9 Llst Carnrandlng Adjunmemr IO ~ s t i  6-1 Belov. 

10 Dercnption Amount 

i t  Capitalrtn*urewarremnciiedto raiebassonapmratabars 
12 using the percent retios 01 tha romponena ot total caplal 
13 SlmClUla ilpplled IO lhe rete base shOWn above 

F- 

IB-Apr.92 0469 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE. 1991 (INTERIM) 
&glnnhp and End 01 VI" Average 

Compny: SSU I Lake I Wastern Shores FPSC 

Schedule: 0-2 (wl 
Page2012 
Pwarsr Richard Ausmiln 
Ramp Scheduks: C-1 (w) 
Slpportlng SChOdUIBS: A-1 (w) 

RECONCIUATWN ACJUSTUENTS 
urn Remneded 

NO Clan 01 Caplal 1m1191 s p m c  m a l a %  ~ m m t a ~  Rate Base 
Per Swks TO Rsquwted 

- 
1 Long-TenDebl 71,733133 52 00% v1.666 120) 67,013 

2 cun0rnarDaporns 1,450,097 105% (1,448,744) 1,353 

3 Dalemd ITC 2.4MJ.818 178K (2,458524) 2,294 

4 Preferred Stock 

5 Total Equw 

6 Adirunmsnr lorGas 

7 

8 

3,394250 2.46% /3.3¶1.080) 3.170 

82,238,194 45.12% (62.lMJ.047) 58,147 

I3.321.M61 .2.41% 3.317320 r3.1061 

-- - 
TOTAL 137,055,466 0 lW.OO% (137,816,595) 128,871 

.-__ __.__ __ __ 

f l  Capml sfmcfm was remmdea IO rate base on a p r o m  b a m  
12 using the percent n m  01th~ components 01 total capnal 
13 struclureapplledlo themlebaaseshownabove 

16-Apr-92 0470 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Westmont - 122 
Orange County (SSU) 

047 1 



FPSC 

Scheduk 0-1 (w) 
P a p l d 2  
Preprer: Ailhard Amman 
Recap schedules: A.1 (W) 

~ O F C b P r r U  

Uno T m l  
Coww cort Weighed suppom 

No. C k Q f C a p M I  ClpM nab Ilrw cart & M U k  

1 L o ~ - T e n D e M  71.733.133 52W 11.16% 5.m us 
2 ClaomerOeporhr 1,4M,W7 i.m% 7 . m  0.08% u 7  

3 DefenedITC 2.450.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% DS(8) 

5 Total Equny 62.238.194 45.1% 12.83% i79% 0.5 (a) 

- 

4 RefemdS1ock 3,394,250 216% 0.0% 0 . W  03 

8 MjunmeniorGas (3.321.tV61 .241% 12.83% 4.31% 0-5 (a) 

7 .  

8 TOTAL l S 7 W W  10010% 1157% 
p__ 

04.Mau-92 0472 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bylmnlno IlndEnddYmAvamge 

Conpy:  SSUlOnngel Weslmml 

Oockel NO 920199-WS 
TenVearEnded 12131R1 
Inlenmyxl Finall] 
HaorrMPrnpned[] 

Exphation: Pmvlde a schedule Mi& mkulales lhe r e q w l d  con 
mn 01 capqal ons beginmrg and e d  of year average basis I1 
a yeaidnd IS ured rlamn an addbnal scMW nnglirg yearem 
cakuIBIior6 

FPSC 

Scheddub: D-1 0 
Preparer Page2 012 Richard Amman 

Resap Sckdules A.1 Wl 

urn 

NO. clawot Captal 

COST OF CAPITAL 

- 
1 Long-TenDabl nmim 52.W% 11.16% 5.6% D5 

2 Cunomer k$osL 

3 DFIerredITC 

4 PnlanedSlock 

5 Total Equw 

6 AdiuslmentlorGas 

7 

8 

1,4M,097 1.05% 1.679( O.W% D7 

2 . w n i 8  1.78% 11.61% 0.212 0-5 (a) 

3394,250 2.46% O.W% 0 . m  D.3 

62,238,191 45.12% 12.11%' 5.46% D.5 (a) 

(3,321,026) 4.41% 12.11%' 4.29% D+(a) 

-- 
TOTAL 117,951,456 iOO.W% 

= =_i= 

1125% ___ 

4 

18-Apr-92 0473 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Eqlnnlng and End ol Yew A w g e  

Company: SSUlOnngi l  Wislmom FPSC ,)4 

Exptanstion: Pmvide a reconciliadon of me simple amage capnal 
sbuchm lo rsqueW nla base. Explain all adjuslmena. Submlt 
an addlions1 SChdUle 01 a pardnd bas6 is used. 

RECONCILIATWN ADJUSTMENTS 
Rsmncisd 

P U B W h  To Regu?slM 
la31191 SpeeRc Pmrala% PmralaS Rate Base - 

1 Long-Term Debt 71,733,133 52.00% (ll,724,721) 8,412 

1,450,097 

2460.818 

1.05% (1,449,927) 1 70 

1.76% (2,460,530) 288 

4 Plefened SIOCL 3,334,250 246% (3,393.a52) 398 

5 TMalEquny 62.23a.194 45.12% (62,230,895) 7,299 

6 Adplmem IorGas (3,321,028) -2.41% 3,320,636 1390) 

7 

8 

18-Apr.92 0474 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPlTAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Blplnnlng and End d Y w  Avamge 

Conpny: SSUlOranpel Weclmord 

Wkel NO.: 920199-WS 
TedVearEMed 121J1191 
IntsimMFinal[] Expkmlbn: Pmuidea rkconcimnonoItharimplea~ra~capllal 
KsfonE M P r o p d  11 mCbln lo reqwed mle be. Explain all aqumsnb.  SUbrnl 

an addNbMI S C ~ ~ W C  of a ysarand bas6 ir m d .  

FPSC 

Sehadule: 0-2 W, 
Preparer Rihafd h i m a n  
Recap ScMdukr: D-1 Wl 
s ~ h g & h & & : A - l  (W) 

4 ' Page2ot2 

111 w II 141 ($1 

RECONCIUATWN ADJUSNENTS 
urn 

P e r m l n  
NO. Clas 01 Caplal 1231191 specnc Pmmts% PmmaS - 

1 Long.TermDebI 71,733,133 52.00% v i , n 4 , 8 n )  

2 Curtomer~oslts l l M . 0 3 7  1.05% (I.449.9M) 

3 Defernod ITC ZW.818 1.76% R.460.535) 

3.W.250 2.46% (3,393,859) 

62,238,134 45.12% (62,231,027) 

Q.321,0261 .2,4l% 3,320,613 

TOTAL 137.955.456 0 IWOOX (137.939562) 
-.__= 

8,260 

167 

283 

391 

7.167 

(3831 

0475 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Wingsong - 783 
Osceola County (SSU) 

0476 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REPUESTU) COST OF CAPITAL - 1 W l  (FINAL) 
hgmnlnp ami End of Y*u Avanpi  

tine 

NO. 

1'1 

C k  ol Cspltal - 
1 bqTennDeb 71.733.1?3 52m 11.16% 5.m 

1,450.W7 

2.460.813 

a.aBmo 

62238.191 

1.E% 7.67% 0.00% 

1.73% 11.61% 0.21% 

24% 0.m 0.m 

45.12% 12.63% 57% 

0.321.0251 2.41% 12.63% o m  

TOTAL 111.955.4S6 100.00% 1 1 5 m  - - 

WMIY 92 0477 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Blglnnlng and I n d  01 Y e i f  Avenge 

company: 5su I0.CIOi.l windrohg 

Dwket NO 92019SWS 
TestYear Ended 1211191 
intenmMFlnali] 
HMnm M Pmpned [ ] 

Exphnation: P m m  D ~cksdds vhldl CakuIBleslhe raqmSlBd cost 
mn M cspltal on a bqinning and end ol year average basis iI 
a year-end is us86 SLbml an addtiom1 schedu’m nliening y e a m d  
Cdkuhtiom. 

FPSC 

Sthedub: Dl M 
Page 2 of 2 
Preparer Richard Ausman 
Recap schedules. A.1 (w) 

J 

(1 1 (21 PI I41 P I  

COSTOF CAPITAL 

Ute Toll1 
m a n y  cost WalgMed 

NO. ClaaPtCaplal Capltal Ratio Rae  cost 
- 

1 Long-TmmnDebl 71,733,133 52.w 11.16% 5.80% 

2 CWOmei D4QEIS 1.450.057 1.05% 7.6Ph 0.05% 

3 DefenedlTC 2,460,818 1.78% 11.81% 0.21% 

4 RalcnM Stock 3,394,250 2.46% 0.w 0.00% 

5 Total EquW 62,238,194 45.12% 12.1 1 %  * 5.46% 

6 Ad~WmenllorGas (3,321,026) -2.41% 12.11%. 4.29% 

7 

6 
- I__- 

TOTAL 137,955.46 100.00% 
-__= -== 

(61 

18.Apr-92 0478 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Wlnnlng and End ot Year ~ w g e  

Company: SSUlOrcidai  wlnbmg FPSC 

Expllmlan: Pmvide a nCmcUiation of me simpb amrags @PIPI 
mdum to requated rate m e .  Exphin a11 adlumentr. Submn 
an addtibnal schedule 01 a yearbnd tab is ufcd. 

Schedule: 0-2 (w) 
Pagetpl2 
Pmsnr Richard Ausmao 
Re~apS~tedu le~:  D.1 W) 
Slpporting SChedUIBS: A-t p) 

I l l  I Y I  14 1.1 131 

RECONCILIATON ULJUSTMENTS 
UW 

PerBwb 
No. class ot caplta1 tm1FJ1 Specnc Pmrata% Promla$ - 

1 LOwTennOebt 71.m.133 52.00% (7,694,513) 

2 Customer Wosns 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,317) 

3 Delemd ITC 

4 Prelsmd Stock 

5 Total EquQ 

6 AdjwmsntlorGas 

7 

8 

2,460,616 1.76% (2,458,496) 

3,394,250 2.46% 13,392,423) 

62.238.194 45.12% (62.2M.684) 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 3,319,236 

- 
TOTAL 137,955,466 0 1W.005 (137,881,197) - ___ 

I O  osscnptsn Amount 

I 1  capital stwture was remnclled IO nte base on a prorsta bas6 
12 using the percent iatcos 01 the camponento 01 total capla1 
13 SlNCtYle applied to the rate base S h o w  above 

(51 

R m n c i k d 
To ReqvlMed 

Rate Ease 

38,620 

780 

1,322 

1,627 

33,510 

(1,790) 

74,269 

t8-Apr.92 0479 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
B q l n n l q  and End ol Year Average 

~onpy: ssu I oscoda I Wlndrmg FPSC 

OOCkit No 320199.WS 
TestYsarEndec 12nlpJ1 
Inlenm M FIMI I ]  
nbtm M Pmlectad [ 1 

Exptlralan P m d s  a mconclltauon 01 hesimpla average caplal 
mclure lo m q w e d  nte base Explain ill adlusrmsnls Subml 
an ambnal  &due of a yearand bass Is used 

Schedule: 0.2 (wl 
Page 2 01 2 
Prepamr Riikrc Amman 
Recap Schedules: D-1 (w) 
Slpponlng ScheduM: A.1 (w) 

4 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
tine Ramnerd 

NO. Class 01CaplaI 12RlR1 S p e c k  Prnnta% PmnlaS Rate Ease 
POI Boob TO Rquened 

- 
1 Long-TenDebt 71.73.133 52.00% Vl.634.673) 3a.460 

2 CunomerDeporRs 1,450,037 1.05% (1.443.3XI) m 
3 DelenedlTC 2.460.61 a 1.78% (2,453,501) 1.317 

4 Pmlened Stock 3,334250 2.46% (3,392,431) i ,aw 

5 TolalEquty 62,238,134 15.12% (62,204,622) 33.372 

6 AdbtmmbrGas (3321,0261 241% 3,319,244 (1.762) 

7 

6 TOTAL 137,955,468 0 1W.OOX (137,881,504) 13,962 
_ _ _ _ = ~  _- =-=== =-= 

10 Description Amount 

11 CapilaI $lwture was reamled to nte base on a pmrata bars 
12 uslngthe percent ratios Ofthe cOmponentEaltolalcapnal 
13 nruucture applied to the rate base shown above 

16-*pr.92 0480 



Historical Test Year 

, 

Structure 

Ended 12/31/91 

Woodmere - 888 
Duval County (SSU) 

048 1 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Eqlnnhg and End 01 V e u  Average 

Compny: SSUl Owall Wmdmin FPSC 

SchBdUle: 0.2 (w) 

Preparar Rrhard Ausman 

SuppBng Schedules: A-1 (W) 

Page t o 1 2  

map scIwdules: Dl (w) 

111 I41 PI (41 ($1 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
Una 

Par Bwks 
NO. C b s  olcaplal 12nIFJ1 * C b  Pmnla% PmrasS 

LongTsrm Debt 

Cuslomef Deposls 

Delened iTC 

Pnlened Stock 

Total Equny 

Adlustmen1 lor Gar 

71.733.133 

1,450.097 

52.00% i7l.W.981) 

1 0 5 %  (1,446,276) 

1.76% (2,454,3431 2,4M1,618 

3,394,250 

62,236,194 

2.46% (3,385,302) 

45.12% (62,074,068) 

(3,321,0261 .2.41% 3,312,260 

137.955 466 0 1 w o m  (137591.712) __ _____ ___- TOTAL 
-. 

10 oercrlpt an Amount 

16) 

R U X I l C W  
To Rewesled 

Rate Base 

169.152 

3.819 

6,475 

8.946 

164.126 

18.766) 

- 
163.154 ___ 

18-Apr.92 0484 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITALSTRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1531 (INTERIM) 
mglnnlnp and End ol Voir Avmgo 

Dmpy: SSUIDwaII Wmdnm 

k k e l  NO 920199WS 
TedYsarErdsd 12131191 
Inlenm m Final [ I  
Hdow m Pmbcted [ 1 

FPSC 

schedule: 0 2  (w) 
Page 2 01 2 
Pyamr:  RichardAusman 
Recap ScMuIos: D-1 (W) 
Slppnlng Scheduks A-t (Wl 

4 

(11 (21 (31 (41 151 161 

RECONCILIATDN WUSlMENTS 
UrY Rmnclbd 

PerBwks TO Rqufsied 
NO. c i ~ ~ ~ ~ t c ~ p a a i  12131191 spcne Pmraia% Pmraia$ Rail, Bas* - 

1 Lor@TemDebt 71.m.133 52.00% (71,545,416) 167.717 

2 CWOmllr mOS8S 1,450.097 1.05% (1.446.307 3.790 

3 Delened ITC 

4 Pmlened Stock 

5 TolalEquHy 

6 Adjmmem lor Gas 

7 

6 

2.460.616 

3,394,250 

62238.194 

(3,321,026) 

1.76% (2454.392) 6.426 

2.46% (3,385.370) 6.880 

45.12% (62,075.313) 162.661 

.2.41% 3,312,326 (8,moi 

TOTAL 137,955,465 0 lW.OO% (137,191,472) 360.994 
. __ ____ - 

9 L ld  Cwnrpndlng Ad)unnmr to Rai l  BUI Below: 

10 De mi p 1 io n Amounl 

11 
12 
13 

CapW StNnuIe wa6 ramnciledlo rate base on P pmratil basis 
urlng the percent mtiOS Dllhe componena 01 total CilpM 
I I rLTtUD applied lo the rate base shwn above 

16.Apr-% 0485 
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Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Wooten - 446 
Putnam County (SSU) 

0486 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (RNAL) 
Bylmnhgrnd Endollmar Armg. 

Commnv: Soulhm S t d u  UIIIHI~. IK. m 
, SchdU*Dl (w) 

P a w l d 2  
Pmpanr Richard Amman 
R O W  %hdul05: A-1 (w) 

71,733,133 Yrn 11.1a-h 5.m c-5 

1.450.097 1.MX 7.67% 0.011% b 7  

2460.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% M(a) 
4 Rsfermdsnck 

5 TaalEquny 

3894250 24% 0.m 0.wK D3 

62238,lW 45.1% 12.83% 6.7% D.5 (a) 

(3,321,026) .241% 12.83% 4.31% D-5 (a) 

8 137,955.468 100.00% - TOTAL 1157% - 

34-Ma"-92 0487 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE. 1991 (FINAL) 
Whnhg a d  End d Year Avenge 

Company: SSUlPvtnaml Wwlen.  

.- 

RECONCILIATDN UUUSTUENTS 
urn R sm n c l ls d 

Per Bmb TO Requnted 
NO class 01 capla1 tmt)91 specmc Prnrala% PrnrataS Rate Ease - 

1 LOng.TemDebt 71.73 133 5200% f7,729,906) 3,227 

2 CwomerC+posns 

3 Delemd ITC 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

3.m.250 

62,238,194 

1.05% (1,450,032) 65 

1.76% (2,460,708) 110 

2.46% P,34,097i 153 

45.12% 162,235,394) 2.800 

(3321,0261 .2.4t% 3,320.676 l150) 

-- 
TOTAL t37,956,466 0 1W.OOY. (137.$49/60) 6,206 ____ ._ __- 

11 Capital IINcture was r e m w k  to rata base on a pmmta bass 
12 usmg the percent muor 01 tk componnts 01 tola1 capnal 
13 Itnrlure applied 10 the lilk bare S b W n  above 

0489 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnlng and End ol Vim A w n p i  

Cmpy: SSU I Pvtnam I Wodens 

h k e l  NO.: 920199.WS 
TeslYear Ended: 12131191 
Inkm M Final [ 1 
Haone M Pro@cted [ ] 

Fpsc 

Schedule 0.2 0 
Page 2 ol2 
Prepater R ~ h a r d  Ausman 
R s c q  Schedhs D.1 W) 
Slpponmg Schedule6 A-1 W) 

4 

(11 (2) (3) (41 PI 

RECONCUAWN ADJUSTMENTS 
UII) 

PerBWb 
NO. Clarr Of CPPlPi 12131191 specnr PrnraIaX Pmrata I - 

1 Long.TermDebI 71,233,133 52.00% R1.729.937) 

2 cyslomer Depmns 1150,097 1.05% (1,450,032) 

3 Deterred ITC Z46W18 1.7% (~460,709) 

4 Prefemd Stock 

5 Total EquRy 

6 Ad~urlmem1oorGar 

7 

8 

3,394.250 2.46% (3,394,099) 

62.238.194 45.12% (62235.421) 

(3,321,028) -2.41% 3,320,618 

- -- 
TOTAL 131,951,156 0 1W.OOX (137,949,3201 

11 capi(alsirvcturewarrernnciled1o ntebareonapmratabars 
12 ufinglhe percent rasmol1he components ~ltotalcapnal 
13 ~IrwI~re applled IO the lilte base J b n  above 

3.196 

65 

1W 

151 

2T13 

(W 

6,146 

16-Apr.92 0490 



Water Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Zephyr Shores - 1427 
Pasco County (SSU) 

049 1 



SCHEDULE OF WATER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (FlNAL) 
8.ginning and End of V e u  A v q i  

FPSC 

schedule: D 1  (?q 
Pagelof2 
Prepsrer: Richard Asman 
R e q  Sdmdder: A.1 (?q 

line 

No. clvs d C W l  - 
1 b ~ - T a m D e b  71,133,133 52m 11.16% 5.m 

2 Cvnomer Dsmils 

3 blenedmC 

1 RelencdSmck 

5 Total Equw 

6 AdjmmemlorGas 

7 

6 -  

1.05% 7.61% O.W% 

1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

246% O.W. O.W% 

62,238,194 15.12% 12.83% 5.7% 

(3,321,025) .2.11% 12.63% 4.31% 

137,955,466 1 o o . m  115% 
p__1 

TOTAL - 

0492 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Blglnnlng andEnd d Y r a r A v e m p  

COmPW: SSUlPasCOl Z lphyrSbr l r  FPSC 

Schedule: 0-2 (w) 
Page 1 01 2 
Preparer Rehard Ausman 
Recap Scheduks: D-1 (w) 
SLppOning Schedules: A4 (w) 

(11 121 13) I41 (51 161 

RECONCLIAWN UWUSWENTE 
Urn RmncHed 

NO ClaEsol Capfial 1rnIF)l spscnf Pmrala% PmralaI Rata b s e  
Per Bwks TO Requested 

- 
1 Long-TennDsM 71.733133 5200% V1.680.2861 52 ed7 

2 Cullomei Daposnr 

3 DelenedlTC 

4 Pnlemd Stock 

5 Tola1 Equny 

6 Ad~slmenllorGas 

7 

8 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

3.394.250 

52,238,194 

(3,321,0261 

1.05% (1,449,030) 1,057 

1.78% (2,459,WSI 1.809 

2.46% (3.391.7501 2,500 

45.12% (62,192,339) 45,855 

.2.41% 3318,577 (2,4491 

TOTAL 137,955,4666 0 100.002 (137,053,836) 101,830 

18-Apr.92 0494 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED WATER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Whnlng .nd End ob Y*R A V m p  

Compny: SSU I P u m l  D p h w  Shores 

Experation: Pmvida I nmneetionoflhesimpk aveng.captal 
m m r e  m ~ M e d  nle base Expsln all adjasbnenb. Subml 
an addaloral schedule 01 a ysarand ba& Is used 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0.2 m 
Page2012 
Prsparer Rkh6rdAurm.m 
Rtcap schedules: 0-1 (w) 
Slpponlng SCh8dUIes: A.1 (w) 

V I  w m i41 i* 

RECONCILIATDN AOJUSTMENTJ 
UW 

Per Boob 
NO. c$n of cdpnai 12,31FJl Specme Prorata X PmnfsS 

1 LowTeimDebi 

2 c ~ o ~ o e p m n s  
3 M e n e d l l c  

4 Pntenedstoock 

5 TDtalEquW 

6 Adlustmenl lo1 Gar 

7 

8 

__ 

71,73$133 

1,150,097 

&4€QM1.618 

3,39%250 

62,238,194 

(3.321.0261 

52.0On fIl.680.927) 

1.05% 11,449,W) 

1.769. (2,459,031) 

2.46% (3,391,780) 

45.1% (62,192,695) 

-2.41% 3,318.806 

-- 
TOTA. 111,951,466 0 twam (137.BU.070l ____ _=_- .. -=a ==iR3 

10 DeMptbn Amount 

i t  
12 
13 

Capmletnrture was reconciled to rate base onapromta bas6 
"Slng the percenl ratl0S 01 the COrnponenD 01 lob1 capla1 
slruclufeappliedlothe nle base SMW above 

(61 

Rmncned 
To Reqwrted 

Rate Base 

52.206 

1,054 

1.787 

2.470 

45.299 

(2,4201 

100,396 

-4 

18-AD,-92 0495 
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DOCKET 920199-WS 
VOLUME II 

BOOK 7 OF 1 1  

SCHEDULE C: INCOME TAXES & SCHEDULE D: COST OF CAPITAL 

INDEX 

SSU & DUI : SCHEDULE D1 & D2 (CAPITAL STRUCTURE) 

WASTEWATER SYSTEMS 

SYSTEM NAME 

Amelia Island 
Apache Shores 
Apple Valley 
Beacon Hills 
Beecher's Point 
Burnt Store 
Chuiuota 
Citrus Park 
Citrus Springs Utilities 
Deltona Utilities 
Fisherman's Haven 
Florida Central Commerce Park 
Fox Run 
Holiday Haven 
Jungle Den 
Leilani Heights 
Leisure Lakes 
Marco Shores Utilities 
Marion Oaks Utilities 
Meredith Manor 
Morningview 
Palm Port 
Palm Terrace 
Park Manor 
Point 0' Woods 
Salt Springs 
Silver Lake Oaks 
South Forty 
Spring Hill Utilities 
Sugar Mill 
Sugar Mill Woods 
Sunny Hills Utilities 
Sunshine Parkway 
University Shores 
Venetian Village 

COUNTY 

Nossou 
Citrus 
Seminole 
Duvoi 
Putnam 
Charlotte/Lee 
Seminole 
Marion 
Citrus 
Volusia 
Martin 
Seminole 
Martin 
Lake 
Volusia 
Martin 
Highlands 
Collier 
Marion 
Seminole 
Lake 
Putnam 
Pasco 
Putnam 
Citrus 
Marion 
Putnam 
Morion 
Hernondo 
Voiusia 
Citrus 
Washington 
Lake 
Orange 
Lake 

PAGE 
496 
501 
506 
51 1 
516 
52 1 
526 
53 1 
536 
54 1 
546 
55 1 
556 
56 1 
566 
57 1 
576 
58 1 
586 
591 
596 
601 
606 
61 1 
616 
62 1 
626 
63 1 
636 
64 1 
646 
65 1 
656 
66 1 
666 

i 



h c 

DOCKET 920199-WS 
VOLUME II 

BOOK 7 OF 1 1  

SCHEDULE C: INCOME TAXES & SCHEDULE D: COST OF CAPITAL 

SYSTEM NAME 

Woodmere 
Zephyr Shores 

INDEX (Con’t) 

SSU & DUI : SCHEDULE D1 & D2 (CAPITAL STRUCTURE) 

WASTEWATER SYSTEMS 

COUNTY 

Duval 
Pasco 

- PAGE 

671. 
676 

ii 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P 

, 
-c. 

Amelia Island - 1518 
Nassau County (SSU) 

0496 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1861 (FINAL) 
Beginning and End 01 Y e n  AVUQ. 

2 Customer Dsprnkr 

3 DFIeIredlrC 

lASO.M17 l.OS% 7.67% O.M% 

2.460.818 1.78% 11.81% 0.21% 

4 RelSmd SlOk 3.394250 246% 0 . W  0 . W  

5 TnaIEquw 

6 MiunmemlnrGar 

7 

8 

62238.1% 15.12% 12.83% 5.79% 

(3.321.026) .241% 12.83% 0.31% 

TOTAL 137,955.466 100.007. - 

04-May-82 0497 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
bglnnlng and End 01 YQW Avenpi 

Company: SSUl NLIIVII Amallalclmd FPSC 

SehduII): D.2 (SI 

Pnparer Rihrd Ausman 
Reap sClmd!hs: Dd IS) 
Suppcning Schedules A-2 (SI 

' h g e ~  012 
Ooekel NO.: 920199-WS 
TeJtYearErded: 12131191 
I"le"rn 1 I Final pq 
H ~ o ~ [ x l P m ~ c l e d [ ]  

.- 
EXpBnatlon' Pmvide a reconcibbon 01 me slmpk amrap capla1 
armrnnto reqwled tale baa. mtam ail aquslmentr. Subml 
an sddtlonal xhdde 01 I yearand bask is used 

(1 I 12) (31 141 15) 161 

RECONCUATDN ADJUSNENTS 
U r n  R e a  n c l Le d 

Per Bwrs TO Requmed 
NO. Clan 01 Capltal 12131191 wemc PmrataX Pmrdial Rate sasa - 

1 Long-TarmDebl 71.i33.133 52.00% nO.696.233) I.036.9w 

2 Curromer Wosnr 

3 DafemedITC 

1,455,097 

2,4W,816 

1.05% (1,429.160) 20.937 

1.70% (2425.324) 35.434 

4 Pnlened Stock 3,394,250 246% (3,345,197) 49,053 

5 Tola1 Equw 62,238194 45 12% (61.31B.4U) 639,710 

6 AdluItmem 101 Gas (3,321,0261 .2.41% 3.2R.970 148.0561 

7 

8 1.63I030 ___ TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW.OO% (135.051L20) - - __-- 

21.Apr-92 0499 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - f9Ql (INTERIM) 
BQhnhp and End 01 Y e u  Avtnpe 

C o m p y :  SSU /Nassau/ Amtllalsland fPSC 

Doeke1 No.: 92019SWS 
To1VesrEnded t2Rt191 
lnlatimMFinal[] 
Haoh M P r o b a d  [ 1 

Setmduie: 0.2 (S) 
Page 2 ot 2 
Pispant Richard Ausman 
Rcq Sehadrdes: 0.1 (5) 
S+plkngSehedulK: A-2 IS) 

.4 Explanatan: Provide e monellmti~n 01 me simpls amrap capital 
mmre io nqwled rdle base. Expkin eU aqumen5. Subml 
an addllonsi Sctmdule 01 a ysarard ksk is used. 

(1) (21 m 141 iai 

mcowcnumw AWUSTYEXTS 
tile 

Per swls 
NO. ciano 01 caplai imimi y e e l l i e  ProrstsX Pmrdlat - 

1 LowTermDebt 7 t , m . t 3 3  52.OwL Tm.697.710) 

2 cuolomar@orns 1,450,097 1.05% (1.429.189) 

3 DatemdITC 2,160.818 1.76% (2,425,375) 

4 Pretemed Stock 

5 Total Eqmy 

3,394250 

6Z238.194 

2.46% W 4 5 2 6 7  

15.1% (61,339,765) 

6 AdjlatmenliorGas (3,321,026) .2.41% 3273.038 

7 

9 

10 Dercnplnn Amount 

11 
12 
13 

LI.1 Cormrpndlng Adlurlminr Io Rst i  Base LIoI*: 

Capital SlrUCtUn was nmnciled to mle base on a Pmrala basis 
using the percent ratios ot the componenls of tota caplsl 
StrUCture applied 10 ma rate base sMwn above. 

1,035,423 

20.938 

35.443 

18,983 

898,429 

(47.988) 

1,991,199 __ 

21 .Apr-92 0500 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Apache Shores - 990 
Citrus County (SSU) 

050 1 



FPSC 

Schedule: D.1 [SI 
PSgalOl2 
Proparer: Richard Amman 
Recap Schedules: 1.2 IS) 

(1 I (4 (31 (41 PI (61 

conff CMRU 

TOW 
Conpaw coat wai$aM ~WOldnp 

No. C h  Of capha1 Wbl Ratio Rle con we?uka 

1 LOnp-TRrmDek 71,733,133 52m 11.16% 5.m D.5 

2 CunomwDepoSb i . w m 7  l .M% 7 . m  0.08% D.7 

Lin 

- 

3 ODterredITC 2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

4 RSkKedSWck 3.3Lu.250 246% 0.m 0.0% c-3 

5 Toid Equny 62238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% D-5 [a) 

6 AdjunmenlorGar (a321.026~ -241% 12.83% 4.31% 0-5 [a) 

7 

8 137,955,166 lOD.OO% 1 1 3 m  - TOTAL - 

0502 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
hghnlng and End o( h a r  AVOng* 

Company: SSU I Clrrn I Apacb Shonr FPSC 
x 

schedule D2 (SI 
Page 1 01 2 
Pnparer Rrharc Amman 
Recap Scheduler: 0.1 (SI 
S ~ i n g s C h e d u b :  A-2 (SI 

RECONCKIATDN ADJUSTUENTS 
Urn R m n c k d  

NO. class 01 Ceplal iZolrJ1 ?-cmc Pmrala% PmnIaS Rats Base 
Pel Boob  TO Requsstso 

- 
1 Long.TermDeb1 71,733.133 52.00% 111,7M.601) 26.5% 

2 Cmlomer D e p I s  

3 Delerred ITC 

1.4M.037 

24W.818 

1.05% (1.449.521) 576 

1.76% (2,459,641) 977 

4 Prelenedsock 3,394,250 2.46% (3,392.9w) 1,350 

5 Total Equq 62.n8.194 45.12% (62,213,437) 24.7S7 

6 AdjYSlmenllOiGaS (3,321,026) .2.41% 3,313,704 (1.rnI 

TOTAL 137,955,456 0 100.001 (137,900,597) 54.869 

7 

6 ____= =I=i _=E== _===I _- 

21-Apr-$2 0504 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
WPmlng and End 01 Year Awnge 

Compmrq: SSUlCHrur lApch ShOM FPSC 

Schedule: D-2 (S) 

Pleparer Rrhard Ausman 
Recap Schedubs: D.1 (5) 
SlppO!ilngSch&lss: A 4  (5) 

Page 2 01 2 4 

(11 CZl ($1 141 131 

RECONCIWTDN MJUSTUENTS 
Una 

NO. Class 01 capma1 12131191 P W ~ I ~ K  ~ m m s  
Per BWkS 

161 

1 Long-TenDabi 71.733.133 52.00% (H.7M.761) 

2 CYStomer Deposls 1.4u1.097 1.05% (1,449,524) 

3 Deiennd ITC 216C.816 1.78% (2459,847) 

4 Prelenedslock 

5 Total Equm, 

3,3M,250 2.46% P.392908) 

62.238.194 45.1% (62.213.576) 

6 AdpImeniiorGar (3,321,026) ai% 3,319,711 

1 

8 

28.372 

573 

971 

1,342 

24.618 

(1,3151 

51.562 ___ 

10 Dewriplion Amount 

21.Apr.92 0505 
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Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Apple Valley - 332 
Seminole County (SSU) 

0506 
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SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnlng and End 01 V~arAvemg@ 

Mmpny:SSUIS.mlrohlAppl~Valby FPSC 

%hedub: 0-1 (SI 

P~epanr Rthard Amman 
R e q  Schedules A-2 (SI 

Pap2012 4 

(11 VI (4 PI PI 

COST OF CAPITAL 

h e  Total 
cornany Con Weighled 

NO CbssanPfCapital caphf R a l ~  Rate con 
- 

1 Long-Term Debt 71,733,133 52.W% 11.16% 5.8091 

2 cYIlomer OePOSIS 

3 Delerred ITC 

1,450,097 1.35% 7.6796 0.06% 

2CW.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 RelemdStoCk 3,394,250 2.46% O.W% 0.00% 

5 Total EquQ 

6 AdjmlmentloiOas 

6 

62,238,194 45.12% 12.95% * 5.84% 

13,321,026) .2.41% 12.95% * 4.31% 

-- 
TOTAL l37.955.466 100.00% 

Note 
' LOW end 01 lart aulhomed return an e q W  Or !arts* kverap gnph l e a  100 barn POlnI 

1 1.629. 

0508 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTEDSEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqhnhg and End ol Year Avimge 

FPSC 

Schedule: D2 (5) 
Page 1 N2 
Pnparer Richard Ausman 
Recap ScM&s: D 1  (5) 
Slppning Schdular A.2 (SI 

RECCtlCUATWN ADJUSTMENTS 
urn 

Fur Bcoks 
No. Class 01Capbl 1201191 s++cscac PmnIaX Pmralal - 

1 Long.TarmDsbI 71.m.133 52.00% ~ , 6 9 7 . 9 M )  

3 Oelened ITC 

4 PrelemdStOCk 

5 TolalEquQ 

6 AdjunmemlorGar 

7 

6 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

3.3W.250 

62,298,194 

(3,321,026) 

1.05% (1,449,367) 

1.769e (2459.614) 

2.46% 13,392586) 

45.12% (62,207,675) 

.2.41% 3,319,396 

TOTAL 137,95516 0 100 00% (137.8va26) __ - - =  E-4 ____ 

10 DesCnplmn Amount 

I 1 
12 
13 IIlYnureappliedlolheralebassshDmabwe 

capital stwture was remnclled i o  rak base on s pmrata bass  
USIMJ the percent ratios 01 the componsnb 01 told caplal 

35,173 

710 

1,204 

1,664 

30.519 

(1.WOl 

67,640 

0509 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SRNER RATE BASE. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Biginnlng and End ol 'fear Average 

Compny: SSUlS~minolel  Appro Vaiby 

Dmksl No.: 92019SWS 
TaSlYaarEnded: 12131191 
lnlenm M Final [ 1 
H1510rk (XI Prnpcled [ 

Explaaraton: Pmvib I mncilmtion 01 the simpb average capbl 
mmn m rsgusnsa rate m e .  Explaln all adpsmenls. Subml 
an addlliml scbhlie 01 a yealdM tad is used 

FPSC 

Schedule: D2 (SI 
Page 2 01 2 4 
Prepenr Richard Aurman 
Recap Scheduler: D1 (SI 
Supponlng Schsduies: A.2 (SI 

(11 PI PI 141 (ai 

RECONCILiATkYN MJUSTUENTS 
Urn 

P*, Bwh 
NO. class 01 Capla1 1M1191 S p m c  PrnntaX Prnntas - 

1 Long.TemDeb1 71.73.133 52.00% (71,698,163) 

2 CunomerDepoanr 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,391) 

3 Delened iTC 2,480,818 1.78% (2,459,621) 

4 Prelemd Sbck 3,394250 2.46% (3392.5%) 

5 Total EquV 

6 Adjwmenl 101 Gas 

7 

6 

62.238.194 45.12% (62,207,851) 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3319.405 

-- 
TOTAL 137,965,466 0 lW.OO% (137.888.216) __- ==E== ==xi =-i= 

10 Descnptlon Amount 

11 Capital 11mucIu1e MS recowled 10 rate base on a prnrala basis 
12 using the percenl rauos 01 Ihe ~omponenls 01 total capnal 
13 structure applied IO the rate base show above 

34.970 

7c6 

1,197 

1.654 

30.343 

(1.621) 

67,250 

Zl.Apr-o2 051 0 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Beacon Hills - 886 
Duval County (SSU) 

051 1 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1641 (FINAL) 
8.phnlng and End 01 Year S q i  

l k m  

NO. - 
I Long-TenDsh 71.7S.133 am 11.16% 5.m 

2 Clnomar D e p ~ a n r  lCM.097 1.05% 7.67% o.ow 
3 DeIenedlTC 

4 RrlS"edSl0d 

5 TMalEqurry 

6 Ad&almemiorGar 

7 

8 

2AB0.818 1.78% l I .BI% 0.217. 

3.394.250 2.46% 0 . m  0.00% 

@,22a194 4512% 12.83% 5.79% 

(3,321,025) 241% 12.63% 0.31% 

TOTAL tl7,955,Y6 lW.W% - 

P- 

OI-MI?-E2 051 2 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqhnblp and End ol 'few Avemp* 

Company: SSU I Dwa l l  Sucm Hlllr 

Explanallon: Pmvide a nmncistion d Me simp18 awn@ captal 
~buchln m rsguesled rate base Explah aR adwsbnents. Subml 
an addlbnal sctedule 01 I yearend bask is wed. 

FPSC 

Schedule: D.2 IS) 

Praparer Rkherd Ausman 
Recap Schedules: D-1 IS) 
Sqponhg Schedules: A-2 (S) 

Page1012 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSNENTS 
Rmnci18d 

TO Requastad 
UM 

NO. CIauolCBplsl 12O1,gi spocnc Promu% PmralaS Rate Baw 
Par B o o b  

- 
1 Long.TermDebt 71.m.133 52.00% fI1.293.448) 439,685 

2 Cwomer Dqosts 1,450,097 1.05% 11,441,219) 8,676 

3 DelemdlTC 2.160.818 1.76% (2,445,757) 15.051 

7 

8 

3,394,250 

62.n8.194 

(3,321,026) 

2.46% (3,373,450) 

45.1% (61,856,683) 

.2.41% 3.300.648 

20.800 

381,511 

(20.378) 

- 
TOTAL 137,955,466 0 l00.00% (137,lOs,sie) 845,548 _- __=____ ==A; =E_==i 

21-Apr-92 051 4 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Wlnnlng and End o( Year AVmrqe 

Company: S S U / D w a l l B i r ~  Hl l l i  FPSC 

rhedUIe: 0.2 (SI 
Paga2o12 d 
Preparer Richard Amman 
Recap Schedules: DI ($1 
suppaning SChedUIBs: A.2 (SI 

I11 121 131 141 151 (51 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
UllD RkoncSrd 

P e r k a h  To Reqqummd 
NO. class 01 Capla1 1m1n1 Wcnc PmralaX PmmaS Usto Ease - 

1 Long-Term Debt 71,735,133 52.00% ~1.207.191) 435.942 

2 CLmomei Deposns 1,450,097 1.05% (1,441.294) 6,803 

3 DeferradlTC 2,460,818 1.76% (2445.895) 14,923 

4 PrelemdStock 

5 ToIaIEqutf 

3,394,250 

62,234194 

2.46% (3,373,627) 20,623 

45.12% (61,859,931) 378,263 

6 Adjumem IorGas (3,321,0261 .2.41% 3,300,822 L20.2041 

7 

8 
.- 

TOTI. 137.955.466 0 1WOO5 (131117.117) 858.349 __ _____... 

051 5 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Beecher’s Point - 472 
Putnam County (SSU) 

051 6 



- 
1 Lo~g.TermDebI 71.733.133 5200% 11.16% 5.00% 0 5  

1.150.091 l.M% 7.67% am% a 7  2 CMomsrDeposnr 

8 

2,4MI,8lI) 1.78% 11.61% 

5,394,250 248% 0.mx 

02,238,194 15.1% 12.83% 

19321,026) .241% 12.63% 

0.21% M(a) 
0.oOU D3 

5.75% D-5 (a) 

0.31% &$(a1 

04-May-82 051 7 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.glnnlng and End ol Year AVORge 

Cornpny SSU I Pulnam I B o c h e h  Polnl 

LMeket Nn 920199-WS 
Test Year Enaea lmm 
lmnm M Final [ I 
Hstor r~Pro iac ted[ ]  cakula1IoID 

ExptanaUon PmMe a schodue MN~I eabums It*, rWeSled cos1 
mnecapltalonab~nrrng8ndandolyearaveraguDar1s I1 
ayeaiandis usedsLbmnanaadlvlml~hehlk rensclnpyearand 

FPSC 

’ Scheduk D-1 (SI 
Page 2 Qt 2 
Preparer Richard Amman 
Recap Schedulas A.2 (5) 

111 (21 (3) 141 151 (bl 

COST OF CAPITU 

Line Total 
Cornany cost W l W d  SuFpomg 

No. CBIS DI C q b l  c v t a  Ratio Rate c o n  SChaduIes - 
I Long-Term Debt 71,733,133 52.0% 1i.16% 5.60% D5 

2 Customer Dqos ls  1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.089( D.7 

4 Preterrea stock 3.334250 2.46% O.W% om% c.? 
3 Deferred ITC 2,464816 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% D.5 (a) 

5 Total EquW 62,238,194 45.12% i2.11%* . 5.46% D.5 (a) 

6 AdjusimentlorGar 0.32i.0261 -2.41% 12.11%* 0.29% D-5(a) 

7- 

a 
-_ -- 

TOTAL 137.955.466 1oo.m j1261( 
-_== -=i 

d 

21.Apr42 0518 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
bglnnins and End of Yaar Avenpo 

cornpry: ssuIPumm/Btiche+s Paint FPSC 

SCkdule: 0 2  fS) Doetat No.: 920199-WS 
Tns( Ynnr Ended: 1 u3lr9l 
inlsrim[l Fimlpl 
nbtoni PmieWmed [ I 

Page 1 ol2 
Pr~parer Richilld Ausman 
Reap Scheduler: D.l IS) 
S~ponmgscheduler: A-2 IS) 

Exphmibn: Pmvids a nmncllinon of M simple anrap capbl 
sbubuc~n 10 reqwnn6 rate base. Emsin nII adjurtmem. Subml 
an addlbnsl sChdUI0 01 a yUrSnd bas6 16 used. 

(1) 12) IV (4) (5) (6)  

RECONCILIAWN AWUSTUENTS 
RecnncilBd 

To Requesla 
Class of Capital imm ' wcmc PrnnlaY. PmnlaS Rate Bass 

un, 

No. 
Per Books 

- 
1 Long-TarmDsbl 71,733133 m a %  vi.m.8in 9.316 

2 CMomer De$mts 

3 DellensdlTC 

4 PrelerredSlock 

5 Total EquW 

6 Adjmimem fOfGaS 

7 

a 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

2394.250 

62,238,194 

l3.321.0261 

1.05% (1,449,909) 18E 

246% P.393,809) 441 

45.12% (62.230.110) 0.084 

1.78% (2460.499) 319 

.2.41% 3.320.594 I4321 

TOTAL 131,955,466 a l0ODML (137.93l6501 11.916 ____ - -__ IE= -n_ _I- 

F- 

9 

10 Descnplsn Amount 

11 Capital I~NCIUR was remmiled lo m e  barn on a Pmrala basn 
12 using the peicem ratios 01 lh componene 01 l o l  Capnal 

Lla Cwnrpndlng Adluarnmr lo R l t i  Base Bairn. 

13 SlNClUR applled 10 1hB lilts b a s  shown above 

051 9 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beglnnlng and End 01 Year Avenge 

Compny: SSU I Pulnm I B e K h e t t  Point 

TeslYearEnded 12131191 Page 2 012 4' 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0.2 (5) 

Preparer Richard Ausman 
Recap Sfheduks: D1 IS) 
Slppning Schedules: A.2 IS) 

h k s l  No.: 92019SWS 

InIenmM Final[] 
Histow M Pmpcled [ ] 

Ex$mIon: P m d s  a ~~omuidlon 01 me simpk average CapHal 
mdure lo requaslDd rale bare. Explain all adjuslmenb. Subml 
an addlliwl schedule 01 a year+nd h S t 3  IS UKd. 

(1)  (2) (3) 141 15) 

RECONCILIATDN MJUSlMENTS 
Une 

P*, Book3 
NO Class 01 CapEal l m l n l  spsenc Pmrala% Pmralar - 

1 Long-Term Debt 71.m.133 52 00% (71,723,666) 

2 Cmlomer Depmls 1,450,097 105% (1,149,910) 

3 DelemdITC 2,4M),616 176% (2.460.91) 

4 PrelemdSlOck 

5 Total Equny 

3,3M,250 

62,236,194 

2.46% (3393.812) 

45.12% (62.23U.155) 

6 Ad~us lmenl l~rGa~  (3,321,026) .2.41% 3,320,597 

1 

6 
__- 

TOTAL 137,955,456 0 tW.OO% (137,937,649) 

9 Llrt Corresponding Adjurlmentr Io Rate B a e  Below: 

10 Description Amount 

11 
12 
13 sl1~1clure appliedlolhe rate bareshownabow 

Capital sllllclure was remnciled 10 rate base on a piomla basis 
using Ihe percent rail01 01 the componenb 01 total capnal 

16) 

R ew n c I k d 
To Requested 

Rate ma 

9,265 

167 

317 

138 

8,039 

14291 

- 
17,818 

_==_ 

21.Apr.92 0520 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Burnt Store - 2202 
Charlotte / Lee County (SSU) 

0521 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1S3l (FINAL) 
kghnhg end End of V w  A v a r q i  

- 
I Lorg-TsrmOebt 71.79.133 52W% 11.16% 5.60% D5 

2 Clnomer oeposns l.450.WI 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% 0 7  

3 DeferredIIC 

4 FmlenedSiock 

2AW.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 (a) 

3.394250 246% O.W% O.w9( 03 

5 T M E q q  62238.194 15.1% 12.63% 1.79% D-5 (a) 

6 Mjmlmem lor Gas (3,321.026) -241% 12.83% 4.31% 0-5 (a) 

7 

6 TOTAL 137,955,466 100.00% 
7 

1157% - 

WMay-92 0522 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPlTAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.glnnlnp and End ol Year A w p a  

Conpny. S S U I C h n M d L u I B u m l S l o n  

DDeket NO 920199-WS 
TeStYearEnded 1m1191 
lnlsnmMFinai[] 
Hatow MPmleasd [ I  cakugsora 

€@ambon P& a aehsdule whick caIculaleo lh n w e c  cost 
con ol capltal on a beginning and IM n year avenge basis I1 
a year-end k USd ~Ldrnif an sddlYlMl SCMdUk Bfleetlng Ymrdnd 

FPSC 

*had"*: D1 (S) 
Page2012 
Pnparsr RichardAsman 
R e a p  Sckdulfs: A.2 IS) 

COST OF CAPRU 

- 
1 Long-TenDebl 71,733,133 52.00% 11.16% 5.m 0 5  

2 cwomer DBposns 1.450.097 1.05% 7.67% 0.06% 0 7  

3 Delered ITC 2.460.616 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

4 FTelerred SbCk 

5 Tola1 EquRy 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.m 0.0% 0 3  

62,236,194 45.12% 11.33% ' 5.11% D-5 (a) 

6 Adjunmem lor Gas (3,321,026) .2.41% 11.33% ' 0.27% D-5 (a) 

1 

6 131,955,166 100.00% - TOTAL _____ ____ 
Note 
'Low end 01 $rl aulhonzad relurn on equRy or been leverage graph ieSE 100 basis polnt 

10.93% 

21.Apr.92 0523 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE EASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Slghnlngind EndolYiar Avmge 

company: s s u i c b ~ d ~ e ~ i ~ u m  ston FPSC 

DOetet No. 92(1199.WS 
F- TestYearErdW 12131191 

, Schedule: D2 (SI 
Page 1 012 
Ptqanr  RichardAiusman 
Recap Sehodules: D-1 (SI 
Slpponmg Schedules: A.2 (SI 

Um 

NO. C l m  01 Capsal 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTUENTS 
RmnCbd 

Per Bwb To RqU(Med 
12131191 wcmc PrnralaX PmrataS Fate Base - 

1 Long.TermDebl 71,733.133 5200% (71,512,134) 220.999 

2 Cvsfomeroeposits 

3 DslsmdlTC 

1,450,097 

2.lM1.818 

4,462 1.05% (1,445,635) 

1.76% (2,453,2531 7,565 

4 Prelenedstock 3,391,250 2.46% (3,383,7951 10,455 

5 Total Equty 82,238,194 45.12% (62.M6.435) 191,759 

6 AdlunmeN lot Gas (3,321,026) -241% 3310.784 (10,242) 

7 

8 
-- 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 1WdW. (137,530,4681 424.908 - __- =E_ = - =  -=xi 

0524 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
kghnhg and End el YIU Av~rcqe 

comprq: ssu I c h a m d L w  I Bum stDn Fpsc 

Sckdde: D 2  IS) 
Page 2 01 2 
Pwspanr Richad Aurman 
Recap Sckduks: D-1 (SI 
Slpp~lUng S c h d u k  A-2 (SI 

b c b l  NO.: 920199-WS 
Ted Ymr Endad: 12,3181 
Intshm[xlFinal[] 
Haon: [xl P m w e d  [ 1 

.4 Explamlin: Pmvids a wneuition 01 ma oimpb awn@ capRa 
slrdclun to -mid rale bas.  Explain a l  adjumank. Subml 
an addlbral sehaduls 01 P yeardrd bas& is "sad. 

RECONCILlAmN ADJWlWENTS 
UIW R m w L l d  

PerBOOb To RbwsIed 
NO. Clas 01 Caplal 12131/91 speelc Pmma% Proram$ we Bars - 

1 Long.TermDab1 71.i33.133 52.00% (7i.512.428) m,ms 
2 Cuplomer D~posm 1,450,037 1.05% (1.445.640) 4,457 

3 Dalened ITC 2,460,818 1.76% (2453,263) 7,555 

4 PmbRedSlOCk 3,334,250 246% (3,383,809) 10,441 

5 TOM Equty 62,238,194 45.12% (62odb.690) 191,SM 

6 AdjuslmenlorGas (3,321,0261 -2.41% 3,310,797 (10,2291 

7 

8 424,432 - TOTAL 137,955,466 0 1W.OML (137,531,034) 
--== -== ====?=== - 

21-Apr.92 0525 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Chuluota - 335 
Seminole County (SSU) 

0526 



FPSC 

Schedule: Dl (S) 
P1gB1012 
Pmpmr: Richard Amman 
R r r p  Schedules: A.2 IS) 

2 CvnomerDsposb 

3 DelenedllC 

4 ~~hnedstork 

5 TmlEquny 

6 Adjurtmem lor Gas 

7 

8 

04-Mav42 

1,450.097 

ZABO.616 

3.384.250 

62.238.194 

(3,321,025) 

1.05% 7.67% am% 
1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

246% 0 . m  0 . m  

45.12% 12.83% 5.m 

-241% 12.83% 4.31% 

137,955,466 lOO.W% - TOT& 1137% - 



(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) 

SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL -1991 (INTERIM) 
Beginning and End 01 Vear Average 

Company: SSU J Seminole J Chuluota 

Docket No.: 920t99-WS 

Tesl Year Ended: t2l31191 
Inlerim [Xl Final [J 
Historic [Xl Projecled [ J 

Une 

No. Class of Capital 

Long-Term Debt 

Customer Depos«s 

Deferred ITC 

Prelerred Slack 

5 Total Equ­ 

AdJustment tor Gas 

7 

Nole: 

TOTAL 

Explanation: Provide a schedule which calculales Ihe requested cost 
cost 01 cap«al on a beginning and end 01 year average basis. If 
a year-end is used slilmit an add«ional schedule refl ecting year-end 
calcula lions. 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Tolal 
Company Cost Weighled 

Cap¬1 Ralio Rale Cost 

71,733,133 52.00% 11.16% 5.80% 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% 

2,460,818 178% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.00% 0.00% 

62.238.194 45.12% 12,95% • 3.84% 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 12.95% • -0.31% 

-------------- ----- ---------
137,955,466 100.00% 11.62% 

========== ========= ======:::;== :::;:::; 

- Low end 01 last authorized return on equ® or Ia SleS1leverage graph less 100 baSIS point. 

21-Apr-92 0528 

Supponing 
Schedules 

0-5 

0-7 

0-5 (a) 

0-3 

0-5 (a) 

0-5 (a) 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0-1 (S) 
Page 2 012 
Preparer Richard Ausman 
Recap Schedules: A-2 (S) 



(I) (5) 

RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE -1991 (FINAL) 
Beginning and End of Year Average 

Company: SSU I Seminole I Chuluota 

Docket No.: 920t99-WS 
Test Year Ended: 12131191 
Interim [ I Final [X] 
Hisloric [X] Projected II 

Explanation: Provide a reconciliation 01 the simple average caprtal 
structure to requested rale base. Explain all adjustments. Submrt 
an addrtional schedule 01 a year-end basis is used. 

(2) (3) (4) 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
Une 

Per Books 
No. Class of Capnal 1213119t Specific Pro rata % Prorata $ 

Long-Term Debt 71,733,133 52.00% (71,179,032) 

2 Customer Deposrts 1,450,097 1.05% (1,438,908) 

Delerred ITC 2,460,818 1.78% (2,441,851) 

Prelerred StocK 3,394,250 2.46% (3,368,037) 

Total Equrty 62,238,194 45.12% (61,757.(05) 

Ad justment lor Gas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,295,346 

TOTAL 137 ,955,466 100,00% (136,889,887) 
========:;: ======= =:::::====== ========== 

List Corresponding Ad)ustments to Rate Base Below: 

10 DeSCripiiOn 

I I Capilal slruclure was reconciled 10 rale base on a prorala basis. 
t2 using lhe percenl ralios 01 the componenls ollolal caprtal 
13 struclure applied 10 Ihe rale base shown above. 

21-Apr-92 

Amounl 

0529 

(6) 

Reconciled 
To Requested 

Rate Base 

5,4,101 

11,189 

18,967 

26,213 

480, 789 

(25,680) 

1,065,579 

FPSC 

Schedule D-2 (S) 
Page I 012 
Preparer. Richard Ausman 
Recap Schedules: D-l (S) 
S·porting Schedules: A-2 (S) 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE ·1991 (INTERIM) 
Beginning and End 01 Vear Average 

Company: SSU I Seminole I Chuluota 	 FPSC 

Docket No.: 920199-WS 	 , Schedule: 0-2 (S) 
Test Year Ended: 12131191 	 Page 2012 
Interim [)() Final [ 1 	 Explanation: Provide a reeonciliaUon of the simple average capital Preparer. Richard Ausman 
Histone [)() Projected [1 	 structure to requested rate base. Explain al adjustments. Submit Recap SChedules: 0-1 (S) 

an additional schedule 01 ayearo8nd basis is uSed. Supporting Schedules: A-2 (S) 

(1) 	 (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) 

MCONcn.IATION ADJUSTMENTS 

Une Reconciled 


Per Books To Requested 

No. Class 01 capital 12131191 SpeCific Prorala % Prorata S Rate Base 


Long-Term Debt 71,733,133 52.00% (71,179,271) 553,862 


2 Customer Deposits 1,450,097 1.05% (1,438,913) 11,184 


3 Deferred ITC 2,460,818 1.78% (2,441,859) 18,959 


4 Preferred Siock 3,394,250 2.46% (3,368,048) 26.202 


5 Total Equity 62,238.194 45.12% (61,757,613) 460.581 


6 Adjustment for Gas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,295.357 (25.669) 


7 


8 TOTAL. 137,955,466 0 100.00% (136,890,348) 1,065,118 

===== =--== ==== =--=:::. 


Ust Corresponding AdJustments to Rate Base Below: 

10 Description 	 Amount 

11 Capital structure was reconcijed 10 rale base on aprorata basis. 

12 using the percent ratios of the components 01 total capital 

13 structure applied to the rate base shown above. 


21-Apr-92 	 0530 



P 

Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Citrus Park - 1117 
Marion County (SSU) 

053 1 



FPSC 

Schedl: D1 IS) 
Pa$eldZ, 
~mpamr: Rrhad A m a n  
R w q  Schddns: A 2  IS) 

COST OF CAPITAL 

- 
1 b~-TermOebt  11.733.133 52W% Il.lsh 5.80% DS 

3 DolemdITC 

4 Fnlerred Stock 

5 TMaiEquny 

5 Mptrnen lor Gar 

7 

8 

1 CM.091 1.05% 7.67% O.oB% Dl 

2.4W.818 1.78% I ld tX 0.21% D+(a) 

3,394,250 216% 0.03% 0.03% 03 

52,238.194 4.12% 12.83% 5.19% D-5 [a) 

(3,321,0251 241% 12.83% 431% 05(a) 

TOTAL 13'7,955,466 1oo.m llSX - 

W-May-EZ 0532 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bglnnkg and End of 'faat A v m g a  

Comply :  S S U I M d m l C H r u r P a R  Fpsc 

Schsdula: D1 (5) 
F q e 2 o l 2  
Repamr R r h m  Asman 
R q  Schedules: A.2 (SI 

-4 -4 Schsdula: D1 (5) 
F q e 2 o l 2  
Repamr R r h m  Asman 
R q  Schedules: A.2 (SI 

COST OF CAPITAL 

- 
1 Long.Term Debt 7i,733,133 5zw* 11.16% 5.80% M 

2 Cunome! D B ~ O S ~ S  1.450.097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% D 7  

3 DeleRedlTC 2,460,818 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 (a] 

4 PrelerradSlock 

5 Total Eqmy 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.m 0 . m  E-3 

62,238,194 45.12% 14.35% * 6.47% 0-5 (a) 

6 Adiunment lor Gas (3,321,026) -2.41% 14.35%' 4.35% 0-5 (a) 

7 

8 100.00% ____ TOTAL 197,955,466 ___ - 

Note 
.Low end 01 last aulholued return on equr or beteSt leverage graph less 100 basis point 

1222% 

21.Apr.92 0533 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITALSTRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bephnlng and End 01 V i m  Average 

kmpny: SSU I b r t o n i  CnNS Park 
P 

FPSC 

SChedUle D-2 IS) 
Page 1 01 2 
Praparer Rchard Ausman 
Recap Scheduler D-1 (SI 
SUpponing SLheddUb A.2 (SI 

(11 (21 (31 (4) 151 (6) 

ReCONClUATDN ADJUSlMENTS 
Rsmnchld 

To Raquaned 
UW 

Per BWkS 
No c1es Of capla1 1m1191 spscmc Prnnta% PrnniaS hi* ease 

- 
1 Long-Tefmtkbl 71,733133 5200% n1.398,351) 334 782 

2 cuslomsroeposns 1.450 097 105% (1,443,337) 6,760 

3 Delemd ITC 2.w.81n 178% (2,449,3581 11.460 

4 Preferred Stock 

5 Total Equv 

8 Ad~urlmenlforGar 

7 

8 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

(3.321 ,M6) 

2.46% (5,378,412) 15,838 

45.12% (61,947,706) 290,466 

-2.41% 3,305,510 (15,516) 

0 100.005 (137,311,6551 643,811 
I== _== ======== ========= TOTAL 137,955,466 

P 

21%pr.02 0534 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beglnnlq and End 01 Year Average 

c o m p y :  ssu I Yadonl cnms park FFSC 

00~bt NO : 920199-WS 
TestYsar Ended: 1'201191 
InIenmM Final[] 
HMonc M Pmjected [ ] 

EXplamtion: Pmvide a r(rmncU$tion Ot h e  simple amrage wplal 
m r e  to nqwled rate base Explain all a d m a n k .  Subml 
an addlwnl OcWuIa 01 a yearard bas6 is us& 

Sciwdule: 0 2  (SI 

Prepanr RkhrdAusman 
Reap SctmduIes: D.1 (S) 
Swpotimg Sehadules: A.2 (S) 

Page 2 ol2 .4 

RECONCUATDN MJUSTUENTS 
L k  Ftmncbd 

Per swlrs To Requested 
NO. Class 01 Caplal 12131191 specme P m m %  PmmaS Rate sass - 

1 Lonp-Tam Debt 71.733.133 52.00% 61,398,756) ~34,377 

2 Customer Deposls 1,450,097 1.05% (1,443,345) 6,752 

3 Deterred ITC 2,460,618 1.76% (2,449.372) 11.446 

4 PnlerredStoCk 3.394.29 2.46% (3,376,431) 15.819 

5 Total EquW 62,236,194 45.12% (61.9u1.058) 200.136 

6 AdjuStmenlfOrGaS (3,321,026) -2.41% 3.305.529 lt5.497l 

7 

6 TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW.OO% (137,312,434) 643,032 
____= ===i ==- __ 

10 Dercnption Amount 

1 1  
12 
13 

Capital structure was nmnciied 10 rate base on a prorata basis 
uringlhepercenl mhos dlhe  eomponents olt0lal~apnal 
struclure applied to the rate base Shown above 

2i.Apr-02 0535 
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Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Citrus Springs Utilities - 9001 
Citrus County (SSU) 

0536 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (FlNAL) 
Whnhg and End of V@u Avmg. 

FPSC 

2 CmtomarDspasts 

3 miemdm 

I Flefsmdslock 

5 ToblEqurf 

6 Mjmlmem lor Gas 

1 

8 

l.IM.097 1.05% 7.67% 0.m 0 7  

2,460,816 1.76% 11.61% 021% 0 5 c )  

36M.250 246% 0.m O.W% 04 

62238,194 45.12% 12.83% 5.7% 0 5  (a) 

l5.321.026) 2.41% 1283% -0.31% 0.5 [a) 

TOTAL 137,955,466 100.00% - 

04-May.CZ 0537 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
mglnnlngand Endof VearAI(w8 

Company: SSUIClr~sIClrusSpdngs WIWIes 

Docket NO,: 920199-WS 
lest Year Ended: 1Zl31191 
lmnm M Final ( 1  
H a o n c M P m W e d [ ]  

ExphmUon. P W  a sthdu(e Wck cakuhMs lh reqWtd cost 
c ~ s t  01 caplal on a beginning a d  end ol year average basis. It 
sparand I6~0~d~~mn~naddHbMlfchdUla  raHmIWqearsnd 
caku!auor5 

FPSC 

Schsduk: 0 1  (SI 
Page 2 01 2 
Preprec Richard Amman 
Reup Yhedder: A.2 (SI 

GOST OF CAPITAL 

Tnal 
conpany cost Weghlscl s w m w  

NO C!aS Of c a p 1  cape1 Ralw Rate Cost SCWk 

1 Long-TsmDebl 71.753133 52 W% 11 16% 580% M 

2 CuItomer 0 8 ~ 0 6 1 s  1.450.097 105% 7 67% 0 069. c-7 

una 

- 

3 DelevedITC 2,160,816 178% 11 61% 021% D-S(S) 

4 Relened Stock 

5 Total Equw 

3,394,250 2.46% 0 . m  O.W% 0 3  

62,238,194 45.12x 11 .DO% ' 4.96% D-5 (a) 

6 Adjuslmcnl lor Gas (3,321.0261 -2.41% 11.00% * 6.2% D-5 (a) 

7 -  

8 
- 

10.79% ____ TOTAL 131,951,466 lOO.W% 
.. ==*=i 

Note: 
.Low end 01 last aulhollled refurn on squw or hstest leverage graph less 100 basn POim 

d 

21.APi.82 0538 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1891 (FINAL) 
Bqgknlng and End ol Year Average 

~ company: ~ s ~ r c n r u s ~ c ~ t ~ . s p ~ w s  Uclnuer 

Dackel NO.: 920199-WS 
TeslYsarErded: 1201191 
InleM[!FinalM 
Hwoh M Pmjened [ 1 

FPSC 

Schedule: D2 IS) 
Pagetol2 
Pnpanr R c b r d  Ausman 
Recap Schebuks Di (S) 
Srppor(ingSchadu!e$ A 2  IS) 

I21 (3) (41 (51 

RECONCILIATION AWUSTYENTS 

Per Boob 
12131191 s p e c k  PmrataK Pmmtal  

1 Long-TermDebt 

2 CuStOmer DeqmHs 

3 DfdemdlTC 

4 Pre1enedSlock 

5 Total Equhy 

6 AdplmentforGas 

7 

6 

71.m.133 

1,450.w7 

2,460,616 

3.394.250 

62,236,194 

(3,321,0261 

- 
TOTAL 137,955,466 0 - _-_ _=Ei 

P 
9 

IO Descnptlan Amounl 

11 Capital str~clure was remnciled lo rate bare on a pmrala bas6 
12 uslnglhe pefcent ratios allhecomponentro1 total capaal 
13 nmcture applied to the nte bare Ehwn above 

L i d  Cornsandlng Adjdlunrnemr to Rno BUI Below: 

52.0W ~t.We.5861 

1.05% (t.448,iBB) 

1.76% (2,457,582) 

2.46% (3,389,777) 

45.12% (62,156,156) 

241% 3.316.644 

1w.00~  ( w , n 3 , s u )  -- --i= 

94,545 

1,909 

3,236 

4,473 

62,036 

14.3621 

181,818 

21.Plpr.92 0539 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beglnnlng and End ol Veal A v c g e  

c o n p n y :  ~ ~ ~ i c n r ~ ~ i c n ~ ~ ~ p r ~ ~ g r  V~IIHIU FPSC 

DockelNo.: 920199-WS 
Test Year Ended: 12,01191 
in1enmM Final[] 
HDtofIf MProWed[l 

Explanstion: Prnvide a nconcilittion of me simpin average capnal 
mchmto rquerted line base. Explain a11 adjusmenk. Subml 
an sddHbMl sekdule Of B ye%+dnd bask is US6d 

Schedule: 0.2 IS) 
Page 2 01 2 
Preparar: Rkhrc Ausman 
Recap Schedules: 0.1 (SI 
Slpponing SChedUkS: A-2 IS) 

4 

(11 I21 1J1 V I  PI 

RECONCILIATDN lOJUSTMENT9 
urn 

Per BWkS 
NO. Class Ofcapltal 12,01191 spec& Pmrata% PmntaS 
- 

1 Long-Term Debt 71,733,133 52.00% (71,639,402) 

2 Cunomer Deposus t.4y1.097 1.05% (1,446,206) 

3 Defened ITC 2 . 0 . 8 1 8  t784( (2,457,613) 

4 Preferred Stock 

5 Total Equh 

6 AdjMmantlorGas 

7 

6 

3,394,250 2.46% (3,389,820) 

62,238,194 45.12% (52,156,943) 

[3.321.026) -2.41% 3,316,666 

TOTAL 191,955,466 0 1w.oox (137,775,3881 __-- ~-= __= E- 

93,641 

1.891 

3,205 

4,430 

61.251 

(4,340) 

180.078 

21 .Apr-DZ 0540 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Deltona Utilities - 18001 
Volusia County (DUI-SSU) 

0541 



- 
1 Long-TermDaM 71,133,133 52m 11.16% 5.m 
2 Clntomeroepmnr 1AM.097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% 

2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394250 246% 0.m 0.m 

5 TmalEquny 62238.181 45.1% 12.83% 5.78% 

6 AdptmemlorGas (3.321.026) 2 4 1 %  12.83% Q31% 

7 

8 137,955,456 lOO.W% 115% 
__1 

TOTAL - 

c-5 

D 7  

D-5 [a) 

D3 

D.5 @I 
D-5 (a] 

0542 



FPSC 

srhsdule: D1 (S) 
P a p 2 d 2  
Rspnr: R i i  Amman 
Rw kheduler: A-2 (S) 

3 DellrredilC 

4 FmiensdsUlck 

5 Total Equily 

6 Miunmem for Gas 

2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3.394.250 2.46% O.W% 0 . m  

62238,194 15.1% 15.Oox' 6.77% 

(3.321.026) -2.41% 15.OMb* 4.36% 

' _  
8 197,955,466 lOO.W% 12.50% - TOTAL 

__p 

Note 
* Low end of last auhomd n l ~ m  on equny or lanes Warage graph le% 100 balls palm 

M 
D-7 

D-5 0 
E-3 

D-5 (a) 

D-5 la) 

30-Apr.92 0543 



RECONClUATlON OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (LlNAL) 
Beginning and End of Y e n  )Irewe 

Conpny: DUCSSU I Volurbl Iknonr W W a  FPSC 

Schadula: C-2 (SI 

Prcparer: Rehard Ausrnan 
R e ~ s p  Schedhs: C-1 (SI 

P 

Page 1 of 2, 
k k a  No.:920194WS 
TenYear Ended: 12131191 
hmnrn 1 I Final M 
Hao& 14 Prniened I I 

Exphwibn: Provide a mrnUtion 01 ~hs simple awn@ carnal 
maurn m nqmd fala base. Ewin all adlmmtr. Subml 
~ ~ ~ d i t b n a l r c h e d u i e o f a y . a r ~ ~ d s b i r ~ .  Slpponinp Schdulea: A.2 (SI 

(11 (21 131 (4) (5)  (61 

RECWCLIAWN MJWJWNTS 
RemncLd 

To Requested 
UW 

PslEWkS 
NO. C l w  01 Caplal iz/3imi Spedc  Profam% PmraaS Rae Bare 
- 

1 Long-TarmDah 71,733,133 52.00% (ea.557.525) 3,175.808 

2 CvnomerDepmiu 1,450,097 1.05% (1,285,9741 64,123 

3 DefenedIIC 2.4W.818 1.78% (2,352,114) 108.704 

4 Preierrad Slo& 

5 Total Equny 

6 Adj~lmemlor Gas 

7 

6 

3,394,259 2.46% (3,241,019) 1M.231 

62,238,194 45.1% (59,482,7431 2,755,151 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 3.173.649 (147,177) 

mr,u 1 3 7 , ~ ~  0 1W.OF (131,WSZ7l 6,106,839 -- 

10 Dawnpllan Amount 

30-Apr-92 0544 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.ginningmdEnd o I Y e v A n n g s  

Company: DUCSSUIVoluri.l~hnonrUtilHia FPSC 

scheduls: 0-2 (S) 
Page 2 ol2 d 
Reparar: Richaid hsman 
Rerap Schedules: 0-1 (S) 
slpp~nng SchadukA.2 (S) 

UJ (4 id1 V I  ($1 

RECCUClLlATDN bDJUSlMENTS 
LIW 

PerBoob 
No Claw of Capnal imiai wcac Prnrala% Profatas - 

1 Low-TemDeM 71,733,133 5200% (M1.EU4270) 

2 CunomarOqosG l.W,097 1 Os% (1,386.110) 

3 0efenadITc 2,460,816 178% (2352345) 

1 Pielerrad Slack 

5 TaaiEquny 

3.394.250 

62,238.194 

246% (3,244,338) 

45.124. (sS.W596) 

6 Adjunrnem for Gas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,174,161 

1 

9 

10 DesalplDn Amounl 

11 Capla1 s1miuLIura was remnded IO 018 base on a prorala bas6 
12 using the percam m o r  of the mmponents of mlai capnal 
13 nNCt~ie applied 10 the ra18 base shown above 

Lirt Corresponding Adiunmwdslo R d i  BUI B l l a :  

R m n c L d  
To Reqf f lad  

Rate Bare 

3,168,863 

63.907 

108,473 

149.912 

2,149,590 

(116.865) 

6,093,957 

30-Apr-92 0545 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Fisherman’s Haven - 673 
Martin County (SSU) 

0546 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - lS8l (FINAL) 
Bylinning a d  End of Yaw A v i n g i  

Pageld2 
Prnpamr R E M  Amman 
R ~ a p  schedules: A-2 IS) 

5 TmalEquny 

6 MjurrmenlorGar 

7 

6 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.m D7 
2,460,816 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 (a) 

3,391,250 246% 0.03% 0 . m  tu 
62238.194 15.12% 12.83% 5.79% M (a) 

(3.Yl.QB) .241% 12.83% 0.31% 0-5 (a) 

TOTAL 137,955,466 100.00% - 11.57% - 

04-Mav.OZ 0547 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
mlnnlng md End 01 Yew Avmge 

Compny:S5UIYinlnI~h.Rn.n't  HWW FPSC 

DMWNO 92019SWS 

Intenm[]FinslM 
HMorrMPmpeIed[ ]  

/'. Tert VearEnded 1201191 
Scheduls: 0.2 IS1 
Page 1 01 2 
Preparer Rrhard Ausman 
Recap Scbduks: 0-1 IS) 
Slpponlng S~heduki: A-2 IS) 

(11 I21 (4 HI (31 

RECONCUATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
iJrm 

Per b o b  
NO Chss 01 Caplal 1201/91 S$ecmc PmrdlaX PmnlaE - 

1 ~ong-Term Debt 71.733 133 5200% ~ t . m s . s q  

3 DelerredlTC 2,460,818 I 789( iz r59aeq 

2 CUlfornerDepm1s 1,450,097 105% (1,449,549) 

4 Prelerred SlOCk 

5 Total EquW 

3,394,250 2.16% (3.392.965) 

62,238,194 45.12% 162,214,619) 

6 AdluslmentlorGas (3,521,026) .2.41% 3.3tg.m7 

7 

8 

10 Dercnpllon Amount 

11 Capitainructurewarremnciladto~ie baSeonapmn1abaos 
12 usinglhepercsnl ldI i~soIthe componena 01 lolalcapnal 
13 s l r ~ c l ~ n  applied to the rala base shown above 

/4 

21 .Apv92 0549 

27.169 

549 

930 

1.265 

23,575 

11,259) 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Blplnning and End nl V i m  A v m @  

Conpny:SSUIUanlnIfkh.nn.n'.Hmn 

h k e l  No.: 920199.WS 
TeslVearEnded: 12R1191 
lnlenmpqFinal[] 
HslorkMPmiecled[] 

FPSC 

Schedule: D2 (SI 

Prepanr Rkkd Ausman 
Ramp Schedules: C-1 (S) 
Sqponlng Schedules: A 4  IS) 

P a p  2 01 2 4 

11) (2) 131 141 151 

RECONCLIATION IDJUSTUENTS 
Llns 

Per BwLI 
NO c1as Dl capma1 lvJl19l specmc ~ m n i a %  PIO~ISI - 

1 LonpTerm Debt 71.m.133 52.00% (71.706.1671 

2 CuslomsrDeportr 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,5531 

3 Delerred ITC 

4 PrelemedSlOck 

21W.616 

3,394,250 

1.76% 12459,696) 

2.46% 13,392,975) 

5 Tolal EquW 62,236,194 45.12% 162,214,613) 

6 AdluslmenllorGas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3.319,m 

7 

6 
___ 

TOTAL 137,911,466 0 lW.OO% (137,903,616) 
_=____= =-= ==_i =.- 

(61 

Remncikd 
To Requested 

Ram ease 

26,946 

544 

922 

1.275 

23.381 

(1.249) 

51,820 

0550 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

r Florida Central Commerce Park -340 
Seminole County (SSU) 

0551 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (FINAL) 
bghnhgand End of Y e a  A v e p t  

FPSC 

Schedule: 0 1  (SI 
P a @ t o l 2  
  re parer: ~lchard Amman 
Recap Schdulas: A-2 (SI 

can wOgm€d Llm T a  

No Cbrr ol Capwl CSml Ralw Ram COS1 
COwv 

- 
1 brrl;iermDebl 71,733,133 52m 11.16% 5.80% 

2 CunnmerLkpme 1,450.097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% 

2,460,818 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 246% 0.m 0.m 

5 TolalEquny 62238.194 15.12% 12.83% 5.79% 

6 Miurrmemlor Gas (3.321.026) Z 4 l X  12.83% 0.31% 

7 

6 137,955,466 100.00% - TDTAL 114x  

wm 
Schedules 

D5 

0 7  

0-5 (a) 

D3 

0.5 (a) 

0-5 (a) 

04-Ma"-92 0552 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
mglnnlq 1rd End d Year AVIRLJ~ 

Cmpny: SUISmlno ls l  FlodiaCentnlCommena Park 

Dpckel No.: 920199-WS 
TenYearEnded: 1201191 
Interim M Final [ I  
HblorrM Pmiaded[l 

FPSC 

S E M Y l a :  Dl (SI 
pag20f2  
Prepant Richard Amman 
R e q  Sehdula: A.2 (SI 

(‘I ( . ) I  t.1 P I  

M S T O F  CAPITAL 

- 
1 Long.TsmDebl 71,733,133 52.W% 11.16% 5.m 

2 cLLEtomer OepOSlS 1,450.097 1.05% 7.67% 0 . W  

3 Delened ITC 21M1.816 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 Refened Stock 3,394,250 246% 0.wK 0 . W  

5 Total Equlty 62,236,194 45.12% 12.95% * 6.84% 

6 AdjunmenllorGas (3,321,026) .2.41% 12.95% * 0.31% 

7 

8 
- 

137,955,466 lOO.W% ____ TOTAL 
- 

l 1 . 6 a  
p_e 

21-Apr.92 0553 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE EASE - 1991 (ANAL) 
Bglnnlnp and End d Year A v e w e  

C o m p n y : S S U I S i m l m * l R a M i  centn l  C o a m m e  Path Fpsc P. 
Dockel NO.: 920199-WS 
Ten Year Ended: 1201191 
lnlenrn[]FimlM 
HklOtKMPropMd[ ]  

Explawn Pmvide a mconcdlabon 01 me simple average capHal 
mmn lo nqueSted w e  bass whin all equrtmenls Subrnn 
an addnmmi schedule 01 I yeardnd bast3 IS used 

, Schedule: 0 2  (SI 
Pagelot2 
Preparer Rlchard Avsman 
Recap Schedules: 0.1 (SI 
Slppotltngschedules: A-2 (SI 

RECONCILIATDN AWUSlMENTS 
urn 

Per Books 
NO. ChJS 01 CapHal 12151191 specnc PmrataTb PmrataS - 

1 Long-TermDebt 71,711.133 52.00% ~l . rn .0€41  

2 cuslomerOeporns 1,450,097 1.05% (1.450.0751 

3 DelemedlTC 2.4M),818 1.78% (2,460,781) 

4 PrelenedStock 

5 Total EsuQ 

6 Adjustment lor Gas 

7 

6 

3,391,250 2.46% (3,534,199) 

62,238,194 45.12% (52,237,266) 

(3,321,026) 2.41% 3,320,976 

-- 
TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW.OO% (137,953,410) 

=____ ===== -== 

9 Lln Cornrpondlng Ad~unmmir 10 Rde Barr Below: 

10 Descnptlon Amount 

1.069 

22 

37 

51 

928 

(50) 

2,056 

21.Apr.92 0554 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTEDSEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqhnkp and End 01 Year A v i n g i  

111 (21 131 141 131 

RECONCILIAIDN ADJUSTYENTS 
Urn 

NO Class 01 CapEal 1m1191 specmc ~mnta% pmnta$ 
PefBWkS 

- 
1 Long.TermDeb1 71,733,133 5200% (71,732,317) 

2 CuslomsrDsposlr 

3 OderndlTC 

4 Prelened Slack 

8 Total Equity 

6 Adijurtment IorGar 

7 

8 

1.W.097 

2.W.818 

1.05% (1,450,0611 

1.76% (2,460.7W) 

3,391,250 2.1691 (3,391,211) 

62,238,194 6 1 ? %  162,237,486) 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3.320.988 

TOTAL 137,855,466 0 tw.oox (131,953,896) 
=I-_= .-== _== 

10 Descnpllo" Amount 

21.Apr.92 0555 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Fox Run - 679 
Martin County (SSU) 

0556 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1881 (RNAL) 
Bqiinhg 8 d  End of Van Avengi  

TrUl 
Company Con W M d  sgnm& 

ulm 
No. ClDg 01 capha1 capiil R* R.u, Con - 

1 Long-TermDsb 71,733.133 VWK 11.16n 5.m D5 

2 CYnomer Dapmns 1.4M.097 I.%% 7.87% 0.01)% D 7  

3 De(0nedllC ZABO.818 1.78% 11.81% 0.21% 05 (a) 

4 R.fs”edSlock 

5 TmalEquny 

3,394,250 240% 0.0% 0 . w  c-3 

62238,194 45.12yo 12.83% 5.79% 0.5 @] 

6 Mjmlmerd lor Gas (3.321.026) -241% 12.83% 0.31% D-S(a) 

8 131,955,408 lOO.W% 1157% - TOTAL - 

?-- 

34-May-52 0557 
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SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1541 (INTERIM) 
Bqinnlng and End ol Year Avenge 

Compmy: SSU I Yanlnl For Run 

Doelrsl NO.: 920199.WS 
TaslYearErded: 12i31191 
Interim M Final 1 ] 
n a o h r q P m p c t e d [ ]  eaku$tiowi. 

Elplanation: PmVidelXhedYIeWhiCh~k"l~~~1he rsqussledmsl 
me ol clplal  on a beginning PM wd 01 year avenge basis. I1 
a yeardrd is u s d  slarnn an addlionai schedub reflectvlg yearend 

FPSC 

Sehedula: Dl (SI 

Pnpaier Rlchard Amman 
R e q  Schedules: A-2 (S) 

Pa$e20(2 

FPSC 

Sehedula: Dl (SI 

Pnpaier Rlchard Amman 
R e q  Schedules: A-2 (S) 

d Pa$e20(2 

COST OF CAPITAL 

UM TOla 
ampany Cost Wtlbhled 

NO. C b  ol capila caphl Ralii Rsle c o n  - 
1 Lnng.TemDebl 71.733133 5 2 . W  11.16% 5.80% 

2 C ~ l o m e r  Deposts 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.06% 

3 OelenediTC 2,460,616 178% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 Relenad Stock 3,396,250 2.46% 0.00% O.W% 

62,236,194 45.12% 13.95% * 6.29% 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 13.95% * 4.34% 

. 
137,955,466 100.00% 

. 
TOTAL 

.____ 

D-5 

0-7 

D-5 (a) 

0.3 

D.5 (a) 

0-5 (a) 

d 

21-&pr.92 0558 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1691 (FINAL) 
8 q e n l q  and End ol Yeat Avewe 

C o n p y :  SSU I Manlnl Fox Run 

RECONCILIATON ACJUSTUENTS 
h e  Rsmncled 

Per eaoko To Reqwsted 
NO C b s  01 Capltal 12151191 Wcnc P m m K  PmmiaS Rst. Bas 
- 

1 Long-TsfmDabt 71,733.133 520W f/i.7U3.138) 29.995 

2 CuotomerC+posns 1,450,037 105% (1,449,491) Em 
3 Dalamd ITC 2.4W,818 176% R.459.791) 1.027 

4 Pnlerred Stock 

5 ToialEquW 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

246% (3,392,831) 1,419 

45.12% (62212,167) 26.027 

6 Adlurtment 1orGas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,319,636 (1,3901 

1 

8 57.683 ____ ____ - lW.OO% (137,897,783) 
._ ___ TOTAL 137,955,406 0 _____ =-i - 

,- 

9 Lkl Cormspndlix~ Adlurlmentr i o  Rate b e  B e l ~ :  

10 Oescrlpllo" Amount 

21 .Apr.92 0559 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE EASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Mglnnlng and End 01 Y m  Avuago 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ : S S u I M i n l n I F o x R u n  FPSC 

Dpckel NO.: 920199-WS , Schedule: 0 2  (SI 
Tasl YearERJed: 1201191 
InlenrnlxlFinalll 
HkloonC [XI PmWed 1 I 

Page 2 01 2 
Prepamr Richard Amman 
Recap schBd*o: D-1 (SI 
Sqpoting Sthedub: A.2 (SI 

Expenstbn: Pmvida a nmndution ollhe simple a w n @  cilpnal 
sbllchlre m r q d e d  rate bare. E x p m  a11 adius4menk. Submu 
an addtsnel &duleola year-rd bask Is usad 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
urn iMmnciled 

NO. CI~S DI capnai 1M1191 speelc PmntaX PmmaS Rate Sass 
Per Boob To Rquened 

- 
1 Long-TsrmDebI 71.m.133 5200% (71,703,296) 29.835 

2 CurlomerDaporns 

3 DelenedlTC 

4 Prelemed Stock 

5 Total Equny 

6 AdpImmllorGas 

7 

6 

1.450.097 

2.4W.618 

3,394.250 

62.n8.194 

1.OSX (1,449,4951 

1.78% (2459.7971 

2.46% (3,392,839) 

45.12% (82.212.3061 

602 

1.021 

1,411 

25,888 

(3,321,0261 .2.41% 3,319,643 (1,383) 

-- 
51.376 - 0 lW.OO% (137,898,090) 

===- - __- TOTAL 137,955,466 

9 

10 Derniplnn Amount 

11 
12 ~~~ngiheperc~nlralsro( lhemmponmollotaicapnal  

Llrt Correrpanding Ad)lunmentr lo Rna Base Below: 

Capital slwlure was mmnciled lo nle bare on a prorala basis 

13 ItrYdYreappliedlo1haralebareshwnabove 

J 

J 
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Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Holiday Haven - 573 
Lake County (SSU) 

056 1 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
kghnlng and End ol Year Average 

Conpny: SSUILak@lHol ldy  Haven 

F Docket No 920199-WS 
TestYear Ended 12nt19t 
lnlanm [ ] FIMI M 
Haon:MPmpcted[ ]  

Explanatan: Pmvid a meanciliadon 01 ne simple arsrags captal 
mumm to n q m l a d  rate bare. Expein ali adjusmem. Submn 
anaddbnalschldulsotaysar~ndbaskirurad. 

FPSC 

Schedule D2 (SI 

Prapamr Richid Piusman 
Recap Schedules: D-1 IS) 
Sqpoting Scheduls: A.2 is) 

Page 1 Of 2 

(11 I4 IJI 1.1 131 

RECONCILIATON ACJUSlMENTS 
bra 

Par Bwks 
NO Class 01 Captal l2nlR1 sparnc Ram* PrnraIaS 

1 Locg.TemDebl 

2 CuItOmer oeposts 

3 Delerred ITC 

1 Preferred Stock 

5 Total Equq 

6 Adjurlment IorGaI 

7 

8 

71,733,133 

1,450,097 

2,4W0.618 

3,394250 

62,238,194 

(3.32t.026) 

52.00% ~t.719.5t0,  

1.05% (1,449,8221 

1.78% (2,460,352) 

2.46% (3,393,6061 

4 5 . t X  (82,226,3741 

-2.4th 3.320.395 

0 lW.OO% (137.929268) ___ ___ TOTAL 131,955,466 ____ 

13.623 

275 

466 

644 

11,820 

(6311 

26.198 

21-Apr-92 0564 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Eqhnlng and End d b a r  Avorage 

Cornpy: SSU I Lake I Hallday Haven 

Dackel NO.: 920199.WS 
TesYearEnd&. 12R1.01 
lntenmMFlnal[1 
Haonc M Pmbcted [ ] 

ScIYlduII): 0.2 (SI 
Paoe 2 of 2 
Prepamr Richard Ausrnan 
R e q  Schedules: D.1 (SI 
WpotingScheduk A.2 (SI 

RECONCUATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
Llrm RKOn C I b d 

NO clasr 01 Capla1 12,31191 specnc PmntaX PmnIaS Rale Base 
per BODb To R q & e d  

- 
1 LowTermDebt 71.m.133 52.00% Vl.719.6791 13.454 

2 CUnornsr DqosIs 1,450,097 I M% (I,449,625) m 
3 DdenedlTC 2,460,616 1.76% (w0.357) 161 

1 Pnlenedsmck 

5 TotalEquW 

6 AdjurlmenlorGas 

7 

6 

3,394,250 

62.n8.194 

(3,321,026) 

246% (3,393,6141 

45.1% (M.226.520) 

441% 3.320.402 

TOTAL 137,955,456 0 lW.OO% (131,929,594) 25.872 ___- ___ - _- --- - 

10 Dercnplion 

ii 
12 
13 

capm 1imuc1un wo nmnciled to rate base an a prnraia bas6 
using the percent ratios 01 the compo~nts 01 1ola caplal 
sllwtun applied to the rate base Shown above 

Amount 

4 

21 .APT.?2 0565 
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Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Jungle Den - 1802 
Volusia County (SSU) 

0566 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COSTOF CAPITAL- 1881 (FINAL) 
winning ud End 01 V a u b m g .  

h 

No. class ol CapWl - 
1 Lm-TemDeM 71.733.133 52m 11.16% 5.m D5 

2 CMomwDspmlts 1,450.W7 l.oS% 7.67% 0.08% 0 7  

3 [HlerredlTC 

4 RelenedSIock 

5 TNalEquny 

6 MjMrnen 1orGas 

7 

8 

2 . 4 W 1 8  1.78% 11.61% 0.21% Me) 
3.394.250 216% 0.09% 0.oOX c.3 

52238,194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% M (a) 

(3,321.026) -241% 1203% 0.31% 05 [a) 

TOTAL 131.955~4M 100.00% 
p__ 

11.67% 

04.May-52 0567 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 

Comply: SSU lvolylli l  Juqu Den 

hglnnlnp and End OI Year A w g l  

Dockel No.: 920199-WS 
TestYearEndsd: 12131191 
lmenm M Final [ I 
Haok pJ Propcled [ ] 

FPSC 

Bhedule: DI IS) 
Pa@ 2 Of 2 
Pnparar %hard Amman 
Recap Schadula: A.2 (5) 

COSTOF CWITU 

tine Total 
cost W@ntea Slypomng 

NO. Clarsolcspital conpav capital Ralb kle COS1 SChsdUkS - 
1 Long-TsrmDebl 71,733.133 52.W% 11.16% 5.M% D5 

2 Cuslomer oeposb 1,450,097 1.05% 7.6% 0.m 0.7 

3 DelemdlTC 2,460,816 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 0.5 [a) 

4 Relemd Stock 3.3M.250 2 . 6 %  0.m Q.W% 0-3 

5 TotaiEquV 62,238,194 45.12% 12.11%. 5.46% D-5 [a) 

6 A t i ~ m e n l  lor 08s (3,321,026) .241?; 12.11%. 4.29% D 5 [ 4  

7 

6 TOTAL 137,955.466 IOO.W% 1126% 
=_- ___ 

Note . Lww end 01 last aulhomed RNrn on equny or hnos leverage graph ~ E E  100 basis pohl 

21-Apr.92 0568 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
bglnnlng and End ol Yam A v m g e  

Compy: SSUIVolurlal Jungla Den 

Docket NO.: 9x1199-WS 
Tart Year Ended: 12R1191 
InsMI[]FirulM 
HDlOk M Pmkned [ I 

/4 

Expianalbn: Pmvide I nmncwtiauon of me Umpb swage capla1 
sbumre 10 reqwd rata ban. Expiain 3 1  squmans. Submt 
an adMlOMl %hadIda of a yearand bask IS usd. 

FPSC 

Schdulr: D-2 (SI 
Page I of 2 
Prepanr Riehard Ausman 
Racap SChedUks: D-1 IS) 
Slqpoting Schedules: A-'2 (S) 

VI w P I  UI iw 

RECONCIUATDN ADJUSTUENTS 
UM 

Per Books 
No. clsssolcBptal 1m1191 spscnc PmrdIaX P m m S  - 

1 Lor@TermDabl 71.7%ll33 52.0w m.585.9691 

2 CuJtomer Deports 1,4M.097 1.oSx (1,447,125) 

3 Deterred ITC 2,460,818 1.78% (2,455,780) 

4 Pmlerred Stock 3,394,250 2.46% p.387.288) 

5 Total Equhy 82,238,194 45.1241 (62.110.501) 

6 Ad]UnmentforGas (3.321.M6) -2.41% 3,314,206 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lWOO% (137,612,458) 
. 

9 Llrt Cnnspndlng Adjdlurtmemr le Rate B n c  Below: 

Remncibd 
To Rsqusrted 

pate b r a  

147,lM 

2972 

5,038 

6.962 

127,653 

(6.8201 

283.008 
L-i 

0569 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqhnlng and End 01 Year Avenga 

Mmpdmg: SSUIVoIudaI Jungle Den FPSC 

Dockel No.: 920199-WS 

IntsrnmFinal[] 

Schedule D-2 IS) 

Praparar Kchard Ausman 

Suppaning Schedulns. A-2 IS) 

TeelVsar Ended: 12i31191 Page 2 01 2 ~4 
Haow M Probaed [ 

Elphmlmn: Pmvide a monCiliaUon of merirnpln aMm@ Caplal 

an addlmal ECMdUIe 01 a year+nf bas6 Is used. 
m m r e l o  quesfed me base. Exphi" a11 adIu$msnts. Svbml Recap scheauler: c-1 IS) 

11) 12) 13) 14) (5) (6) 

RECONCILIATKIN ADJUSTMENTS 
UM 

Per Sooh 
NO. class 01 Capla1 12nli31 spaclc m a %  Promla$ - 

1 Long-TermDpbl 71,733133 52.00% 171.586.220) 

2 CUEtomer D q o s l s  1,450,097 1.05% (1,447,130) 

3 DelenedITC 2,460,818 1.78% (2,455789) 

4 Preferred Stock 

5 TolalEquh 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

2.46% 13,397,300) 

45.1% (62,110,7191 

6 AdjwtmenllorGaS (3,321,026) .2.41% 3,314,217 

7 

8 

~ 

10 Descnpmn Amount 

Remnerd 

Rate B a s  
TO Requfsled 

146,913 

2.%7 

5.M9 

6,950 

127,475 

(6,809) 

282.524 

21-Apr.92 0570 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

P -  Leilani Heights - 675 
Martin County (SSU) 

0571 
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SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.glnnlnsand End ol Yair Avenge 

Compy:  SSU/UamnlLdlllllHtlgM.ghIs 

PP.$&Mi 
Pnprer  Rrhad Amman 
Reap %haduler A.2 (S) 

4 

1x1 IZI (31 141 8) 

COST OF CAF'ITAl 

Una Total 
cornany Carl weiamed 

NO. Clap 01 Capita Caphl Raib Rats coot - 
1 Long-~emOaM n.735,133 52m 11.169( 5.801 

2 CUStomer 0ep01ls 1.4so.rn7 1.05% 7.6X 0.06% 

3 DelenedlTc 2.4W,816 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 mlensd SlOCk 3,394,250 246% 0.00% 0.00% 

5 Total EquQ 

6 Mpsimea IorGas 

7 

9 

62236.194 45.1% 13.95%' 6.2% 

i3.321.026) .2.41% 13.95%' 0.34% 

137,955,466 100.00% _____ TOTAL 
3-e 

16) 

21-Apr-92 0573 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
BeQklnlng and End 01 Year A w n g o  

Conpny: SSUIYadnlLel!ml  ntlghlr FPSC 

r' We1 NO 920199-WS 
Test Year Ended 1201191 
Interim [ ] FIMI M 
H~10rc M Prapcted 1 ] 

Schedule: 0.2 IS) 
~ a g e 1 0 1 2  
Pnparer Richard Avsman 
Recap ScMuLes: D.1 (SI 
Swparting Scheduler: A.2 (S) 

RECONCILIACON ADJUSTMENTS 
Urn h n c @ d  

NO. Clas 01 Capltal tmtn1 wcmc Pmrala% Pmfalaf Rale h i e  
Per Books TO Requested 

- 
1 LowTermDebl 71.7R133 5 2 . 0 ~ ~  gi.srn.zts) 162.918 

2 C l a t o m e r h m i s  l.4M.097 1.05% (1.446.807) 3,290 

3 Deterred ITC 2,460,818 1.78% (2,455,241) 5.577 

4 Prelerred Stock 3,534,250 2.46% (3,386,543) 7.707 

5 Total Equty 62238.194 45.12% (62,096,831) 141.363 

6 AdptmentlorGar (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,313,475 0.5511 

7 

8 TOTAL 117,955,465 0 lW.OO% (137.642,152) 313.304 
- 

_.. ____ _____ .___ 

P 

2t.Apr.92 0574 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.pblnlng.rdEndo(VearAvnnp* 

Company: SSUIMirtlnIL~lblllHelghlt FPSC 

(11 121 13) I41 (5) 161 

REC0NCIUATK)N ADJUSTMENTS 
UIW Reconurd 

Per Books To Rwspted 
No. Cla% 01 capnal lrnlJ1191 spscac Pmnts% Pmmas &la Bwr - 

1 Lmg-TemDeb1 71,733,133 52.OQ% Vl.57V08) 162325 

2 CvEtomsr Wmls 1,450,097 1.05% (1,446,819) 3,278 

3 DelenedlTC 2460,818 1.78% (2,455,262) 5.556 

4 PmlemdSlock 3,394,250 2.46% (3,386,571) 7.679 

5 ToPalEquy 62,238,194 45.12% (62097.346) 140,848 

6 AdlurtmsntlorGas l3.321.026l .2.41% 3,313.503 (1,5231 

7 

8 TOTAL 131,955,466 0 1W.OOX (137,6U,303) 312,163 __ =-_E== -_ m- - - -- 

9 Llsl Colrirprdlng Adlunmentr Io Ram B r n  Below: 

21.Pipr-92 0575 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Leisure Lakes - 2401 
Highlands County (SSU) 

0576 



FPSC 

Scheduk3: 0-1 (SI 
P a p e r d 2  
RBpmi: Richard A m a n  
R e w  Schedules: A.2 (SI 

2 Cmomer Dgmb 

3 DefenedIIC 

1,450.w7 1.M% 7.67% 0.OBy. P7 

2CBo.318 1.731 1ldl.h 021% 0-5(a) 

5 TMalEquny 

6 Adimman for Gar 

7 

8 

62238.194 15.12% 1203% 5.73% 0-5 (a, 

(3,321,0261 -241% 12.83% 0.31% D-SIa) 

1157% - 

0577 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OFCAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlnq and End 01 Veal Avenge 

Company: SSUlHbghBndrlLekute bkir FPSC 

Page2012 
Pnparer RKhad Amman 
Recap Seksdles A.2 (S) 

tine 

NO. C B S  dC2Qbl 

COST OF CAPITAL 

m a l  
Conpaw Cost Weumed 
c a m  Ratio Rag COSI - 

1 Long-TarmDebl 71,733,133 52.m 1 1 6 %  5.67% 

2 CvnomerDeposas 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% O.W% 

3 Dslerred ITC 2,460,618 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 Fnlened Stock 3,394.250 2.46% 0.m O.W% 

5 Total Equb 62,238,194 45.12% 12.1 1v. * 5.46% 

6 AdiustmenllorGar 13,321,026) -2.41% 12.11%' 4.2% 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,156 1OO.WX - =- 
1126% 

4 

D5 

0-7 

D.5 (a) 

D3 

D-5 (a) 

0.5 (a) 

J 

0578 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
mglnnlng a d  End d Year Avenga 

~ o m p m y : s s U I n ) p h ~ n d ~ l L a k u n ~ L H  FPSC 

DOCM NO.: 92019SWS 
Ted Year Ended 12R1191 
lmenm[]FlmllXJ 
n i n o r r ~ P m W d [ l  

YMdule: D.2 (SI 

Preprer Richard llusman 
Recap SckBduks: I)-1 IS) 
Supponing SeWk A 2  (S) 

P 

Fngs1012 
Erphnatim pwde ~nmndhn~~~orhsrlmpma~ngecapnal  
mmretoreqmedlinsbase Erp ’ana4aWkmnk SubM 
an lddllonel scbdule 01 a yearardbaS?3 Is Usdd. 

RECONCUAWN MJUSTMENTS 
Rsmn&d 

PWEWk9 TO Raqusned tira 

No. Class 01 Capnal 12,31191 . specnc PlWdlX Rordlaf Rate sase 
- 

1 Long-TsmDsbl 71,733,133 52.00% (71,711.558) 21.575 

2 cslomw Deposts l.4M.097 1.05% (1.449.661) u6 

3 DefenedlTC 2480,818 1.78% (2,460,0791 739 

4 Prelsned Stock 

5 Total EquW 

6 AdjY4lmenl IOrGaS 

7 

8 

3.394250 246% 0,393,2291 1,021 

62258,194 45.12% (62219.473) 18,721 

(3,321,026) 4.41% 3,320,026 (1.WOl 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 1PO.OOY~ (137,913,9751 41,491 - __il ___ ~ -=== ========i ~ - -  

11 Cap~lal S N ~ W  was remnciled 10 mle base on a pmrala bass. 
12 urmg tho percenl auos 01 the componenb 01 lola captal 
13 SNclureappIigd t o l b  a le  baseshown above 

21.Apr-92 0579 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bghnlng and End ol'11.1 Average 

Conpny: SSUIHbhhndrlLekun l a b s  FPSC 

Expbnalbn: Pmvib a nconcilration 01 me simpb average CapHal 
m d u m  m reqmted me base. Exptah ai1 sdjusbnentp. Submll 
an sddHloral schedule 01 a ycarand bask is Uwd. 

(11 (4 (31 111 PI 

RECONCUATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
Urn 

PersOoks 
NO. Clan 01 CapHal 12RlPJI *em Proma% Prnratal 

0 1  

Remncibd 
To Requesled 

Rate Base 

1 Long-TermDebl 

2 CunomerDeporilr 

3 Delened ITC 

4 Prelerred Stock 

5 TolalEqulfy 

6 AdjuslmentlorGar 

7 

6 

71,733,133 52.0W (7,711,652) 

1,450.097 1.05% (1,449,657) 

2,460,618 

3,594,250 

62,236,194 

1.7W (2.460.WO) 

246% (3,393,243) 

45.1% (6%219,729) 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3,320,040 

21,261 

43.3 

726 

1.w7 

16,465 

(965) 

40.925 

0580 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Marc0 Shores Utilities - 26002 
Collier County (DUI-SSU) 

0581 



FPSC 

scheduc: Dl IS) 
P a @ i d Z  
m m r :  Richard Amman 
Recap Sshedules: A.2 IS) 

Ljne 

No. Clarr ol Capital - 
1 LMg-TennDeM 71,733,133 520% 11.16% 5.m 

2 CuaomerOeposb 1.450.097 1.05% 7.57% a . m  
3 btenedl lc  2AW.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 245% 0 . W  O.W% 

62238.194 6 . 1 %  12.83% 5.79% 

8 MjurlrnemforGas (3,321,025) .241% 12.83% 0.31% 

7 

8 TOTAL lS7,95S,456 IOLWU 
__I- 

M-May-92 0582 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqinninp and End of Year Avmge 

C o ~ p n y : D U ~ U l C o I I b r I M K o S h o n ,  UUlllh*. 

Docket No.: 92019SWS Exp~dm:~a~dub*h ichubAmlhRquestsdma 
Test Year Ended: 12pJlBI mat ol capitalon a begiMiw ard end 01 p a r a  
Menm Ikl Fmal I I s M r ~ n d i s ~ d s l b m n a n s ~ n s l r c h e d * ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ n d  

FPSC 

wsdule: Dl IS) 
Pape2ol2 
Pmparer: Aihard Amman 
R w p  Schedules: A.2 (SI 

- 
1 L o ~ T e n D e h  71.733.18 52.m 11.16% 5.80): 

2 ClgtomerDepmhs 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.06% 

2AW.616 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394250 246% DCW. 0 . m  

62,238,194 45.1% 12.96%' 5.85% 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 12.96%. 0.31% 

TOTAL ll7,955,4S6 lOO.W% - 1163% 

s w m  
kMk 

D5 

D 7  

D-5 (a) 

u3 

D-5 (a) 

D-5 (a) 

J 

30-AD,-92 0583 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE. 1991 (FINAL) 
Beginning and End of V a s  Avenge 

Compny: D U ~ S U I C o l l b r I M . f f i ~ S h o n ~  Utllltier FPSC 

TenYear Ended: 12131191 
MSM I ) Final 14 
Ha& M Pm@ned [ 1 

,-. Met N0.:920199WS , % h M e : 0 2 ( S I  
Page 1 of 2 
Prqarer: Riituid Ausman 
Recap Schedules. D-1 (SI 

EvlaMfwn: Pffivid8 a nnoncLWon of me si@ amrap capnai 
mmra D requned rai base. PU adjumenn. Subma 
anaddilmrsisehadllleolayaai~ndbas6isured. SlqponingSch&ler: A Z  (SI 

(1) (4 (3) 14) (5) (6) 

RECONCLIATDN UUUSTMENTS 
urn Rk0nC)sd 

Per Book To Requened 
NO. C k o l C a p t a  12131191 specrc Pmrala% Pffinla$ Rae Ease 

- 
1 LowTermDeM 71,733,133 52.0W (11,558,466) 176.667 

2 CvnomerDeporb 

3 DderredITC 

4 PnlarredSmrk 

5 TmalEquny 

6 AdjunmemloiGas 

7 

6 

1.4E4.097 

2,460,818 

3,3%,2M 

62,238,194 

1.M% (1,446,5301 3,557 

1.78% 12,454,7711 6.047 

2.46% (3,385,692) 8,358 

45.12% (62.W.902) 153,292 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 3312.838 l8.166) 

TOTAL 137#55,466 0 lwnm 1137,615,7~) 359,744 -- - 

9 List Cofmspndlnp Adjustminu to R.11 b e  Below: 

10 Dsscnpllon Amount 

11 capmi structure was remmiled io nfa bare on a pioraia bass 
12 using Ihe percent Iabm dthe cornponenn of mnl capnal 
13 siR*ureappliedUIlherafebarerhownabove 

N.llpr.92 0584 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REOUESTED SEWER R A E  BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
b g l n n h g  and End of Y e a  Avenge 

Conpny: DUL?.SU I Collbr IMuco Shorn. WiMkr 

W No.:92019%WS Scteduls: 0 2  (SI 
TnriYearEnded:l2l31191 Pag12d2 
Interim 14 F h  [ ]  E x p l a n a t b n : P m v l d e a ~ m n ~ ~ a n o f m n s i ~ a v e n p e c a ~ l  Pieparer: Richard Amman 
HbW M Pmj$ned I I Recap Schedules: 0 1  IS) 

Slpponing Scheduler: A-2 (SI 

FPSC 

mmrn m requtated raIn tam. Erplaii aU a d i m e n e .  Svbml 
an addlami s h d u l e  01 a ynar4nd bask is ured. 

(1) (21 (31 (4) (5) 161 

RECONCLIATbN ADJUSTHENTS 
line Rmcw 
NO. C I S  01 CapMl 1m1191 Specnc pmntax Pmnlat Rain &sa 

per h k s  To Requened 

1 Lorg-T~mDebI 

2 CmomerDepmhr 

3 DnlerredITC 

4 PmfenedSbck 

5 TnalEquhy 

6 Adjuslmem IorGas 

7 

6 

71,733,133 52.00% (71,558,8141 176,319 

1.450.097 1.05% (1,446,537) 3.580 

2,460,616 1.78% (2.454.782) 6,M6 

3.W250 2.46% (3.a5.909) 8.341 

62.236.194 45.12% (62085.2M) 152,990 

(3,321,026) 2.41% 3,312,851 (B,17a 

TOTAL 131,965,496 0 1WI)OK (131,616292) 939,014 - - 

9 Lin Cornrpnd ing  Adjunmenla 10 Rue En. Below: 

10 DeSRlplO" Amount 

11 C ~ p ~ I ~ i l ~ n ~ i ~ ~ ~ ~ r e m ~ l e d i o n t e b a s e o n a p m r a l a b a s 6  
12 using ite percent raum d t te comporano of dtal capnal 
13 s lMure  applied d lhe rain base shown above 

4 

30-Apr.92 0585 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Marion Oaks Utilities - 11001 
Marion County (SSU) 

0586 



/-- 

ura 
No. C k  d Capital - 

1 LowTemDetn 71,733,183 a m  11.16% 5.m 

2 CunomsrOPposha 1.15I.WI 1.B% 7.67% 0.08% 

7 

8 

2IBo.81B 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394250 246% 0.m o.w% 
62238,194 45.12% 12.83% 5.7% 

(3,321.026) .211% 12.83% 0.31% 

TOTAL 137,$55,166 IOO.OOX - 1157% 
__9 

04-May.02 0587 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
~ m n l n g I n d E n d o l Y o i r C i ~ i  

Compny:SSUIUa~MI IYi~onO.k I  UtlKllii 

ExpSraUon: P r o w  a schduk wnidl caku(aBr1h rimed coot 
cootolcaplalona beginningand endolyearawragebdsis If 
a yearsnd is u s d  slamii an addtiom1 YheduIe relMing yemend 
cawuom. 

FPSC 

Scheduh: Dl (S) 
Page 2 01 2 
Pnpanr Rkhard Amman 
R m p  Schdub:  A-2 (S) 

4 

V I  VI 14  141 131 

COST OF CAPITAL 

urn Total 

No C h  01 Capnal Crpltsl Ralb Rate ma 
bnpw coot WegMsd 

- 
1 L o ~ T e m D t b l  71,733,133 52 0% 11 16% 5 60% 

2 CUnomer Dvosds 

3 Dslensai~c 

4 Preferred Sock 

5 Tolal EquNy 

6 MiUnmentforGas 

7 

6 

l l M . 0 9 7  1.05% 7.67% O.MI% 

2,460.61 6 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 2.46% O.W% O.W% 

62,238,191 45.12% 12.43% * 5.61% 

(3.$21.026) -2.41% 12.43%' 4 3 0 %  

____ 
131,955,456 lOO.cQ% - - __ TOTAL 

Note 
'Low end 01 last aulhonzed return on equw or Sotea leverage graph less 100 bas!$ point 

____ 
11.40% -- 

S"pp0m"g 
S c h d u b  

D 5  

0 7  

0-5 (a) 

D 3  

0-5 (a) 

D.5 (a) 

214pr.92 0588 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE EASE - 1991 (FINAL) 

FPSC 

Smadlde: D2 IS) 

Prqsrer RbhardAusman 
Rm3pSckduks: DI (SI 
Sqpoting Seheduk: A.2 (Si 

Pag* t 01 2 

( 4 1  121 (31 141 (51 (61 

RECONCILIATDN ABIUSTYENTO 
Rmncmd 

To RsquMed 
Urn 

Per Swks 
NO. ChS 01 CapHal 1min1 W c a c  FmraIaX PmntaS Rats Bas0 - 

1 Lor@TermOebl 71,733133 52.00% (70,765,662) 967,271 

2 Cmtomer Deposlr 

3 DdenedITC 

4 Pmlened StOCk 

5 TotalEquny 

6 AdlurtmentlorGas 

7 

8 

1.45W97 

2,460,818 

3,394,250 

62,238,191 

1.05% (1,130,566l 19,531 

i . 7 m  amrnsi 33,110 

2.46% P.348.491) 45,759 

45.1% (61,398,901) 839.293 

(3,321,0261 4 .41% 3276.197 (44.8291 

1,86Q,t36 -___ TOTAL 137955.466 0 lW.OQ% (136,0¶5,330) -__ -- _____ -- 

10 Description Amount 

I I Capital slmnure was remnciledto rate base on a pmrala basis 
12 us in~thepercent ra t ioro t f~component ro t to~ l~p~a l  
13 stmute applied to fhs m e  base shown above 

21-Apr.92 0589 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlngmd End dYmr Avmge 

Company: SSU I Yartonl Mulm Oaks W l l H l ~  

h k e t  No 920199-WS 
TeltYear Ended 12i31191 
InlenmMFinal[] 
HUOW M Pioleded [ ] 

FPSC 

, Schedule: D-2 IS) 
Page2012 
Pwarsr  Rkhard Ausman 
Recap SehedUas: D.1 (S) 
Slppoting ScheduW: A.2 (S) 

Uns 

NO Class 01 Capla1 

(2) (31 (41 (5) 

RECONCILIATDN M J U S N E N T S  

P*, cake 
1m1F)t sperm P m m a K  PmmaS - 

1 Lo~~.TermDebt 71.m.133 52.00% ~ , 7 6 7 , 6 6 0 )  

2 CLBtomer Deposns 

3 Dslerred ITC 

4 Pielerred Stock 

5 Total Equlty 

6 Adjuslmenl101 Gas 

7 

6 

1.4M.097 

24K.818 

3.W.250 

62,238,194 

1.05% (1,430,602) 

1.76% (2,427,769) 

2.46% (3,346,576) 

45.12% (61.4W.460) 

(3,321,0261 -2.41% 3.276.280 

TOTAL 137,955,466 Q lWQQ% (136,098,786) ----- _-_== - 

9 Llst Corrirpordlng Adlunmentr to Rale Base Belw: 

10 De~aiptlon Amount 

11 
12 
13 

Capltal s l ~ t u r e  was remnclled l o  rata bare on a promla basis 
using lhe percenl ratios 01 the componena 01 total capual 
slruclure applied 10 the rate base Shown above 

61 

Recon C 1 lO d 
TO Requened 

Rats Base 

965.473 

19.495 

33.049 

45.674 

817,734 

(4.746) 

1,856,680 
--= 

21.Api-92 0590 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Meredith Manor - 330 
Seminole County (SSU) 

0591 



Schedule: Dl (SI 
Page 1 d 2. 
Pn-r: Rrhmd Amman 
Recap Schadules: A.2 (SI 

cost Webbed 
UW Tdal 

cart 
conqav 

No C b  Of Capnal WMl Rltia %le - 
1 lnng-TermDeb 71.733.133 52oo.h 11.1m 5.- 

2 Cmomer Depmnr i ,45n.m7 1.05% 7.61% O.oB% 

2AW.618 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,391,250 246% O.W% 0.oo.h 

62238,191 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% 

(3,321,0261 -241% 12.83% 0.31% 

100.00% 1 1 5 x  - 197,955,466 
_pp 

T O I L  

0592 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnln@ a d  End ol Year A v a w a  

Compmy: SSU I Semlmk I Mindllh Umor 

Omkd No 920199-WS 

FPSC 

SChWdYIe: D-1 IS) 

Pnparer Rrhard Amman 
R- Schdules' A-2 IS) 

p a p 2 0 1 2  

Ut+ 

NO. C!aS ol capita 
- 

1 Long-TennDsM n.73.133 52.W% 11.16% 5.5% 0 5  

2 Cus1omer Dnqmts 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0 . W  0 7  

3 MenedITC 

4 RelerredSloek 

5 TotalEquW 

6 Adjwjuptmea lorGas 

2.460.6l6 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% M (a) 

3,394,250 246% O.W% 0 . W  0-3 

62,236,194 45.12% 12.95% * 5.&% O S @ )  

(3,321.UZ61 -2.41% 12.95% * 4.31% D-5 (a) 

TOTAL 137,955,456 IOO.W% ___- (1.62% 

21.Ppr-92 0593 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
~ l n n l n g ~ n d E n d o l Y ~ ~ A V . n s ~  

Company: S S U l S i n l m k l M t n d H h  Manor FPSC 

/4 Docket NO 92019SWS 
TestIYeai Ended 12131191 
Intsnm[]FiralM 
HMoncMPmpded[] 

Schedule 0.2 (SI 
Page162 
Preparer Rrhard Ausman 
Recap Sched~les Dl (SI 
Slpporting Schedules A.2 (SI 

(1 I 121 131 I.) IJI 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSTUENTS 
Urn 

Per Bmks 
NO. Clan 01 Capnal 1m1191 spscnic PmralaX PmrdIaS - 

1 Long-Term Debt 71.m.133 52.00% (71,723,566) 

2 Cunomer Deposlr 1,450,097 1.05% (1.450.025) 

3 Delerred ITC Z(MI.818 176% (2,460.697) 

4 Prelsrrsdslock 

5 Total Equlfy 

3.394250 2.46% (3.394.082) 

62,236,134 45.1% (62,235.117) 

6 AdjusImenI IorGas (3,321,026) .2.4l% 3320,862 

7 

8 

11 Capilalrtnvturewarremnciledtorale bareonapmratabaas. 
12 using the percent ratios olthe cornponeon 01 total c a p o  
13 structure applied IO the rate base rmn above 

3,547 

72 

121 

I63 

3,077 

( 1 W  

6,821 
..______ 

21-Apr.02 0594 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1981 (INTERIM) 
hplnnkg and End 01 Year A v m g i  

Compny: SSUIslmlno!+I Mindllh Manor 

Oocket NO 920194WS 
TeslYeaErded 12W91 
Intenm M Final [ I 
H ~ O K  M Pmpled [ 1 

fPSC 

Sckdule 0-2 IS) 

Pw?amr Rkhardhsman 
Recap ScmdUes: D 1  IS) 

Faga2ol2 

SQpOtllng Schedules: A 4  (S) 

RECONCILIATWJN *DJUSTMENlS 
h e  Reeondbd 

NO Class 01 Capnal 1231191 Wdlc PmmfaX Pmmtal R I B  Base 
P e r b b  TO Rqqu&led 

- 
I Long-TennDebl 71,733,133 520W (71.TL9.623) 3.510 

2 CYZIomer Dqosas 1.45Q.097 105% (t,450,M6) 71 

3 Deferred ITC 2,460,818 178% (2460,698) 120 

4 Prelermdstock 

5 TotalEquW 

6 AdjultmentlorGas 

7 

6 

3.394.250 2.46% (3.394.c.34) 166 

62,238,194 45.12% (62,235,148) 3.046 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3,320,863 11631 

6.750 _ TOTAL 137955,466 0 1W.OOX (137,9U,716) - ._____ _-_ _____ ____ 

10 Descnplion Amount 

11 C~pMl~tlu~IunwarremnciiedIom!+bareenapr~mlabars 
12 using the percenf ratios 01 the c o m p o ~ n t a  01 total capaal 
13 I Iwlure applted to lhe rale b a s  shown above 

4 

21-Apr.92 0595 



, 

Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Morningview - 562 
Lake County (SSU) 

0596 



- 
1 Long;lsmOebl 71,721,133 52w. 11.16% 5.m 

2 CunomerDepmiU 

3 OelemdITC 

4 Refamdslock 

5 TotalEquny 

6 Mimtmem lor Gas 

7 

8 

1,450,091 I.%% 7.67% 0.08% 

2.1W.816 1.781; 11.61% 0.21% 

3394,250 246% 0.0% 0.m 

62.238.194 4 .12% 12.83% 5.79% 

13,321,026) .241% 12.83% 0.31% 

TOTAL 117,955,166 100.00% - 115% - 

0597 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
kglnnlnp and End of Yiar Average 

Compny: SSU I Lake I Mornin~iew FPSC 

Schedule: D.1 (S) 
Page 2 01 2 
Preparer Rrhsm Amman 
Recap Schedules: A-2 [SI 

COST OF C l P l T U  

- 
1 Long.TemDeb1 71,733,133 520096 11.16% 5.60% D5 

2 CUnOmerDeposLS 1,450.W 1.05% 7 67% 0.06% D7 

3 h1enedITC 

4 PrelerredSlock 

2.460.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.0096 0.00% D 3  

5 Total Equty 62,236,194 451% 13.95% * 6.29% D-5 (a) 

6 Mjurlmenl lorGas (3.321.0261 .2.41% 13.95% * 4.34% 0.5 (a) 

7 

6 TOTAL 131,955,466 100.00% 
=====- ===i 

12.05% 

4 

21.Apr.92 0598 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqhnlnp 8nd End 01 VIar A W I W  

FPSC 

Schedule: D2 IS) 
Page1012 
Pnparer Rlcharc Amman 
Recap ScMdules: 0-1 IS) 
Slpponlng SEhedUks: A.2 IS) 

11) (2) (3) 141 151 16) 

RECONCIUATDN ABJUSTYENTS 
Rmnclod 

To Requmed 
una 

NO CIaS 01 capflat 12131191 specme PmrataX FmmiaS Rale &sa 
Per b o k  

- 
1 Long-TemDsbl 71.m.133 5200% (7l ,rn.554) 24,579 

2 cmiomei Dnvsas 1,450,097 1 M% (1,449,601) 496 

3 DelerredlTC 2,460,618 1789( 12,459.97T) BH 

4 PmlemdSfock 

5 Total EquQ 

6 AdjuslmenllOtGas 

7 

6 

3.394.250 

62,238,194 

(3,321.026) 

246% 13,393,087) 1,163 

45.12% 162,216,867) 21,%7 

4 4 1 %  3,319,807 (1.1391 

0 100.00% (t37,9+6,tSE) 47,266 - ____ TOTAL 137,955,466 - __== ~ 

10 De sm p 1 on Amount 

21-llpr.92 0599 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SFWER RATE EASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bghmlng acd End ol Yair Average 

Compny: SSUI WeIMmdnp~Io~  FPSC 

Cwltst NO.: 920199-WS 
TeslYear Ended: 12131191 
IntenmM Final[] 
M o w  M Pmkcted I I 

Exptmlwn: Provide a mnci$Uon olmtsimpb awrdge capfal 
mcture lo nqwptsd rdte hie .  Expkln all aaiJmento. Submn 
an addl0MI Jchodde Qll yearscd bask 19 US8d 

RECONCUIATWN ADJUSTIIENTS 
UiX R m n c b d  

Per Boob To Rqquesled 
No. C las  01 Caplal 12151191 spacnc Pramla% P r o m $  w* Ea* - 

1 Lonp-Term Debt 71,73$133 52.00% (71,704,622) 24,511 

2 CUSlOmW DepMIIS 1,450,097 1.05% (1.449.W) 495 

3 Deterred ITC 2.WM1.818 1.76% (2,159,979) 839 

4 Prelemed stock 3,391,250 246% (3,393,090) 1,160 

5 Tolal Equm 

6 Adjustment for Gas 

1 

8 

62238.194 45.1% (62,216,926) 21.266 

(3.321.026) 4.41% 3,319,630 11,1361 

-- 
TOTAL 131,955,466 0 1W.OOX (131,908,330) 47.136 

i____.._ ==___= =_-- 

21-Apr-02 0600 



, 

Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Palm Port - 440 
Putnam County (SSU) 

0601 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REPUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. IS31 (flNAL) 
Wginnlng a d  End 01 Y o u  Avmg. 

Comnnv: SOLnhirn SUU. UlUUla. IK FPSC 

Schedule: D-1 (5) 
Pa@1d2 
Pnplrer: Rtbd Ausman 
Rw sctudu(w: A.2 [SI 

- 
1 Long-TermOBbr 71,131,133 52m 11.1% 580.6 

2 CunomerDeposns 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% 

2IMI.818 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

3694.250 246% 0.m O.W% 

5 TmlEquny 62238.194 45.1% 12.63% 5.7941 

8 Mjmtmem lor Gas (3.321.0261 -2.41% 12.83% 0.31% 

7 

8 T O W  lP1,955,4% lOO.Cd% 11SX - - 

0602 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REOUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
mglnnlng and End ol ’IOU Average 

Wkel No.:9M19&WS 
TeaYsarEnied 1201191 
inlem M Final [ ] 
HmB: M PmNMd 1 ] 

%hedub: D-1 IS) 

Plsparer Rchad Amman 
Recap Schedules: A-2 IS) 

Page2012 

d 

2 Cmlomer Daposas 

3 MenedITC 

4 Relened Stock 

5 Total Equny 

6 MpMmenllorGas 

1 

8 

1150.w7 1.05% 7.6PL 0.06% 

2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.m 0 . m  

62238,194 (5.12% 13.95%. 6.25% 

(3,321,026) .2.11% 13.95%. 0.34% 

100.00% ___- TOTAL 137,955,166 _____ 12.05% - 

21.APl.92 0603 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - lS9l (FINAL) 
Winning and End d ' f e r  Average 

Compny :SSUIPv tnamIP~ lm Pwt  FPSC 
A r -  

DDcM NO.: 920199-WS 
Tesl Year Ended 12/31rJ1 
IntStim [ ] FiMl M 
Ha~nc M Pmjechd [ ] 

Expmalbn- Pmvide a mconciblon 01 the simple averae CapHal 
mcbm b requasled rate b a n .  Explain all a d m e n $ .  Submn 
an addHbMi X k d u i e  01 a ymrdrd bask is ured. 

Schedule: c-2 IS] 
Page 1 01 2 
Prapamr Richard Ausman 
Recap ScWuks :  D1 (SI 
Sqponing SChedUIBS: 11.2 (SI 

urn 

NO. class Of capla1 

RECONCIUATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
Reconc%d 

Par BWkS To Req~wec 
12R1191 spam ~ m r a l a %  proratss Rate Ease 

1 Locg.TemDeb1 71.7Z.133 52.00% (71,716,656) 16,475 

2 CMomer DO~OSIE  

3 DelemdlTC 

1,450,097 

2,460,616 

1.05% (1,449,7641 333 

1.78% @,460.254) 564 

4 PlelenedS1ock 3,394,250 2.46% (3,393,4711 779 

5 Total Equ* 62,238,194 45.12% (62,223,699) 14,295 

6 AdjMmenl 10rGas (3,321,0261 .2.41% 3,320,262 V64) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955.166 0 1W.OOY. (137,023,783) 31,683 
. ____ _____ _---- 

21-Apr-92 0604 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPlTAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
BQlnnlne a d  End Ol VeE A V m g e  

C o m p y :  SSUI Pulnam I Palm P w l  

Explanallon: Pwi& 8 reConcihtion d Me simple amrdge caplal 
wclure Io IeqUened mb base Expkh a11 adjushnene. Submk 
an addtbnal Schedds 01 a ysatarc bask is Med 

FPSC 

Sckdule: 0.2 (SI 
Wge2cd2 
Pwarer  Rkhard Awman 
Racap SCheduIes: D1 IS) 
Slgp~nlng Schedulss: A.2 (SI 

d 

(1) (21 131 (41 (51 

RECONCiUATKIN ADJUSTMENTS 
tine 

Per Books 
NO. Class 01 Caplal 1213181 specmc h m a %  h m n $  - 

1 Long-TemDebI 71.753.133 52.00% (71,716,795) 

2 cLawnerDEQoons 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,767) 

3 DdemdlTC 

4 PnlemedStOck 

2,460,618 

3,394.250 

1.7891 (2460,259) 

2.46% (3,303,477) 

5 Total €quo 62,238,194 45.1291 (62.Z4.017) 

6 Adjustment IorGar (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,320,269 

7 

8 

9 

10 kc t imion  Amount 

11 
12 usingthepercsmratiosolthecompo~onal totalcaptal 
13 EtrWtUreappliedlolheratebareEhownabove. 

Llsl Corntpondlng Adjustments Io Rate Brre blow: 

Capita stmctuic was remncilsdlo Rle base on a pmrata basis, 

31,420 

21.Apr-02 0605 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Palm Terrace - 1429 
Pasco County (SSU) 

0606 



Fpsc 

, Scheddule:D1 (SI 
Pageto12 
Preparer Richard Aurman 
R r s p  Sdaduler: A.2 IS) 

UM Tmsi 
Cornany Con WEiJhlad 

No. C& ol Capilal &$iil Ratb Rate Cort - 
1 Long-TermDebl 71,733,133 9.m 11.16% 5.m 

2 Cunomer DepmB 1A50.W7 1.S% 1.67% O.M% 

2.IW.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3394,250 246% 0 . W  0.m 

62238.194 15.1% 12.83% 5.7911 

(3,321,026) .241% 12.83% 4.31% 

137,955,466 I O O . W x  - TOTAL 1167% - 

04.May.9;' 0607 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REOUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Wlnnlng and End 01 Y o u  ~ v m p o  

Compny: SSU I Parco/ Palm T e r c e  FPSC 

Oocket NO.: 920199.WS 
TestYeadlEnded: t2Rt191 
lnletim M Fmal [ I  
Wistok [xl Probcled [ 1 

Exptamaon: P M  a schedule Mi& cakulates lhs n q w e d  cost 
cost M capka on P bqnnlng and end 01 year wen e basis. It 
a year.end 1s w d  samnan addlional sched~r  e#ect~ year-end 
cBkuB1IoID. 

Scheddula: 0.1 (S) 

Pnpaer RKhad Amman 
Reap Sckdules: A.2 (S) 

R$e2d2 

COSTOF CAPITAL 

Urn TMal 

NO. class Of Capltal cape1 Raln Rat* COS1 Schedules 
conpaw cost Welghtsd SUPpOrmMl 

- 
t Long-Term Debt 71.7a.133 52.00% 11.16% 5.8W D5 

2 CMomer OBposls 1.45O.ce7 1.05% 7.67% 0.06% D-7 

3 Detened ITC 2CM1.616 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D 5  (a) 

I ReferredSIock 3,394,250 2.46% O.W% O.W% 0-3 

5 Total Equny 

6 Mp$tment torGas 

7 

6 

62,238,194 45.12% 12.11%' 5.46% D-5 (a) 

(3,321.MS) .241% 12.11%' 4.29% D.5 (a) 

TOTAL 137,955,466 100.00% 11 26% 

d 

J 

21-Apr.92 0608 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Eqinnlng and End 01 VI" ~vylmgi 

Company: SSU I P a m  I Palm Terrace 

P Cmcket NO.: 9M19%WS 
Tad Year Ended: 1201191 
Interim[ lF!mlM 
HMO% M Projected [ 1 

Exptamlion: Pwb a mncil$tion 01 ne simple awn@ capla1 
mma n requenec rate base. Expkln as adjumentr. Subml 
an adatbra aehdule 01 a yearend tusk k used. 

FPSC 

RECONCILIATDN ADJUSWENTS 
Unt Rwonclkd 

NO C laso l  Caplal imimt specnc Pmnta% PmrataS Rate B a s  
Pel Bwk TO Reqquenad 

- 
1 Lo~~.TermDebt 71,733,133 52.00% ~1,584,0181 149.115 

2 Cstomer Dq~rns 1.4x1.097 1.05% (1.447.086) 3,011 

3 DelemedITC 2.4W.816 1.78% (2455.714) 5,104 

4 Polened Stock 

5 TolalEquml 

6 AdlurlmentlorGas 

7 

8 

3,394,250 

62.238194 

(3,321,026) 

246% P,Y17.196) 

45.12% ( ~ . 1 0 6 . 6 0 6 ~  

2 4 1  % 3.314.1 15 

7.054 

129,386 

l6.911) 

TOTAL 137,955,4669 0 IW.OO% (131,668,706) 286,760 
____. - ____ ___. 

9 L i d  Cornrpndlng Adjudmwdr lo Ri te  Bul Bslou: 

10 Descnplion Amount 

i t  capitat stmure war remnciled to rate bare on a prarata bas6. 
12 using the percent rauos ollhe comporrntr ot total caplal 
13 dnxture applied to the rate bare shown above 

21.Apr.92 0609 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Blglnnlng and End 01 Year A w q e  

Company: SSU I Parco1 Pdm Term@ 

Dockel NO.: 92019SWS 
TedYear Ended 12131.91 
lnlenmMFlnali] 
HLItorr M Prnpned [ ] 

Explanation: Provide a n ~ o n ~ l l ~ t i o n  01 ma simple amrap caplal 
mare n rsquened rals base. Explain a11 adjumenls. Subml 
an addniOMl schedule 01 a yeBrsnd bash IS wed. 

FPSC 

Sehaduls: 0-2 (SI 

Pwarer  Richad Amman 
R e q  Schmdules: 0-1 IS1 
Srpponlng SChedUIBO: A-2 (SI 

Page 2 01 2 4 

REC0NCILIATK)N ADJUSTMENTS 
Une 

P e r m k a  
No. Clas 01 Caplal 12,WIW specnc Prnrala% PrnralaS - 

1 Long.TmDsbl 71.733.133 52.00% V1,566,496l 

2 Cwomer De~oels 

3 DelenedlTC 

1 Prelerred Sloek 

5 TOW Equh 

1,450,097 

2,460,616 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

1.05% (1,447.1361 

1.76% (2,455,7991 

2.46% (3,367,313) 

45.1% (62,110,960) 

6 Adjurlmenl lor Gar (3,321,026) 2 4 1 %  3,314,230 

7 

6 
-- 

TOTAL 137.915.466 0 1W.OOS (117673,475) 

9 Lln C o m r p n d l n g  Adjuslmmlr lo Rde B a l l  BeloyI: 

Reconciled 
To Requsned 

Rats ears 

146.635 

2,961 

5,019 

6,937 

127,234 

(6.7961 

281.991 

21-Apr.92 061 0 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Park Manor - 444 
Putnam County (SSU) 

061 1 



FPSC 

Schedule: D.1 (S) 
Paps 1 of 2. 
Prepdmr: Rchad Amman 
R r a p  Schedules: A-2 (SI 

7 

8 

2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.m 

62238.194 45.12% 12.83% 

(3,321,0261 .2.41% 12.83% 

TOT& 137,955,486 100.00% - 

0.21% 

0.wX 

5.79% 

4.31% 

11.57% 

h 

061 2 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REOUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
mghning and End 01 Vem Avenge 

FPSC 

* Schedule: D1 IS) 
Pa@ 2 01 2 
heparsr Rehard Amman 
Recap SChOdUkS A-2 (S) 

4 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Urn Total 
COSI WeMMd S W d W  

NO. Class (11 Capital capbl Ralb Rate cost sd18d"IBs 

1 LonpTemDebl 71.73.1 3 Q.W% 11.16% 5.W% D 5  

2 Cmtomir Daposns 1,450,097 l.E% 1.6% O.oQ% D 7  

C O v w  

- 

3 Merred ITC 2,460,616 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% D.5 (a) 

4 RefenedSlock 

5 TotalEquty 

6 AdjmlmemlorGas 

7 

8 

3,334,250 2.46% 003% O.W% 0.3 

62238.194 45.1291 13.95%' 6.25% D.5 (a) 

(3,321,0261 -2.41% 13.95%' 0.34% D-5Ia) 

100.00% ____ 137,955,466 
-__. 

TOTAL 

21.Apr-92 061 3 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
B l g i n n k ~ ~ n d E n d d Y O U A ~ , v l n g ~  

Company: SSUIPUlnamIP~rk Manor FPSC 

/” Oockd No.: 92Ql9SWS 
TesVear Ended 12/3lnl 
InIenm[lFlnalM 
HiaoncMPmbcIed[l 

~xpbnation: Pmvida a Reanciiution 01 h e  simple average cam 
mmn to nquested nta base Expbin 811 adiurrmene Subml 
an adBbmI PchedUIe 01 1 yearsrd basis is used 

Schedule 0-2 (S) 
Page 1 012 
Pfeprer Richard Ausman 
R e a p  Schedules: D-1 IS) 
SwpoIlIng Seheduks: A.2 (SI 

RECONCILIATON ADJUSTMENTS 
tine W n e k d  

NO. Clan 01 Caplal 12/31/91 spsclc Promla% PmmtaS Rate Base 
PersW13 To Requested 

- 
1 LOng.TefmDeb1 71.m.133 52.00% m,726,786) 6,347 

2 ClstomerDaposns 1,450,097 1.05% (1.49.969) 128 

3 DdemedlTC 2.460.61 6 1.78% (2460,MH) 217 

4 Prelenedstock 3.394.250 2.46% (3,393,350) 3w 

5 Total EquW 62,238,194 45.12% (62.232.687) 5.507 

6 AdjustmenllorGas (3,321.GZ61 -2.41% 3.3M.732 12941 

7 

6 
- 

TOTAL 137>55,466 0 fW.OO% (137,S43,260) 12,206 _______ ____ ____ ___ __ 

9 L l d  Cwnspnd lng  Adjustmontr 10 Rale B r a  Below: 

10 Dascrlpllon Amount 

11 Capital siwaure MI re~~neiled to rate base on a p m n a  bass 
12 using the percent n1108 ollhe components 01 total capnal 
13 nwlure applied to the rate base Shown above 

21-Aor.02 061 4 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1531 (INTERIM) 
Wlnnlng and End ol Year Avenge 

Compny: SSU I Puinam I Park Uamr 

h k e l  No.: 920199-WS 
TertYearEnded: 120l191 
Inam(xlFinal[] 
Hinark M Prokcled [ 1 

Erptanatbn: Pmvide a remneilration 01 me simp* awnw capltal 
shchlre lo reqma mle bare. Explan all aqmenk .  Subml 
PnaddtiDnalschdulsolayearandblskisused. 

V I  I 4  I4 V I  PI 

RECONCILIATWN bDJUSTMENTS 
UW 

PerBwks 
NO C l a s  of Capdal 12131191 specffic Profais% PmntaS 

1 Long-TefmDebl 

2 CMOmer Deposds 

3 DstenedITC 

4 Prntered Stock 

5 Total EquW 

6 Adjlslmea IorGas 

7 

6 

71,733,133 

1,450,097 

2464.816 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

(3,321,026) 

52.00% (71,726,845) 

1.05% (1,449,970) 

1.m (2,460,603) 

2.46% 13,393,953) 

45.1% (52,232,738) 

.2.41% 3,320.735 

tW.OQ% 1137,943,373) 
-= 

6.288 

127 

215 

297 

5,455 

(291) 

12.093 - 

21-Am92 061 5 
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Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Point O’Woods - 987 
Citrus County (SSU) 

061 6 
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SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL * 1991 (INTERIM) 
Winning and End 01 Yew Avempe 

Comp.ny:SSUICnrurIP~lntOWoodr 

Docbl NO 920199-WS 
TenVsarEnded 12r31191 
inlenm M Fnal I ] 
H610~: M ProwIed [ I 

FPSC 

Schedule: D-1 (5) 
Page 2 01 2 
Pmpaar Richard Asman 
ROCBP Scheduies: A-2 IS) 

111 121 PI 141 131 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Line Tnal 
C w a w  cost Weulhled 

NO. C ~ O I  01 Capital capital Ratio Rals cos1 - 
t Long-Tnrm Debt 71,753,133 52.W% 11.18% 5.80% 

2 CuStOmer D~posts 

3 DelsnedlTc 

1,450,097 1.05% 7.8% b.O8% 

2,480,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 Fmtenedslocx 3,394250 2.46% 0 . m  b.W% 

5 Total Equny 

6 AdjlunmenilorGas 

7 

8 

62,238,194 45.12% 13.95%' 6.29% 

13,321,026) -2.41% 1 3 9 5 % .  434% 

161 

214pr.02 061 8 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Wghnlng and End 01 Year Average 

c o n p l ~ :  ssu icnmip.inl o' WOO& 

Dockat NO.: 920199.WS , SCMdUIe: D2 (SI 
TesIYesr Ended t2RlBt 
Inlstim[]FiMlM 
HMO* M Projectid [ ] 

FPSC 
8+- 

Page 1 01 2 
Praparer RrhardAusman 
R e q S C M d ~ b s :  D.1 (SI 
Slpponing Schaduk: A.2 IS) 

ExpkMan: Pmvlds a nconcilralon ol mesimpk amlap caPLa1 
mmre 10 reqwed nte barn Exphin all adiuments. Submk 
an addHoMl SchdUle 01 a yCart)rd bas6 IS US@. 

RECONCILIAlWN MJUSTYENTS 
UW RemncHed 

No. Class 01 Capla1 1mtr9t specme PmmaK P m n t a I  Rae Base 
P W B W k  To Rtque%d 

- 
1 Long-Term Debt 71,793,133 52.00% (7,573.9911 159,142 

2 Curlomer DepOSRS 1150.097 1.05% (1,446,884) 3.213 

3 Delernd ITC 2.4€Q.816 1.78% (2455.370) 5.448 

4 PrelenedSbck 3.394.250 2.46% l3.386.721l 7.529 

5 Total Equ0y 62.238.194 45.12% (62.1W.107) 138.087 

6 AdJusImemlorGar 13,321,026l .2.41% 3313.650 B . W  
7 

6 TOTAL 137,955,466 0 1W.OW (137,649,423) 306.W 
--= =- =I__ 

9 LIS Cormpondlng Adjunmemr to Rae Bare Belan: 

061 9 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE. 1991 (INTERIM) 
Wlnnlnp and End 01 hi AVIW~ 

company: ssu I c b  I PDM 0' WOO* 

Dmku No.: 920199-WS 
TesiYaarEnded 120tR1 
lnbnm[xlFinai[] 
HmoM [xl Probaed [ 1 

Explanation: Pmwdo a rsmnciliation ol lhe simple avengs caplal 
m&re u) nqwsled nls base Exp!aii ail adiurtmsnk. Subml 
an addtiowl scbdula 01 a yearend bask is uw. 

FPSC 

Sctedule: D2 IS) 
Page 2 01 2 
Preparer Richard AUsman 
Reeap Schedules: D-1 (SI 
Slpponing Scheduler: A 4  IS1 

(11 (2) 131 141 151 

RECONCUIATDN DJUSlMENTS 
Urn 

Per Bmks 
NO Cia% olcapnal 12RIR1 spectic PmnlaK PrnnlaI  - 

I Long-TennDebl 71.m.133 5200% V1,574,162) 

2 CUJtomer Deposls 

3 DeIemdlTC 

4 Pnlemd Stock 

5 ToIalEquQ 

6 Adjustment lor Gas 

7 

8 

1,450097 

2.4MI.8t8 

3,394,250 

82,238,194 

1.05% (1.446.887) 

1.76% (2,455,376) 

246% (3,336,7291 

45.1291 (62,100,2561 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3,313,658 

10 D e m p l m  Amount 

(6 )  

Reconciled 
TO Req~ened 

Rde  Base 

158,971 

3,210 

5.442 

7.521 

137,938 

V.3W 

305.713 

4 

21-Apr-(.2 0620 



P Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Salt Springs - 1115 
Marion County (SSU) 

062 1 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (FINAL) 
Baginning a d  End of Yew A v u q t  

tirn 

NO. Cbs d Capiza - 
1 tong.TermDebt 71,733,133 5zm 11.16% 5.m 

2 CvnomsrDepPsns 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0 08% 

TOTAL 

2.4Q.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

3,391,250 246% 0.m 0.m 

62238,194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% 

(3321.026) -241% 12.83% 0.31% 

l37,955,4E6 IOO.0OX - 

0622 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
bglnnlng mrd End ol Year A w n g l  

FPSC 

Schaduie: D2 (SI 
Page 1 01 2 
Pnparer Rrhrd Ausman 
Recap ScMuks: D 1  (S) 
Slpponing Sehedukr: A.2 (SI 

111 (2) 131 141 (51 

RECMICILUWN ALIJUSTUENTS 
URS 

Per eaob 
NO class Of capm 1m1.41 S$+cUtc PmrdtaX FmrataI - 

1 Long.TarmDcbl 71.m.133 52.00% m.rn2.580) 

2 CrstomerDeposnr 1,450,097 1.05% (1,449,480) 

3 DelemdlTC 2,460,816 1.78% (2459.772) 

3,394,250 2.46% (3,532,805) 

62,238,194 45.1% (62,211,666) 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 3,319,610 

lW.OO% (137.8%,711) -_ TOTAL 137,955,466 0 
=- ___ ____ 

10 Desmplion Amount 

11 Capi(a1 slructure was nmrriled 10 rate base on B p m m  bas6 
12 usmg the percent ratim of tke compormts 01 total capnal 
13 stluc1u10 applied 10 the rate base shown above 

161 

Reeonckd 
To Requtnsd 

Ram sasa 

30,553 

617 

1.046 

1,445 

26,510 

(1.4161 

21-Apr-92 0624 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
mhnhg and End 01 Year AV.vmge 

c o m p y :  SSU I Marlon1 5 1  Spdwr 

Wbi NO.: 920199-WS 

FPSC 

a Schedule: 0-2 (SI 
Page 2 01 2 
Reparer Rehad Ausman 
uscap Schedukr: 0-1 (SI 
SlppDning SchedukA.2 IS) 

111 lZl 141 141 (ai 

RECONCUATDN MJUSNENTS 
UtW 

P I  Books 
No Class 01 Capdal IMlM Wcac P m m X  P m m $  - 

1 LowTermDebI 71,733,133 52.00% B1.702.812) 

2 CuI1omer D ~ ~ O S R E  1,450,097 105% (t.449.485) 

3 OefemdlTC 

4 Preferred Slofk 

5 Total Eqmy 

6 AdlmlmentbrGa9 

7 

8 

2.mM).sls 
3,394,250 246% 0.392,816] 

62.238.194 45.1291 (62,211,885) 

(3,321,0261 .2,41% 3.319.621 

TOTAL 137955.466 0 1w.oou (137,897.157) 
=_=_= ==__is -=i =- 

9 L i d  Cornrponding AdIullmwds lo Rde Bare BIIWI: 

~ 

30,321 

612 

1,038 

1,434 

26 .39  

l1.4051 

58,309 
_--= 

d 

21 .Aw.!2 0625 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Silver Lake Oaks - 473 
Putnam County (SSU) 

0626 



Fpsc 

schlduk 0-1 (S) 
P a g e l d 2  
Pnpmr: Rkhad Aurman 
R u p  sbedlder: A.2 (S) 

Lire T U  a w w  cast W0iJhtE.d 
No. clssr d Capital clpltll R a i l  Ram asl - 

1 Long-TsnnDeb 71,133,133 5 2 m  11.16% 5.80): 

2 CuRomer Deposhs 11M.097 1.05% 7.67% O.OB% 

3 DelerradlTC 2,4W.616 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 RsfenedSmrA 3.39+250 246% 0.m 0.0% 

5 ToulEqvQ 

6 MjustmernlorGar 

1 

6 

62238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.795 

(3.321.026) -241% 12.83% 0.31% 

TOTAL 137,935,166 100.00% 1157% - 

O4-Mw92 0627 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 

Company: SSU/F’uinamlSllvsrlrlo O a k  

Docket No.: 920199WS 

k g l n n l q  ard End of Ymr A w n p a  

TesltYear Ended 12131191 
1nlenmp.J Final I ]  
HMOne M ProPCled I] 

FPSC 

kheduk: D.1 IS) 
Page 2 01 2 
Prepsrer Rcharti Amman 
uscap Schetiules: A.2 (SI 

131 141 131 

COST OF CN4TAL 

LIM Total 

NO ctasr 01 Capltal Capital Ratm Rale con 
Cowany CDSI Weohled 

- 
1 Long-TemDebl n.m,1w 52 w4: 11 16% 5&% 

2 Cmlomer Deposilr 

3 hKe”ediTC 

4 Referred Stock 

5 Total EquW 

6 Adjmlmenl lor Gar 

7 

6 

1,150,097 1.05% 7.679( 

2,460,618 1.70% 11.61% 

3394.250 2.46% O.W% 

0.08% 

0.21% 

0.00% 

62,238,191 45.12% lZ.ll%* 5.46% 

(3321,026) -2.41% l2.11%* 0.29% 

137,955,466 100.00% ___ TOTAL 
_-= 

Note: 
’ L o w e n d o l l a s t a u t h ~ N e d r e l u m ~ n e q u ~ o r l a ~ l ~ s i  kVeragegraphierr100 basispoint 

1126% 

Supponing 
SehedUlsO 

0 5  

0.7 

D-5 (a) 

0 3  

D-5 (a) 

0-5 (a) 

21-AD,-92 0628 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
B q l n n l q  and End ol Ye11 Avenge 

FPSC 

Sehdule: 0 2  IS) 
Page t o t 2  
Prqanr RkkardAusman 
R e q  Schod~ks: C-1 (S) 
SlpponhgSehRdulg: A-2 IS) 

RECONCUlAlmN ADJUSTYENTO 
Une Rsmnd*d 

Per &aka TO - 
1 Long-TeftnDebt 71,m.W 52.00% (7t.nS.135) 7,998 

3 Dele& ITC 2,460,818 1.78% (2,460,544) 274 

NO. Class 01 Caplal 1mt19t *cnc PmrataX PmraIS$ lime B.ss - 

2 CLnorner D8posls l.lM.097 1.05% (1,449,936) 161 

4 Pmlemd Stock 

5 TMalEquY 

6 Adlunmem torGas 

7 

8 

3.394250 2.46% 13.393.872) 

62.Z38.194 45.1% (62231254) 6,940 

(3,321,0261 -2.41% 3,320.655 1371) 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 100.00% (137.1uo.086) 15,380 - ___ ___ ___ ____ 

10 Dermplion Amount 

1 t Capital Slwture was remnciled 10 m a  bare on a prorata bass. 
12 using the perma ratios ofthe components of total capiai 
13 StrUClYre applied to the rate base sbwn above 

/-- 

21 -Aor.92 0629 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REOUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 [INTERIM) 
hglnnlng and End 01 Year Avwage 

company: Ssu I Putnarn I Silver Lake Oaks 

Docket NO.: 92019SWS 
Test Year Ended 12Ot191 Page2o12 
intenm M Final [ ] 
Hblocc M Profaned [ I  

FPSC 

SChYduie: D2 IS) 

Prepare? Rrhard Amman 
Recap Schedules: D1 (SI ~4 Expla~lon: P iov lba  ~ ~ o n c i l k t i o n o t ~ e r l m p f e  averagecapla1 

mc~nlo n q m e d  mle base. m e i n  a11 adiusrmene. Subml 
B ~ B ~ M I I O M I D ~ C ~ U I B O I . Y ~ , ~ ~ B S ~ ~ I Z .  ~ i n g ~ b % A ~ 2  IS) 

Ill (21 (31 (41 151 (6) 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
Line Remncilia 

NO. class 01 Capla1 12OtF)l spectic PmmlaK P m n t a I  Rale Base 
Per Book TO Requested 

- 
1 Long-TermDobt 7t.m.133 52.00% rll.N.188) 7.945 

2 Cmemer Deporlls 

3 Delernd ITC 

1,450,097 

2,160.818 

1.05% (1,449,937) 160 

1.76% 12,460,546) 272 

4 Prelemd Stock 3,394,250 2.46% (3,393374) 376 

5 TolaiEquw 52,238,194 15.12% 162,231,300) 6,894 

6 Adjusfment tor Gar 13,321,026) .2.41% 3,320,658 (3681 

7 

0 TOTAL 137,985,466 0 IW.OO% (137.940.187) 15.279 - -= i_== =E== ==_ - 

21-Apr.92 0630 
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Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

South Forty - 1113 
Marion County (SSU) 

0631 



FPSC 

SehPdule: D 1  IS) 
Papeid? 
Pnparer: Richard Asman 
Recap Schdules: A.2 (SI 

11 I LZI PI ci 151 ibl 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Taal 
amany ccl Webhed SupPOrbW 

NO. C b  Of capta C+U Ratlo Rats cca Sshed"b 

1 LongTmmDah 71,723,133 52.W% 11.16% 5.w D5 

2 CynomeiDBposlls 1,4M.W7 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% a 7  

UW 

- 

3 DelenedIIC 2.4€€,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 [a] 

1 Rslnn&StDck 3,394.250 240% 0.0% O.M% c3 

5 TNaiEquny 52238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% D-5 (a) 

6 MjL6ImenlorGas (3.321SQ6) .241% 12.83% 4.31% D-5 (a] 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,OSS,IB6 lOO.W% 
I_ 

1117% 

/-- 

14-May-52 0632 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (L~NAL) 
Bqinning and End d V*U A V W W  

Compy: SSU I Madm I South Forhl FPSC 

Sehndule: D-2 (SI 
Page 1 012 
Preqarer Richard Ausman 
Recap Schedules: DI (SI 
Sqponlng Scheduler: A.2 (SI 

Dockel NO : 92019SWS 
TeslYear Ended 12R1191 
lnIeM1[IFimI~ 
Hino& M ProPCled 11 

/4 

~ ~ p k ~ t l o n  Pmvida a reConclstion 01 me simpb average caplal 
srmdun lo requanted rats base. Explain BH adpstmenk. Subml 
an addlbmi Wndule of a yeararc bas8 is usd. 

(1 1 (21 (31 141 (51 (61 

Urn 

NO. ClasJnl Capltal 

RECONCiUATt3N UUUSTMENTS 
Rsconcikd 

Per Boob TO Requested 
12nlFJ1 w c m c  Pmrela% PrnralaS Rale Bare - 

1 Long-TenDebl 71,+s(,133 52.00% (71,178,647) 254,486 

2 Curlemer D e p ~ l s  

3 Delerrsd ITC 

4 PRlemd Stock 

5 Total EquW 

6 AdjustmenIlorGas 

7 

8 

1.4M.097 

2,160,818 

3,534,250 

1.05% (1,444,3581 5,139 

1.78% (2,452,IOV 8.711 

2.46% (3,382,211) 12.039 

220,815 

(11.7941 

62,239,194 45.12% (62,017,373) 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3,309,232 

TOTAL 137,955,466 0 100.00% (137,46&071) 49,395 
___-= 

21.Apr-92 0634 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlng mdEndolYear A v m g e  

Comply :  SSU I Madon I South Fony FPSC 

d SchBduIe: W (S) 
Page 2 01 2 
Prsparsr Rchad Awman 
Recap Schedules: D-1 (S) 
SqpoRing Schedules A.2 (S) 

Docket No: 9M199-WS 
Ten Year Ended 1211191 
InlerimMFinal[] 
H ~ o r i c ~ P r o j e c t e d [ ]  

Exptaralmn: Provide I rsconcilhfion 01 h e  simpk a m m p  capHal 
mmreto mquerted rate bass. Exptahsllagstmeno. Submu 
an addlbml EChedUle 01 a yearend bas$ IS used 

RECONCILUTDN bDJUSDIENTS 
Un, Rmncl*d 

Per Boob To Requsned 
No C b  01 Capnal 12r31nt wcmc PmRta% pmrats$ Flate hss - 

1 Lorg.TenDeb1 71.7Z.133 52 00% 81,478,738) 254.395 

2 Cwomer Deposns 1,450,097 105% (1.444.9M)) 5.137 

3 Delemd ITC 2,460,818 178% @,452.110) 8.708 

4 PreCmed Stock 3,394 250 246% (3.32.2151 12,035 

5 Total Eguty 62,238,194 45 12% (62017.458) 220,736 

6 Adplment tor Gas (3.321.026) .2 41% 3,309,236 ~11.790) 

8 TOTAL 131,955,466 0 1W.OOX (137,466,245) 4WPo 

7 

___ ___  i- 

9 Llrt CorrirpDndlng AdJurtmmr to Rae B n e  Betow: 

21-Apr.92 0635 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

, 

Spring Hill Utilities - 27001 
Hernando County (DUI-SSU) 

0636 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1881 (FINAL) 
bgiining and End of Viu Avmngi 

ComoMv:So&hunSUarUllliil~, Ine . .  
mnon utnlties. im. 

Ooaa NO.: 92019BWS 
TenYear Ended: 12131191 
hBh [I FhlM 
Hirtok [XI Pmjmed I I 

FPSC 

, schedule:DlIsJ 
Papelo l2  
Pleparsr: Richard Aurman 
R u p  Sckdu(es: A-2 (SI 

3 DelensdITC 

4 FmlsmdSmck 

5 TDtalEquny 

5 Addjurmm lor Gas 

1 

8 

2,480,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% M @) 

3394.250 246% 0 . W  0 . W  D-3 

62238.194 45.1% 12.83% 5.79% 0.50 

(3,321,025) 2.41% 12.83% 4.31% 0.5 [a) 

TOTAL 137,9$5,4SS lOO.W% 
7 

1 1 s x  

0637 



FPSC 

Schedule: D.1 (S) 
Page2012 
Pfeparer: Richard Amman 
Recap Schedules: A-2 (SI 

COSTCfCIPISAl 

- 
1 Lona.TermDat4 71,733,133 52.W% 11.18% 5.80% B 5  

2 Cunomer Daposhs 1,450,097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% B 7  

3 DetenedlTC 

4 hlsn0dsloodr 

5 Total Equhy 

6 AdiunmenllorGas 

7 

8 

2,460,818 1.78% 11.81% 0.21% D.5 [a) 

3,394.250 2.46% 0 . W  O.W% B 3  

62,238,184 45.12% 15.00%* 6.77% 0-5 [a) 

l9.321.026) .2.41% 15.00%. 0.38% D-5 [a) 

TOTAL 117,S55,466 100.00% 

Nae: 
' Low end of lasl a h o m a d  return on que or bsteQ leverage graph ieu 100 basis poim 

12.50% 
__c 

30-Apr-92 0638 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bsginnhg and End of I S M  Avenge 

comply: ssu i ~ a m a n d ~  i s p i n g  niii Utiinin 

e Docket No.:92019%WS 
Tea Year Ended: 1Zl31191 
hmnm 1 I F i n i  Ixl 
Hnork 14 Ptojecled [I 

FFSC 

SehdJe: 0 2  (SI 
P a g e l o f 2  
Prepare,: Richard Ausman 
Recap Scheduks: D-1 IS) 
Sqponing Scheduks: 11.2 (S) 

E~lanatbn: p d  a remncibhon of be r i m  s w a p  capnal 
Ibumnwnqumiednrtbass. EmbitaUacWmm W m h  
UI sdd4iorvl rctmble of a year+rd barb is used. 

(11 (21 13) (41 (5) (6) 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
R d  

To Requsnd 
UW 

pa Bwks 
NO. class 01 Capnal l2n1191 S+wcih PrnmaX Pmrata$ k e a s a  - 

1 Long-TemDek 71,723,133 52.00% (7K701.834) 1,031,299 

2 CMomerCepaslU 1.450.097 1.05% (1,425,293) 2L.824 

3 DdemdmC 2480.818 1.78% (2,425,516) 35.302 

4 Preferred Stock 3.394250 2.469b (3.345.462) 48.7s 

5 TolalEquny 82,238,194 45.12% (61.343.343) 894.851 

6 Adiunmem lor Gas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3273.229 (47,797) 

7 

8 TOTAL 131,955,168 0 1w.oox (155,972,198) 1.98326268 -- P 

10 DeWlpllO" Amount 

11 Capital slrunule was r s m m i d  10 nm base on I pmrala basu 
12 urlIQ1he penem rams o l l h  componene of @la1 capnsi 
13 nmun appbed 10 lh RIB bare rhDwn abave 

0639 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REOUESED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Beginning and End of Year Aremy 

Compmy: SSU I Hemmdo /Spring Hill Utilliir FPSC 

Dakm No.: 920199.WS 
Ten Year Ended 12/31/91 
htenm [fl Final 1 I 
Hmo* IXj Pro@Red I I 

Emhmlbn: Pmvide a reconclistim of he simple swage capta 
6fllcU1ra lo requSned me base. Emtan a l  adjumnenE. Svbml 
an addhioral schsdulaol a yearend has6 is used 

Schedule: &2 (SI 
pag12012 
Preparer: A~hard Ausman 
Recap Schsdules: D-I (S) 
Swponing Schedules: A-2 (5) 

RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENTS 
LIW R m n c b d  

NO. C k  of Capnal lrnlR1 specac PmraIaY PmrataS R a e  Base 
PO1 w To Requested 

- 
1 Long-TermDeM 71.7S3.133 52.Owb (70,70&341) 1,024,792 

2 CralornerDepmlrs 1,450,097 1.05% (1,429,404) 20.693 

3 Dek"edllC 

I PnlemdSlock 

5 Total Equty 

6 AdjuStrnem lor Gas 

7 

8 

24w,818 1.78% (2.425.739) 35,079 

3,394,250 2.16% (3,345,759) 48,481 

62,238,194 45.12% (61.3r18.989) 889.205 

(3,321.026) -2.41% 3,273,531 (17,495) 

TOTAL lVPSI,YE 0 1W.OoX (135,9U,711) 1,970,755 - 

9 Lie Corresponding Adjualmentr Io R m  b o  b low:  

10 Description Amom 

11 Capiml S I ~ U R  was remnclledlo rats base on P pmrala bara 
12 using lhe percent raws offhe componene of 1 0 3  capla1 
13 niuCtute applied IO the rala base shmm above 

30-/iQr.92 0640 



P 
. 

, 

Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Sugar Mill - 1801 
Volusia County (SSU) 

064 1 



coplff CAPRAL 

- 
1 Lorrl.TemOeb 11533.133 52.W 11.16% 5 m  D5 

2 CvrtomerDaporks 1,4M.091 1.05% 1.67% 0.08% Dl 

ZAW.818 1.18% 11.61% 0.21% 0.5 [a) 

3,394,250 248% 0 . W  0.00% c-3 

5 roiai ~ q u n y  62238.194 45.12% 12.63% 5.E% D.5 (a) 

6 Miurtmam lor Gas (3,321.026J .211% 12.63% 4.31% 05(a) 

1 

8 TOTAL 137,%6,166 100.00% 1157% - - 

,- 

Cd-May-92 0642 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1891 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlngacd EndolVear Avengn 

Compny: SSUlVOlvrlllSuguMlll FPSC 

DDcknl No.: 92019SWS 
TnotYearEnded: 12131191 
Interim M Final [ ] 
HBlorr M Pmbclnd [ ] 

COST OF CAPITAL 

- 
1 Lpng-TtrmDebl n.7a.w 52.W% 11.169( 5 . m  D-5 

2 Cmtomar Deposls 1,450,097 1.05% 7.6TK 0.06% 0-7 

3 MenedITC 2,460,816 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 (a) 

4 RelenedSlock 3,394.250 246% O.W% O.W% D-3 

5 Total Equity 62238.194 45.12% 12.11%* 5.46% 0-5 (a) 

6 MiwlmenlloiGas (3,321,028) -2.41% 12.11%' 4.29% D-5 (a) 

7 

6 137,955,456 lOO.W% ____ TOTIL 

Nole: 
'Lowendof bnaulho~ndrelumonequityor brbotlwengsgnphlsrs100basispoinf 

1126% _ _ _  

21./\pr.92 0643 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bqlnnln~ and End ol Year Avmge 

kmpny: S S U I V O ~ ~ I ~ I S U Q ~ T M I I I  

Explamlion Pmvide a nconc#ialion 01 he slmpb amrage caplal 
swmre io wwsd rate bas. Evtlin all IdWQnsnts. SUbmlt 
an addlbnal schedule 01 P yeaf-wd batm Is used 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0 2  (SI 
Page 1 of2 
~ m p a n r .  ~ i h a t d  Ausman 
Recap Schedubs: 0.1 (5) 
Slppotlog Scheduh: A.2 (SI 

RECONCILIATION MJMlldEUIS 
UM Remnciled 

NO. Clasot Capbl 1201F)i spscmc PmraiaX PmralsI Rate Base 
Per Books To Rqussted 

- 
1 Long.TennDeb1 71,733.133 52.00% (71.soS.369) 223.764 

2 CuElomef Deposts 1,450,097 1.05% (1.445.579) 4.518 

3 Delewed ITC 2.460.818 1.76% (2453,156) 7,660 

4 PrslsmdStock 

5 TotalEquQ 

6 Adlmtmed for Gas 

7 

8 

3.394.250 

62.n8.194 

i3.321.026) 

2.46% (3,383,664) 10,586 

45.1% i62.044.036) 194.158 

211% 3,310,655 i10.3711 

TOTAL 137,955,468 0 tW.OO% (137.525.151) 190.315 
=_=_ 

9 Llrt CnnspDndlng Adlunmmtr lo Rata Bar, B e l ~ :  

10 Dascnpiion Amounl 

11 Capilalrlructurewasremncil~dlora1ebaseQnaprOralabasa 
12 using tho percent mhos 01 the componentr 01 total capial 
13 slNclure applied 10 the raie base s h n  above 

21.Apr-92 0644 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1891 (INTERIM) 
bglnnlngandEndolYear Aversp. 

Company: SSUIVoI~.lalSugar MI11 

Docket No 920199-WS 

FPSC 

Schedule: D2 IS) 

Pnqanr Rkhrd Avimm 
Recap SCWuks: D.1 (S) 
~ponhgsehedules: A.2 (S) 

Paps2012 

RECONCILIATDN WUSTMENTS 
urd RKoncibd 

NO. Class 01 Caplal 1ZRtnt specfie Pmrdl8% Fmrdlal Rate 0a* 
Per BWb To Requested 

- 
1 Long-TemDBbl 71.m.133 52.00% (71,510,175) 222958 

3 DslesdlTC 2,460,818 176% (2,453,186) 7.632 

2 CunomerDeposns 1,450P97 1.05% (1.445.59s) 4,502 

4 PrelenedSlQCk 

5 TMalEquty 

6 AdjmtmentlorGae 

7 

6 

3,391,250 2.46% @,383,m2) 1O.W 

62,238,194 15.1% (62,044735) 193,459 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 5,310,893 (10.335) 

TOTAL 137855.466 0 lW.OO% (137.526.7W) 428,766 __- __J ___ .. ____ ____ 

9 LIsI Cornrpondlng A d p n m e m  to Rae 0119 0elwu: 

10 Demplion Amount 

11 Capml structure was remnciled to m e  base on a proma basis 
12 using the pelcent ratios d lhe  Componena of Iota capnal 
13 slructure applied to the rate base s h n  above 

2t-Apr.92 0645 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Sugar Mill Woods - 989 
Citrus County (SSU) 

0646 



P. 

SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - lS3l (FINAL) 
bghning and End 01 VIE Army 

compmrq: Soulhem Slat- UIUllla.  1%. 

-No.: 9X1199WS 
TeslYearErded: lu31191 
hmm I I Fiml IN 
Hinow M Pmrned 1 I 

DONON uuino. ~m. 
Fpsc 

SchMule: 0-1 (S) 
P a p s l d 2  
Repamr: Richard Avrman 
Rrap Scheddes: A.2 (S) 

2 Cvnomer O ~ ~ O S ~ S  

3 mfenedfrc 
4 F m l e ~ S l 0 r . k  

5 TmalEquny 

6 MivnmemlorGas 

7 

8 

1,450,037 1.05% 7.67% 0.m lL7 

2,4m,aia 1.78% 11.61% 021% W(a) 

3,39WO 246% 0.00% 0.m IM 

62.2S.141 45.1% 12.83% 5.7w D.5 (a) 

(3,321,026) -241% 1203% 4.31% M [ a )  

04-Mav-?? 0647 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Begbnlng and End 01 Year Avang. 

Conpy: SSUICUrurlSugwUIII W o d r  

h0cl;at NO.: 9 2 0 1 9 ~ W S  
TestYearEnded: 12131191 
IntedmMFmal[] 
Wio6$MProjeded[]  

FPSC 

Sehsdule: D.1 [SI 

Preparer Richard Amman 
R- ScbduIBs: A-2 [SI 

Page 2 012 

Urn 

NO. class ol Capnal 

COSTOF CAPITAL 

Total 
Company COSl WegMed supponing 

Capltal Ratlo Rate casl ScMdUleS - 
1 Long-TermDab1 71,733,133 52.00% 11.16% 5.80% D-5 

2 CuStomer Dqosls 1.450.097 1.05% l 6 P h  0.08% 0-7 

3 Defened ITC 

4 PreterredStoCk 

5 Total EquW 

6 AdjUElmenitoiGaE 

7 

8 

2,4MI,818 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% D-5 (a) 

3,394,250 2.46% 0.00% O.W% D-3 

62236,194 45.12% 13.95% * 6.29% D-5 [a) 

[3,321.026) .2.41% 13.95% * 0.34% D.5 (a) 

TOTAL 137$55,486 100.00% 
-=I= 

Note 
'Lowendollartauthomedretumonequnyorlaneslleveragegaph kES100baSISpOmnt 

12.05% 

21.A4r.82 0648 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
mhnlng a d  End d Vear Avmge 

Compny:SSUICUrwISugar Ylll WOMS FPSC 

D w k l  NO.: 9M194WS , SCkdUIe: DZ 1s) 
TestYearEnded: 12131191 
lnlsnm [ ] FlMl M 
Hblo* M PmFcled [ 1 

Page 1 012 
P w a m r  Richard Amman 
Recap Schedules: D.1 IS) 

.-. 
Expia~lion: Pmvlds I remnciliation 01 the rimpie averas3 CapHal 
mcm lo mqmled rata b a s .  Expkin am adlusbnena. Subml 
anaddd1bm1XmdUbola y~rdndbasLpisused. Slqpotimgschcdular: A-2 IS) 

(11 (21 131 (41 151 16) 

REC0NCIUATY)N MJUSNENTS 
Una RgDnckd 

NO. Class 01 Caplal 1201R1 w m c  Pmmta% PmrntaS Rate Base 
PllrBwks TO Requsled 

- 
1 iO"9-TenDebt 71.m.133 52.00% Rl.m.133) 0 

2 Cuplomer Deposns 1.450.097 1.05% (1.450.097) 0 

3 DelenedlTC 2.4W.818 1.76% (2460,818) 0 

4 PnlemdStOck 3,394,250 2.46% (3,994,250) 0 

5 TolalEquihl 62,238,144 45.1% (62.'i?4.194) 0 

6 Adjustment lor Gar (3,321,026) .2.41% 3.321.026 0 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW.OO% (197,955,466) 0 _____ P =- 

9 L m  Cornrpondlng Adlurtmenlr lo Rme Base B e l ~ :  ,--. 

10 Dssmplion Amount 

11 
12 
13 

Capital slruclura was reconciled to m e  base on a pmldta basu 
using the percent ratloo 01 the componentr d Iota1 capla1 
SlREIure applied Io lhe rate base shown above 

21-Apr-?2 0649 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REOUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
eqlnnlng and End of VLU Avenge 

Compny:ssu/cnry./sugat MIIIWOD~S FPSC 

bob1 Ne.: 920199-WS 
TertYearEnded 12n1191 
IntanmMFinal[] 
HDfok M Pmbclsd [ ] 

Schedule: 0-2 (SI 

Preparer Richard Aurman 
ReCapScheduki: D.1 (SI 
Supponing SEhedukS: A-2 IS) 

Page 2 01 2 .d 

RECDNCILIATDN ADJUSlMENTS 
un Remnciled 

No. Class 01 Capnal 1m1191 specflic Promla % Pmma I Fate Bass 
PerBwks TO RsqUeS3ed 

- 
1 Long-Term Deb1 71,733,133 5200% (71,733.l33) 0 

2 Cmlomef D~pos Is  

3 DefanedITC 

1,450,097 

24M).816 

1.05% (1.450.ffl7) 0 

1.78% (2,460,818) 0 

4 PmlenedSlOck 3334,250 2.46% (3.S34.250) 0 

5 Total Equo 62,238,194 45 12% (62,238,1941 0 

6 Adplmenl brGas (3,321,0261 -241% 3,321,026 0 

7 . 
8 TOTAL 137,365,466 0 1W.OOX (137,355,466) 0 _____ 

21.Aer.92 0650 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Sunny Hills Utilities - 28001 
Washington County (SSU) 

065 1 



2 Cunomer Depmhs 

3 DeI*rredIIC 

i.kM.097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% D7 

2,460.818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 [a) 

4 RetemedSmck 3.394.250 246% 0.m O.W% D3 

5 TmalEquny 

6 MjunmenforGas 

7 

8 

62238.194 4.12% 12.83% 5.79% D 5 ( 4  

13,321,026) .2.41% 12.83% 4.31% D.5 (a] 

TOTAL 117,955,466 1OO.OOY~ 1137% - - 

w-Mav-32 0652 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqhnlng and End 01 Year Awwa 

Comply: SSUIWnhlngtonISunny Hlllr Ufllller FPSC 

h k e l  No.: 920199-ws 
lest Year Ended 1ZB1191 
lnienm M Final [ 1 
HklOrkMPmpcted[] 

Expenation: P N  a o c ~ d u k  which mkulales the requested ma Schedule: Dl (S) 

a yeavend io u%d s*ml an PdWbml Ichoduk reiectiw ysar-snd Prepare? Rrhard Amman 
cakulatlons. Recap Schedules: A-2 (SI 

cos! of caplal on 8 baginniq and end 01 year a w d  c bask If Page 2 01 2 

- 
1 Lor@.TsmDebl 71,733,193 52.W% 11.lB)L 5.80% D5 

2 CWomar Deports 1,450.Wl 1.05% 7.67% 046% 0-1 

3 DefenedITC 2,460,618 1.76% 11.61% 0.21% D.5 (a) 

4 RBIemdSlOCk 3,394,250 2.46% O.W% O.W% D3 

5 ToIalEquW 6Z236.194 45.12% 12.2%' 5.55% D5(s)  

6 hdjmlmsnl IorGae (3,321,026) -2.41% 12.29% * 4.30% 0-5 (a) 

7 

8 TOTAL 157,955,458 100.00% 
==i= _=i 

J 

1194% 
__i 

0653 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
mginning and End of V i m  Avofag4 

Company- SSUlWMhlngtonlSunny Hlll iLHil lt l lr FPSC 

Schedule D.2 (4 
Page 1 ol2  
Pnperer Richard Aurman 
Recap Schedukss: D.l (Si 
Slpponing Schedular: A-2 (SI 

RECONCILiATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
UM Reconciled 

NO. Class 01 Caplal 12131191 specnic Pmratah PmalaS Rate B a r  
R r  Smk TO Requosled 

- 
1 Long-Term Dab1 71.T53.133 52.00% V1.630.239) 102,894 

2 CuItomer Deposls 

3 Deleired ITC 

1,450,097 

2,460.818 

1.05% (1,448,0191 2,078 

1.76% (2,457,2961 3,522 

4 Prplened Stock 3.3942% 2.46% (3,389,382) 4.868 

5 Total €quo 62,238,194 45.1251. (62.148.914) 89,280 

6 AdplrnenllorGas (3,321,026) .2.41% 3,316,257 (4,7691 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,955,166 
-- 

0 I W l O I  (131,757,593) 197.873 
. _. ___ - ___= ==== ~ ==__ ______ 

9 List Cornrpondlng AdiuStmmlt Io RI(e Bare BelaU: 

10 Descnplm Ameunl 

11 Capitalitmure was iemnciledfo am base on a pmata bass 
12 using the percent rabr 01 the componena of total caplal 
13 SlNttUre applied la the rate base shown above 

21.Apr-82 0654 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
8.glnnlng and End 01 Yew Avenge 

Cnmpmy:SSUIWahingtonlJunnyHiur Utiiiiier FPSC 

, Sekdule: 0-2 IS) OccM No.: 920199-WS 
Ten Year Ended: 12,01191 
inlenmm Finail] 
H k l m  m Pmbcled [ ] 

Pag. 2 Of 2 
Evbmlbn: Pmvlde a reconclludon of me simple avarage caphi 
hlmn Io mqwsd rale h s s .  Exphi" an adjumenk. Subml 
an addllDml sckhlle 01 a yardnd basb is used. 

P q a n r  Rrhard Aurman 
Recap Sckedubs: D1 (S) 
SlppDning sfheduk: A.2 (Si 

RECONClUATKlN AWUSlMENTS 
UM Rkondrd 

NO. Class 01 Caplal 12,0li¶l specnc PmralaX Proralil Rale sasa 
To W&sd P e r m k r  

- 
1 LowTermDebI 71.723.133 52.00% 61.630.563) 102.570 

2 CuIlOmer Depornr 1.0 .097 1.05% (1,446.026) 2,071 

3 DeierrediTC 2,450,818 1.78% (2157,M7) 3.51 1 

4 PalerredSlock 

5 ToIalEquPf 

6 AdluslmenllorGas 

7 

6 

3.394.250 

52,238,194 

2.46% (3.389.398) 

45.1% (62,149,195) 

4.852 

88.999 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 3,316,272 14.7541 

TOTAL 137,955,458 0 100.00% (137,758215) 197,251 
____= ==_ v= P 

9 Llrt Corresponding Adjvrtmernr to Rlte Bare Beio11: 

10 Der m p Ion Ameunl 

11 
12 usinglk percemrabos OllhemmpOnenlSo1101i caplal 
13 

Capital ElNNure was remneiied lo m e  base on a prorala bas6 

~lmlure applied io lk rata base Shown above 

4 

21.A~r-92 0655 



. 

Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Sunshine Parkway - 560 
Lake County (SSU) 

0656 



7 

8 

2.4W.816 1.76% 

3.394250 246% 

62.238.194 45.12% 

(3.321.0261 -241% 

1&955.466 100.00% - TOTAL 

11.61% 

0.w.k 

lZ.BS% 

12.83% 

021% 

0.0% 

5.78% 

4.31% D.5 (a) 

34-Mw?2 0657 
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RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1641 (FINAL) 
8.glnnlq and End ol Y o u  Averape 

company S S U I L l k ~ l S u n s h l l ~  Parkway 

Weka No.: 920199.WS 
Te~lYearErded: 121JlRI 
inIedm [ I  FiMi M 

FPSC 

Sckrrma. D2 IS) 
Page 1 01 2 
~reparar Rrtard Aurman 
Recap Schadubr: D-I IS1 
Slppo!tiigSchedu!+s 1-2 (SI 

Exp$Mlbn: ProvidB a r&oncil~lloo 01 me simp* awaw apkal 
mmre m reqwed M e  base. EXpgh s l  a W s m s n h  Subml 
an addlbnal oehedde 01 P yearind baskb ufed. 

HMO* M Prnpcted [ I  

( 1 )  (21 13) (4) (51 (6) 

RECONCILIATWN ADJUSTMENTS 
W n c U e d  

TO Rsquened 
UnS 

NO. Clas  o lcapb l  12Rli¶l spscinc PmrataX PmmtaS Rate Base 
Per bob 

- 
1 Long-TermDebt 

2 Cvrlomsr Deposns 

3 Delened iTC 

4 Prelened Stock 

5 TotalEqudy 

6 AdpstmanIlorGas 

7 

8 TOTAL 

71,m,133 52.00% 61.656.737) 

1,4M,097 1.05% (1.448554) 

2.4W.818 1.76% (2,456,203) 

3,344,250 

62,238,194 

13,321,0261 

246% (3,390.636) 

45.1291 (62171.906) 

.2.41% 3,317,485 

IO Dernlpllon Amount 

76,396 

1,543 

2.615 

3.614 

68.288 

13.541) 

- 
146,915 

2i.Apre2 0659 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
bghnlng and End of Yew A w n g i  

Compny: SSUILakeISunrhlne Parkway 

Oockel NO.: 020199-WS 
TnslYear Ended 12131Bl 
lnterimm Final(] 
HGloh M Projeded I] 

Expbnatbn: Pmvida a rsconciblon of me smpk a w m g  eaplal 
mmlo 10 nqrasted rate base. Exphin all adjustmenh. Subml 
an addllonal schedule 01 a yearend bas6 I! used. 

FPSC 

Schedule: D2 IS1 
4 . .  

Page 2 01 2 
Praparer Richard Ausman 
R e m  SEhedules: D.1 151 

(11 (21 VI (41 ($1 

RECONCILUTDN ADJUSTMENTS 
uns 

Per b k s  
NO. claa 01 Capla1 12131BI s p e c k  PrnrdlaX Promla$ - 

1 Long-TemD%bl 71,733.133 5 2 . 0 ~ .  vi,656,n5) 

2 CLLStomer Dqos ls  1,450,097 1.05% (1,448,555) 

3 Delerred ITC 2.4W.818 1.78% (2,456,204) 

4 PnlemdStOCk 

5 Tolal Equity 

3,394.250 2.46% (3,990,638) 

62,236,194 45.12% 162,171,938) 

6 Adjmmenl IorGas (3,321,026) -2.41% 3,317,467 

7 

6 TOTAL 137,955,466 0 lW,OO% (137,808,523) 

RBmnCbd 
To R e q u m d  

Rafe Ease 

76,358 

1.542 

2.614 

3.612 

66,256 

(3.539) 

146.843 

SuppbrtingS2hedubr: A.2 (S) 

214pr-?2 
0660 
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Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/3l/91 

University Shores - 106 
Orange County (SSU) 

066 1 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1891 (FINAL) 
Eqinnlnp ad End of Yaw Aw,mul* 

Fpsc 

Schedule: 0-1 (S) 
PaplOf2 
Prspanr RkhW Asman 
R6cap Schehller: A-2 (SI 

coriwcrpnu 
TOM 

conpw con Woighed s w m  
NO. ClasaOfCspitll WbI Rna Ram w schduler 

1 iMg.TermDeM 71,131,131 P a  11.16% 5.80% a5 
2 CvnomsrDqwlu l.lM.097 1.05% 7.67% O.OB% e-7 

um 

- 

3 D8fmsjlrc 2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% M (a) 
4 FmlenedSmr* 3,394,250 246% 0.0% 0.m a3 

5 TmlEqwy 

6 Mimmem lor Gas 

7 

8 

62.234191 151% 12.83% 5.79% 0-5 (a] 

(3,321.0281 -211% 1203% 4.31% 0-5 (a] 

TOTAL 197,055,456 1oo.wx - 

04-May92 0662 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL. 1901 (INTERIM) 
Beglnnhp a M  End 01 Year A w g e  

~mpny:J8UIOnng~lUnlvenlhlshom 

k k e l  No.: 920199-WS EXpIBmaUon: Pmv~aachedulswhlchwkulatsslhera~ed~oR 
Ten YeaIEMed: 12131191 
I n f e f i n ~ F i n a i [ ]  ayear~ndisumds~mlanaddlbMIschsduk nnmingyaar+nd 
Hirmrk M Prokcled [ 1 

con of c a p b  on a begindm and end 01 year average basis. 11 

cakutllom. 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0 1  IS) 
P a w  2 01 2 
Proparor RkhardAusman 
R q  Scbdu1es: A.2 (5) 

COST OF CAPITAL 

- 
1 LorQ.TamDebl 71,733,133 52.00% 11.1m 5.m M 

2 clatomsr oaposnr 1,450,097 I.*% 7.6% 0.06% 0 7  

3 h1rn"edITC 2.46Q.616 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 0-5 [a) 

4 RelarndStOck 3.34250 246% 0 . W  0 . W  E4 

5 TolalEquW 62,238,194 45.12% 14.00% * 6.32% D-5 [a) 

6 Adjuslmenl lor Gas l3.321.026) -2.41% 14.00%* 4.34% 0-5 (a) 

7 

8 12.07% - 

21-Apr-92 0663 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
Bsglnnlnn and End d Year Averwe 

C o m p y :  ssUlOnnge~Unlwnily Shorn Fpsc 

/? DocXet NO.: 92019*WWS SchduIe: D2 (S) 
Page 1 012 
Praparer Richad Ausman 
R e w  Scheduks: 0.1 IS) 
S u p p o ~ ~ g ~ ~ l e s :  A.2 (S) 

TedYearErded: 12Rl8 l  
Wrh( 1 FbIM 
ninorkMPmBcled(l 

UrplaMlbn: Pmvide a nconcilstion 01 Ole simple average capltal 
mc~un IO reqwed me base. ~xplain an adiusrmen5. Submlt 
anaddlbra ~ h d u l e  01 a yealard bas16 Is ma. 

(1) (21 (3) 14) (5) (6) 

RECONCILIAWN ADJUSTMENTS 
Urn RmCOncLd 

NO. Clas of Caplal 1215181 specrc P m m %  Pmma3 M e  b s e  
Pef Books To Requested 

- 
1 Lwg-TemDabt 71,733,133 52.00% BO.W2.221) 1.640.912 

2 Cunomeroapmlts I.U0,097 1.05% (1,416,963) 33,134 

3 DelemdITC 2,450.8t8 1.76% (2404,648) 56,170 

4 PrelemdStoek 3.394250 216% (3316.622) n.628 

5 TotaIEquW 62.n8.194 45.12% (50,814,387) 1.423.807 

6 Adjmlment IorGas 13,321.GZ6) 4.41% 3,244,978 R6.050) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,965,466 0 1W.OOX (l34,7~9S65) 3,155,600 
-__. .__== --_-_ 

10 Oescnplion Amount 

1 t 
12 
13 slmnunappliedblhe ralebsre~hOYm above 

capital structure was nmnclled IO rate base on a prnrata basis 
using the percent rauw dlh compomtntr 01 Iota1 caplal 

21-Apr-92 0664 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqinnlnp and End o( Yoar ~vorage 

Conmy: SSUlOnrgel Unfwnlty Shorn 

Doelst No.: 920199.WS 

FPSC 

Schadula: 0.2 (SI 

Prepam Ukhad Ausman 
Recap Schedttes: D.1 (S) 
Sqprlhg Scheduler: A.2 (5) 

Page 2 Dl 2 

UM 

No. clan 01 Caplla1 

RECONCUAMN ADJUSTMENTS 
Reconciled 

Pel SWS TO UequesIed 
1 ~ l p J 1  specmc Prnrata% ~ m n i a f  Rate BPL) - 

1 LOng.TermDeb1 71.m.133 52.om 60,096,078) 1,637,055 

2 Customer Deports 

3 DelerndlTC 

4 PRlemdSlock 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

3.334150 

62,238,191 

1.05% (1.417.041) 33.056 

1.76% @,404,780) 56,038 

246% (3,316,805) n.u5 

45.12% (60,617,734) 1,420.W 

(3,321,026) .2.41% 3,245,155 I758711 

TOT& 137,955,466 0 1W.OOX (134,801184) 9,148,182 
===== ___ ____ ____. 

9 Llsl Cumspndlng Adlunmontr Io Rate Bar0 001~1: 

10 Dermplion Amount 

11 
12 uringlhepercenl ntiosollha componene01 Iofalcapnal 
13 

Capital stNc1Ure war reconciled 10 mle base On a pmnla basis. 

IfNdUre applied lo the nle base slDWn above. 

4 

21-m.92 0665 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

. 

Venetian Village - 567 
Lake County (SSU) 

0666 



1,450.087 1.0s% 7.67% 0.08% u 7  

2,160,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% W(a] 

5 TolalEquW 

6 MjsimembrGas 

7 

8 

62238.194 45.12% 12.83% 5.79% M(a] 

I3.321.rnl -241% 12.83% 431% C-5la) 

TOTAL lS1,955,Y6 100.00% - 1187% - 

0667 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Byllnntng and End d b a r  Awmge 

Company: S S U I L . k ~ I V i n e l l a n V I l l ~ ~  

Dacket NO.: 920199-WS 
TeslYearEnded 1211191 
lnienm M Final [ ] 
HlOIOnC M Projected [ 1 

ExPhMtlon: Pmvlda a xtadllle mid cBkulales lhs rewsled cosl 
mslol cspltal ona beginning and end 01 year avenge bask I1 
a yearand ts u s d  sthmit an addional SChdUle renwing yemend 
cakubuons. 

FPSC 

Schedule. D.1 is) 
Page 2012 
Pmparer Richard Amman 
Rnmp Schsdules A-2 (SI 

4 

1 Long-TemDebt 

2 Cwomer Deposlfs 

n.733.133 52.00% 11.16% 5.80% 

1AM.097 1.05% 7.67% 0.0891 

3 Detenea ITC 2,460,816 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% 

4 Referred Stock 3.3U.250 2.46% 0.ow 0.03% 

5 T o M E y t y  

6 Adjmtmem lor Gar 

7 

8 

62,238,194 45.12% 13.95%' 6.29% 

(3.32t.M61 2.41% 13.95%. 0.34% 

___ 
137,955,166 lOO.W% 12.05% ____ TOTAL ____ 

D d  

D7 

D-5 (a) 

c-3 

D-5 (a) 

0-5 (a) 

21 -Apr-92 0668 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
mglnnlng and End 01 Year ~ v m g e  

Cornplny:SSUI LahsIVmdlmVlllyle FPSC 

ahsdule: D-2 IS) 
Page 1 012 
Preparer. Rihard Amman 
Recap Schsdubs: D-1 IS) 
Slqponlng Schedub: A-2 IS) 

UECONCUIATWN ADJUSTMENTS 
UM 

P I  Smb 
NO Class PI Caplal 12131191 spscmc Promla% Proma$ - 

1 Long-Termhbl 71.RJ.133 *.ow l71.7M.4621 

2 Cunomsr CqosMs 1,450,097 105% (1,449,539) 

3 DelenedlTC 2,180818 178% @,459,871) 

3,394,250 

82,238,194 

2.40% 0,392,942) 

45.1% (62.214202) 

6 Adiunmsnl IorGas (3,321.02bl .2.41% 3,319,744 

7 

8 

,..- 
9 L I  Cormmondlng AdluUmMs lo Rate Bue Below: 

IO Descnplan Amount 

11 Capilalslructurewarremnc~lWlo~le baseonaprnrstabarn 
12 using Ih percenl ratios 01 tho componsnls of total caplal 
13 IlNClun epplied lo lhe rale base shown above 

27,651 

554 

947 

1.308 

23.992 

11.2621 

53,175 - 

21-Apr.92 0669 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Wlnnlng and End 01 YQlr Average 

Company: SSU I Lake IVmil lan Vllllge FPSC 

Schedule: E-2 (S) 

Pllpanr Rkhard Ausman 
Recap Schedules: D1 IS) 
SIpponinp Scheduler: A.2 (SI 

Page 2 012 

RECONCUATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
UM 

Per Books 
NO clan of capnat 1215181 specnc Pmtata% Promla$ - 

1 Long-TemDebl 71,733,133 52 00% (71.705.614) 

2 CurtamrrDeposs 

3 Deferred ITC 

4 Prelerred Stock 

5 Total Equb 

6 AdjusImem lor Gas 

7 

6 

1,4550,097 

2,460,618 

3,w,250 

62,238,191 

(3,321,026) 

1.05% (1,449,541) 

1.76% (2,459,8761 

246% (3,392,916) 

45.1% (62,214,318) 

-2.41% 3,319.751 

-- 
TOTAL 137,955,466 0 1W.OOX (137,902,545) 

9 Llsl Cornrpndlng A d l u m e n t r l o R a e  B a e B e l w  

10 Descnptmn Amount 

11 capital structure was nmnciled IO mdte bare on a prntata basis 
12 uoinglhepercenl ralios ~ I Ihec~rnp~nentS  ~llolalcaplal 
13 s~ruciure applied to the tale Qase s m n  above 

R K 0 n C i ta d 
To Requested 

Rats Ease 

27,519 

556 

912 

1.n2 
23,876 

(1.2751 

52.921 

21-Apr-82 0670 



Sewer Capital. Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Woodmere - 888 
Duval County (SSU) 

067 1 



FPSC 

Schedule: 0-1 c;) 
&paid2 
PRpanr: Richard Amman 
Rscsp Sciwdula: A-2 (SI 

COSTOFCAP~M 

TRai 
CaVW Can WO@tUed Whng 

No. Chsr a1 capla1 cslal Falo Raw Cart SChedUlea 

1 tang-TsmOebI 71,733,133 57-m 11.16% 5.m D.5 

2 Claiornar Depasls l lM.097 1.05% 7.67% 0.08% a7 

ti, 

- 

3 mie"edrc 2,460,818 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% Db(a) 

4 RelenedSlack 3,334250 246% 0 . W  0 . W  D3 

5 TaalEquny 

6 Miunrnem lot Gas 

7 

62.238.194 4.12% 12.83% 5.76% D.5 (a] 

(3,321.M6l .241% 12.83% 0.31% D.5 (a) 

8 TOTAL 191,915,tM 1oo.wx l l d n  - - 

n 

54-May.P2 0672 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REPUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Winninp a M  End ol Vsar Avenge 

Conpny:SSUfDwallWwdmire 

Dwkel NO.: 9M19SWS 
TestYsarEndsd: 12Rlnl 
Inlefim Final [ 1 
nstork M Pmrcled [ I 

FPSC 

* Schedule: D.1 IS1 4 . .  
Page 2 01 2 
Prepdnr Uihard Amman 
R m p  Schedules: A-2 Is! 

- 
1 Long-TermDebl ~ , ~ B , I B  52.m 11.16% 5.6% M 

2 Cunvrner oeposns 1150.w7 1.05% 7.6W om 0 7  

3 MenadiTC 

4 Fmlemdstock 

2,460,818 1.78% 11 .61% 0.21% D-5 (a1 

3.394250 2.46% 0.m 0.00% D3 

5 Total EquHy 62.238.194 45.12% 12.95%. 5.84% 0-5 (a) 

6 Adjunrnent 10iGa1 I3,Zl.W6! .2.41% 12.95%. 4.31% D.5 (a] 

7 

8 137,955,466 lQO.QO% 
-. -. 

TOTAL 11.62% ___ 

0673 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPlTAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (FINAL) 
mglnnlng and End d Year Average 

C o m p w :  SSUIDuvaIIWocdmeli 

Docket No.: 923199.WS 
TeslYear Ended: 12R1191 
InremllFvlalM 
HLStoN M Pmjeaed [ I 

bp$ratlon: Pmuids B remncilaPion 01 ne simpk a ~ m g e  caplal 
mmre Io IeqYitod nla base. Explain a11 adjumsna. Subml 
an adNmal wtedllle 01 a ysarwc bash Is UYd. 

FPSC 

Schedule: 0.2 (SI 
Page 1 012 
Prsparer RChard Ausman 
Recap S c W s :  D 1  6) 
Slgpoltmg Smeduk: 1-2 IS) 

P- 

ure 
NO. Class PI Capla1 

RECONCUNWN ADJUSTMENTS 
R m n e b d  

P o r m c s  To R~quusled 
12131191 *em P m m %  P m P a S  Rat0 ease 

- 
1 Long-TermDebl 71,753.133 52 00% BI,W2.533) 64O.W 

1,450,097 

2,160,618 

3,394,250 

62238,194 

1.05% (1,437,1621 12.535 

1.78% (2,438,690) 21,928 

2.46% (3,363,9451 30.305 

4512% (61,662.350) 555.844 

(3,321,026) .2,41% 3.291.337 (29.689) 

TOTAL 191,955,4166 0 lW.OO% (136,723,543) 1.wt.m 
-= e== =E== -__i =c_== 

0674 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
kglnnlng and End ol Yeat A w g e  

Compny:SSUIDwillWoodm~n 

Explamlon: Pmuide e teconcil~lion ot me simple awn@ captal 
mmre 10 requasled ral8 bare. Explain all a d W w d %  Subml 
an addloPat schedule 01 a yearend bask is "rad 

FPSC 

Schedule: W (S) 
Page2o12 
Prepanr Rbkd Ausman 
Raw Schedubes: D-1 (S) 
Slppning Schedule: A.2 (S) 

tins 

NO. 

1 Long-TemDebt 

2 CMomer Dqosas 

3 DdsrredtTC 

4 PmtemdStock 

5 Total Equhy 

6 Adjurtmenl tor Gas 

7 

6 

71,733,133 

1,450,097 

2,460,818 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

52.00% m.091.355) 

1.05% (1,437,199) 

1.7891 (2,438,952) 

2.46% 13,364.Wl) 

4 5 . t m  (61,683,931) 

(3,321,0281 Z . 4 t X  3391.421 

0 lW.OO% 1136 727.016) ___ TOTA. t37955.466 --- .__- 

9 Ltrt Cwrerpndlng Adlutlmmntr to Rlte Base Belou: 
~ ~ _ _ _ _ _  ~~~~~~~~ 

10 Der a i  pt ion Amount 

t t  Capitalslnrturewasremnctledtoratebarsonapmratabaris 
12 using the percent raUor of the camponem 01 to la  caplal 
13 E1MUTe appiied to the ,ale base shown above. 

€38.776 

12.898 

2 t . W  

30.219 

554,263 

(29.605) 

1,228.00 
- = =  

21 .Apr-92 0675 



Sewer Capital Structure 

Historical Test Year Ended 12/31/91 

Zephyr Shores - 1427 
Pasco County (SSU) 
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SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 19Sl (LlwL) 
winning and End 01 Yen A r q .  

- 
1 Long-TemOeM 71.733.133 52m li.l6% 

2 CvnomerD~porha 1.150.W7 1.05% 7.67% 

UBO,B~B 1.78% 11.01% 

3391.250 216% 0.00): 

5 TmlEquny 62238.194 4512% 12.83% 

6 MjurtmerniorGas (3,321.m61 .241% 12.83% 

7 

8 TOTAL 137,965,466 100.00% - 

5.m M 
0.08% u 7  

021% W(a) 

0.00): D3 

5.79% 0-5 [a) 

0.31% D-5 (a) 

1 lbX  - 

OP-May.Y2 0677 



SCHEDULE OF SEWER REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL - 1991 (INTERIM) 
BlQinnlng and End ol Year Avenge 

CompV: SSU I PaICDI nphyr Shores 

Dockel No.: 920199-WS 
TedYear Ended. 1 ~ 1 1 9 1  
interim M Final I] 
Hinonc M Prqecled [ I  okuhtions 

Explanation: P m W  a schodule Which calcylsles lh nqussled cosl 
~~d~lcaplatonabaginning~MeMolyearevera ebash If 
a yeal.eM is ugsd s&mil an addtiom1 Xkdule re%ecm war-end 

FPSC 

Scheduie Dl is1 
J , ,  

Page 2 01 2 
Prepani Richard Ausman 
Recap Schedules A-2 IS) 

V I  1'1 IJI PI PI IO1 

CDSTOF CWITAL 

- 
1 Long.TsnDeb1 71,733,133 52.00% 11.16% 5.80% 0-5 

2 Cwlomer DqosIs 1,450,097 1.05% 7.6Ph 0 . W  0-7 

3 DelenediTC 2,460,618 1.78% 11.61% 0.21% D-5(a) 

4 Referred Stack 3,394,250 2.46% O.M% O.W% 03 

5 Total Equny 62,236,194 45.12% 12.11%' 5.46% D.5 [a] 

6 Ad)wlmeM lorGas (3,321,026) .2.41% 12.11%* 4.29% D d  (a) 

7 

8 TOTAL 137.955.466 100.00% 
I- 

1126% ____ ____ 

Nole 
' Low end 01 lael Puthomed return on squw or laded leverage graph less 100 basis poml 

21-A~r.92 0678 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1691 (FINAL) 
kghnhg 8M End 01 V m  Avemge 

C o m p y :  S 8 U I P a ~ 1 2 r p h y r S h w a r  FPSC 

, Schedule: D 2  IS) 
Page 1 6 2  
Preparer Rihd Ausman 
flscapSchedL43s: D1 (S) 
SlppOning Schedules: A.2 IS) 

4 
RECONCUAWN ADJUSTUENTS 

urn PexIlC*d 
Per soob To Requsated 

No. C l a s  of Capnal 12151191 spscmc Pm&% Pmrata$ Rata Base - 
1 Long-TennVabt 71.m.133 52.00% Vl,W,3On 34.826 

2 Culomer Depp~Is 

3 Deterred ITC 

4 Prelemd Stock 

5 Total EquQ 

6 AdjunmentfoiGaS 

7 

6 

1,450,097 

24EW16 

3,394,250 

62,238,194 

1.05% (1.U9.3S4) 

1.763 (2,459,526) 

m 
1.192 

2.46% (3,392,602) 1.648 

45.1% (62,207,976) 30.216 

(3,321,026) -2.41% 3,319,412 l1.614l 
\ 

11 capital stmure MS remneilsd IO mia base en P pmraia basis 
12 using the percent liltins of the componen5 01 total capla1 
13 StMtuIe applied 10 the rate b a s  shwm above 

0679 



RECONCILIATION OF CAPITAL STRUCTURETO REQUESTED SEWER RATE BASE - 1991 (INTERIM) 
Bqlnnlng and End 01 Year Average 

Company: S S U I P a r c o l U p h y r S h n n  FPSC 

DDcket NO.: 920199-WS 
TertYear Ended: 1mii31 
tnienm M Final [ ] 
HMOk M PrQPClRd [ 1 

ExpLmatbn: Pmyids a rwoncaalion 01 ma simple amrage apnai 
mmre n rquerted rate bare. Exphiin a11 adludmentr. Subml 
an addlOMI &Mute  of a ysarerd bask k used. 

Schsduls: D 2  (5) 

Prepilrer: Richrd Avsman 
Recap Schedules: D.1 (S) 
SlppOning Scheduler: A-2 (SI 

Page 2 Of 2 4 

(11 VI I4 (*I IJI 

FIECONCIUATDN ADJUSTMENTS 
tine 

Per bob 
NO. Clsa  01 Capla1 1m1191 speerc PmrataK PmrataS 
- 

1 Long-Term Debt 71.m.133 52.00% (71.6oS.986) 

2 CuSfomer Deposits 1,450,097 1.05% (1.U9.408) 

3 DetemdlTC 2,460,818 1.76% (2,459,619) 

4 Premed Stock 

5 Total EquQ 

6 AdjuSfment lot Gas 

7 

6 

3,394,250 2.46% (3,392,635) 

62.n8.194 65.1% (62,208,587) 

(3,321,0261 4.41% 3319.444 

TOTAL 137,855,466 0 lW.OO% (137,86n,802) 
~ -__- _== _~ __- 

10 Dmdption Amount 

11 capita~rtructurewasremmiled~orataQaseonapmrataQarir 
12 usingthepercemratior Oilhe componenlsot iota caplal 
13 stuctun applied lo the rate base ~ h o w n  above 

(01 

UemneUed 
TO Rquened 

Rats Bars 

34,145 

689 

1.169 

1.615 

29,627 

(1.5821 

65,664 ____ 

21-Appr.92 0680 
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PREFERRED STOCK OUTSTANDING FF’SC 

Conpsny: Southern Staler Utlliiier. Inc 
Deltona vtiMiesV Inc 

Occkel N O  
Test YearEnded: 12131mI 
lnlerim [ Final (x) 
Hislow (!q or Proleded 1 I 

E~plmtm: Provide dah as Speald MI pelmed swk on a simw 
average basis. II the utilily is an operadng dmsm M sutsiiiry. 
subnit an addiimnal srhedule which reflens the Same inlormatmn lnf he 
parent level. 

schedule: D.3 

Preparm: Richard h m a n  
Page1011 



SIMPLE AVERAGE COST OF SHORT-TERM DEBT FPSC 

Conpmy: Sanhem Slam UOlUes, In& 

Dcchet No: 
Test Year E n o w  1u31r)l 
nianw [ Fim (XI 
Hslonc [h or Pmjened I ] 

Ochona Ulilkies. he .  
Conpmy: Sanhem Slam UOlUes, In& 

nmknt Nn. 
Ochona Ulilkies. he .  
. 

Test Year E n o w  1u31r)l 
nianw [ Fim (XI 
Hslonc [h or Pmjened I ] 
Explanation: Pmvide,Ihe *!king inlomadon on a winnin and and of w average bask. I 
the utillIy is an operpbnp d m o n  or s u k ~ i .  submn an ad&d d u k  wbkh refigls 
the same informatim for he psrent level. 

(11 (2) (3) (41 0 

Line kl-1 Maturn AmL 
No. Lender 08tE OUblPndi Rsle 

Ellec6ve 
Cat 

ToBl w 
- - - 

None 

. 
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0 
b) 
03 w 

14 TWEKAGAOW 
15 BARNETT E M  Cf S Fl 

17 BARNETTsANKOFSFL 
18 BAANETT BANK OF S FL 
10 3YEARNOlES-1987 
20 SUNBAM-ORLANDO 

16 nmmnn.wxoFsm 

21 P N A S m s  
22 LONG T E W  UORTGAGE BONOS 
23 DUETOPARENT 

9.365 
90.936 
258,764 
50.841 
136.783 
354.358 
28.125 
40.687 
75.m 

W.OX 
137.5M 
570,OM 
lW.W 
5lO.OM 
4W.OM 
75.m 

75.m ~ ~ , ~ ~ .  
4w9.2199 3.m.w 3,OX.w 
5m-2199 4 , m , w  4 . m . w  
6m-2199 1.750.WO 1.750.mO 
1169.2199 1.5w.m 1.5w.Mo 
1R1-m 2m,m 5w,m 
9188495 IO.Mo.Oo0 8.249.999 
11 m-9f95 5W.oOO 416.660 
6189-S% 5w.m 433.335 
W4% 1.489.OX 1.377.324 
1987491 1.736.5W 116,OX 
low9483 LhdCredil 4.745.085 
1w1-1106 129.56a 64,784 
12/Iu-1m 3W.l.m 22.5w.m 
12m-2199 1,mo.w 1.m.w 
m1-2199 2.mo.w 1.m.wo 
4pJl-2199 5w.wO 250.WQ 
4nl-ZB9 5w.W 5w.W 
W&&91 6.885 748 
em-9110 11,125,030 10.825.Wo 

1989-1932A((2) 13.W 13.089 
1210-1M9 8.446.250 8.446.250 

7l,733,13J 

ium 

_.. _.. 
(1). Paymenlr are made per ERC and will no1 explre unlil he enCe amount k paid OR. 
(2) - There are 5 lax machines included in his amounl w h d  all have dillerenl issue and maNriIy da& nrihin Ihe dales n(aled. 

5.758 
9.792 

0 
21.716 
84.053 
20,109 
18.750 
16.125 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
3.m.m 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

~ p o o  
2.287 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
ll 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

7,549 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

12.368 
625 
650 

2,065 
416 
0 
0 

180.887 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

256.967 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 m,sn 0 

0 562 
0 9.w 

7,549 24.583 
0 3.559 
0 0 
0 0 

lo.m 
0 O.U& 

7 w  1o.m 
3l5.m 10.50% 
420.m 10.50% 

10.50% 
10.50% 

1.%750 
157w 
52500 1o.m 

7752% 9.41% 
34,601 1.32% 
35.985 8.32% 
1O.W 10.2(% 
11.5% 1o.m 

359,676 7.5870 
4.69 7.50% 

3,SB,128 16S% 
1OSPoD 10.50% 

10.50% 
10.50% 

1WwO 
26.250 
52.500 10.50% 
116 15.57% 

680,112 6.25% 
2.m1 15.52% 

BB6m 10.50% 



COST OF LONG-TERM DEET 
Beginning and End 01 Year dvengs 

Compmy: Soulhem Staler UlIIhicr, ice. 

M e 1  No: 
Tea Year E d :  IVJIRl 
hlem( FnallXJ 

Dellam Utililkr, IIW 

",Ih, Prqsnsd I, 

FPSC 



Il.16n smm *m 0.07% 
6.m (LOIS om 0.m 

om 0.m 

11% 

1i.61n onn - 

SUMMARY 

0685 



COST OF VARIABLE RATE LONG-TERM DEBT 
Beginning and End of Year Average 

Conpany: Soulhem Slates Utilnier, Inc 

Dockel No: 
TesfYearEnded. 12/31/91 
lnlenm ( 1  Final (XI 
Hlsbnc [q or Prqmed I 

Delona Milaies, Inc. 

Prindpal 
Issue Amount 

No. Ram. Years ol Life Dam Value) 

Daw. som 
Line l)eKawm. CouW Malunly IF= 

FPSC 

schedule: 06 
P*e 1 of 1 
Pieparer: Richard Ausman Expbnatbn: Pmvide the specikd dam on vatiable 

wsl bng-term debt issues on a siple average basis. 
II the uthty b 
submil an addilicaal Schedule whrh rekcis he same 
mbrmatlon la Ihe parent levsl. 

operaPng dins@ or ubidiary, 

(41 151 (61 (7) (e) (91 1101 (ill P2l (131 

8 
9 TOTAL 

0 2,211 Prina.25% 725.025 
0 112 Plime.25% 34,463 
0 116 P!ine%% 3S.W 
0 369 Prime.25% 140,061 

. __. . . , . ..,. .. . . .. . . . 0 416 T-BltZ% 11,182 
10/89-5193 Line 01 Credl 4.745.085 0 0 0 LBoRt1.25y 358.616 
9pJ09110 11.125.m) 10.825,Mo sM.Mo 0 144.471 (1) 515.641 __ ___ __ __ 

26,163,403 1,548,604 0 273.W 0 1477p95 
i==- ==e __i/ I=== -I _i 

0 12.368 
0 625 
0 6 5 0  
0 2,065 
0 416 
0 0 
0 256,961 

356,876 
660,112 



SWEDULE OF CUSTOMER DEPOSmS 

Company: Scuthorn S u t r  Uniilas, Inc. 

Docket No: 
Teat Year Ended: 12)31/91 
intenm [ Find (XI 
Hismnc [ h i  Pmjened [ 1 

hilona Uillioa, Inc. 

FPSC 

Explanation: Pmvide a schedule of c u s t m d e w i e  as s h a m  

(1) (2) (3) 

Line 
No. - 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
1 7  
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

r -  24 
25 
26 
27 

Forme 
Year Ended 

1/91 
m 1  
391 
4191 
5/91 
6/91 
7/91 
W l  
9/91 
10191 

12/91 
iimi 

Beginning 
U n C D  

1,519,679 
iprn.471 
1.457.359 
1.450.095 
1,458,458 
1 A72285 
1590.i38 
1,489.861 
1,484,626 
1.410.537 
1,414,345 
1,3%,426 

TOTAL 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1,450.097 
1,456,232 - 

7 . m  - 
Note - Includes Mmr & p i B  a1 89: exdudin VGU and Seaboard 

which m at 6% Gas depDsiB 818 exciuied. 
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SOUTHERN STATES UTILITIES, INC. 

SCHEDULES D1, D3 - D7 

0688 



SCHEDULE OF REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL 

Conpmy: Southern Statr Uilites, Ins. 

TestYearEnded: lZKi1191 
Interim [ Final p] 
HisDriC [!q or Pm,eaed [ I  

FPSC 

f- Dod;etNo: Exphabn: Pm!! a M u l e  whid ca!a!aIes m0 requsted Schedule: D-1 
mst of capital on a beginning and end of year average barb. I 
ayear-end is used submit an addibonal schedule IBbdng 
year-md cdculations. 

Page 1 01 1 
Preparer: Richard Ausman 

(11 (21 (31 (41 (51 (61 

COST OF CAPKAL 

Line 
No. Cks of Capital - 

1 LDngTenDebt 

2 Cusamer Dep(B%) 

3 Cusamer Dep(6%) 

4 D e f d  ITC 

5 PrelenedSbck 

6 Equiw 

7 

8 TOTAL 

~ 

RecMciled 

Rate b e  Ratio Rate cos1 ules 
To Requested cost Weighted 

-- 
27.198.W 5521% 9.37% 5.17% 

653,020 1.33% a m  0.11% 

504.319 1.02% 1o.m 0.10% 

3,394,250 6.89% 0.00% 0 . m  

125.W 0.26% 6.00% 0.02% 

17,380,935 35.29% 13.11% 4.6% 

~s,z.56,17a lW.Oo% 10.03% - =_ 

0689 



PREFERRED STOCK OUTSTANDING FPSC 

Southern Stsln Uflllln, Inc. schedule: 03 

Preparer: Richard hsman 
Explanatin: Piaide dala as sp&d on pelstred slodr on a simple Page 1 01 i 
average bass. I Ihe ulilily is an operaling divkian or subskiiiry. 
submit an addilional schedule which refleck the same inlormaDon lor the 
parent level. 

E%& 
TestYear Ended: iZi31191 
Interim []Final [XI 
Hisiwic [ X j  or Projected [ ] 

(11 (2) (3) (41 (5) (5) (7) (81 (91 (10) ( 1 1 )  (121 (13) 

le hue Dale Reslrkt Value) Ouhlanding Amwnl Sold col(5) Wilhi 

. 
. _. . .. I -. . ..-ring ksuing (conlracl Dolhr 

Pmvls.. Sold Prinapal orPremium Assodated Expenre Expnre Ratear Dividend EH6dW 
Line Descriplh. Coupan Special (Faa  Amwnl onPnncipal Wilh ksccialed Assodaled NetPmceed F a w  OnFacaValue CostRale 
No. Raw, Yean of Lil Col(4) Wih col(5) (5){9)+(7) Value) (ii)x(5) (i2)1(10) 

i RedeemablePrdmed 12188 None 4.200.Mo 3,394,250 0 0 0 0 o o.m% 0 0.om 
stock Voting 

0 
Q) 
CD 
0 



SIMPLE AVERAGE COST OF SHORT-TERM DEBT FPSC 

Cowany: huthem States Ullnea, lnc. 

TestYearEnded: 1201/91 
interim []Final w] 
Hisluric [q w Pmjeaed [ 1 

p. DocketNo: 
Schedule: Dd 

Preparer. Richard Amman 
Page10l t  

Explanation: Pmvide the Mowing inlwma6on IYI a beginnin and end of ear average basis. B 
the utilin, is an operating division or subsidiary, submit an ad&malduk which ref!€& 
the same inbarmation lo( he pram Iewi. 

0691 



COST OF LONG-TERM DEBT FPSC 

Carpmy: Sanhm Slalea Ulllller, he. 

Bqinning and End 01 Year Average 

Dadcel No: 
Test Year Ended: 1U3119l 

Hislob Ih Or Prnpcw I I 

schedule: 0-5 

Preparer: Richard Auwan 
Explanah: Pmvlde the spuW data on kxq-kfm d& issues on a Pageloll 
simple average h i s  for rhe @I year. Arm ty lyp 01 issue 
(i.e.. firs1 mongage bonds). II the ulllily is an operating d ~ w n  

inlormalion on the parsnf level. 
Interin [ Final [XI M subsidw. s u h i l  an additional schedule which rekds Ihe same 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) 17) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) 

Annual Annual 
Prinipal Unamw(zed Unamatized Amod hm0rt.d Merest 

kSUE Amounl Amount Dismunl kwing olDsc issuing Cml TOM 

Dab Value) oUls!anding One Year WihCol(4) With CoI(4) Outstding Outrrandn(l W(4) (8)+(9)+(10) (11)/((4).(6).(7)) 

Dale SON Principal Due Premium) Exme (Prem) Ex em htmt Ellsc(in, 
Malurily (Face Amount Wilhin Assodaled onPnn. xpel ‘kr Cos1 Gas1 Rale L k  Qesaiplim. cwpan 

No. Rale. Y e a n  of Lile 

1 HASELDENCONSTRUCTN34 
2 LILAMARTIN 
3 NCNB 
4 ZEPHMI SWRES UTRlTlTES 
5 FLORDAUWDCO. 
6 PARK INHlSTRlAL MNTURE 
7 JMlA T. ODD0 
8 w l N T o w o o o s u T l L  
9 HEHAMCNWUWD 

10 .TWEKAGROW 
11 TWEKAGROW 
12 TOPEKAGROW 
13 TOPEKAGROW 
14 TOPEKAGROW 
16 BARNETT BANK OF S R 
I7 BARNETT BAM( OF S R 
18 BARNETT BANK OF S R 
19 BARNETT BANK OF S R 
20 3 YEAR NOTES. 1987 
21 SUN BANK. ORLANDO 
22 PPJASADES 
23 
24 TOTAL 

9117-rn 6o.ooo 9.365 m-m 137,500 80.936 

1018.39193 1M.W 50,841 
8197-10192 510.W 136.783 
1leu1/18 4lm.W 354,358 
51885492 75.W 28.125 

70.262 40,687 
75.W 75.ooo 1189-12198 

4 m 9 m  3,W.W 3.w0,Wo 
m9m 4.000.W 4,wO.W 
MIsm 1.750.W 1,750,W 
w9m 1.503.W 1.5W.W 
1191-m 1,ow.W 500.W 
9,889195 I O , ~ . w O  8,249,999 
111989195 500.W 416.660 
61899195 500.W 433.335 
w9195 1,489.W 1.377.324 
19874191 1,736,500 116.W 
10189-5193 Line ofCredil 4.745.085 
1191-1106 129.568 M.7M 

27,198,046 

719~191 5 7 0 . ~  258.~4 

7 ~ 1 )  

_._.._.._ _._.._.._ 

5.758 
9,792 

0 
21,716 
84,053 
20.109 
18.750 
16,125 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

666.668 
33.336 
33,332 
99.268 

0 
0 
0 

1pOa,907 
_..._.... _..._.... 

0 0 
0 0 
0 7.549 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 12,368 
0 625 
0 550 
0 
0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 23,672 

2*E 

======= E===== 

0 
0 
0 
0 
.O 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

7,549 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2211 
112 
116 
369 
416 

0 
0 

10,m 

562 
9-W 

24.W 

0 
2,813 

0 

315.m 
420.m 
183,750 
157.500 
52Mo m.m 
34.489 
35.889 
14OP61 
11.182 

358,676 
4.858 

2.53S.OZ 

3 - 7  

7,sm 

__ 
__ __ 

562 
9.W 

32.132 
3.5, 

0 
0 

2,813 
0 

75w 
315.W 
4M.W 
183,750 
157,500 
52.500 

775.236 
34,601 
35,885 

14O.M 
11.598 

6.00% 1o.m 
12.79% 
7 . m  
0 . m  
0.00% 

l o . m  
0 . m  
lo.m 
10.50% 
10.50% 
1050% 
10.50% 
10.50% 
9AiX 
8.32% 
8.32% 

10.21% 
1 o . m  
7.58% 
7.50% 

g a m  - 



? 
COST OF VARIABLE RATE LONG-TERM DEBT 
Beginning and End ot Year Average 

Ex mfm: Pmvide he sp& 
&I bn term deM issues on as 
11 the u t t j  is an operating d i v ~  
submi an a d d i l  schedule wI 
inbnnabbn IM he parent lml 

an vm%M 
vsragetess. 
aidiary, 
Ms the same 

Schedule: Db 
page lo l l  
Prepaw: Ward Amman 

Annual Annual 

IsSue 
Date 

Line Desaip4an. Coupon MaIUfltf 
Na. Rale. Yeam of Lib Dale 

1 EARMITBAMOFSFL 
2 BARMETTBAMOFSFL 
3 BAANETlBAMOFSFL 
4 BARNEITBAMOFSFL 
5 3 YEAR NOTES. 1987 
6 SUNBAN-ORUNDO 
7 
i 

lO.wO.m, 
5w.w 
5w.w 

1.488.MO 
1,736,500 

Line of C d i l  

TOTAL 

0.249.999 
416,660 
433.335 

1 . 3 n , m  
116,CUl 

4,745,085 

15.338103 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

12,368 0 
625 0 
650 0 

0 
0 

0 0 

161123 0 

2.065 
416 

__ __- 

2.211 Phne.Z% 7l3.025 
112 Prime.255: 34,488 
116 Prirne.W 35889 
369 Prirne.25X 140p61 
416 T-B1k% 11.182 

0 LBORtl.25% 359.676 __ 
3224 

9.41% 
8.3% 
8.3% 

10.21% 
1 O . W  

7.58% 

0.86% 

0 
Q, 
(0 
0 



SCHEDULEOFCVSTOMER DEPOSlTS 

Conpany: Southern Slalea Uflliter, IN. 
Docket No: 
TeslYearEnded: 12/31/91 

FF'SC 

Schedule: D-7 
Page 1 of 1 
Preparer: Richard Amman 

Explanation: Pmvide a schedule of customer deposits as shavn. 

11) 12) 13) 14) (5) 161 

Line 
No. 

For he 
Year Ended 

Beginning 
Balance 

Deposits 
Rgsived Re T* unded 

Ending 
Balance 
12t3-4) 

IWereSt 
Expanse 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

1/91 
2/91 
3/91 
481 
Ygl 
681 
7/91 
8/91 
9191 
10191 
11191 
12/91 

825.137 
828.728 
816.080 
811,370 
816.581 
807.130 
813.148 
794.927 
794,wi 
n6.m 
768.170 
740.240 

TOTAL 

Simple Average Balanca 
Average Monhly Balance 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

828.728 
816.W 
811.370 
816.581 
807.130 
813.148 
794.927 
m.w1 
n6.m 
768,170 
740,240 
732,118 

9,499,066 

EHesIlw Inlemsl Rde 
(InlererUAverap Monlhly Balance.) 

778,628 
791,569 

Nole . Includes waier dewits a1 6% and VGU deposits at 6% 

7.70% - 

5.333 
5.223 
5.193 
5.232 
5.172 
5,172 
5,211 
5.w5 
4,979 
4,924 
4.743 
4.688 

60,938 - 

0694 



. 
UNITED FLORIDA UTILITIES, INC. 

SCHEDULES D1, D3 - D7 

\ 

0695 



SCHEDULE OF REQUESTED COST OF CAPITAL 

FPSC 
bnpany: Unltd Florida Utilltes b r p  

TesIYearEnded: 1Mi.M 
Interim [ Finn p] 
Hismffi [b OT Pmjected [ 1 

-- DakelNo: Explanation: b i d e  a schedule Uhih dculate3 lhe wuerled Schedule: D-1 
0061 of rapilal on a beginning and end of year average basis. If 
ayear-end bused sutanii rn a d d i l d  schedule retlEc6ng 
yearmd cakulelions. 

Page 1 of 1 
Preprer: Richard Amman 

(1 ) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) 

COST OF CAPITAL 

Reconciled 
Line To Requested Cost Weighted Su fling 

Cort Sc&uuler No. Chss 01 Capital Rate Base Ratio Rate -- - 
1 h@TermDebl 8,459,339 36.59% 10.55% 3.63% 

2 Cusmmer Dapsiis 80,177 0.33% 8.004: 0.0% 

3 Equily 16,208,059 6626% 11.9% 7.93% 

4 Adjustment for Gas (877,852) -3.59% 11.9% 4.43% 

5 ITC 589.816.W 241% 0.00% 0 . w o  

6 

- .___ ___. 
TOTAL 24,459Pu) 1 w . m  11.13% 

0696 



PREFERRED STOCK OUTSTANDING 

CMlpmy: Unled Florida UtIlHea Corp. 
Dacket No: 
Test Year Ended: 12/31/91 
Interim [ I  Final p] 
Hislak IXl or Pmigted [ I  

Explanation: P r d e  dab as s p d d  MI peterred snCk on a simple 
avetage basis. I !he utility is an operating dw%n or sutsidiay. 
submil an additional schedule whuh reflects the same mbrmauon for he 
p a n t  level. 

m 
Schedule: D 3  
P ~ l O I l  
Prepref: Richard Ausrnsn 

. .  . ~~ 

11) 121 (3) (4) 151 (61 (7) 18) 19) (101 (111 112) (13) 

Pnndpal (Dsmunl) Rate 
call hllounl (Dbmml) orPremiurn Issuing ksuing (cpnlran Ddhr 

Pmvb.. ScM Pnnapd orPremium Assodated Experse Expme Rateon Dividend EHedka 
Line Dasuipim.Coupon Spxial (Face Amwnt onPrincipd With Associated Assodaled NetPmwed Face CnFamValue CoslRate 
No. Rate. YearsolLile Issue Date R6strkl Valus) Outslanding AmwnlSold Col(5) WithCol(4) Wih W(5) (5)-(9)t(7) Value) (11)x(5) [12)1(10) 

__- - 
None 

. 



SIMPLE AVERAGE COST OF SHORT-TERM DEBT Fpsc 

Sdmduk: Q4 
Page 1 Of 1 
Preparer Richard Ausman 

Line 
No. Lender 

Tocll Simple Ell6dve 
Average h t .  CQSI 
Oummnding Rate 

InlBrest W n f y  
Expense Date 

0698 



COST OF LONG-TERM DEBT FPSC 
Beglnnllg and End of Year Awrape 

conpmv: unnd FICM UIBW carp. 
Daket No: 
TestYearEnded: 12/31191 

Schedule: D-5 
Paseldl 
prepalm-: R i i  Ausmnn 

Exphnatan: pmvide the s p d w J  data on h- le rm dsM !sues m a 
simple avmge basis lor Ihe tesl year. Arrange by (yp of ksue 
1i.e.. firs1 mortgage M). II he utlity is an operating d i s h  
or subsidiay. suh i t  an addilional sdsdule which reflects the M ~ E  
information on Ihe parent level. 

(11 (21 (31 (41 15) (6) (7) (8) (9) (101 (11) (W 
Annual rhnLEd 

Prindpal Unamcdzed Unamortized A ~ r t  hor t .o l  hleresl 
LSSW Amount Amwnt DiSmunt ksuing o l h c  bsuing Cost TOM 
Date Sold Prindpal Due Premium) Expense ( P m )  Ex em htmst Elfectk 

Line Description. coupon Maturiv (Face Amount Within jirwAaled A d l e d  mPrin. Epdl ‘EF Cost Ccsl Rate 
No. Rate. Yeam 01 Lib Dam Value) Dulstacding One Year Wilh Cd(4) With Cal(4) Oulslding Dubticding Cd (4) (8)t(9)t(lO) (lll/([4)W7)) 
- 

1 NOTES PAYABLE-FAX 1 9 8 % 1 9 9 ~ ( ~  13.042 13.089 2.287 0 0 0 0 2,031 2,031 15.5% 
2 DUETOPARENT 
3 
4 TDTU 

lZhBlZt39 8,446,250 8,416,250 0 0 0 0 0 886,856 885.856 1o.m 
8459,339 2,287 0 0 0 0 sss,uu? 8M,M? 1o.m 

__ ___. ____ 
- __ _......._ ---- ._.._..._ __ _______ 

0 m 
(0 
W 



\ 

COST OF VARIABLE RATE LONG-TERM DEBT 
Beglnnlna md End ol Year Averqr 

Cwrpmy: Unlted F W  Ulllltn Carp. 
Docket No: 
Test Year Ended: 12/3!191 
Inlenm [ Final [X I  
Histoic ik Or Praptei 11 

Fpsc 

schedule: Db 
Page1011 
Pieparer: &hard Amman 

Explanath: Pmnde the specified data on vatiaMe 
cost bn~-te,m deb! issues on a si@ average basis. 
If the uti ity is an Operating 6N&n or subsdiaw. 
sm an addi lh l  schedu!a whkh releaS Iha same 
Inbrmakn fw he parent Iml. 

(1) (21 (31 (4) (5) (6) (7) (81 19) 110) (111 (12) (131 
Annual Amual ... " 

Prindpal Unamort Unanmrt Am? AmWt.01 Wiol Intmt 
ksue Amwnl Amcu.int Disc ks olDgc lswiq Variable Cast . Told 
Dale: Sdd Priffiipal Due (Prem) Exp (Prem) Expon Ra@ (reslYear Merest EU& 

Line Desuipfinl. CQUpQl Matunty (Fam Amount Wihin ksoc kscc onPriffi Pnnyal (Prime Ca6lRaleX Cast Cast Rate 
No. Rate. Years 01 Life Date Value) Ouk!anding One Year Wl(4) W/Cd(4) &@Mi Ouls mg +PA) Cd.(4)) (S)t(S)t(ll) flZV((4)-fWo) 

0 
4 
0 
0 



SCHEDULE OF CUSTOMJ3 DEPOSITS Fpsc 

schedule: D-7 

Preparm Richard Amman 
PapelOli 

Explanation: Plovide a schedule 01 customer deposlb as shown. 
.. 

(1 1 P) (3) 

Line 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

i o  
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

FU me 
Year Ended 

1/91 
ZIgl 
MI 
Mi 
Ygl 
6/81 
7/91 
ei¶i 
mi 
10191 
lllsi 
1 m1 

Beginning Deposits 
Balance Rgaived 

TOTAL 

Simple Average Balanw 
Average Monthb Balm 

ELctive inBm Rate 
(InIerrrvAvsnpe Monthly Balance) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

96279 
97229 
97831 
100,179 
107,202 
111,063 
114,909 
113.W 
59.1 n 
60,036 
60.834 
60,699 

1,079,Ml 

€42 
648 
653 
668 
71 5 
740 
786 
757 
395 
4w 
4c6 
405 

7,l B4 

80.m 
89.920 

8.00% - 

0701 



DELTONA UTILITIES, INC. 

SCHEDULES D1, D3 - D7 

0702 



SCHEDULE OF REQUESTED COST OF CAATAL 
FPSC 

schedule: D-1 me 1 of 1 
Fmprer Richard Ausmac 

-My: IkbM UlllfiW., he. ,/-- 

Docket No: 
TmtYearEnded: 12131/91 
Interim[ RrdM 

Exmath: Pmvide a M u l e  vlhich cdculet~~ the requested 
mi of capital on a bepinninp and end 01 year aveIWe bass. I 
aysar-end is used S U M l  M addilonal6dlEdUle IUMW 

Histoffi [kl w Prqeded [ 1 pard &la6ora. 

(1 1 (2) (3) (4) (5) (9 
COST OF CAPITA 

Reconciled 
Line To Requested Cml Weighted 

Cost No. Cbs of Capita Rate Bare M O  Pate -- - 
1 LDngTmDeM 36.075.748 56.33% 126% 7.11% 

2 Cusmmsr Dep(6%) 477,941 

3 Customer Dep(6%) 

0.75% a m  0.m 

- 4 DelenedITC 1,366,681 213% 0.m 0.m 

5 Equiry 28,473,614 44.45% 1297% 5.77% 

6 Adjustment for Gas (2,443,174) 3.81% 1297% 4.m 

113,352 0.18% 6.00% 0.01% 

7 

8 

0703 



PREFERRED STOCK OUTSTANDING FPSC 

hnqmny: bnona utiin-, he. 
Docket No: 
Test Year Ended: 12/31191 
Interim [ 1 Final [XI 
H K I O k  [q W PfObted [ 1 

.%Mule: D 3  
P ~ l d i  
Preparer: Richard Ausman 

Explanation: Pronde data as speOfied on pelsrrd smck on a simple 
awrag~ basis. I h utilily is an operating division or subsidiav. 
wbml an additional schedule which r e k t s  the same infamam fa h e  
parent leyel. 

(1) (4 (3) (4) (5 )  (6) (7) (81 (91 (10) (11) (12) 1131 

Priodpal (Dismunt) Rate 
call hwnt (Discount) or Premium Issuing ksuing (conuact odlar 

Pmvb.. Sdd Prindpl orPremium Assodaled Expense Expeme Rateon DMend Ef f idv~ 
Line Desaiphon, CMlpon Spgid (Face Amwni onPriffiipal Wah Assodaled Assodaled NelPmceed Face OnFaceValue COstRate 
No. Rate. Yearsollib Issue Date Re~trict Value) Ouklanding Amount Sdd Col(5) WilhCol(4) Wih M(5) (5)-(9)t(7J Value) (Il)x(5) (i2)fliO) 
- -- 

None 



SIMPLE AVERAGE COST OF SHORT-TERM DEBT FPSC 

Page 1 of 1 
~ . . ,  Conpany: bnona UrllHer, Ins. Schedule: D d  

Docket No: 
TstYearEnded: 12/31/91 Preper: Richard Ausman 
lntetirn [ 1 F i d  v ]  
Hralic[quPrrjecled[] 

Exrdanation: P W  the @!lying infwma6on on a beginnin and end of ear average basis. I 
the utility is M Dperstinp dmwn orsuts~lsry. submtl an a d i ~ ~ s c d l e w ~  ref lea^ 
the same inlmnalinn hn he p r m l  level 

(1) (21 (3) (41 (5) 

Line 
No. Lender 

ToBl Simple E f l d e  
Interest Maturity Average hl. Cost 
Expense Dale OukIading Rate 

r 

0705 
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911 911 0 0 
cos'zs wrzs 0 0 
osz's3 osZ'92 0 0 
ow's01 033'SoI 0 0 
OM'S01 Oao's0l 0 0 
EI'BSS'E 00s'LW'E W'1L 0 

Lss'ssz 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
m'ca o 

1VOl 01 
6 

(D 
0 
r- 0 
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SCHEDULE OF CUSTOMER DEPOSllS !=PSC 

Conpmy: bltona UtllHw, Inc. 
Dffikel No: 
TBSI Year Ended: 12/31191 
Interim [ Find p] 
Hismric [h k Pmpcled [ 1 

Schedule: D-7 
Page 1 of 1 
Reparer: M r d  Aurman 

Exphrulion: Pmvide a schedule of cuslmer depis as shown. 

(1 ) 12) 13) (41 151 (6) 

tine 
No. 

For he 
Year Ended 

Beginning 
Balance 

Depais 
Agaived 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
g 

i o  
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

i m i  
2/81 
3491 
u81 
Ygl 
6/91 
7/91 
a41 
8/91 
ion1 
11191 
1241 

553.888 
545,464 
544,050 
540.794 
541 ,698 
557.953 
666.587 
580.028 
577.122 
574.787 
586,139 
593.352 

T O T L  

Simple Average Balance 
Average MDnmiy Balance 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

E R ~ t v e  Interns! Rate 
(Inierest Average hnmly ban-) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Ending 
Balanca 

545,464 
5M.050 

557.953 
666.587 
580.028 

2EJ 

5 7 7 ; ~  
574.787 
566.139 
553,352 
568,697 

591.293 
574,723 

7.61% - 
Nole . includes water depsoib a1 6% and Seaboard's deposits a! 6% 

Intermi 
Expense 

3 M  
3.456 
3.434 
3.436 
3.535 
4.256 
3,672 
3,664 
3,637 
3.703 
3.744 
3.714 

43,709 
5 

J 

0708 
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PREFERRED STOCK OUTSTANDING 

lu Gmup, he. %x ?9% SPWS 
TeslYearEnded: 12/31191 
Wi ly  [ or Parent 1x1 (Topeka Group, Inc) 
Hisloric/x] and Projected 1 

Explanation: 
submil an additional schedule whlch rellens Ihe same inlormalion lor the parenl level. 

P w d e  dataas specified w pefened stock on a simple aveage basis. If the uliliv Is an operaling division orsubsidiq. 

FPSC 

schedule: D3 

Pieparer: Smn W. Vlerma 
Pag4lOIl 

(121 (131 
&ll! Dollar 

(1) (21 (61 (7) (81 (91 (101 (51 
(D~muni) (Dswunl) ksuing ksuing 

DeSCnpXl. Provisions. Anmunl Prindpl or Premium or Premium Expense Expense (Contact Dwderdw Eff~AiVe 
Line couponbm, Speaal Soid Amounl onPnnci I Arsoc.wih Assccwilh Assa;.wilh Pmceeds Ramon Face Amount CoslRate 
No. YeanolLile IsweDale Reslricllons (Face Value) Ouklanding Amounlgd Cdumn 5 Cdumn4 Column5 (5)-(9)t(7) FaceAmounl) (1l)X (5) (12)/(10) 

Ne( 

TOPEKA GROUP, INC. had no preferred slock outstanding for the twelve monM period 01101191 through 12/31/91 

.- 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
1 1  
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
M 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

02-May-92 



SIMPLE AVERAGE COST OF SHORT-TERM DEBT 

Conpany: Topcb G m p ,  Inc. 
Docket No.: 920199-WS 
Test Year Ended: lZi31191 
utility [ 1 or Parml [XI (Topeka Gmup. Inc.) 
Mstoric [XI and Projected [ ] 

FPSC 
Schedule: Dd 
Page 1 01 1 
Preparer: Scon W. Merima 

Ex na tw  Prwids the blMn information on a beginning and end of year average kasis. I the utility is an operating divismn or subsidiary. submii an additional schedule which 
relects p" h e  ' :  same inlormation br t ie paren1 level. 

Line Total Interest Maturity S i m w  Average Efldve 
No. Lender Expense Dale Amount Outstanding Cos1 Rate 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
IO 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

- 

TOPEKA GROUP, INC. had no short-term [ < 1 year average lire1 debt outstanding lor the twelve month period 1-1-91 through 12-1-91 
Multiple year revolving credit lines are included on Schedule D-6 (Variable Rate Long-term Debt). 

17 ,. 
18 
19 
M 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 



’-, i 

COST OF LONG-TERM DEBT 
End 01 Year Balances 

Fpsc 

schedule: D5 
Page io l2  
Preparer: Scott W. Vdma 

Exffanalnn: Pmvide me s@ed data m! bng-term deb1 issues on an end of yea! bask la the me ye+ Arrange b, iype olissue (i.e. 6rsl mwtgage bondr). 
If I e uuliiy is an operahng dmsion or subsidiary, submit an addihonal schedule whlch reflecls the Same inlormalion on the parent level. 

(9) (10) {I” (12) 
Old 

Elfeclive 
h Coupon Rale, To Amount Sold Amounl Within Premium ksoc ksuing on Pnnapal of ksuing (Coupon Ram C a t  Cost Rate 
hb. Years 01 tile Maluriiy (Face Value) Dulstandi~~ One-Year with Cd 4 Expense Outstanding Expeme x c014) (8)t(9)+(10) (11)1((4)-(6)) 

Annual (I malt Annual 
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (q 

hwnl  Unamortized (7 
DESCIipliUl Issue Date Pncipal Pnupl  Outstanding (Divunt) m Unamatized olDisc,(PTm.) Amwtizadon hllsrestcoSl hleiest 

- 
1 TllUSenbrNote 2/24/84 30.wo.wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WA 
2 a24199 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 r) Net 01 par-end mlermmpny loans 
71 -. 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
21 
28 
29 
30 

02-May-92 



COST OF LONG-TERM DEBT 
Beginning and End of Year Average 

conpmy: Twka Grmp, Inc. 
Docket No.: 920159.WS 
TeslYearEnded: tZL3tM 
utility [ ] M Parenl[x] (Topeka Gmup. Inc.) 
Hslm 1x1 and Proiecled [ ] 

Exf+ac+y; Pmvlde the spedlkd data on bng-lerm debt issues on a simple a v v  e basis (or h e  lest year. &range by Qpe 01 /hue (i.e. lirsl n’mrgage bonds). 
II I UbliQ s an opsradng divismn w subsidkdiy. submit an addihonal schedulewhi3 reflects the Same inlormallon on h e  parent ImI. 

Line 
No. 

Des ai p i o n . 
Cwpon Aale. 
Years 01 Liie 

FPSC 

schedule: D 5  
Page 2 of 2 
Pieparer: Smn W. V h m a  

(1 2) 

En& 
To Amount Sold Amounl Within Premium Assoc. ksuing on Principal of Lrslllng (Cwpon Rats Cost Cost Rate 

Malurity (Face Value) Outstanding One-Year with C d 4  Expense Oubending Expense x c014) (8)t(9)+(10) (11)/((4)-(6)) 

ta;:, 
12) 131 14) 151 (61 (7) (8) 19) (10) 

AnnualArnon Annual Amount U m m z e d  (.I 
Issue Date PnCiH Pridpal Ouktanding (Dscounl) w Unamfied of Dix.(Prem.) Amortizahn lnleresl Cost hleresl 

- 
1 T I M  Senior Note 2/24/69 30.wO.wO 2,454.m 0 0 10.815 0 1,425 256,198 257,623 10.50% 
2 2124199 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
IO 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

r) Net 01 average intercampany loans. 
.. 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

. 

i 
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91 
s1 
Pi 
EL 
ZL 
I1 
01 
6 
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COST OF VARIABLE RATE LONGTERM DEBT 
Beginning and End of Year Average 

Company: Topslu Group, Inc. 
Docket No.: 920194WS 
Test Year Ended: 12131191 
Utility [ ] ci Parent [x ] (Topeka Group. Inc) 
tbstoric 1x1 and Pmjscled I ] 

FPSC 

Schedule: D 6  

Premrer: Smn W. Vierima 
Page2012 

Explanatkc Provide the specified data on variable mt long-term deb issues on a simple avsrage basis. If the utility Is an operallng division or subskliary. submit an additional shedule which 
reflects the same inlormation lor the parent level. 

111 121 13) 141 (51 161 (7) (81 (9) P I  (11) (121 1131 
Annual Unamoldzed Unammzed Annual 

Amount (Dismunt) Issuing Amwlizalion Amodizabn Basls of i n t m t  Cost Total 
Elfectlve 

Line Coupon Rate, To Amount Sold Amount Within Assoc. with Assa. with on Principl on PriMpal Rate (eo. Cost Raw Cost Cost Rate 
No. YeanolUfe Maturity (FacaValue) Outstanding One-Year c d 4  c d 4  Outstanding Outshnding Prime+%) M 4 )  (8)+(9)+(tl) (12)/((4).(6)-(7)) 

17 
Dewriplion. ISSUB Date Principal Principal Outstanding w Premium Expense of Disc.(Prm.) 01 ksuing Exp. Vaiable (Test Year Intersst 

- 
1 Sun Bank-Orlando O6/t5tXKI- 15,WO.OW 3.000,OW 3,OW.Mx) 0 0 0 0 Op6onal: 215.W 215,094 7.17% 
2 2-Year Revolver 06115B2 (1) Prime less 75bp 
3 (2) CD Rate plus 62bp 

(3) LIBOR plus 62bp 4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
1 1  
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
n 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

I 



-- 9b06L'L gOS'88E'DS 

EPI'LL 

%V6 SLF'DIP'I s(521'6 wO'W0'51 0 

.hwF'B wO'6LO'I WE'8 WO'WO'EI 0 

WL WZ'ISZ'I W€L OLG'BO'LI 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 
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PREFERRED STOCK OUTSTANDING 

Minnesota Power & LI I 

Test Year Ended: 1Z331191 
Ulilily [ ] or Parenl [x 1 
Hisloric 1x1 and Probled I I 
End 01 Year [XI or BeginningEnding Average [ I 

DockelNo.: 920199.W f FPSC 

Schedule: 0-3 
Page 2 012 
Reparer: Smll Merima 
SupporIin Recap ScLu les :  Schedules A.ig, None 0.2 

E lanalin: Provlde data as specilied on prelened stock. If the u S b  is an operahng dimsion or subsidiary. submit an adtihonal schedule 
r e L s  the Same inlomation lo1 the parent level. 

(2) (3) (4) (5 )  (61 (7) (8) (9) (10) (111 (12) (131 
Call , Principal (Discount) (Diswunl) Issuing Issuing Rate 

(1) 

Desaipbn, Proviswns, Amounl Phapa l  or Premium orPremium Expanse E x p s n ~  Ne1 (Conlracl Dollar E lk l i ve  
tine Coupon Rate, Specific Sold Amount on Prinflpal Assac. with Assoc. with Assac. with Praceeds Rate on Dividend on Cos1 Rate 
No. Years 01 Lile Issue Dale Restidions (Face Value) Outslanding Amounl Sold Cd 5 cd 4 Col5 (5)-(9)t(7) Face Value) Face Value (12)1(io) 

Prelerred (Cumulalwe) 
5% 

Serial Prelerred, 

Serial Prelened A, 

Serial Prelerred A, 

Preferred Slwk Call 

(Cumulalwe). $7.36 Series 

(Cumulalne), $8.30 Senes 

(Cumulalwe), $9.125 Series 

Premium 

W N 4 5  Callable 11.MIO.OW 11,491,593 0 0 0 0 11,491,693 

02/29/12 Callable 17,054,910 17.0Y.910 0 0 0 0 l7,054,910 

0 I2,Wo,Mx) WZ9/78 Callable 2O.WO.OW 12,wO,wO 0 0 0 

loloin9 Callable 20,WO.oW 14,wO,Mx) 0 0 0 0 1 4 . 0 0 0 , ~  

0 (173.571) 540.m (173,571) 0 -- 
554,546,603 ($173,571) SO SO W.373.032 --- 

5.w% 566,790 4 . W  

7.36% 1,251,200 7.33636 

8.30% 1,079.wO 8.992% 

9.125% 1,414,375 10.103% 

77.143 

54,388,508 8.071% - 

07-May92 

1. 



COST OF LONG-TERM DEBT 
msc 
Schedule: D5 
Page 1 01 2 

supporling schedules: Db 
Prepmr: Scoll Vierima 

Recap Schedules: A-19, 0-2 

of issue (i.e.. lirsl mortgage bonds). I1 the ulilily is an operahg d M h  M subsidiq, 
el 

(21 (31 (41 (5) 161 (7) (81 (9) (10) (111 (121 
Total Average Aw.Aml A Unamort. A Unamort Amort.olDisc. Arrmrt. 01 inleresl 

Descnplwn, Issue Dale Pricipal Pricipal Outslanding \ iscor Ypsuing ' (Premium)an Issuing Exp. Cos1 lnleresl EHecke 
Line Coupon Rale, . Malurily Amounl Sold Amounl Within (Pyn)Arsoc. Exp.ksoc. Principal onPim+al (Cou nRale) Cas1 Cod Rale 
No. Years 01 Lile Dale (Face Value] Oulslanding One Year with Co14 with Col4 Oulslarding Outslanding x b 4 )  (8)t(9)+(10] (llYI(4)461{71) - 

1 First MQe, 7.75%, due 1994 04101167. 

2 FirslMge. 6.5%. due 1998 01101168- 

3 Fin1 Mlge. 8.125%, due 2001 OUOlnl- 

04101194 55.0W.000 55,000,000 55.000.OW 0 254,763 0 97,732 4,262,500 4.MO232 7.W% 

omimi 23,000,WO 23,0W,000 ~,ooo,wo 19YI 

o i r n i m  i~ ,ow,m IB.OW.OW I~ ,WO,OW 2,885 19.763 444 3.W 1.170.000 1,173,484 8.528% 

4 Fin1 ~ i g e .  8.7%. due rn owin6- 
5 First ~ t g e ,  8.3% due 2 ~ 7  0410in7- 

6 FirslMlge, 9.25%, due2008 0410ln8- 

7 First Mlge, PCRB, 7%, due2008 OBloln8- 

owim 35,ow.m 35.0W.wO 35.000.000 0 

o w m 7  ~ o , o w . ~  5 0 , o w . ~  ~ , ~ . w o  0 

omm 50,000,000 50,000,000 s0,m.m 0 

omin8 III.WO.WO iii,wo,wo iii.wo,ow 316,041 

87 10 97 4;750,000 3,850,000 3.625.WO 12.139 
8 PCRB, 5-5.625%. d m  198747 IMl ln2-  

9 PCRB 5 5  5%. due 198B-7W7 1vOln2- . ~~ ~~~ ..... 
8810 02 15.0W.000 13,702,5W 13.287.5W 58.378 

oM)1191 8.000.000 0 0 24.259 
I O  PCRB, 6.74.2% due 1984-91 1mIn4-  

40,832 (100) 4.188 1,868,750 

236,575 0 15,598 3,045,WO 

359.397 0 22,231 4.175,WO 

373,570 0 2.x403 4,625,000 

1,286,147 18,500 75,287 7,770,000 

11.185 2,474 2283 217,398 

15.4M 6,586 1,740 757.738 

. .  ~. 5.772 2,375 585 182.292 
11 PCRB, 6.875%, due 2032 orn1191- 

12 IORB,7%,due2001 ornine- 
13 IDRB, 7.125%. due 2004 oimins- 
14 IDRB, 7.125%. due 2004 oi ioing- 

15 SEA, I%.due 1993 0710im- 

16 L t  Sup. Plaza, 99.75%. 12/1rn8- 

1mm2 4.750,m 4,750,000 4,750,000 0 34,044 0 2,599 217,708 220,307 

woini 1,350,000 1.350,wO 1,350,000 11,682 5.281 1.188 537 94,500 96,225 7.218% 

011oim4 2,500,000 2,500,000 2,500,oW 0 34,925 0 2,794 178,125 180,919 7.339% 

01rnim4 985.000 985,000 985,000 0 16,591 0 1,327 70.181 71.508 7.3&2% 

07D1193 160.000 13,903 5,292 0 0 0 0 113 143 1 .om 
due: 2W3 12/18/03 5,700,000 4,291.824 4,w6,059 0 0 0 0 m,m3 4M.293 9.373% 

17 Variable Rale Deb1 28,965.000 28,965.wO 0 1,038.930 0 55,473 1.429.426 1,484,899 5.317% 

18 Refinancad Deb1 
Tala 

1,872,838 8.15% 

3,wo.598 8.804% 

4,197231 8.455% 

4,647,303 9.365% 

7,883,787 7.188% 

222,155 5.805% 

766,064 5.621% 

165.232 

07-May-92 



COST OF LONG-TERM DEBT 

Comqmy: Minnesota Power h UgM 
Dockel No.: 920199-WS 
Tesl Year Ended: 12611191 
Ulilily I or Parenl [x 1 
Historic 1x1 and PrnjecIec I I 
End 01 Year 1x1 or BeginningiEnd Average( 1 

FPSC 

Schedule: D-5 
Page 2 01 2 
Preparer: Smll Vmrima 
Supwing Scheduler: Db 
Recap Schedules: A-19, D-2 

01 issue (i.e., firs1 moilgags bonds). If the ulilily is an operahg division or s u b s H i ,  
el 

(31 (5) (8) m (81 19) 1101 1111 
Amount Unamortized Unarncdzed Amott: of Disc. Am% 01 lniemsl i O l i  

Description. Issue Dale h i p a  Pricipal Outslanding Disc or Issuing (Premium) on Issuing Exp. Cost lnleresl 
Line Coupon Rale, - Malurily Amounl Sold Amount Within ( P r v )  Assoc. Exp. Assffi. Prindpal on Principal (Cay Rate] Cost 
No. Years olLile Dale [Face Valw) hrlslanding One Year with Col4 with cOl4 Oulslanding Oulslanding x M 4 )  (8)+(9)+(io) 

1 Firsl Mlge, 7.75%. due 1594 ouOlB7- 
QUO1194 55,000,000 55,000,000 55,032,000 0 205,897 0 97,732 4.262.500 4,360232 

3 , M  1,170.000 1,173,489 o i m m  I~,OW.WO i~.ow.wo i ~ . o w , ~  2,664 18,243 444 

(100) 4,188 1,868,750 1,872,038 omimi ~ ~ , O W , W O  ~ ~ . o o o . w o  ~ ~ , ~ , w o  (921) 38.738 

O(uolfi8 35,000,000 35.000.000 35,032,000 o 228,775 0 15.598 3,045,032 3,060,598 

09/0167 50,000,000 50.000.000 50,000,wO 0 348,281 0 22231 4,175,000 4,197,231 

2 Firsl Mlge. 8.5%, due 1998 Olmlb8- 

3 FirslMlge, 8.125%. due 2001 OUOlnl- 

4 First Mlge, 8.7%. due 2006 omin& 
5 Firsl Mlge, 8.35%. due m 7  09101n7- 

6 Firsl Mlge. 9.25%. due 2W8 04nlI78- 

7 First Mlge. PCRB, 7%. due 2008 OBalI78- 

8 PCRB, 55.82596, dun 1987-97 1MllI72- 

04&108 50,000,000 50.0W.WO 50,000,wO 0 362,418 0 22,303 4,625,000 4,647,303 

o m m 8  i i i . 0 0 0 . ~  i i i ,w,wo iii,wo,ooo 306.791 1,248,503 18,500 75,287 7 , n o . o ~ )  7,663,707 

8810 02 15,OW.wO 13.5W.000 13,075.W 55,083 14,532 8.588 1,740 757,738 766,064 

2.283 217.398 222.155 87 IO 97 4.750,wO 3,750,000 3,500,000 1o.w 10.043 2,474 
9 PCAB, 55.5%. due tw-2002 izminz- 
10 PCRB, 6.7-8.2%, due 1984-91 1201174- 

11 PCRB. 8.875%. due 2W2 oyo1m1- 

12 IDRB, 7%. due 2031 o w i n 6 -  

13 IDRB. 7.125%. due 2004 aiming- 

14 IDRB, 7.125%. due 2W4 o in ing-  

15 SEA. 1%. due 1993 07nin3- 

o m m i  8,000,000 0 0 0 0 2,375 565 162.292 165,232 

2,559 217,708 220.307 immz 4.750.m 4,750,000 4,750,000 0 88,087 0 

owl lo1  1,350,000 1,350,032 1,350,000 11,088 5,012 1,188 537 94.500 

2,794 178.125 180,919 oinim4 2,500,000 2,500,000 2,500,000 0 33,528 0 

oimim4 985.W 985.000 985,000 0 15,927 0 1,327 70,181 71,508 

07101~3 1MI.W 9,624 970 0 0 0 0 143 143 
16 Lk. Sup. P!aza,9-9.75% 12/1&78- 

17 Vanable Rale Debl 28,965,000 28,965.000 0 1,011,193 0 55,473 1,429,426 1,484,899 
due: 2003 l 2 / 1 ~ 0 3  5.7W.wO 4,198,367 3,993,731 0 0 0 0 un,293 402,293 

I8 Aelinanced Debl 
Total 

7.957% 

6.527% 

8.156% 

8.802% 

8.453% 

9.3WA 

7.185oh 

5.957% 

5.704% 

. 7214% 

7.335% 

7.379% 

1186% 

9.58296 
5.312% 
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COST OF VARIABLE RATE LONG-TERM DEBT 

Company: Ylmcrota Power h Light 
Dcckel No.: 920199-WS 
Tesl Year Ended 12/31/91 
UhUb I 1 or Parent 1x1 
Hisloric 1x1 and Prqecled [ 1 
End 01 Year 1x1 or BeginningEd Average I 1 

msc 
Schedule: D.6 
Page 1 01 2 
Preparer: SmnVieiima 
Supprli Schedules None 
Recap aedules:  A& ~ - 2  

Expianahon: Pmvide the spdlied dala on variable rale 01 longten debt issues. If Ihe uhlib is an operahng division M subsidiary 
submil an addilional schedule which refleck the same inlomalion lor Ihe parenl level. 

((2) 

EllaAive 
Line Coupon Rale. - Maluriv Amount Sold Amount Wilhin Asroc. with Asscc. with on principal on Principal Cost Rate) cod1 Cos1 Rats 
No. Years 01 tile Dale (Face Value) Oulslanding One Year Col 4 Co14 Ouktandmg Oulslacdmg x Cd 4 (8)t(9)t(lO) [IlN4)<6)~(7)) 

12 11) (2) 13) (41 (5) (6) (71 (81 19) (101 
Amcuni Unamofbzed Unamorllmd Annual Amort. Annual Amorl. Interest cod1 

Desaiphon, Issue Dale Pnndpal Principal Outslamling Dip.  (Pram) lpsuing Exp. of Disc.(Prem.) of IssuimJ Exp. (res1 Year lntereol 

- 
1 Firsl Mlge, PCRB, 

lloalin due 2010 
2 PCm,QLating 

due2010 
' 3 PCRB. floating, 

due2010 
4 IDRB. lloatmg. 

due2012 
5 IDRB, Iloalng, 

due2012 
6 IDRB. loahng. 

due2013 
7 IDRB,floalng. 

due2013 
8 IDRB.l&hg, 

9 IDRB. Ibabng. 

10 IDRB. loabng. 

11 IDRB.Iloabng, 

due2009 

due 2009 

due 2009 

due2009 

Tolal 

om1m2. 
om1110 
1.#17/86 
om1110 
12/17/86 
om1110 
OEm1182- 
06/01112 
06/01/82. 
om1112 
OM)1/83- 
oM)1/13 
om1183- 
OM)1/13 
lm1183. 

038487- 

038U87- 

038U87- 

imim 
imm 
imim 
imim 

3.500.m 3.w0,m 3.MxI.W 0 87,300 0 4.828 105,613 190,441 5.421% 

13,500,000 13.5W.WO 13,5W,W 0 465.861 0 25,762 559,903 695,665 5.337% 

2.000.m 2 . 0 w . m  2.wo.m 0 84.854 0 4,692 61,588 88,m 3.461% 

225.m 225.m 225,000 0 13,956 0 604 13,041 13,725 6.50% 

w0.m w0.000 600.000 0 18,481 0 905 34,775 35,680 6.136% 

1,375.m 1.375.0(10 1,375.W 0 24,843 0 1,150 79,693 80,853 5.988% 

1,450.m 1,450.wO 1.)5o.W 0 24,047 0 1,123 84,040 85,153 5.9126 

98o.W 980,wo 980.000 0 22,292 0 1,274 56.799 58,073 6.064% 

2,450,oW 2,450.m 2,450,wO 0 118.804 0 6.631 113,750 120,361 5.1€4% 

1,695,000 1.595.WO 1.695.wO 0 85.941 0 4,797 79,935 84.732 5 . m  

1.09o.m 1.wo.wo 1.wo.wO 0 M.814 0 3.618 50289 53,907 5.258% 

28,965,030 28,965.W 0 1,011,193 0 55.474 1,429,426 1.4B484.900 5.312% -- --- 

07-May-92 



COST OF VARIABLE RATE LONG-TERM DEBT 

Company: Minnesota Power & Light 
Dockel No.: 920199-WS 
TeslYear Ended: 12/31/91 
UliIi$l I M Parenl 1x1 
Hisloric 1x1 and Projected [ I 
End 01 Year I ] M BeginningEnd Average 1x1 

FPSC 

Scheduk: D-6 
Page 2 of 2 
Preparec Scott Vierima 
Suppodi Schedules h e  
~ e c a p  & d u l e s :  A-/9, D-2 

Explanaton. Rwide h e  spalid dala M v a m e  WSI 01 longlem aebl issbes I Ine ~ l l u y  IS an operanng oMsiM M subsidiary 
submit an addilonal scneuule vmlch rellecls me same nlormallon lor Ihe parenl level 

(12) 

Efleclive 
Cost Cos1 Rate 

tI!J (1) (21 (6) 18) 191 (10) A5) (41 (3) 
Average Avg rnounl A y l  Unamorl. Avg lJ!%ncii Annual Amatt. Annual Amorl Interest Cost 

Line Coupon Rale, - Mahlriiy Amounl Sdd Amounl Wilhin Arsoc. with Assoc. wilh on Principal on Prindpal Cosl Rate) 
No. Years 01 Life Dale (Face Value) Oulslanding One Y e a  cd4 Col4 Oulslandirg Oulslanding x Col4 (6)t(Q)t(lO) [ll~[[4).[6)-(q) 

Desaipbn. Issue Date Prindpal Principal Oulslanding Disc. (Prern) Issuing Exp. of Disc.(Prern.) 01 Issuing Exp. (res1 Year Interest 

- 
I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

6 

9 

I O  

11 

FirslMtge, PCRB. 
noati due2010 

PCRB%aling 
due2010 

PCRB. Iloaling, 
due2010 

IDRB, lkalng. 
due2012 

IDRB. Roaling. 
due2012 

IDRB. ha6ng. 
due2013 

IDRB. Iloaling, 
due2013 

IDRB, Iloaling, 
due 2W9 

IDRB. lloalng. 
due 2009 

IDRB, Iloaling. 
due 2009 

IDRB. Iloaling. 
due 2009 

Total 

02/01/82- 
02/01/10 
12/17/86 
02/01/lO 
12/17/86 
02/01/10 
06x11182- 
06/01/12 
06101/62- 
om1112 
om1185 
06x11113 
0601163- 
Om1113 
12/01/83- 

03/04/87- 

03/04/67- 

03/04/67- 
12/01/09 

imirng 

imirng 

i m i m  

0 69,714 0 4,626 165.613 190,441 5.425% WW.000 3,6W,000 3,600,000 

13,500,OW 13,5W,000 13,5W,W0 0 476,742 0 25,762 669,903 695,665 5.343% 

2,OW,wO 2,000.m 2,OW,wO 0 67,201 0 4,692 61,588 66,280 3.465% 

225,000 225.000 225,WO 0 14,298 0 664 13,041 13,725 6.514% 

500,000 600.m W0,WO 0 16,924 0 805 34,775 35,680 6.14W 

0 25,423 0 1.150 79,693 60,853 5.991% 1.375.004 1,375,000 1,375,000 

I.450.004 I.45C:WO 1,450,000 0 24.m 0 1,123 64,040 85,163 5.975% 

980,004 980.000 960,000 0 Z 9 2 9  0 1,274 56.799 58,073 6.068% 

2,450,000 2,450.000 2,450,000 0 122,1l9 0 6,631 113,750 120,361 5.171% 

1.695.000 1,695,000 1,695,000 0 88.340 0 4,797 79,935 84.732 5.274% 

1,090.Wo l.090.000 I.090,000 0 66,623 0 3,616 50,269 53,907 5.260% 

28,965,000 28,965,000 0 1,036,932 0 55,474 1,429,426 1,4@4.800 5.317% - 
07-May92 
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